
August 31 Online Auction

Auction Opens:  Thu, Aug 26 7:00pm  ET               Auction Closes:  Tue, Aug 31 7:00pm  ET

Lot Title

1 Vintage Coke Cooler Painted Over Red, Needs
Full Restoration Or Could Be Repurposed, Very
Heavy And Large, Needs Cleaning, Fair
Condition, As Is, 44"W x 25"D x 34"H

10 Beautiful Stained Glass Angel Suncatcher, 5
1/2"W x 9 1/2"H in Very Good Condition

100 Beautiful Vintage Diamond Cut Trifle Bowl
With Pedestal Base, 7"H x 8"Diam, Very Good
Condition, No Chips, Etc.

1000 1957 Quarter Graded PCGS MS65

1001 Goldtone Men's Size 10 Ring, New Arrow Inlay

1002 1933 S Walking Liberty Half Dollar, Better Date

1003 New Men's Size 11 Skull Ring, Stainless

1004 Franklin Half Dollar 1958 D Mint, Very Good
Condition

1005 Older Collector Men's Watches For Parts or
Repair, As Is, Welsbro 17 Jewels, Dorset Swiss
Made, Timex Self Wind With Stretch Band,
Fair to Good Condition, Up to 1 1/4"D Face

1006 Vintage Collectible $1.50 Face Half Dollars,
Walking Liberty Half Dollar 1942, Franklin
Half Dollar 1951 S, Kennedy 1776-76 Half
Dollar, Good Condition

1007 Five Gold Caps, 7.7 with Teeth Porcelain, Up to
1/2"L As Is

1008 1898 Barber Half Dollar, Very Good Condition,
Full Date And Rims

1009 Stunning Zirconia Emerald Heart Stone With
Crystals on 925 Plated Size 10 Band

101 Harley Lot Small Diecast Bank 3 1/4"L One
Front Tire Has Tear, Good Condition, Ceramic
Bell 2 3/4"H x 2 3/8"H, Good Condition,Two
Harley Elastic Straps 9"L

1010 1865 Two Cent Piece in Very Nice Condition,
Great Details, Beautiful Coin

1011 New Fire Opal Size 10 In 925 Silver Plate Swirl
Band

Lot Title

1012 Nice Lot of Five 35% Silver War Nickels,
Three Are 1943, One 1944, Other 1945

1013 New Silver Plated Three Carat Tiger Eye Ring
With Stone Set in Silver Plated Band, Size 6

1014 1936 D Washington Quarter 5,374,000 Were
Made, Check It Out At Coin Study

1015 New Silver Plated Gray Agate Pendant on 20"
Silvertone Chain, 1 1/2"L Pendant

1016 1955 Franklin Half Dollar, Tougher Low
Mintage Date, Graded MS 62 With Full Bell
Lines By PCGS

1017 New Silver Plated Simulated Turquoise Cuff
Bracelet, Pair of Pierced Turquoise Earrings

1018 Three Wheat Pennies, 1910, 1915 D, 1918 S All
Clear Dates, Nice Coins

1019 New Goldtone Bird Broken With Rhinestone
Accents, 1 1/2"L

102 Two Cast Iron Plates, Pans, Good Condition,
Needs TLC, 7"W x 9"L to 9"W x 16"L

1020 1923 P Peace Dollar, Beautiful Example High
Grade Detailed Coin

1021 New With Tags Sterling Silver Plated
Absolutely Gorgeous Black Sapphire Wrapped
In White Sapphires, Elegant Size 8

1022 Five Grams Of Pure Fine Silver Rounds W
Kennedy

1023 Goldtone With Plastic Molded Stones Necklace
And Pierced Set by Jaclyn Smith, New In Box,
Never Out of Box, Pinks, Golds, Great Gift
Idea, Approx. 20"L

1024 Metal Based St. Michael The Patron Saint of
Law Enforcement Protection Coin

1025 New 22" Chain With 1 1/2" Cheetah With
Green Emerald Eyes

1026 US Mint America The Beautiful Quarter Roll
Everglades National Park
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1027 Cute Sterling Silver Italian 20" Necklace With
Gorgeous Sterling Silver And CZ Studded
Heart Pendant, Very Good Condition

1028 1957 D Liberty Bell Half Dollar, Graded
MS65FBL Full Bell Lines

1029 Attractive Sterling Silver Italian 7" Twisted
Strand Bracelet, Made With Three Twisted
Sterling Silver Chains, Excellent Condition

103 (36) Pieces of Stainless Silverware, Mixed
Patterns, Good Condition, Great For Camping,
Cabin, Crafts, 6" to 8 1/2"L

1030 1921 D Morgan Silver Dollar

1031 Gorgeous Southwest Style Sterling Silver
Turquoise And Coral Pendant on 19" Sterling
Silver Necklace, Pendant May Be Native
American, Marked RB Sterling, Very Good
Condition

1032 Franklin Half Dollar 1955 Very Good
Condition, P Mint

1033 Elegant Sterling Silver 19" Necklace With
Super Sparkly Multi CZ Pendant, CZ Stones
Are Graduated Sizes From Smallest At Top To
Largest At Bottom, .05 to .25 Carats, Both
Marked 925, Very Good Condition

1034 1879 Morgan Dollar S Mint, Very Good
Condition

1035 Shotgun Shell Stretch Bracelet, Good Condition

1036 1844 Large Cent Very Nice Older Coin

1037 Seven Pretty Goldtone And Silvertone Hat Pins,
3" to 5", Super Nice, Very Good Condition

1038 1832 Bust Dime In XF AU Condition, Great
Details

1039 New Silvertone Ladies Size 7 Amethyst Ring

104 12 Qt. Mason, Kerr, Ball Canning Jars, Very
Good Condition, 7"H

1040 2021 Liberty Indian Head Buffalo Silver Coin,
Cameo Style, 27 Grams Of Silver, Very Nice

1041 4.5 Grams of Sterling Silver Charm on 20"
Silvertone Chain, Very Good Condition

1042 1954 D Franklin Half Dollar Graded MS 64 By
PCGS

1043 New Beautiful Ladies Size 8 Goldtone Ring,
Lots of Sparkle

1044 2001 6th Congress Half

1045 New Silvertone Ring With One Carat Center
Stone Small Crystal Sides Size 7

1046 1932 P First Year of Washington Quarter Clear
Date in Very Good Condition, 90% Silver

Lot Title

1047 New Silvertone Necklace With Pink Angel
Wings With Red Stones, And Cross On 20"
Chain

1048 1951 S From Slave Cabin to Hall of Fame
Booker T Washington Half Dollar, Graded
MS65

1049 New Silvertone Frog Ring With Adjustable
Sizing

105 Michigan Wolverines, Decorative Glass Clock
With Wood Frame, 17 1/8" x 10 1/8"W With
Battery, Working, Quartz Clock Made In USA,
Like New

1050 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar

1051 New Silver Plated Necklace With Large
Turquoise 3"L x 2"W Cross Pendant on 20"L
Chain

1052 1937 P Walking Liberty Half Dollar, High
Grade Coin

1053 New Silvertone Ring With Amber Ring 10
Carat, Size 7

1054 1835 Bust Quarter In VF Condition, Great
Details, Rare Quarter

1055 New With Tags Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size
5, Heart Cut Emerald Exceptionally Gorgeous

1056 1917 Walking Liberty Half Very Good
Condition

1057 New Silver Plated Necklace And Pendant,
Large Opal 1 1/2"Diam Pendant on 20"L
Silvertone Chain

1058 1942 Walking Liberty Half Dollar, Clear Date
Nice Condition, 90% Silver

1059 New Silver Plated Ring With Five Carat Stone
Set in Silvertone Band, Size 8

106 Vintage Big Chief Sugar Metal License Plate in
Good Condition, Local Piece, 11 3/4"L

1060 1921 D Morgan Dollar UNC, 1922 D Peace
Dollar AU

1061 Silvertone Ladies Size 9 Blue Sapphire Stone
Ring With Accents, New With Tags

1062 Roll of UNC 2005 D Jefferson Nickels With
Bison Reverse

1063 Three Organizing Boxes of Clip Earrings,
Silvertone, Enamel, Goldtone, Acrylic With
Rhinestones, Pretty Accents, Up to 1 1/2"L
Good Condition

1064 Full Sheet of Benjamin O Davis Black Heritage
32 C Stamps
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1065 Vintage Heglund And Beyer Jewelers Bulova
Box With Watch in Unbelievable Condition,
10KT Gold Rolled Plate With Stretch Band, All
Paperwork, Watch is Currently Not Working,
1"Sq. Face, Very Good Condition

1066 Complete 50 States Quarter Set In Nice Wood
Display Box, Very Good Condition, 15 1/2" x
9" x 1"

1067 Full Sheet of Twenty Comic Strip Classics 32
Cent Stamps

1068 Complete Ten Year Set of Proof State Quarters,
1999 S To 2008 S Here is Rare Opportunity To
Buy The Whole 50 Coins In One Lot

1069 US Postage Stamps, Nine Sheets 20 Per Sheet,
One Sheet Ten Stamps Per Sheet, 33 Cent
Stamps x 195 Stamps, $64.35 Worth, Collector
Use, Various Themes, Cinco De Mayo, Ayn
Rand, Irish Immigration, And More

107 Deer Antlers On Plaque, Michigan Deer With
Three Metal Tags, 1956, 1961, 1964, 12"W
Good Condition For Age

1070 (167) Lincoln Pennies, Mostly 1950's- 60's,
Some Wheats

1071 US Postage Stamps, Ten Sheets 20 Per Sheet,
32 Cent Stamps x 200 Stamps, $64. Worth of
US Postage, Collect or Use Various Themes,
Breast Cancer Awareness, Berlin Airlift,
Remember The Maine, Classical Composers,
Conductors, And More

1072 1973-74 And Two 1975 Bicentennial Collector
Coins, 1974 is Just The Coin, Others First Day
of Issue Covers

1073 Four Very Nice Long Rosaries Catholic Church
Each With Great Details, Good Condition, 20"
to 30"L Wood and Plastic Bead

1074 Four Sets of 2009 Lincoln Anniversary Cents

1075 Eight Vintage Ladies Watches, Dijour, Gucci,
Bulova and More, Silvertone, Goldtone,
Alligator (Rough Shape) And Leather Bands,
up to 8"L, Not Currently Working, May Need
Batteries

1076 100 Assorted Older Wheat Cents

1077 Heavy Vintage Look Jade Oval Stone in Etched
Setting Size 9 1/2

1078 (74) Canadian Pennies 1930's- 60's

1079 Lot of Collectible Pins, Several Hard Rock
Cafe, Some Charms Too, Several Sealed in
Bag, Others used But Good Condition,
Goldtone, Silvertone With Some Rhinestones
Missing on one, 1 1/4" to 2"

Lot Title

108 Glass Standard Oil Thermometer Glass Tube
Brackets For Hanging, 6"L x 3/4"Diam, Very
Good Condition

1080 1903 Canadian Large Cent

1081 Silvertone Byzantine Style Ring Size 8, New
With Tags

1082 1921 P Morgan Silver Dollar

1083 New Cameo Men's Sports Bracelet With
Fishing And Line, Compass, Whistle, Made of
Paracord, 9"L

1084 1822 Large Cent Early Date Coin Dark Patina
in Good Condition

1085 Coral Size 7 1/2 Oval Stone in Etched Dot And
Dash Design

1086 1943 Walking Liberty Half, Nice Detail And
Toning, Great Coin For Collection

1087 New With Tags Sterling Silver Plated Ring,
Blue Sapphire Wrapped In White Sapphires,
Gleaming Size 8

1088 1896 O Morgan Silver Dollar in Fine
Condition, Nice Coin

1089 Ten New Silvertone Rings, Two Sun Stones,
Four Turquoise, Red, Three Blues, Three Opals,
Size 7-9

109 Miller Lite Gold Award Winner Sign, 32 1/2"H
x 26 1/2"W, Small Wrinkle In Upper Left
Corner, Otherwise Great Condition

1090 1996 Atlanta Olympics Commemorative Half
Dollar, Original Box With COA

1091 Vintage Goldtone ITW Micropoise Pocket
Knife, 2 1/2"L, Very Good Condition For Age

1092 1920 S Walking Liberty Better Date, Very
Good Condition, San Francisco Mint

1093 new Silvertone Betsey Johnson Skull Necklace,
30"L

1094 Two Rolls of Canadian Cents, 1940's-50's, Few
Early 1960's, 100 Total

1095 Goldtone Non Magnetized Chain Bracelet, With
Lobster Claw Clasp, Very Good Condition, 7"L

1096 1921 D Morgan Dollar UNC

1097 Lot of Silvertone Biker Blings, Charms,
Buckles, Ornament, Also Wood Stretch
Bracelet, Good Condition, Up to 4"L

1098 1922 D UNC Peace Dollar

1099 Attractive Sterling Silver Size 7 Ring Features
Solitaire Features Turquoise Center Stone, Very
Good Condition
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11 5 x 5 Shoulder Mount Mule Deer, Clean and
Very Unique as Bullet Hole In Left Antler,
16"W x 18"H, Overall 22"W x 24"D x 42"H,
Good Condition

110 Two Metal Wall Art, 16"W x 21"H

1100 Bernzomatic "MAPP" Gas, Two Cans Full, One
3/4 Full and One 1/2 Full, Burns Hotter Than
Propane, 3730 Degrees For Faster Heat
Transfer, Work For Medium to Heavy
Soldering and Brazing, Over $40 Value, Good
Condition

1101 Vintage Craftsman Electric Sawzall, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 16"L

1102 Allen Bradley Switch, Works, Nothing Wrong,
Removed From Junk Machine, Good Condition,
2 1/2"W x 4"L

1103 Flaring Tool Kit, Includes Tubing Cutter, In
Box, Very Good Condition, 3"L to 7"L

1104 3" to 6" Rounded and 3" to 7" L Shaped Metal
Screw In Rubber Coated Wall Hooks, Good
Condition

1105 New Unopened Craftsman Tool Set, 20 Deep
Sockets, SAE and Metric Extensions, U-Joint,
Flex Ratchets, 20 Reg Sockets, Complete,
10"W x 18"L

1106 Craftsman Metal Toolbox, Missing Top Tray,
20"W x 8 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H, Some Dents/Wear,
Overall Good Condition, With Some Contents
Like Set of Screwdrivers, 9" Pipe Wrench,
Mixture of Sockets and (3) Hammers, Most
Craftsman and Couple Snap On

1107 Two Red Plastic Gas Cans 5 Gallon and 2 1/2
Gallon and a Star Lug Wrench 19"L

1108 Carex Walker With Seat and Storage, Hand
Brakes, Adjustable Legs, Folds Up For Easy
Storage, Good Condition, Approx 22"W x 27"D
x 32"H

1109 Very Nice and Large Stuffed Tiger, Carousel
Softoys, 24K Series, Nice and Clean In Good
Condition, 22"T x 70"L Paw to Tail

111 New Vintage Wilton Golfer Cake Topper In
Original Package, 6"H

1110 Vintage Union Products 40"T Blow Mold Red
Lantern, Tested and Works, Nice Piece To Add
To Christmas Decor, Indoor or Out, Looks Nice
When Paired With One of the Christmas
Characters, No Cracks/Breaks/Repairs, Good
Condition, Buy Now Before Christmas Rush

1111 New In Package Intex Foot Bath For Pool
Ladders, Blue Plastic, Does Have A Crack In
Sidewall, 22"W x 18"D x 4"H

Lot Title

1112 (3) New 5-Count Packages of Moisture
Probiotic Pads, 24"W x 36"L

1113 White Dokucraft Lil Sleeper Bassinet, Very
Good Condition, 24"W x 34"L x 27"H

1114 New Old Stock Childs Size Medium Clown
Costume.  

1115 New In Package John Galbo Print Artist Signed
and Numbered "Warm Colors" 23/250, Matted
Ready-To-Frame, 28"W x 38"H

1116 Lovely Comforter In Floral Pink/Orange With
Touch of Gray, Backside Solid Deep Pink,
Wash and Use, Good Condition, 86"W x 86"L

1117 Wood Baby Changing Table With A Safety
Belt, No Pad Included, One Shelf For Supplies,
Sturdy, Clean, Some Wear/Scratches, Overall
Good Condition, Must Have For Your Infant,
33"L x 19"W x 39"H

1118 Assortment of Flat Ribbon Cable For Use In
Internal Wiring of Electronics/Computers, CD
Drive, Motherboard, Disk Drive, Hard Drive,
CD Drive, A Few New In Package, Others
Taken From Working Computers, Over 25,
Good For Fixing or Building Computers, Good
Condition, Approx 7"L to 18"L

1119 Five Novels by Heoke, Medlicott and Scottoline
and a Healthwise Handbook, Hardcover and
Paperback, Good Condition

112 Beautiful Stainless Steel Roasting Pan, Has
Two Vents on Lid, Handles On Each Side,
12"W x 16 1/2"L Not Including Handles, 6
1/2"H Not Including Lid

1120 Faded Glory Men's Slippers XL 13/14, 7" Car
Lift Handle to Aid In Getting Out of Car, Box
Camel Matches and Baggie of Camel and
Marlboro Matches (Never Used), Good
Condition

1121 Multiple Old School Gamer Magazines From
1990s and 2000s, Over 20 Total, Good
Condition

1122 Size Small Women's Skirts, Shirts, Shorts and
Halter Tops In Good Condition

1123 Solid Wood Stool, Great Craft Project, Needs
New Paint, Overall Good Condition, 12
1/2"Diam x 24"H

1124 Vintage Jadeite Cup & Saucer Set, Tiny Flea on
Rim of Cup, Overall Good Condition, 3
3/4"Diam and 5 3/4"Diam

1125 Large Glass Bowl, Light Blue/Green Tint, Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 4"H

1126 Cream Stainless Steel Teapot 7"Diam x 5"H
and a Green Ceramic Italy Water Pitcher
7"Diam x 6 1/2"H, Some Wear, Good Condition
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1127 Birdhouse Collection In Good Condition:
Birdhouse With Silk Flowers 13"W x 13"D x
18"H, Welcome to Our Nest 11"H and
Birdhouse With Watermelon 11"W x 6"D x 8"H

1128 (3) Unisex Western/Cowboy Style Hats In
Good Condition: Tan 6 7/8, Camo Unknown
Size and Green Felt One Size Fits Most

1129 Corelle Dinnerware Serving Tray 10"W x 12"L,
8 Plates, 5 Lunch Plates and 8 Saucers, White
With Small Green Flowers, Been In Storage,
Good Condition, 10"Diam 8 1/2"Diam and 6
1/4"Diam

113 German Carriage Clock, For Parts or Repair,
Time, Strike, Music Box, Not Running, As Is,
Plated Brass Finish, 5"W x 6"H, 1890's, Fair
Condition

1130 (4) New Seasonal Signs, Press Board Material,
7 1/2"L to 12 1/2"L

1131 (5) Decorative White Ceramic Wall Plates With
Cut Out Edge Designs, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"W to 12"W

1132 German Ceramic Coin Bank, No Key, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

1133 (9) Vintage Absolutely Beautiful Shabby Chic
Cloth Covered Hangers, Good Condition, 14"W
x 5"H

1134 New Exhart Solar Milk Can, Galvanized
"Welcome to My Garden" Butterfly, On/Off
Button Needs Repair, As-Is, 5"Diam x 8"H

1135 New With Tag Green Purse With Strap
Attachment, Very Cute, 10"W x 3"D x 8"H

1136 Large Pineapple Pottery Pot, Cream, Green and
Brown, Has Crazing Look In Good Condition,
6"W x 14"L x 5"H

1137 (6) Porcelain Bird Plates From The World
Wildlife Fund in the 80s, Very Good Condition,
7 1/2"Diam

1138 American Eagle Silver Dollar Album by
Littleton, 1986-2014, Good Condition

1139 (2) Vintage Mushroom Design Ceramic Hot
Plate in Metal Trivets, Good Condition, 5"W x
9"L

114 Two Pyrex Glass Bowls, One Without Lid,
Each 6 1/4"Diam, Good Condition, No Chips

1140 Enamelware Bowl For Potpourri Air Freshener,
Good Condition, 5"Diam x 4"H

1141 Large Pyrex #444 Cinderella Geen Mixing
Bowl, 4 Quart, Some Minor Scratches, Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

1142 Presto Pressure Cooker, Has Weight and Rack
For Bottom, Seals For Top and Safety Valve
Looks Good, Good Condition, 9"Diam x 7"H

1143 Beautiful Large Green Glass Wine Bottle
Currently Sitting In Plastic Container But Will
Stand On Its Own, Approx 14 Gallon Marked
"54" on Bottom, If You're Good With Art and
Design The Sky's The Limit, Very Good
Condition, 16"Diam x 25"H

1144 The Enesco Precious Moments Collection "Oh
What Fun It Is To Ride" Boy With Teddy Bear
Porcelain Nightlight, Daytime Decoration, Very
Good Condition, 7"L x 5 1/2"H

1145 Gorgeous Art Glass Paperweight, Teapot or
Kettle, Very Good Condition, 4 1/4"L x 2
1/4"W x 4"H

1146 (5) Bavaria Porcelain Plates From Germany,
Pretty Floral Patterns, Very Good Condition,
6"Diam

1147 Olive Green Urban Brand Purse With
Removable Strap, Very Good Condition, 7
1/2"W x 1 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

1148 "Euro Home" Ceramic Small Cup and Saucer,
Good Condition, 3"Diam and 5 1/2"Diam

1149 New In Package Golf Themed Drink ID Clips,
Gold/Silver Plastic Clips, 1"T

115 Many Germany Prints, Mostly Churches,
Binder Has At Least Ten Prints, Each Of The
Prints Are 16"H x 11 3/4"W Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Spotting

1150 Vintage 1960s Glasbake 1 1/2 Qt Baking Dish,
Milk Glass Green Daisy Floral J522 77 USA,
Good Condition, 5"W x 9"L x 2 1/2"H

1151 Ceramic Tenoch Tequila Bottle, Green/White,
Empty, Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 8"H

1152 (2) Glazed Ceramic Decor Pieces, Frog 4"L and
Mushroom 4"T, Very Good Condition

1153 Scentsy Pottery Electric Wax Warmer, With
One Open Wax Pack Apple Pie, Good
Condition, 5"Sq x 6"H

1154 Hardcover and Paperback Books, Mixed
Genres, Vintage to Modern, Fair to Good
Condition

1155 Plastic Tote 18"W x 24"L x 12"H Fill With
New Old Stock Like Doorstops, RV Sewer
Hose, Shelf Brackets, Cane Tips and So Much
More, Great Deal, 3/4"L to 10'L

1156 Craftsman Triple Cutter Molding Head Set, (3)
Extra New Packs of Different Cutter Bits and an
8" Molding Dado Guard, Very Good Condition
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1157 Plastic Oil Drip Pan 16" x 5 1/2", Grease Gun
Hand Pump, Squirt Can Oil Trigger Pump 1 Qt
and 1/2 Pt, Oil Can Spout Steel, Small Oil Can
Spout, 1/2 Pt Funnel Plastic, (2) Flex Fill
Plastic Funnels, Steel Funnel 8"Diam, Snap
Funnel, 1 Qt Oil Can Steel and Grease Gun
Steel Thumb Press, Fair to Good Condition

1158 (39) Pulley's, 2"Diam to 8"Diam, In Wood Box
9 1/2"W x 17"L x 6"H, Good Condition

1159 Very Nice Pale Pink Crossbody Purse In Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 10"H

116 Two Metal Pewter Germany Wall Hanging
Plates, Good Condition, 8 1/4" and 9 1/2"Diam

1160 (3) Women's Hats, No Size Tags - One Size
Fits Most, Signature Studio Black, Rose Hat
With Black Rim and Flowers and Vintage
White With Net and Bow, Good Condition

1161 Wood Handcrafted Cupid Picture Stand Up For
Valentines Day In Good Condition, 16"W x
23"H

1162 Cute Precious Moments Ceramic Teapot
"Happy Holly Days", Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 8 1/4"W x 5"D x 9"H

1163 Large Ceramic Floral Table Lamp, Just Add
Your Favorite Shade, Untested As-Is, 7"Diam x
28"H

1164 Precious Moments #527556 "Bring The Little
Ones to Jesus" Porcelain Figurine, Fair
Condition - Little Puppy Is Missing and Needs
Cleaning, 6 1/2"L x 5 1/2"H

1165 (2) New Plastic Flamingos, 14"T

1166 Beautiful Address Book, The Pages Inside Are
Dry Erase In Order to Change Phone Numbers,
Addresses Etc, Has Smudge On Inside of Back
Cover, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"L x 9"T

1167 Yard Art Hand Painted Shovel In Good
Condition, 7"W x 29"H

1168 New In Package Sweet Pea Gift Set, 8.1 Fl Oz
Lotion and Shower Gel and Loofah, Box 9"L x
7 1/2"W x 2"H

1169 (4) Vera Bradley Purses, Patterns Vary, All
Have Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
9"W x 6"H to 10"W x 10"H

117 Vintage Hair Clippers, Electrical Cord In Box
But Not Connected, Andis Clipper CO. Racine
Wis. Original Box, Good Condition For
Display, 4 1/2"L x 2"W

1170 Very Nice Glass Terrarium With Faux Flowers
and More, Very Good Condition, 16"W x 7
1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

Lot Title

1171 Beautiful Pink Glass Candleholder, Flora Style
With Pink Plate to Set It On, Very Good
Condition, 7"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1172 Size 6 Women's Sailing Boots From West
Marine Painted Pink, Original Yellow 17"H
With A White Basket of Sunglasses and
Reading Glasses, Good Condition

1173 2003 Precious Moments #115912 Porcelain
Figurine, "50th Anniversary" Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 4"W x 5"H

1174 Precious Moments #4297 Doll Collection 1st
Edition "A Friend For All Seasons - Winter"
With Stand and Skates, Plastic and Cloth, 5
1/2"W x 13"H

1175 Vintage Maynard Hand Mixer, Peach Color
Handles, Works, Good Condition For Age, 11"T

1176 (2) New Plastic Flamingos, 14"T

1177 Super Cute Sakroots Purse In Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 2"D x 6"H

1178 Floral Duchess Porcelain Tea Cups and
Saucers, Five Each, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam and 6"Diam

1179 Beautiful Paperweight Solid Glass Art With
Flower Inside, Good Condition, 3 1/8"H

118 Spectroline Black Light, Tested And Works,
Good Condition, 11"L

1180 Made In Germany Ceramic Teapot "Wild Rose"
In Very Good Condition, 8"H

1181 Pink Toddler Size Wooden Chairs In Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 12"H, 22"T
Back

1182 Stacking Ceramic Teapot and Cup Together,
Purple Rose Design, Good Condition, 4"Diam x
6"H

1183 (2) Vintage Porcelain Shoe Knick Knacker
"KPM" 2"W x 6"L and Lefton With A Few
Chipped Flowers 2"W x 4 1/2"L, Still Good
Condition Overall To Display

1184 Very Nice Plum Burgundy Color Leather Fossil
Crossbody Purse In Good Condition, 11"W x
2"D x 9"H

1185 New In Package Bath & Body Works Sweet
Pea Gift Set, Lotion and Shower Gel 10 Oz Each

1186 (2) New Plastic Flamingos, 14"T

1187 The Enesco Precious Moments Collection "Oh
What Fun It Is To Ride" Girl In Sled With Doll
Porcelain Nightlight, Daytime Decoration,
Good Condition, 7"L x 5 1/2"H

1188 Washcloths and Hand Towels, Some Wear,
Good Condition to Use or Repurpose, 11"L to
24"L
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1189 Great Lot of Girls 5-6 Clothing, 30 Items,
Justice, Garanimals and More, Shorts, Jeans,
Tops and More, Cute Clothes in Good Condition

119 Dietz No. 76 The Original Oil Lantern, Black
and Gold, Great Condition, 5" x 10"H

1190 (2) Storage Baskets, Natural Fibers on Metal
Frames, Fair to Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 13
1/2"D x 10 1/2"H and 12"W x 12"D x 9 1/4"H,
White Slats Picnic Basket With Two Globes 15
1/4"W x 18 1/2"L x 10 1/2"H

1191 (6) Men's Polo Golf Shirts, Most XL, Couple
Large, Clean Good Condition

1192 Knife Block Full of Knives In Good Condition
And a General Electric Food Processor/Blender
Combo, Untested As-Is, 14"T to 16"T

1193 Hand Painted Shovel, Yard Garden Art In Good
Condition, 7"W x 29"H

1194 Super Nice Blue Swirl Graniteware Pan, A Few
Chips/Rust But Still Good Condition to
Display, Approx 16"Diam x 4"H

1195 Vintage Hourglass Plastic Table/Stool, Was
Originally Orange, Painted Blue, Good
Condition, 13"Diam x 16"H

1196 Blue Suitcase Completely Full of Older Vintage
Beanie Babies In Very Good Condition, Approx
5"L to 7"L, Case 19"W x 6"D x 13"H

1197 Handarbeit Pottery Pot, German Made, Good
Condition, 5"Diam x 4 1/4"H

1198 (2) New Stony Creek Octopus/Sea Theme
Vases That Light Up, Vase 4"D x 7"H and Vase
8"W x 3"D x 6 1/2"H, Beautiful When Lit

1199 Set of (4) Rubbermaid Bowls and (4) Cups,
Mixed Colors, Some Scratches/Wear, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Diam and 6"Diam

12 Model 41 Willys Gasser Issue #5 Racing
Champions Hot Rod Power Tour 1998,
Unopened Original Packaging, 3"L

120 Holdings Fine Accessories Golf Bag, Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 9"H

1200 Three Ornaments With Snowman And Bears
Each Has Different Pose, They Are Little Hefty,
Looks to Resin, Super Cute, Good to Very
Good Condition, 2 3/4"H

1201 Vera Bradley Deluxe Wallet, Good Condition,
8"W x 5"D x 1"H

1202 Maidenform Bra Size 38A Lightly Lined
Underwire in Good Condition

1203 Two Fiesta Teacups, One Yellow And One
Blue, 3 1/2"Diam x 3"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

1204 Four Blue Pattern Pfaltzgraff Rectangular
Serving Plate Trays, Very Good Condition, 3
3/4"W x 7 3/4"L x 1 1/4"H

1205 Vintage Mid Century Modern Glass Wood
Lamp, Doesn't Work, Needs To Be Rewiring,
Wood Screws On Blue And Green, 9 1/2"Diam
x 19 1/2"H, Glazed Ceramic

1206 Four Very Nice Norman Rockwell Mugs,
Different Pictures On Each, 4 1/2"H Very Good
Condition

1207 Nylon or Fabric German? Flag, 35"W x 23"H,
Wood Pole 32" Some Stains, Maybe Can Be
Washed, Overall Good Condition, As Is

1208 0502 Pyrex Ovenware 1 1/2 Pint, Made in
USA, Great Condition, No Chips With Little To
No Scuffing, 7"W x 4"D x 2"H

1209 1970 Ford Mustang Mach 1 Scale Model,
Working Doors And Hood, Good Condition,
1/32 Scale, 6"L

121 New Old Stock Wilton Fisherman Cake Topper
In Original Package, 6"H

1210 Vera Bradley Wristlet, Good Condition, 5 1/2"L
x 3 1/4"W

1211 Glass Cutting Board, Birdhouse Pattern, Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 11 1/2"D

1212 Eight Nice Deep Cereal Bowls, Small Chip,
Otherwise Good to Very Good Condition,
Beautiful Colors, 6" to 7"Diam

1213 Planters Peanuts Jar, Old Father's Day Gift,
Missing Lid, Minimal Wear, Very Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 9 3/4"H

1214 Behrens 5 Gallon Party Tub High Grade Steel
Since 1911, Handles On Each End, Few Little
Nicks, Still Lots Of Lift Left, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition, 17"W x 12 3/4"D x 10
1/4"H

1215 Large Cast Aluminum Nautical Picture Frame
With Embellishment, 4" x 6" Photo, 9"W x 6
1/4"H

1216 Hand Painted Shovel, New Condition, 7 1/4"W
x 20"L

1217 Vintage 1976 Sea World Bowl in Box, 7
1/4"Diam Very Good Condition

1218 Fruit of The Loom Bra Size 38D Lightly Lined
Underwire, Good Condition

1219 Four Women's Belts, Leather in Good To Very
Good Condition, 32" to 36"L Southwest Bead
Marked 38

122 Andy Rooney Porcelain Enamel Studebaker
Sign, Great Condition For Garage Or Man
Cave, 11"Diam
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1220 Borax 20 Mule Team Decorative Tin Box, Very
Good Condition, Vintage Look, Cute Laundry
Room Decor, 6 3/4" x 4 1/4" x 3"

1221 Six New Jar Candles, Three Scents, 16 Oz.,
Two Violet, Two Fresh Evergreen, Two
Bamboo Palm, 5 1/2"H

1222 Mainstays Colorful Leaf Blanket, Good
Condition

1223 Bath & Body Works, Ultra Shea Body Cream,
Winterberry Wonder 8 Oz. Beautiful Day 8 Oz.
Island White Sand Aloe Lotion, 5.6 Fl. Oz.
Good Condition

1224 Two Ceramic German Wall Hanging Plates,
Good Condition, 9 1/4"Diam and 11"Diam

1225 Women's/Teen Seaworld Dolphin Hat, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1226 1980's Era Ceramic Hanging Plates, Each
Marked Friedel Germany, Good Condition, No
Chips, 7 1/2"Diam

1227 Two Cobalt Blue Glass Martini Glasses, Very
Good Condition, 7"H x 4 3/4"D

1228 Lighthouse Scenery Painted Top, Two Level
Bench Wood Blue Legs 35"L x 10"W x 17"H,
Good Condition

1229 Like New Jim Shore "Forever In Hi Grace"
Musical Angel, 5"W x 4"D x 9"H

123 Cute Metal Frog Welcome Sign, 8"W x 14"H

1230 Flower Pattern Ashtray, Beautiful Aqua Blue
Glass, 9 5/8" x 1 3/4"H, Very Good Condition,
No Cracks or Chips

1231 Two Kitchen Timers, Can Go As Long As An
Hour, Good Working Condition, Some Sun
Fade, Egg, Owl, 3" to 3 1/2"H

1232 Vera Bradley Bifold Wallet, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition, See Pictures, 5 1/2"W
x 4"D x 1"H

1233 Texas Deck Giant Size Playing Cards With
Box, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 7"L x 1 1/4"H

1234 Sterilite Tote Full of Towels, Hand and Bath,
22" to 42"L Approx. Fair to Good Condition,
Wear And Use

1235 Ambiance Wine Cooler 8"Diam x 5"H,
Pfaltzgraff Casserole With Cover 8", Vintage
Teapot With Snap Ring Lid, Ambrosia Cookie
Jar To of Jar Has Four Chips, Other Than
Chips, Good to Very Good Condition

1236 Big Lot of Adult Diapers Size L/XL Some
Open, But All New, Also Included Are Some
Health Care Products

Lot Title

1237 Tote Full of Ladies Bags Purses Wallets, About
A Dozen Of Them, All Very Good Condition,
Nice Summer Type Bags, Holders, 6" to 20"W

1238 Box of Puzzles All Kinds Of Sizes (24) Of
Them, 9" to 13"W Boxes, Good Condition

1239 Box Lot of Men's Clothing- Active Wear And
Dress Clothes, Approx. Size XL, Port And Co.
Bruno And More, Good Condition, As Is

124 Tin Wenonah Canoe Co. Minnesota Sign, 12"H
x 16"W Very Clear Graphic, Very Good
Condition

1240 Boker USA Hedging Shears, Good Condition,
21" x 6"

1241 New In Box 1934 Mack Canvas Back Truck
Pepsi Cola, Brand Styles And Liveries From
1920's to 60's Diecast Models Made in England
No. 28033, 1 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

1242 Vintage Learjet Tonka 1979 Neat Looking For
Shelf Display Need Dusting And Has Normal
Wear, Very Nice Find, Good Condition, 8
1/4"L x 7"W x 2 3/4"H

1243 (17) Sale Price Dollar Signs 18"W x 6"H Start
At $50. Ends $1600, Plastic Poly Board?

1244 Vintage Military Wood Trunk Box, Good
Condition, Some Flaws, Stenciled Name On
Top, 32"W x 16 1/2"D x 13"H

1245 Misc. Farming Related Papers In Super Crost
Seeds Bag, Ford Tractor Zetor Papers, Good
Condition, Bag 14" x 14"

1246 Miller's Antiques Encyclopedia Hardcover
With Dust Jacket, Very Inclusive Thorough
Resource For Everything Antique

1247 Two Science and Mechanics And One of
Popular Science, 1963 Dec.- 1963 Oct. 1965
Jan Shows Age But Still Readable, Good to
Very Good Condition

1248 1997 Edition Racing Champions Nascar 1/24
Scale Diecast Stock Car #18 Bobby Labonte In
Original Box, 10"W x 5"D x 3 1/2"H

1249 Sherman Klove Small Tool Box, Rusted And
Worn, Dark Green Color 20 1/4"W x 6 1/2"D x
6 1/2"H

125 Vintage Keding Road Sign From Metro Detroit
Area, Some Rust And Scratches, Fair
Condition, 24"W x 6"H

1250 Red Radio Tot Metal Wagon For Play or Decor
in Good Condition, Body 10"W x 20"L x 8
1/4"H

1251 1970's Buddy L Dog Kennels, Pressed Steel
Toy Truck, Hard One to Find, Very Good
Condition For Age, 14"L x 6"W x 6"H
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1252 New Old Stock Ertl Brand 1991 Vintage
Diecast Farm Case Corn Picker, Looks Like It's
All There But Box Has Dust And Clear Paper
Has Some Rips, 6"W x 4"D x 3 3/4"H

1253 2nd Amendment 3' x 5' New Flag

1254 Foreign Countries Police Memorabilia Wood
Plaque, 6 3/4" x 5" Nice Lot, Fair to Good
Condition, Due To Wear

1255 Classic Motorcycle Model Harley Diecast
Metal 1/13 New in Original Package, 7"L

1256 Three Fruit Jars 1 Qt. And 2 Pints, Ball Perfect
Qt. With Ribs Gripper Jar, Ball Mason Pint,
Atlas Strong Shoulder, Very Good Condition, 5
3/4" to 7 1/4"H

1257 1996 Coca Cola Licensed Volkswagon Bug,
Diecast 1/18 Scale Collectible, Mint Condition,
Only Displayed Never Taken Out of Insert,
Comes With Original Box As Well, 9"L x 4"W
x 3 1/2"H

1258 Large Steel Old Tonka Mighty Very Dusty
Rusty, Wheels Roll Good, Needs Some TLC,
As Is, Fair Condition, 8"W x 16"L x 11"H

1259 New Scrapbook And Laboratory Notebook, 11
1/4" and 14 1/2"L

126 Coppertone Metal Windchime, 14"H x 2 1/2"W
x 2 1/2"D, Good Condition

1260 Lighthouse Metal Tray, Approx. 19"W x 8
1/2"D x 1 1/4"H, Good Condition

1261 Coca Cola Crate With Christmas Ornaments
And Some Kelloggs Can Sets, Still in Box And
Cast Iron Horse, 2" to 18 1/2"L, Good to New

1262 Vintage Altes Beer Box, Just Needs Little
Dusting Off, Very Good Condition For Age, 17
1/2"W x 11 3/4"D x 7 1/2"H, Blatz Beer Box
Also Good With Minor Imperfections

1263 New Hot Wheels Tow Mater And More, Good
to New, Some Worn, Played With More, As Is,
2 3/4" to 6 1/2"L

1264 Box of Clothing, Hollister, Sport Related,
Approx. Size M, Good to Very Good Condition

1265 Very Nice Kitchen Items- Pans, Plates, Knife
and Fork Set, So Much More, Good To Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 14 1/2"Diam

1266 Great Assortment of Shot Glass And Coffee
Mugs, 2 1/4" to 4 1/4"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

1267 Two Central Pneumatic Air Staplers #40073
New Condition With Cases 1/4" Crown 18 GA,
Porter Cable Air Finish Nailer #FN 250 B New
Condition With Case 16 GA 3/4" to 2 1/4"L,
Central Pneumatic Air Brad Nailer #42528
Good Condition, 18 GA 1 3/16" No Case, Six
Boxes And Some Loose Staples, Brads

1268 White Wicker Storage Bench Coffee Table,
29"W x 17"D x 17 1/2"H, Good Clean
Condition, From Pet/Smoke Free Home, See
Matching Rocker And Table, Great For
Pillows/Throws

1269 Two New 20 lbs. Bags Tidy Cats Non
Clumping Cat Litter

127 Metal Cutout Wall Art, Unique Design, Heavy
Gauge, Good Condition, 24"Sq.

1270 Office Desk or Work Station, Formica Top,
48"W x 30"D x 29"H, Metal Legs, Some Light
Rust, Top is Good

1271 Three Small Carousel Horses, "JR" On Side,
Unsure of Use, Most Likely From Toy Display,
Plastic, Dusty, Need Cleaning, Good to Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 16"D x 21 3/4"H,
Some Light Wear on A Few

1272 Octagon Stationary Window 19"Sq. With
Nailing Flange, Just Don't Need Two, It's
Insulated

1273 Vintage Fiberglass Yellow Chair, Mid Century
Modern, Fairly Dirty, Could Clean and Use,
Fair to Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 20"D x 31
1/2"H

1274 Pneumatic Blower, Spins Freely, Use in
Application Of Pesticides, 22"L/Wide, Good
Condition, As Is

1275 Vintage Cosco Stool With Pull Out Steps In
Classic Red Chrome Color, Unaltered Original
Paint, Still Original Sticker Under Seat, Even
Original Rubber Treads Stamped Cosco Are In
Good Condition, 35"H x 16"W, Padded Seat
And Back, Needs Good Cleaning And Some
Paint Splatter, Surface Rust Removal, Overall
Good Condition

1276 Christmas Lot, Glass Gingerbread With Cutter
And Mix, Three Nutcrackers, 6" Tree,
Snowman Globe, Two Ribbons, Stuffed Parrot,
Good to New

1277 Tote With Various Light Bulbs, 2 1/4"L 15
Watt And Larger, Good to New Old Stock, As Is

1278 Resin Picture Frame, 500 Piece Puzzle And
Much More, 3" Plus, All Decent Condition
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1279 Bag With With High End Size 8 Medium
Womens Clothing- White Denim Co. Capris,
Time & Tru, Four Tops, From Pet/Smoke Free
Home, Clean Ready to Wear in Good to Very
Good Condition

128 Vintage Brass Letters, Bless Our Home, Nicely
Mounted on 17"W x 5 1/4"H Wood Plaque,
Good Condition

1280 (50) Sandbags, New 14"W x 26"L

1281 High End Quality Women's Clothing- From
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Clean and Ready to
Wear, Good to Very Good Condition

1282 Wood Rolling Pin, Huge Lot of Cookie Cutters,
Many Metal And Vintage in Good Condition,
2" to 14"L

1283 Five Velcro Back Braces, Pill Organizer, Good
Condition, 9 1/2" to 43"W

1284 Four Brandon House Dinner Plates, Chicken
Design, Two Trivets, Baking Dish, Two
Chicken Scrubbers, 9" to 11 1/2"

1285 (16) New Old Stock Patterns, Boys Sleepwear,
(11) Women's, Four Little Girls, 8 1/2"L
Package

1286 Women's Six Articles Of High End Quality
Pants Size 6/8 From Pet/Smoke Free Home,
Some Wear, Wash And Use, Good to Very
Good Condition

1287 (16) Three Cord Crochet 15 Used And One
New Big Ball, Good Condition, 3" to 3
3/4"Diam

1288 Collectible And Vintage Types of Glass And
Other Items, 4"Diam to 15 1/4"W, Good
Condition, Loose Packed

1289 Box of Non Stick Pans, Calphalon 12" Pan Lid
T-Fal Armaral Pan Lid 12", 10" T-Fal Pan, 8" T-
Fal Pan, 12" Wear Ever Pan, Good to Very
Good Condition

129 Springfield Armory Tin Sign, Good Condition,
13 1/2"W x 18"H

1290 Large Box of Older Collectible Bottles, Beer
and Pop, Looks In Good Condition, Some
Dusty 8" to 9"H Approx. Coke, Guiness And
More

1291 (11) Different Baskets With Wildflower Mix In
Each Basket All New Good Condition, 6"H
Each

1292 Seven Valances, Two Long Curtains,
Tablecloth For Small Round Side Table, Great
Condition, 5'Diam Plus

Lot Title

1293 Eight Children's Card Games, Two Christmas
Activity Books, Two Children's Books,
Children's Puzzles, Various Other Items, All
Great Condition, 3 1/4" to 6 1/2"L Box

1294 Whole Bunch of Different Tote Bags, Eight
Plus, Great Condition, 9" to 16"W

1295 Box of Puzzles, 500 Piece, 300 Piece Three
Little Pigs, 2250 Piece, Puzzle Roll Up, Four
1000 Piece, Two 550 Piece, 750 Piece, Good
Condition, Unknown if Complete

1296 (21) DVD's and One VHS, Several Are Series
24, Angel, Nip & Tuck, All Good Condition

1297 Eight Pieces of Pampered Chef, Mostly New,
Couple Gently Used With Light Imperfections,
Microwave Steamer, Egg Slicer, Fruit And
Cheese Cutters, Onion Holder, V Shape Cutter,
Apple Corer, Acc. Forks, Scraper, Very Good
Condition, 5" to 11"

1298 Three Pairs of Women's Shoes, Black Leather
Dress Shoes White Mountain, Black Leather
Strap Leather Slip on Sandal, Croft & Barrow
Ortholite, White Okabashi Slip On Sandals,
Size 7 1/2, Good To Very Good Condition

1299 Heavy Duty TV Wall Mount Bracket, New In
Box, For Older Style TV's Can Be Repurposed,
13 1/2"D x 14"W x 5"H Good Condition, Foot
Operated Air Pump, Little Use, 3"W x 10 1/2"L
x 4"Diam Good Condition, Food Chopper
Unused, Box 4"W x 4"D x 11 1/2"H

13 Budweiser Mirror in Good Condition, 25"W x
18"H

130 1974 Pewtertone Tall Big Liberty Bell Ice
Bucket or Cooler, Very Good Condition, 13"H
x 10"Diam

1300 Laundry Basket Full of Various Decor Items,
Glass Bowls, Silk Flowers, Rustic Wall Art,
Ceramic Pieces And More, Good Condition, 2"
to 16"H

1301 Plastic Bin 18"L x 11"W x 6"H, With Files,
Rasps, Cleaning Brush Etc. Some Files Have
Handles, Plus Some Extra Handles, Fair To
Very Good Condition, 4" to 18"L

1302 Vintage Oster Kitchen Center Food Preparation
Appliance, Everything All in One, Blender,
Stand Mixer, Dough Maker, Slicer, Shredder,
Grinder, Salad Maker, Works Great, Comes
With Cookbook Instructions, Two Mixing
Bowls, Everything Shown To Do All Listed,
Made In USA To Last, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 13"L x 12"H

1303 Wood Bench Seat With Rattan Top, Seat Needs
to Be Redone, 15 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 24
1/2"H, Frame Is Solid, Good Condition
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1304 Collectible Ninja Turtles And Spiderman
Villians, All Moveable Figures, Couple Have
Push Buttons To Make Them Move, (13) Total,
Car And Motorcycle, Good Condition, 3" to 7"H

1305 Antique Small Three Drawer Wood Dresser,
23"W x 12"D x 24"H, Drawers Slide But
Sticky, Some Boards Broken, Fair Condition

1306 Vintage Olympia Typewriter, Electric 19"W x
13"D x 7"H, Tested, Turns On, Needs Ribbon,
Good Condition

1307 Kangaroo Tracking Australian Aboriginal Art
With Artist Name On Corner, Could Be Canvas
Painting? But Since It's Framed Hard to Tell
For Sure, Come Take An Up Close Look to
Make Sure, Very Good Condition, 18"W x 22"H

1308 2002 Large Michelob Ultra Beer Mirror, Wood
Frame, 32"H x 26 1/2"H, Couple Paint Scuffs
On Frame, Overall Very Good Condition

1309 Vintage Stead St. Road Sign From Metro
Detroit Area, Some Rust And Scratching, Fair
Condition, 24"W x 6"H

131 GE Transistor Radio, 6 1/4"W x 3 1/4"H,
1950's, Very Good Condition, Plays Good

1310 1992 Nolan Ryan Poster, Has Some Waves In
Paper, Still Good to Display, 23" x 35"

1311 Hanging Mirror For Breezeway Paper Design
Or Wood Frame, Needs Cleaning Overall Good
Condition

1312 Verichron Pendulum Chime Wall Clock, Wood
and Glass Case, 13"W x 4"D x 24"H, Works,
Good Condition

1313 Handmade Wood Indoor Garbage Trash Can
With Lid, Holds 13 Gallon Bag, Has Some
Scratches, Nicks, Missing Some Screw Caps,
Very Solid in Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 11
1/2"L x 26"H

1314 Beautiful Vintage Vanity Mirror, Can Be
Attached to Dresser Or Hung on Wall, Beautiful
Anyway You Look At It, Approx. 37" x 33",
Good Condition For Age

1315 Interesting Pig Jumping Into Water Framed
Print, Matted, Well Constructed Wood Frame,
Very Good Condition, 23 1/2"W x 19 1/2"H

1316 Classic WWII Painting By H. Simmons, Shows
"Hump Flight Caught In The Open" Matted
Behind Glass In Wood Frame, 25" x 21"

Lot Title

1317 Metal Kroger IN Street Direction Sign 18"W x
24"H, I Currently Have Two Up in This
Auction, Each Was Spray Painted Black Over
Word Kroger, One I Tried Scrubbing With Dish
Soap, Vinegar, Baking Soda, Scouring Pad That
Didn't Work Very Well, Other I Used Lacquer
Thinner And It Turned Out Much Better, Both
Could Use More Elbow Grease, Overall Good
Condition, As Is

1318 5 x 5 Shoulder Mount Elk, Nice Clean Older
Mount, Colorado Elk 36"W x 38"D x 48"H,
Has Hanger On Back of Mount, Very Good
Condition

1319 Detroit Lions Vanity Plastic License Plate,
Good Condition, 12"W x 6"H

132 Pair of 5 lb. Cast Iron Dumbbell Hand Weights,
Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"L

1320 Beautiful White Framed Keep Calm and Carry
On Print, 12"W x 14"H, Very Good Condition

1321 Vintage Wood Look "Drink Pepsi" Sign, Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H

1322 The Incredible Hulk 3D Picture And Frame,
Changes And Moves At Different Angles,
Appears To Have Comic Book Pages Behind
Hulk, 11 1/2"H x 9 1/2"W x 2"D Very Good
Condition

1323 Relax Wall Art Picture in Plastic Frame

1324 Vintage Sunbeam Barometer, Plastic On Wood
Plaque, Wood Has Stains, Still Working, Good
Condition For Age, 7" x 16"

1325 Beautiful Unicorn Picture That is 17 1/2"W x
21 1/4"H, White Painted Wood Frame, Good
Condition

1326 Very Nice Princess Shelf With Six Hooks,
Plenty Of Shelf Space, 24 1/2"W x 10"H x 8
1/2"D, Composite Wood Material, Some Wear,
Good Condition

1327 Rare Vintage Hairpin Back Red Vinyl
Children's Size Bar Stool, Daystrom Corp. Has
Some Cracking In Vinyl, Good Solid
Condition, 12"W x 13"D x 33"H, Seat 24"H

1328 (34) Piece Mary Kay Lot- Makeup, Skincare,
Compacts, Makeup Bags, Nail Care, Etc. Very
Good to New Old Stock, 1 1/2" to 10"L

1329 (19) Computer Ports, HDMI, Monitor, Modem,
Motherboard Adapter, Sound Card, Taken From
Working Computers, Great For Building Or
Fixing Computers, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 8" to 12"L

133 Metal Biker Belt With Bike Chain Design,
Leather On Ends, Good Condition But Missing
Chrome Stud Near End, 45"L x 1"W
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1330 Three Wood Nesting Tables, 13 1/2"W x 12"D
x 20"H, 17 1/4"W x 13 1/4"D x 21 1/2"H,
22"W x 15"D x 23"H, Needs Refinishing, Paint
Makes Them Stick Together, Good Condition
To Redo

1331 Five 10"Diam Saw Blades 5/8 Hole, Carbide
Tip, Two 80 Tooth, 60 Tooth, 28 Tooth, 50
Tooth, Good Condition

1332 Craftsman 3/8" Drive Socket Set, Two Open
End Wrenches, Bits, Standard And Metric, Like
New, 8" x 12"

1333 Small Green Metal Bolt and Screw Bin, With
Contents, Mostly Concrete Anchors, Tapcons,
Misc. Screws, Wear And Scratches, Good
Condition, 12"W x 6"D x 6"H

1334 Vintage Wards Powr Kraft Metal Bin Organizer
With 60 Plastic Drawers, Great For Workshop,
12"W x 6"D x 22"H, Good Condition

1335 Keter Yellow Plastic Tool Box With Contents,
Set of Crows Feet Sockets, 3/8" to 1" Bag of
Misc. Allen Wrenches, Bag of Chuck Keys,
Good Condition, 16"W x 8"D x 8"H

1336 Wood Box Of Different Size Drill Bits, With
Slide Out Drawer, 6"W x 12"L x 3"H, Good
Condition

1337 (40) New in Package Hooks, Rubber Coated 5"L

1338 Sears Craftsman Wrenches, 4 1/2" to 9 3/4"L
One Has Brown End, Others Untested, As Is,
Fair to Good Condition

1339 Hanson Whitney High Speed Taps in Plastic
Box, Each 3", Box Shows Wear, Taps Look
New

134 "Our Very Best" High Quality Small Cleaver,
Feels A Bit Heavy For Sure, Needs Sharpening,
4 1/2" Blade x 2"W, Handle 4 1/4"

1340 Husqvarna 14" New In Package Chainsaw
Chain, Model H37, 52 Links, 3/8" Pitch

1341 1 1/4 Klein Spud Wrench, 16"L, And 10"
Channel Lock Pliers, Good to Very Good
Condition

1342 New Campbell Coupling Links, Each Box 4"L
x 3"W, Plus Nice Thick Shop Brush, 10"L x 2
3/4"W Good Condition

1343 Black & Decker 3/8ths Variable Speed Electric
Corded Drill, Tested, Works, Repairs to Cord
At Handle, As Is, Fair Condition, 9"W x 7"H

1344 Eight New Pliers, Various Styles, Everything
You Need Here, 6" to 10"L

1345 Skil Electric Power Corded Hand Drill Model
560 Tested and Works, 9"W x 6"H Cord Has
Been Taped, Otherwise Good Condition

Lot Title

1346 Black & Decker Electric Hedge Trimmer, 16"
Blade, Untested, As Is, Good Condition

1347 10/2 Amp Spectrum Battery Charger, Original
Box, Untested, As Is, Stock No. 141-105,
Looks in Good Condition, 9"W x 6"D x 5 1/2"H

1348 New in Box 18V Cordless Hitachi 6 1/2"
Circular Saw, Never Used, Bought With Set,
Uses Lithium Battery Not Included

1349 Black & Decker Mouse Electric Sander
Polisher, Works, Good Condition, 3"W x 9"L

135 Metal Pewter German Hanging Plate, Very
Good Condition, 6"Diam

1350 Box of (11) Gauges, Some Solid Brass, Some
Liquid Filled, Unknown Working Condition,
But Most Look in Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 2
3/4"Diam

1351 Four 12" Cut Off Wheels, Four 14" Cut Off
Wheels, Two 14" Partially Used, Good to Very
Good Condition

1352 Three New in Package Basket Liners, 14"Diam

1353 40 Plus Allen Wrenches, T Handle And
Straight, Mixed Lot, Wood Box 6 1/2"W x 13
1/2"L x 4"H, Good Condition

1354 Value Craft 15" Scroll Saw, Model 8350 Runs,
Maybe Missing Pieces, Good Condition For
Parts or Repair, As Is, 11"W x 20"L x 12"H

1355 Heavy Steel Trailer Hitch, 1 7/8" Ball, Good
Condition, 12"W x 24"L

1356 Start Stop Square D Switch, Plastic and Metal,
Removed From Scrap Machine, Worked When
Removed, Untested, As Is, Good Condition,
2"W x 2"D x 3 1/2"H

1357 2 1/2"Diam Dillon Force Gauge 10KN Cap
Untested, Has Crack in Plastic Face, New K and
S Small Tap Parts, Each 3/4"Diam To 6"L

1358 New in Package 20" Husqvarna Chainsaw, $30.
New, Model H80 72 Links, 3/8" Pitch

1359 Metal Destaco Tool Untested, 10 1/4"L x 1
1/2"W, As Is, Looks In Good Condition

136 Women's Black Tap Shoes Size 7, Good
Condition, Heels Touched Up With Black
Sharpie

1360 Vintage Millers Falls #882 Orbital Sanding
Attachment in Original Box With Instructions,
Good Condition, 3 3/4"W x 7 1/2"L

1361 (30) New PTO Pins 1/4"Diam x 1 3/4"L

1362 New In Package Valley Tire Inflator With Bolt
in Gauge 10-120 PSI 12" Hose 1/4 Inlet
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1363 Craftsman 3/8 DR Ten Piece Socket Wrench
Set in Plastic Carrying Case, Case 4"w x 9"L x
2"H, Very Good Condition

1364 Meade ETX 70 Telescope With Autostar
Remote In Hard Case, No Tripod or Stand, 8"W
x 12"D x 10"H, Untested, As Is, Very Good
Condition

1365 Many Metal Rods, Tools For Unknown Usage,
Some Rust, Fair to Good Condition, Inspect in
Person, 6" to 18"L

1366 Proto 4054 USA Long Tool 1 1/2"Diam x 17
1/2"L Untested, As Is, Good Condition

1367 Three Tools- Germany Small Saw 11 1/2"L
Made in Italy Hard Drill 9"L, Bridgeport
Hardware Pry Bar Hammer 9", Good Condition

1368 Large Lot of Ladies Lingerie, Swimsuits, Small
And Medium Size, Some Wear in Overall Good
Condition

1369 Heavy Duty Electric Cord Has Double Plug in
On One End Wall Plug on Other End, At Least
50'L One Spot Where Rubber Was Cracked
Repaired Taped, Works As It Should Otherwise
Good Condition, Outlet Box Has Rust

137 Two Pairs of Field View Binoculars, Tasco 7 x
50 MM 1000 Yards, Has Dark Spot in Left
Optics, As Is, Stellar 7 x 35 367 Feet At 1000
Yards, Made in Japan, Good Condition

1370 Two Boxes of New In Package Disposable
Pads, 23"W x 36"L (29) Packs of Ten For Your
Use or Puppies

1371 Box Lot of Ladies Tops Various Sizes But
Mostly Size L Name Brands, Some Wear In
Overall Good Condition

1372 Box of Kitchenware Four New Green Plastic
Coffee Mugs, Clear Plastic Chrome Salt &
Pepper Shakers, Clear Glass Mug, Square
Apothecary Jar, Plastic Container With Lid, BP
Plastic Mug, Ceramic Dog Cookie Jar, Onion
Cooker, T-Fal Egg Poacher, Microwave Hot
Dog Cooker, Approx. 2" to 8"H Very Good to
New

1373 Huge Lot of Cables, Wires, Chargers, Extension
Cords, And More HDX Storage Tote With Lid,
18"W x 32"L x 17"H, All Untested, As Is,
Good to Very Good Condition

1374 Indian Made Tray Basket From Colorado 25
Years Ago, Very Good Condition, Beautiful
Floral Design, 16"Diam x 2"H, Has Hanger In
Place, Ready To Hang on The Wall, Could Also
Go On Table, Very Showy Piece, Has Been In
Box, Since Purchase, Never Used

Lot Title

1375 Two Bird Pattern Lamps And Praying Angel
Candle Holder, Lamps Are 5"Diam x 5"H And
11"H x 5 1/2"Diam, Candleholder 9"L x 5"W x
5"H, Good Condition

1376 Basket About 12"L x 9"W With Two Lenox
Thermal Cups With Lids, Cups 6"H x 4"Diam,
Very Good Condition

1377 Wood End Table With Drawer 24"H x 18"W x
13"Deep, Some Scratches And Wear, Good
Condition To Redo or Use As Is

1378 New In Packages Cream Color, Bamboo Bed
Sheet No Tags, Unknown Size Possible Queen

1379 Five Cherished Bears With Boxes Figures,
Approx. 2" to 2 1/2"H Each, Very Good
Condition

138 Primitive Wood Mallet, Very Old, 33"L Block
Approx. 8"Sq. x 7"Thick

1380 Vintage University Of Michigan Crock, Very
Good Condition, Bottom Stamped Mar 04
1986, Measures 5 1/2" x 3 1/4"Diam

1381 Very Nice Talbots Ladies Hat 79% Olefin One
Size Fits Most, Very Good Condition

1382 Five Vintage Kitchen Tools, Forks, Sharpening
Rod and Knife, Needs Sharpening And
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 10" to 12"L

1383 Ornate Elephant Mirror With Matching
Elephant Trinket Box, Very Good Condition,
Resin Material, 11"W x 12"H Mirror and Box 3
1/2"Diam x 3"H

1384 Two Antique Watt Pottery Bowls, 11 1/2"Diam
x 4"H Ovenware 55, Starflower Bowl, Watt #8
Green And White Band Mixing Bowl, 8"Diam
x 4 1/2"H, With Hairline Crack, Some Wear,
Good Condition For Age

1385 Outdoor Garden Statue Resin Material, Girl
With Bunny Holding Umbrella, Good
Condition, 9"W x 10"D x 13"H

1386 Ivory And Gold Lamp With Shade, Has Swing
Arm, Little Tough To Move, Three Way Light,
31"H, Works, Very Good Condition

1387 Three 12"Sq. Wall Art Canvas Pieces, Some
Edge Wear, Overall Good Condition

1388 Four Small Glass Canisters With Wood Lids
With Rubber Snug Seal, Very Good Condition,
4 1/4" x 2 3/4"Diam

1389 Three Books On Beekeeping, Backyard
Farming, Keeping Honey Bees, 122 Packages,
Basic Beekeeping And Honey Book, 185 Pages,
Top Bar Beekeeping, Full Color 175 Pages,
Books Cover Every Subject From Beginning A
Hive To Recipes Using Honey, No Tears Or
Marks In Any Book, Very Good to New
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Lot Title

139 Metal Wall Hanging Towel Holder, One Arm is
Bent, Good Condition Otherwise, 6"W x 27"H

1390 Vintage (17) Piece Golden Prestige Cutlery Set
in Original Box, Shows Wear, But Knives Are
Solid Stainless, Like New, 7" to 12"

1391 Women's Size 8 1/2 White With Silver And
Gold Accent Sandal Shoes, Genuine Leather By
Leather Connection, Worn A Lot, But Still in
Good Condition

1392 Three US Army Manuals Two Are Originals
From Dept. of Army And Air Force, One 1953
And Other 1960 On Pistols, Revolvers, 153
And 275 Pages, Third Book is Reprint of US
Army Survival Manual, 392 Pages, Very
Informative Color Plates of Snakes, Weather
Conditions And Plants, Topics Like Shelters,
Tools, Knots, Signaling And Much More, No
Marks Or Tears In Any Book, All Good
Condition

1393 Stained Glass Box With Open Top And
Bottom, Goose Design, Possibly For Candle,
Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 7 1/2"H

1394 Coor's Flag Stand Has Spinner At Bottom,
Very Cool, Very Good Condition, Base 6"Diam
x 14"H, Flag 7" 3 1/2" End of Flag

1395 Vintage Regal Poly Perk Electric Coffee Pot
Percolator, Eight Cup, Tested, Works, Starburst
Cord Included, 11"H x 5 1/2"Diam, Good
Condition

1396 Footprints Musical Jewelry Box, Fair
Condition, Plays Beautiful Music, Like New,
7"W x 5"D x 2 1/2"H

1397 Three Victoria Secret Bras, Beige, Pink and
Grey, Size 36DD Very Good Condition

1398 Macrame Home Made Purse, 10"W x 13"H,
Some Discoloration, Overall Good Condition

1399 Pampered Chef 5152 Double Egg Stoneware
Cooker, USA, Some Wear, Good Condition,
12"L x 6"W x 2"H

14 M 16 Gun Metal Cut Out Wall Art, Heavy
Gauge Steel, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Overall, 10"W x 34"L

140 Wood Bird House Floor Lamp, Works Good,
Has Three Way Bulb, Lamp Shade Has Been
Repaired, But Still Looks Good, 8"W x 9"D x
62"H

1400 (2) Pistol Holder Handmade Display Stands,
They Fit a 9MM and a Glock, Pull Clip and
Slide Gun On Post, Finish or Leave Raw, Well
Constructed and Made of Oak, Base is 3"W x
7"L

Lot Title

1401 (4) Women's Hat: Hat Stuff, Paper/Cotton
Polyester, Imperial Headwear Denver Colo.
Straw Mountain Brook Golf Clubs, Flex Straw
and Midwest Ware, Very Good Condition

1402 2 Piece Plaster Santa Kneeling with Hat Off
Looking at Jesus in Basket in Good Condition,
8"W x 3.5" to 11"T

1403 Wrought Iron Plant Stand in Good Condition,
19.5"L x 12.5"W x 22.5"H

1404 Plastic Seagulls Decoration with Stone Bottom,
No Chips, Good Condition, 8"T

1405 Braided Rope Basket with 2 Handles, 9"W x
10"L x 8"H, Very Good Condition with 5 Bags
of Cake Decorations as a Bonus - Also in Very
Good Condition, 1" to 6"T

1406 (2) Antique Watt Rio Rose Bowls, 11"
Ovenware USA Serving Bowl, 8" Ovenware R-
F Spaghetti Bowl, Minor Cracks, Good
Condition Overall

1407 Middle Atlantic Products, SRS4, Sliding Rail
System, 4 Slides 300lb Capacity, Looks New in
Box, Says Box 2 of 2, May Not Be Complete,
AS IS, 20"W x 23"L x 12"H

1408 Lot of Ladies Tops, Name Brands Including
American Eagle and Others, Size Medium,
Large, XL, Good Condition

1409 Large Tote Full of Small Jar Size Canning Jars
and Various Other Glass Jars From Food in
Good Condition, Also Included a White Pyrex
Bowl,  3" to 7"T

141 M&M 8 Tier Metal Candy Rack Advertising
Display, 5'H On Wheels For Easy Moving,
14"W x 14"D Shelving in Like New Condition

1410 (26) Assorted 33 LP's - Rod Stewart, Donna
Summer, Etc. Good Condition, 12"T

1411 (2) Chair Cushions with Ties in Good
Condition, 15"W x 16"L

1412 2 Piece Set with (2) Matching Outdoor Full
Padded Metal/Webbed Chairs, Sturdy, Good
Condition Overall, Very Attractive, No Tears,
Good Webbing, Comfortable, Nice Set,
Cushions have Stains, 27"W x 46"H

1413 Metal and Glass Coffee Table with Round Top,
Replaced Piece of Glass, Rust On Base, Two
Seperate Pieces, Need Cleaning, Good
Condition, 30" Diameter x 15"

1414 Homemade Afghan 5 Foot Long x 3 Foot 9"W,
Great Condition

1415 Outdoor Glass Top Metal Table, Sturdy and in
Good Condition, 36"W x 54"L, There is a
Center Cut Out for an Umbrella, Great Table
Just Add Your Favorite Chairs
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Lot Title

1416 Sauder Faux Wood End Table with Magazine
Rack, Very Good Condition, 20"W x 20"H x
21"L

1417 25+ Matchbox Cars, Planes - Other Brands As
Well, 3" to 4"L, Good Condition

1418 (5) Articles of Women's Capris, Shorts, Etc. All
High End/Quality - Pet/Smoke Free/Stain Free,
Good Condition, Clean & Ready To Wear, Size
8, Medium, Etc.

1419 (6) Decor Pillows - Modern Geometric Prints,
18" Square x 6" Thick, Good Condition

142 Four Boyds Bears Figures, Two With Boxes, 3"
to 4"H, Resin in Very Good Condition

1420 Wing Back Chair With Ottoman, Light Blue in
Color, Fair Condition, Some Stains, Use in Man
Cave or Deer Blind, 29"W x 38"H and 18"W x
25"L

1421 Upcycled Chair, 39" Tall with 14" Flower Pot
Included, Good Condition

1422 Spectra Breast Pump, Unsure if it's Complete,
Comes with Some Bottles, Looks to be in Good
Condition, 8"W x 9"L x 8"H

1423 Leader Office Furniture Two Drawer Metal
Filing Cabinet, Good Condition, 15"W x 25"D
x 28"H

1424 Set of (3) Pink Heavy Duty Wall Mount Metal
Plant Hangers, Can Use Real or Faux Plants or
Flowers, Indoor or Outdoor, 14.5"H x 11.5"W x
6.5"D and (3) Metal Plant Stands, 11.5"W at
Base x 18"H, White, Other White One is 11"W
x 15"H and Pink One is 10.5"W x 14"H, Good
Condition

1425 New Hydronic 46" Baseboard Heater, 240V,
Max 1000W, Heats Up to 100 Square Feet, Off
White Color, Auto Shut Off if Accidental Air
Blockage, Hydronic Element Continues to Heat
Between On/Off Cycles

1426 Briggs & Stratton 5550 Watts Gasoline
Generator, has Been Tuned Up and is Ready to
Go, Put in a Whole House Generator and No
Longer Need, Very Good Condition, 18"W x
26"H x 30"L Without Handle

1427 White Wicker Rocking Chair - Clean and Well
Made, Comfy and in Good Condition, Felt On
Rocker Bottoms to Protect Floors, Thick Pad-
Titan, 28"W x 35.5"H, Non-Smoker, No Pets
(See Matching Side Table and Bench) Use
Indoors Or On Protected Porch

1428 (2) Decorative Throw Pillows in Good
Condition, 13" Square and 9"W x 14"L

Lot Title

1429 Lot of (10) Large Plastic Drinking Glasses,
Heavy Duty, Different Colors, Dusty from
Storage, 4" to 7.5"T

143 Pig Collectible Lot- Resin Figure, Hawaiian
Dancer, Metal Table Clock (Unknown Working
Condition) Older Wire Pig and Cup, 4" to 8"
Good Condition

1430 4 Drawer Vertical File Cabinet, All Metal, Tan
Color, 15"W x 27"D x 4' 4" Tall

1431 Lot of (3) Wicker Baskets with Glass Insets,
We Put Lights in the Glass & Had them On Our
Deck, They Looked Very Nice, Your
Imagination is Your Only Limitation with
These Beauties!! Weathered but Good
Condition, 16", 24" and 31"T

1432 Vintage MCM Ethan Allen Pine Wood Rotating
Wheel Cog Gear Coffee Table, Top is 40"W x
3" Thick x 19" Tall, Scratches/Chip Marks,
Gear Spins Around Easy, Good Condition -
Great Conversation Piece

1433 Pneumatic Blower, Spins Freely, Used in the
Application of Pesticides, Use Your Way, Good
Condition, As Is, 22"L

1434 Box of New and Used Stereo Parts, (2) Altec
Lansing Crossovers, (1) Soundstream Fuse, (1)
Pack Gold Crimp Connectors, New, 3/8 Wire
Loom 5 Foot, New, 3/4 Wire Loom 3 Foot,
New, Plus Misc. Stuff

1435 (3) Pairs of Men's Shoes, Size 10, "Dressport"
by Rockport, Maroon Color Dress Loafer, Like
New! Adidas Slip On Navy with White Stripe
Sandal, Rubber, Good Condition and Nunn
Bush Boot, Some Wear at Ankle, Fair Condition

1436 Primitive Wood Bench, Fair Condition, has
Wear, 9"W x 36"L x 20"H

1437 (30) Large Plastic Planter Pots in Good
Condition, 11"D x 12"T

1438 Wood End or Plant Table, 20"T x 12" Square,
Good Condition

1439 Solid Pine Bookcase with 2 Shelves, 27"W x
9"D x 32"H, Wood Shelves are 30"W x 6"D to
24"W x 7"D, Good Condition Overall

144 New Himalayan Salt Crystal Night Light, 4
1/2"W x 3"D x 6"H

1440 Fake Wood Oak Look TV Stand On 5 Wheels,
Very Heavy, Rough On One Side - Needs Little
Help, 3 Doors with Shelf in Side & On Doors,
Good Condition, 51 7/8"W x 24"H x 19.5"D

1441 (2) Vintage Kitchen Cabinets with Glass Front
Doors, Great for Repurposing, Good Condition
for Age, 18"W x 9"D x 35"H
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Lot Title

1442 Whirlpool Electric Four Burner Stove Oven,
220 Electric Hook Up, Stove Features
Bake/Broil Capabilities with Clock, Timer,
Oven Light and Self Cleaning, Needs a Clean
Up but in Very Good Condition, Burner Coils
Need Reconnected, 30"W x 25"D x 47"H

1443 Plastic Mailbox On Wood Post in Fair
Condition, 7"W x 31"L x 70"H

1444 Computer Desk with Roll Out Keyboard Shelf,
Includes Lower Shelf for Computer Tower and
Two Upper Shelves for Storage or Printer, Will
Fit in Corner or Against Wall, 5' 10"H x 4'W x
2" Deep, Good Condition Overall

1445 Very Heavy Umbrella Base, Tired of Your
Umbrella Blowing Over? This Thing Weighs
22lbs, 19" Square x 12"H, Very Good Condition

1446 Round White Wicker with Glass Top, 21"W x
23"H with Shelf Below, Sturdy Real Wicker
Construction in Very Good Condition, Non-
Smoker/No Pets, See Matching Rocker &
Bench, Great for Porch or Sunroom!

1447 Children's Toy Box or Book Chest, Solid Wood
with Beautiful Wild Horses On Front, 2' 5"L x
1' 1"D x 1' 4"T, Good Condition

1448 Briggs and Stratton Yard Machines, 21" Cut
Lawn Mower, Smokes but Runs - Good but
Might Need New Oil? Good Condition, AS IS

1449 Arcadia Collector Model AF37917R, 5 Light
Adjustable Lamp, 5 Foot Tall, All Metal Frame -
 Like New

145 (8) Occupied Japan Porcelain Figures, Victorian
Man and Woman, 3" to 5'H, Good Condition

1450 5' Tall Wooden Nutcracker, 14" Wide,
Beautiful and Like New

1451 3 Burner Char-Broil Gas Grill, Works, Good
Condition, 51"W x 44"H

1452 Small Wood Rocking Chair, Sturdy and in
Good Condition, 17"W x 31"H

1453 (4) Pairs of Women's Open Toe Shoes and
Sandals, Size 9, Show Wear, Fair Condition

1454 Small Tote Containing Various Items Like
Birthday Candles, Sticky Notes, Eraser and
More - Good Condition to New, 3" to 12"L

1455 Car Care Box, NOS, 10"W x 13"H Photo
Album, 3 x 4 Picture Frame, Good to New
Condition

1456 (3) Office Chairs, One with Castors - All Nest
Together, Good Condition Overall, Just Need
Cleaning, 22"W x 31"H

1457 Upcycled Painted Chair with Plastic Planter Pot
Included, 39"T, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1458 Plastic Tote Full of Various Christmas
Decorations, Ceramic, Resin, Plush, Etc. All
Like New, 11"W x 16"L x 9"H

1459 Upcycled Brown Vintage Chair with Flower
Pot, 40"T, Very Good Condition

146 Two Piece Rose Ceramic Basket Decor, Dish
With Lid, Made in Italy, Many Chips But Not
Easy to Notice, Good Condition Overall

1460 ***UPDATE SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER***Vintage Travel Storage Trunk in
Good Condition for Age, 30"W x 18"D x 21"H
~Sells with Owner's Confirmation

1461 Boat Cover Pole, 36" Adjustable to 63"L and
(2) Docking Poles, 36"L to 63", Missing
Rubber Foot On One, Fair to Good Condition,
As Is

1462 Inflatable Mattress - Graco Queen Size, Self
Inflating - has Built in Electric Pump, 22" Thick
with Case, Very Good Condition

1463 Women's Size 9 - Brown Design Sandal Shoes
by the Leather Collection, They Have Been
Used Quite a Bit but Have Many Miles Left,
Good Condition Overall

1464 (3) Men's Hats: Jimmy Buffett's Margaritaville
Las Vegas Straw Hat, Puma A.T.A Proline
Authentic Straw Hat, New with Tags and Tilley
Hat, All are in Great Condition

1465 The Bath Collection Vanilla Creme Gift Set in a
Woven Basket, New - Shower Gel, Scrub,
Lotion, Bath Crystals, Soap and Puff, 12"L x
9"W x 3"H

1466 Another Great Looking Tall Floor Standing
Vintage Wooden Jewelry Armoire Box with
Drawers, Necklace Hangers to the Sides and a
Mirror On Top, Very Good Condition, 35"H x
13 1/4" x 10"D

1467 (10+) African Art Home Decor Items, Most are
in Great Condition, Tin Etching is Authentic,
Frames are Very Nice, 1 is Slightly Scratched,
Beautiful Shaker but Chipped On Handle,
Wooden Pot is in Great Condition, 4.5"L x
10"W x 12"L

1468 (2) 18oz 2 Piece Take Down Pool Cues, Good
Condition, 60"L

1469 Wooden Box Lined in Burgundy Velvet with a
Print of a Man & His Dog "Best Friends Box"
by Terry Redlin, The Hadley Collection, Some
Wear On the Print, Good Condition, 6.5"W x
5"D x 2.5"H

147 Very Nice Six Tier Wood Bookcase, High
Quality With Beautiful Finish, Very Good
Condition, 30"W x 12"D x 76"H
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1470 Dooney & Bourke Wristlet Wallet, 4.5"W x 6"L

1471 (14) Heavy Duty Spikes, 3/8" x 7.5"L with
Large Heads, 3/4"D, Fair Condition

1472 Brass Indian Head Bookends in Good
Condition, Some Paint is Worn, Great for Your
Native American Decor, 4"W x 3.5"H

1473 Set of 20"L Pussy Willows Wall Decor, Metal
& Wood, Missing Wall Hangers, Very Good
Condition

1474 Two Wooden Oval Quilting Hoops in Good
Condition, 17"W x 26"L

1475 Music Themed Antique Porcelain Child's Dish,
Approx. 100 Years Old, Made in Germany in
1920's, Estate Sale Find, Good Condition for
Age, 7"D

1476 4 Piece Philosophy 3-In-1 Lot:
Shampoo/Shower Gel, Bubble Bath, All But
One are New/Sealed, All are Full, 16oz Dance
of the Dew Drop Fairy, 8 oz Vanilla Birthday
Cake, 6oz. Shimmering Snowlace and 2oz.
Marshmallows for Toasting

1477 Gold Tone Metal Tissue Box Holder with
Butterflies, 5" Square x 6"T

1478 Metal Decorative Round Waste Can with Lid,
9"D x 19"H, Shows Wear but Good Condition
Overall

1479 Large Vintage Wooden Hat Box with Padding
Inside in Good Condition, Sturdy, 16"D x 7"H

148 Rae Dunn Mug Set, Relax Mug, Work Mug,
New in Box, For Gift or You! 11"W x 8"H

1480 Toy Motorcycle Collection Lot Including
Wooden Harley, 2"W x 11"L, Chopper Plastic,
9.5"L, Road Freedom Turbo Chopper, 1994
Toy State, 9.5" - All Look Good for Display
with Only Minor Flaws

1481 Hand Carved Monkey Face Storage Box -
Carved from a Large Coconut, Good Condition,
7"W x 8"H

1482 Piece of Driftwood, Great for Decor or in
Aquarium, Good Condition - 17.5"L x 5.5"H x
8"W

1483 B.O.C. Brand Leather Purse, Grey and Brown,
9"W x 8"H

1484 House of Windsor Palmas Wooden Cigar Box
in Good Condition, Use for Keepsakes, 9"W x
7"D x 3"H

1485 Vintage Horse Brush/Crumb Brush - The Mane
is a Brush, No Damage, 4.5"T

Lot Title

1486 Vintage Plastic Sewing Caddy with Some
Vintage Buttons Inside, 1/4 Full - Some Buttons
are Metal, Others Plastic, Many Sizes and
Designs, Good Condition, Box is 11"L x 5"W x
4"H

1487 Wood Butcher Block Knife Set, Total of (10)
Knives, Five Butcher and Five Steak, Missing
On Steak Knife, As Is, Good Condition, Also
One Sharpening Rod, 13"T

1488 (4) Libbey Wine Glasses - Frosted White Holly
Berry - Pine with Gold Ribbons and Stars,
Perfect for the Holidays, 7 1/8"T x 2 5/8"
Diameter, Holds 10 Ounces of Liquid, Great
Condition, No Chips or Cracks

1489 Nice Oak Wall Shelf, Ready to Hang, has 3
Drawers, Nice Finish, Very Good Condition,
24"W x 14"H x 8.5"D

149 Two Purses, Nine & Co. And Other, Approx.
13"W x 10"H, Good Condition

1490 (2) Beautiful Terra Cotta Pottery Vases with
Great Details, One has Repaired Base and
Another has Small Chip, Both are in Good
Condition Overall, 8"H x 2.5"

1491 Italian Terra Cotta Pot, Never Used, No Chips
or Cracks, 14"W x 10" x 6"H

1492 Homco Vintage Relaxing Bear and Mother Owl
with Babies Figurines, No Chips or Cracks,
Little Paint Fade On Baby Owl, 3 1/4"H and
4"H

1493 Strait Out of the Box - George Strait 4 Compact
Disc Boxed Set, Appears Complete & In Good
Condition, As Is, 12"L x 6 1/4"W

1494 Vintage Big Wooden Double Cross - The Jesus
Ornament is Brass, You Can Seperate the Cross
Easily, Nice & Unique Find, 8"W x 13"H, Jesus
Hands Need Nails or Screws, Needs TLC,
Currently in Fair Condition

1495 Chesterfield and La Palina Cigar Tins, Both are
Approx. 4"W x 5"L, Good Condition for Age

1496 Longaberger Large Hamper Basket with Plastic
Protector and Lid, Woven in Dresden, Ohio in
2001, 22"T x 17" Square, Good Condition

1497 (7) Various Incense Holders - Ceramic, Brass
and Resin, Some Wear but Good Condition
Overall, 3" to 5"T

1498 Resin Wall Hanger - Moon and Stars Plaque,
Like New Condition, 11.5" Round x 1" Thick

1499 (6) Picture Frames - Different Sizes, (1) Set
Coaster with Photo Holders, All are in Good
Condition, 4" Square to 10"W x 11"H
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Lot Title

15 Fleetwing Motor Oil Five Gallon Can, Very
Rusty And Dented, No Visible Holes or Rot,
Some of The Graphics Are Readable, Fair
Condition, As Is

150 Five Cherished Teddies Resin Figures, With
Boxes, Very Good Condition, 3" to 4"H

1500 Clear Bin Filled With Candles, Candleholders
and Tart Warmers With Small Yankee Candle,
Good Condition Overall, Up to 10"L

1501 Mystery Box, Antiques and New Items, Good
Condition, 24"W x 18"D x 18"H

1502 New Step Bar Brackets, 1988-99 GMC Series
Pick Up, 1992-99 GMC Yukon, 1992-94 Chevy
Blazer, Vision 4 Center Rim Hub Caps Lug
Cover and Floor Mats Plus Motor Auto Repair
Manual 1974, Good Condition Overall, Up to
28 1/2"L

1503 Women's Size 7 Shoe and Sock Lot, Dress
Shoes, Sandals and Slip-Ons, Good Condition
to New

1504 Christmas Basket 13"L x 10"W With (10)
Christmas Hotpads and (2) Christmas Oven
Mitts, With Wreath and Santa Doll, Most Like
New, A Couple A Little Worn, Up to 24"

1505 (3) Older Tools: 2002 Fairmount Ball Peen
Hammer USA 14"L Handle, Good Condition,
"Holo-Krome" Long Army Keys In Plastic Box
9" x 2 3/4", Keys Look Good and A William
Wrench Looks Like Was Repaired (Welded) in
Fair Condition 10 1/4"L

1506 Oregon Chipper Chain Breaker No. 541 Cast
Iron Tool, Untested As-Is, 4 1/2"W x 4"D x 5"H

1507 Cigar Box of Used Bits In Fair to Good
Condition, Up to 7"L

1508 Plastic Bin 12" x 4" x 7" With (39) Casters,
Plastic, Steel and Some Wood Wheels, Up to
3"Diam

1509 Large Gas Can by Blitz, Faded, Good
Condition, 6 Gallon 16 Oz/ 23.2 Liter, 14"W x
8"D x 18"H

151 One Scentsy Warmer in Good Condition, With
One Used Wax Pack, 5"W x 6"H

1510 Dremel 4" Table Saw Model 5802, Works,
Good Condition, 12"W x 10"D x 8"H

1511 Useful Router Bit Kit In Case With 19 Router
Bits by Craftsman, Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x
3 1/2"D x 3"H Box

1512 (10) C Clamps In Good Condition: A 1" and 4",
Two 3" and (3) Each 2" and 2 1/2"

Lot Title

1513 (16) Wrenches, Metric and SAE, (8) SAE 5/16"
to 3/4" and (8) Metric #8 to #19, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"L to 8 1/2"L

1514 New In Package 13-In-1 Multi Tool Pliers Pro-
4 Tactical In Original Box, Stainless Steel, 6
1/4"L When Open

1515 (20) Red S-Hook 5"L Rubber Coated and (30) 2
3/4" Stainless Coated Tip S-Hooks, All New

1516 Roll of Cable For Unknown Usage, Unsure If
New or Used, 7"Diam, Hook 4 1/4"L x 2"W,
As-Is

1517 Dewalt 20V DCGG571 Grease Gun With
Battery, Charger, Strap, Different Grease Fitting
and Light In Case, Very Good Condition

1518 8-Piece Greenlee Wood Turning Tool Set,
Good Condition, 17"L

1519 Set of Leather Welding Leathers, Arms, Chest
Piece and Hood, Shows Light Use, Good
Condition, Great For Getting Into Tight Spaces
Where A Hood Doesn't Fit

152 Five William Shatner Star Trek Books, Good
Condition

1520 (10) Steel Strips, Some Surface Rust But Good
Condition, 23"W x 1 1/2"D x 1/8"H

1521 Vintage Black & Decker Jigsaw, Tested and
Works, Fair Condition, 2 1/2"W x 6 1/2"D x 7
1/2"H

1522 (2) Sets Training Wheels For Bikes, Some Rust
But Good Condition, 5" and 4 1/2" Wheels

1523 Useful 40' to 45' Heavy Duty Damage Free
Grounded Green Extension Cord With Orange
Damage Free Cord Reeler, Good Condition

1524 New Oil Change Kit, Rags, Pan and Spout,
15"Diam Pan

1525 10" Chainsaw Made by Green Works, 120V 6.0
Amp, Runs Good, Good Condition

1526 12" Tile Cutter With Box In Good Condition

1527 Trailer Hitch Receiver, Tube 2" x 2" and 2"
Ball, Very Good Condition

1528 Craftsman Timing Light, Untested As-Is, 11"L

1529 Reel Work Light, Carol #44610, Works, Good
Condition, 6 3/4"Diam

153 Lot of Dragon Resin Items, Incense Burner,
Candle Holder, Good Condition, Up to 5"W x
5"H

1530 12"L x 10"W x 1 1/2"T Wooden Box Loaded
With All Kinds of Bits, Many Thick Ones,
Good Condition, Bits Up to 10"L
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Lot Title

1531 1 1/2" Aluminum Tenon Cutter, New Extra
Cutting Blade, Used Very Little, Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2"L

1532 Milwaukee Right Angle Drill 1/2" Chuck, Has
Chuck Key Plus 2 9/16" Milwaukee Forstner
Bit and 9/16" Wrench With Craftsman 3/8 HP
Electric Drill, Plugged In and Both Run, Fair
Condition

1533 Five Countersinkers, 1 1/4"Diam 60 Degree
Used and New 7/8" Diam 45 90 and 110
Degree, 5/8"Diam 60 Degree, Parallel 5 3/8L
.938 Tall Misc Cutters, Counterbore Bits, Spade
Bits and Core Bits, Good Condition

1534 Black Handle Screwdrivers, (3) Each Phillips
and Regular by Greystone, Good Condition, 3
1/2"L to 9 1/2"L

1535 Reversible King Size Comforter 102" x 86",
Navy and White, Like New Condition, Machine
Washable, 100% Polyester Microfiber, Super
Soft and Warm

1536 Laundry Basket Full of All Kinds of Kitchen
Things Like Measuring Cups and Spoons, Two
Oven Mitts, Microwave Bowls, Plastic Bowls,
Two Cutting Boards, Micro Egg Cooker and
Lots More, Good to Very Good Condition, Up
to 14"L

1537 Reese Explore Kayak Carrier With Straps, Two
- Sets Will Carry 2 Kayaks, Good Condition,
Each About 13"W x 6"D x 18"H

1538 Mystery Box, A Little Bit of Everything, 25"L
x 16"W x 16"H

1539 Two Sets of Queen Sheets, Nice and Beautiful,
White Table Cloth, Good Condition

154 Misc. Box Lot, Desk Light, 10" TV Was
Working, Currently Untested, Massager,
Incense, Grooming Set, Up to 16"H, Good
Condition

1540 Oval Dark Pine End Table, Some Scratches,
Fair Condition, 27"W x 17"D x 25"H

1541 Wooden and Metal Stand With Metal Mesh
Shelf at Bottom and Laminate Wood Top,
Versatile and Can Be Used Anywhere, Very
Sturdy, Will Hold A Lot of Weight, Good
Condition, 15 3/4"W x 11 3/4"D x 29 1/2"T

1542 Bag of Dolls and Clothes In Good Condition,
(31) Pieces Cloths, (5) Small Dolls, (2) Big
Dolls, A Car Seat and a Hanger

1543 Very Cute Blue Accent Table With Designs on
the 2 Drawers, Perfect For College Dorm! Some
Scuffs From Use But Overall Good Condition,
15"W x 13"D x 28"H

Lot Title

1544 Barn Wood Sleigh With Tree, Snowman, Rope,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 36"D x 3"H

1545 Wood Base With Pointy Back Attached For
Decoration Wall Hanging, Good Condition,
23"W x 10"D x 6"H

1546 Large 3-Section Metal Wall Art, 11 1/2"W x
31"H

1547 Inspirational Wall Hanging Canvas, Believe,
Love, Trust, Hope and Faith, Good Condition,
30"W x 1 1/2"D x 30"H

1548 Vintage Drink Coca Cola "It's The Refreshing
Thing To Do", Came From Texan Restaurant,
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 14"H

1549 New Tin Sign "Heritage Not Hate", 17"W x 12
1/2"H

155 New Envelopes- Packs of (25) in Each -10" x
13", (4) 12" x 6", 8 3/4" x 5 3/4", Two 7 1/4" x
5 1/4", 6 1/2" x 4 3/4", Total of 225

1550 Woman on the Shore Print, Believe To Be A
John Galbo Print, Good Condition, 38"W x
28"H

1551 Vintage Real Wood Knick Knack Cabinet With
Floral Designed Stained Glass Door Has Nice
White Porcelain Knob, Very Good Condition,
13"W x 4"D x 16 1/2"H

1552 Metal Plant Stand 17 1/2"T With Two Flower
Pots 11"Diam x 9"H, Good Condition

1553 "Warning No Stupid People Beyond This Point"
Tin Sign, 12"W x 17"H

1554 Two New In Box Blinds: 1" Light Filtering
Vinyl White Mini Blind 23" x 42", Fits
Window Widths 22 3/4" to 23 1/2" and 1"
Cordless Light Filtering Vinyl White Blind 36"
x 64" (Actual Width 35 1/2"

1555 Pair of Old Town Canoe Paddles, Old Town
Maine USA, The Name "Cliff" Carved Into
One's Handle, Good Condition, 63 1/2"L

1556 Amish Fiction, Little Valley Series by Jerry
Eicher Books 1, 2 and 3, Mr Deacon's Family
Series by Suzanne Woods Fisher Books 1, 2
and 3, Very Good Condition

1557 Collapsible Metal Decorative Rack, Use On
Patio or Garden, Good Condition, 28"W x 13"D
x 37"H

1558 Baby Boy Size 6 Mo to 12 Mo Lot In Good
Condition: Shirts, Pants, Shorts and PJs

1559 (26) Beautiful Christmas Bulbs to Brighten Any
Christmas Tree, None Broken But Some Boxes
Show Wear, Up to 5"H

156 Box of Size Large Women's Tops, Plus Size
XL Jacket, Good Condition
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Lot Title

1560 Magic Mini Ironing Board, Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 32"H

1561 Four Rough Sawed Boards, Live Edge On Both
Sides, Great For Crafts and Critters to Hang On,
(2) 8'6"L x 1/2" to 3/8" Thick, 6"W to 8 1/2"W
and 12"W to 8 1/2"W, Other (2) 10'L 5/8" to
1/2" Thick, 9"W to 7"W and 12"W to 9"W,
Good Condition

1562 Very Nice Office Globe on Wooden Stand,
Globe Is Crams Imperial World Globe Brand,
Globe Will Slip Down Through The Base and
Needs A Little Find Tuning But Still Looks
Good Condition

1563 Jennifer Lopez Very Nice Faux Fur Coat, Don't
See A Size, Top Button Only Design, Very
Clean, Good Condition

1564 Mystery Box With Resale Items, Some New
and Some Antique In Good Condition, 20
3/8"W x 14 1/4"D x 11 1/4"H

1566 Cool Mist Humidifier by Holmes, A Little
Yellowing From Age, Worked When Last
Plugged In, Currently Untested As-Is, 18 1/2"W
x 11"D x 15"H

1567 Cat House Cage, Very Nice For Travel and To
Go To Vet, Carry Handle, Good Condition,
13"W x 20"D x 13"H

1568 Sewing Machine Case With Gray/Black/White
Flowers, Four Outside Pockets, Handle and
Wheels That Work, Big Pocket Has Straps to
Hold Machine In Place, Very Good Condition,
17"W x 9 1/2"D x 17"H

1569 Mystery Box 9 3/4"W x 19 3/4"D x 14"H

157 Misc. Box of Vintage Dishes, New Coke Tray,
Small Purse, Mattel Snoopy Wind Up Pop Up
Music Box, Working, Candy Dish, Good
Condition, 4"L to 10"W x 13"L

1570 Plastic Storage Shelf Plus (2) Plastic Lazy
Susans 10 3/4"Diam x 6"H, (3) Shelves 10
1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 25"T, Can Be used
Together or Separate, Good Condition Overall

1571 Camo Pants Size Medium Regular and Shirt or
Jacket Size Medium Long, Clean, Very Good
Condition

1572 (11) DC Comics In Fair Condition: Detective,
Superman, Batman and More

1573 Cool Resin Motorcycle Piggy Bank In Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 6"D x 5"H

Lot Title

1574 (3) 1980s and 1990s Tonka Mighty Diesel
Pressed Steel Construction Toy Trucks, XMB-
975, Two Dump Trucks and One Front End
Loader, Decals Mostly Missing, Some
Rust/Wear, Fair Condition, 16"L to 20"L x
About 10"T

1575 Toy Lot Includes New Box of Recruit
Pickleballs (Yellow), Army Jeep Metal, Hot
Wheel Airport Rescue Fire Dept, Matchbox
Flue Flame 39 Car Made In Macau 1982, Ertl
Valvoline Car 27 Made In Korea, Tonka
Yellow Jeep Made In Japan,
Orange/Blue/Yellow Truck, Ertl John Deere
Company Truck, Tonka 7 Accel Cragar Race
Car, Rubber Yellow Truck, Green Monster and
Two Small Guys, Good Condition Overall, Up
to 6"L

1576 (12) Comics In Good Condition to New: Robin
III, GI Joe and More

1577 (18) Toy Cars, Fire Dept, Monster Truck,
School Bus and More, Fair to Very Good
Condition, Up to 4"L

1578 (4) Children's Card Games In Good Condition:
Scooby Doo, Blues Clues, Thomas and Rugrats
Uno

1579 New In Box Jeff Burton #99 Ford Thunderbird
1:43 Scale Diecast Model, Box Has Wear, Car
Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"L

158 Women's Bags and Purses, (13) Items, Good to
Very Good Condition, Up to 15"W x 13"H

1580 Doll Bath Tub, Takes Batteries Included, Makes
Sounds, Comes With Soap, Rubber Ducky, Doll
Bathrobe and More, Good Condition, 15 3/4"W
x 7"D x 6"H

1581 Hallmark Figurine Jolly Holidays, Snoopy
(Plush 8"L) and Woodstock, Very Good
Condition, 4"T

1582 New Old Stock Tiger "The Simpsons" Sound
Matching Electronics Game, Needs New
Batteries, 6"W x 2"D x 12"H In Case

1583 Spongebob Size Large Sleep Pants In Good
Condition

1584 Vintage 1994 McD National Wildlife
Federation, Not A Complete Set, Two Lions,
Turtle, P. Bear, Camel, Elephant (No Monkey,
Tiger or Giraffe), Very Good Condition, Up to
5"L

1585 Barbie Ultimate Puppy Mobile, Has Zipline and
Bunk Beds For Dogs, Does Not Come With
Dogs, Expands When Open, Good Condition, 7
1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x 10"H
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1586 1997 Sing & Snore Ernie In Box, Looks Most
Likely Used But Very Good Condition, 17"L

1587 Vintage Metal Ertl John Deere Tractors In
Good Condition: Combine With Grain Head
and Corn Head, Corn Planter and Two John
Deere Tractors 8760, Up To 6"L

1588 (16) Marvel Comics In Good Condition
Overall: Avengers, Spiderman, Thor and More

1589 Servamp DVD, Episodes 1-12, Japanese
Subtitle English, Very Good Condition

159 Box of Size 6 Toddler Girls Shoes, Good
Condition, 13 1/2"H x 11 1/2"W x 10"D,
Sandals, Book, Etc.

1590 2011 Vince McMahon Mattel WWE Network
Spotlight Wrestling Figure WWF, Very Good
Condition, 7"T

1591 (3) Collectible TY Teddy Bears, Red Mexican,
White I Love You and Black New Years Bear,
Good Condition, 8"T

1592 Hallmark Figurine, The Great Pumpkin With
Linus and Sally, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 3
1/2"D x 4"H

1593 (30) Comics, Assorted Collection In Very Good
Condition, Spawn, New X Men, Dead Rider
and More

1594 2013 WWE WWF Mattel Alberto Del Rio
Wrestling Action Figure, Very Good Condition,
7"T

1595 Adult Prisoner Costume Size L/XL In Good
Condition, Includes Costume, Handcuffs, Hat,
Bag and Keys

1596 Two New Get Up and Go Games by Melissa &
Doug Include 10 Action Packed Games to
Engage Bodies and Minds: Puppy Pursuit - Six
Plush Puppies, 60 Paw Print Cards and Card
Tray and Funny Frog Games - Durable Non-
Skid Lilly Pads, 4 Brightly Colored Bean Bag
Frogs, Game Spinner, Boxes 11"W x 6 1/2"D x
11"H

1597 Dog Tin Lunch Box 7 1/2" x 3" x 6"H, Two
Small Dog Shadow Boxes 6" x 5" x 1 3/4", The
Glass Slide Out, German Shepherd, Suncatcher
Stain Glass 4" Plus Other Small Dog Items,
Good Condition

1598 30 DC Comics With Cartoons mags. Legion,
Wonder Woman, Starman, And More. Good
Condition Overall.

1599 Pair of New Men's Skechers Athletic Shoes,
Size 12EEEE Wide Width Black Leather
Upper, Black Rubber Sole, Memory Foam Inner

Lot Title

16 No. 2 Universal Grinder In Pieces, Not Tested,
As Is, 25 lbs. Sunbeam Scale, Works, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 6"D x 8"H

160 Size M Tops and Size 10 Pants, Cute Women's
Styles, Good Condition, 22"W x 9 1/2"D x 14"H

1600 New American Eagle 3' x 5' Flag

1601 One Dozen Bridgestone Golf Balls, New or
Gently Used, Ready To Fly

1602 Vintage Old Pal Woodstream Mark IV Series
Lititz - PA 17543 Tackle Box, Three Trays and
Two Slide Out Drawers Under Bottom Tray,
Very Good Condition, 17"W x 8"D x 10"H

1603 (2) Pair Women's Boots Size 9, Very Good
Condition

1604 Men's Size 40 Shorts In Good Condition: Khaki
Columbia and Nautica, White Roebuck & Co

1605 Men's Size 11 Sperry Shoes In Good Condition

1606 New Women's Size Large Clothing Lot:
Genuine Merchandise Detroit Tiger T and Aero
Lounge Sweat Pants

1607 XL Automobile Cover In Good Condition, I
Broke Zipper To Bag While Preparing To
Bring, Sold My Car And Don't Need, Water
Repellant, Ideal Vehicle Protection

1608 Conair Foot Bath and Heating Pad In Good
Condition, 14"W x 18"D x 7"H and 11"W x
23"H

1609 Top-O-Matic Cigarette Rolling Machine, Very
Good Condition, 9"W x 7"D x 3"H

161 Girls Clothing Size 2T, Some Gently Used,
Minor Stains, Fair to Good Condition, All
Seasons Included, Brands Like Disney, Carters,
Children's Place and More, Box 22"W x 9
1/2"D x 13"H

1610 Wilson Baseball Glove, American Cowhide
Adult Size Auto Signed Dave Righetti, Good
Condition, 12"L

1611 One Dozen Taylormade Golf Balls, New or
Gently Used, Ready To Fly

1612 Girls Size 3 Sperry Pink/Tan Boots,
Waterproof, Zippers On Sides, Good Condition

1613 (4) Pair of Womens' Size 14-16 Pants In Good
Condition: Chaps, Lee and Classic Elements

1614 New Old Stock Merona Men's Size L Pajamas,
100% Cotton

1615 Lucky Brand Skinny Jeans Boys Size 12 In
Like New Condition and Puma Brand Long
Sleeve Boys Size 8 Shirt New With Tags

1616 (35) Packs of 92-93 Fleer Basketball Cards,
New Unwrapped Packs
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Lot Title

1617 Men's Size 12 Thinsulate Ozark Trail Winter
Waterproof Boots, Very Good Condition

1618 Kids Hockey Equipment In Fair Condition:
Reebok Shoulder Pads, Gloves, Knee & Elbow
Pads and More

1619 Clamp Lights Complete With Four Bulbs, Great
Light For Those Project, Powers Up and Works
As Should, Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam and
9"Diam

162 Paper Products By Jam, Six Writing Pads, Two
Large Post It Notes, Purple Plastic Envelopes,
White Invite Cards? With Matching Purple 25
Pack Envelopes, Two HP Advanced Photo
Paper, All New, Up to 8 1/2" x 11"

1620 School Office Supplies, New Factory Sealed, 12
Total - 4 of Each: Stapler With Staples 3 3/4" x
2", Correction Set 5", Quick Dry & Multi-
Purpose and Scissors 5 1/4", Right or Left
Cutting

1621 Tote of All Sorts of Halloween Goodies, Some
New Unopened, Skull, Pin the Pumpkin Game,
Figures and More, Good Condition Overall, Up
to 17"L

1622 Very Large Lot of Paint, Many Used, All
Appear Good Condition, Great For Crafts: (17)
Acrylic 4" Bottles 2 Oz, Bottle of Tacky Glue
and (8) Each Neon Nights UV Body Black
Light Paint 2"H, Crayola Paints 2 1/2" and
Paint Brushes

1623 Baby Boy Size 0 Mo to 3 Mo Lot In Good
Condition: Shirts, Pants, Sleepers, Bibs and
Booties

1624 (14) Large Vase Cylinders 7 1/2"T: Ten Have
Black Chalkboard Ovals and Four Plain, All
Have Purple/Silver Decorations, Some Need To
Be Reglued, Overall Good Condition

1625 Radio Lot: Two Boomboxes, 5-Disc Changer,
Aux Speaker Ipad or Phone, Radio With Aux In
Connected To Speakers and Tweeters,
Bluetooth Audio Adapter, Garage Clean Out,
All Could Use Cleaning, Untested As-Is, Fair
Condition, Up to 12"W x 13"D x 12"H

1626 Vintage GI Joe Toys: Two Jeeps, Tank, Trailer,
Red Blocks 4 of Them and More Parts For The
Tank and Jeeps, One Jeep Is Broken A Little,
Fair to Good Condition, Up to 14"L

1627 Christmas Light Replacement Bulbs, Good
Condition, Up To 3"L

1628 Random Misc Lot In Good Condition Overall:
Scrabble, Mini Pool/Billiards Display, Hair Dye
and Two Mini Micro Cameras, Up To 14 1/2"W

Lot Title

1629 Huge Vintage Sewing Supplies, Most New,
Some Partials, Too Much To Count: Zippers,
Blanket Binding, Rick Rack, Seam Binding,
Trimmings, Bias Hem Facing, Bias Tape, Iron-
On Letters, Replacement Pocket and More,
Very Good Condition to New, Up To 12"L

163 Box of Misc. Kitchen Items, Rolling Pin,
Measuring Cup, Salt & Pepper, Etc. Good
Condition, 3" to 17"L

1630 Assorted Cleaning Products From Estate, Some
Feel More Full Than Others, Good Condition
Overall

1631 (7) New 1 Gallon Windshield Washer Solvents

1632 Mixed Lot Coke Commemorative Majority
Sealed In Packs, A Few Empty, Frankenmuth
150 Year, Olympics, Two Nascar and More,
Good Condition

1633 Large Case of (46) New Packs of Sport
Compact Tampons, 18 In Each Pack

1634 New With Tags Women's Size L Black Cotton
Sleeveless Dress by Universal Thread

1635 Computer Keys In Good Condition, Two Bags
of "Fun Keys" For Computer, New In Package,
8 In Each Package, 3/4"Sq

1636 Carelinc Breathing Machine, Philips
Respironics Model No. HS456, Inspiration Elite
Compressor, Nebulizer System In Case, Good
Condition, 6"W x 7"D x 4"H

1637 Casiotone Casio MT-205 Keyboard, No Power
Cord, Might Work With Batteries, Looks To Be
In Good Condition But Untested As-Is, 26"W x
7 1/2"D x 2 1/4"H

1638 Children Lot of DVDs, Mostly Disney, Also
Pirate of Caribbean and Cars, Good Condition

1639 New In Box Galaway Fast 1200Mbps Dual
Band Plug-In Wi-Fi Range Extender With
Ethernet Port, Super Easy To Install And Set
Up, Four Adjustable Antennas Transmit 360
Degrees To Provide A Strong And Stable Wifi
Signal, Perfect For Boosting Signals To Rooms
And Spaces That Are A Long Distance From
Your Router, Model Number: G1208, 6.5"L x
2.5"W

164 Small Box of Misc. Tools, Solder Gun (Works
Sometimes), Hose Cutter, Pocket Level, And
More, Good Condition, 4" to 13"L

1640 Friends Phone Cover, Unknown Phone Type,
Good Condition, 3 1/8"W x 6 1/4"D x 3/8"H

1641 New Shock Doctor Sport Mouthpiece Ages 11
and Older, 2 1/4" x 2" x 3/4"H Mouthpiece

1642 New Electronic Pain Relief Pad, Cordless, 5
Levels (Modes), 5 1/2"W x 4"D x 3/4"H
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1643 Two Emergency 12V Lights: Handheld or Hook
12 1/2"L, Swivel Magnetic Back and a Power
Light 10' Retractable Cord 8"L, Each Has
Magnet and Cigarette Plug, Store One In Each
Vehicle, Good Condition to New

1644 (3) Patriot Lighting Path Lights For Landscape,
Black Finish With Frosted Lens, Aluminum
Construction, New, One In Original Box, 4
1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 15"H

1645 Glue Gun 4"W x 4"D x 1"H and 4" All Purpose
Stik Glue Sticks In Good Condition

1646 New 500' Roll of 22/4 Sol CM/CL25C SB
Wire White 11035801, Retail Home Depot
$100, Package Opened - Unsure If Any Used

1647 Camera Nikon Coolpix 12.1 Megapixel Digital
Camera With Case and Strap and Accessories,
No Card, Takes 4 AA Batteries, Tested and
Works Great, Very Good Condition, 4"W x 3
1/2"D x 3"H

1648 Laptop Computer Bag, Black/Gray, Outer
Velcro Pocket and Three Zip Pockets, Barely
Used - Good Condition, 18"W x 13 1/2"D x 4
1/2"H

1649 Large Seiki Sound Bar, Speaker, Source, Mode,
Volume Buttons, Works, Like New, 37"L

165 Over 30 Record Albums, Perry Como, Patty
Page, Roger Miller And More, Good Condition

1650 (5) Universal Monitor Adapters With 6' Cords,
New Old Stock In Package

1651 Netgear N600 Wireless Dual Band Router
WndR3400, Good Working Condition, 8 1/2"W
x 6"D x 1"H

1652 New Desktop Zombie Pencil Holder, 7"L

1653 Miniature Titan Portable Heater In Good
Working Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 8"H

1654 New Grill Alert Talking Thermometer,
Brookstone Brand, Electronic Helper With A
Grill, 6 1/2"L Unit

1655 Two Electric/Battery Backup Clock Radios,
One Battery Operated Alarm Clock In Working
Condition, Good Condition, 1 3/4"T to 4 1/2"T

1656 New In Box Indoor/Outdoor 3-Way Dynamic
Loudspeakers, Moisture Resistant, Adjustable,
One Pair, 2.8 Lbs, 5.47"W x 5.47"D x 8.39"H

1657 Samsung Galaxy Tab 10.1 With Heavy Duty
Gumdrop Brand Case and Extra Long Charging
Cord, Model #GT-P7510 Android Version
4.0.4, Total Storage 13.11 GB, Had A Factory
Reset, Older Model But Still In Very Usable
Condition, Would Make A Great Tablet For
Grandkids, Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 7
1/2"D x 3/4"H

Lot Title

1658 Garmin Nuvi GPS, Comes With Power Cord
and USB Cable to Load Updates From
Computer Plus A Suction Cup Stand For Either
Dash or Windshield, Works Perfectly, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 1"H

1659 VTech Cordless Phone In Good Condition, 7
1/4"T

166 Garden Decor and Ceramic Pots, Largest is Cup
and Saucer, 10"W x 6 1/2"H, Green Pot Has
Hairline Near Bottom and Nick On Edge,
Turquoise One 8 1/2"W x 7"H, Owl is
Grapevine And Metal 15 1/2"H, Meant To
Light Up, Unknown if Working, Five Other
Garden Decor, Noticed A Small Chip On Edge
of Cup, Fair to Good Condition

1660 Texas Instrument Printer Display Calculator TI-
5045 In Good Working Condition, 10"W x 13
1/2"D x 3"H With New (12) 1-Ply Paper Rolls
2 1/4"W x 130"L

1661 (4) Power Strips With Surge Protectors, Three
With 6 Outlets and One With 8, Plus Three
Land Phone Hook-Ups -- Two Out and One In,
Good Condition Overall, Up To 13"L

1662 Under Armour Size Medium Hoodie, Bright
Green With Green/White Splotches, 100%
Poly, Very Good Condition

1663 Bakelite Carving Set, Caramel Color, Good
Condition, 11"L Fork and 12"L Knife

1664 Nine West Tote Bag, Lightly Used, Very Good
Condition, 18"W x 5"D x 10"H

1665 Vintage Cast Iron Stagecoach Doorstop GR and
London Royal Mail #17 "1930s"?, 12"W x 2
3/4"D x 7 1/2"H

1666 Bay City Artist, Three Oil Painting of Trees and
Nature, Nice and In Good Condition, (2) 18"W
x 14"H and a 20"W x 16"H

1667 Sunfrost Therm-O-Ware Ice Bucket Mustard
Yellow Mid Century MCM Bar In Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 5"H

1668 White and Yellow Insulated Tote Bag, 12"W x
8"D x 5"H

1669 New In Package Orange Fuzzy Dice to Hang
On Cars Rear View Mirror, 2 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D
x 2 1/2"H

167 Wood Antique Crate 14"W x 15 1/2"L x 12"H,
With (12) Pottery Planters, 3"H to 6"H, Round
Green One Marked Calif. On Bottom and Other
Markings, Blue One With Embossed Flowers,
Has Hairline Crack, Bottom Marked, Can't
Read It, Fair to Good Condition, Needs Washing

1670 Yellow Size XL Rain Suit In Good Condition
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1671 Premier Donvier Vintage Ice Cream Maker In
Very Good Condition, 10"W x 8"D x 9"H

1672 Vintage McCoy Cookie Jar "Have A Happy
Day",Great Collectible, Lid Has Been Repaired,
No Damage To Bottom, Good Condition
Overall, 6 1/2"Diam x 11"H

1673 New Homemade Quilt, 5'W x 4'L

1674 Sunflower Mammoth Head 8" x 8" From
Flower, Was From 2020 Seeds, Still Needs To
Dry Out, Beautiful For Someone Who Wants
Fresh Seeds or An Art Project, Plus Two Ziploc
Bags of Seeds

1675 New Exhart Solar Milk Can Lantern, Yellow,
"Welcome To My Garden" With Bee, 8" x
5"Diam

1676 Vintage Metal Condiment Holder Shaped As A
Grill, New, Made In Taiwan, 7"Diam x 10"H

1677 Pyrex Refrigerator Dishes, Two Yellow 1 1/2
Cup #501 B With Lids and A Spare Lid In Very
Good Condition, Green 1 1/2 Pint #0502 With
Lid In Good Condition (Some Paint Wear)

1678 Women Brown Design Purse With Shoulder
Strap In Good Condition, 11 1/2"W x 2 1/4"D x
7"H

1679 Nature's Sketchbook Candle Globe With
Candle In Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x
5 1/2"H

168 Otellopelle Size L Men's or Womens? Soft
Leather Jacket, Few Stains on One Pocket,
Easily Cleaned Off, Another Minor White Paint
Spot, Easily Clean As Well, Very Good
Condition Overall, As Is

1680 4-Piece Margarita Set, White Resin 8"H Pitcher
and (3) Resin 7"H Glasses - Blue/Yellow/Red,
Says "Oh Margarita" On Each, Very Good
Condition

1681 Corningware A-10-B Casserole Dish and Lid,
Le Romarin, Spice of Life, Good Condition,
12"W x 10"D x 5"H With Lid

1682 White and Yellow Insulated Tote Bag, Good
Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 5"H

1683 Glass Dome, Great Decorative Piece, Never
Used, Good Condition, 9"Diam x 11"T

1684 Automatic Dog Feeder Made by Houndawg, A
Little Rust In The Bottom But Don't Hurt
Anything, Door Stays Shut To Keep Rodents
Out, Dog Pushes It Open With His Nose, Easy
Fill From Top, Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x
11"D x 22 1/2"H

1685 Coleman Queen Valley Adult Regular Sized
Sleeping Bag, Box Damaged From Storage But
Bag Like New, 33"W x 75"L

Lot Title

1686 Metal Shoe Rack In Good Condition, 24"W x
17"D x 10"H

1687 (3) Packages Women's Daily Underwear, 20
Per Package, Size 34-46, Prevail Per-Fit, New
In Package

1688 New Package of Six Moving Blankets, 6'W x
7'L Each

1689 Cosco Folding Step Stool, Has Two Steps,
Folds Flat For Easy Storage, 28"T x 17"W x
18"D

169 Viz Guard Size XL Zip Up Sweatshirt, Needs
Cleaning, No Tears, Stay Seen and Warm This
Fall, Good Condition Overall

1690 Colebrook Size 18/20 Faux Soft Leather Jacket
In Good Condition, Minor Paint Spot on Back,
Think It's Womens But Unsure

1691 Heavy Wooden Headboard for Dresser Topper,
Has Beautiful Mirror and Corner Shelves, Good
Condition, 50"W x 7 1/4"D x 41 1/2"H

1692 Vintage Beadboard Farm Cabinet, Peeling Paint
But Solid, 27 1/2"W x 14 1/4"D x 50 1/2"H

1693 Two Cecorator Fig Trees Approx 6'T to 6 1/2'T
In 13"Diam Baskets, Clean Good Condition

1694 Women VJ Faux Fur Coat? No Size Visible,
Buttons, Very Good Condition

1695 Adorable Black Labrador Paper Towel Holders,
Hand Painted Polyresin, New Condition, 9"W x
17"H

1696 Vintage Coleman Cooler, Good Condition For
Age, 22 1/2"W x 13 1/2"D x 15 1/2"H

1697 Plastic Dog Crate, Metal Door On One End,
Good Condition, 21"W x 28"L x 23"T

1698 Lawn Mower Leaf/Grass Bagger, Discharge
Chute With Handles, Good Condition, 5
1/2"Diam, 34"L x 21"W

1699 (3) 20" Box Fans, 0-3 Speed, Work Great, Good
Condition Overall

17 Two Classic Street Cars New in Box,
Unopened, 5 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L

170 Rubbermaid Garden Tool Holder, Corner Fit,
33"W x 22"D x 20"H, Holes For Approx. 23
Tools, Looks Like Something Chewed In About
3" Spot On Bottom Edge, Good Condition
Overall

1700 Seven New Packages Of Adult Women's
Dignity Shield Liners, Underwear Size M, (30)
Count Per Pack, One Opened But Full
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1701 Two Travel Bag Sets, Teal And White Wheel
Bag, 17" x 12" x 11" With Matching Tote 14"W
x 6 1/2"D x 11"H, Three Piece Burgundy Set,
13" x 7" x 10", 10" x 4" x 8", 5" x 5" x 7",
Good Condition

1702 New With Tags BKC Men's Size XL
Windbreaker? Soft And Lightweight Jacket

1703 Cat Theme Tin Box 7 1/2"L x 5"D x 2"H,
Contains (14) Blank Greeting Cards, (13)
Matching Envelopes, Very Good Condition

1704 Mosaic Pattern Mint Green, Teal Fabric Shower
Curtain, 100% Polyester, Light Wear In Good
Condition, 70"W x 72"H

1705 Vintage Corningware Electric 10 Cup
Percolator For Coffee in Good Condition,
Approx. 11"H x 5"Diam

1706 Folkcraft Sponge Rooster Dish Set, Two Soup
Bowls 6 1/2"Diam, Three Salad Plates 7
1/2"Diam, Eight Dinner Plates 10 1/2"Diam, No
Chips Or Cracks, Very Good Condition

1707 Doulton Burslem Flow Blue Platter, Small
Chips Under The Rim, Overall Good Condition
For Age, 11 1/2"W x 16"L

1708 Five Large Occupied Porcelain Figures,
Victorian Couples and Gentlemen, Some Paint
Wear, Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 8"H

1709 Two Decorative Wood Sailing Boats With
Cloth Sails, Good Condition, 10"W x 16"H

171 Coleman Tent, 9' x 7' All Posts Complete,
Zippered Case, Good Condition

1710 Made in Occupied Japan Rare Horse And
Carriage Statue, Blue And White With Gold
Chain, Victorian Style in Very Good Condition,
No Marked, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L x 5 1/2"H

1711 Vintage Ceramic Dinner Plates, Three Mt.
Clements Petal Pattern, WS George Petal
Pattern Pink, Green One has Chip, Overall
Good Condition For Age, 9"Diam

1712 (11) Piece Matching Corelle Dishes, White
With Blue And Green Hearts And Floral, Four
Plates 8 1/2"Diam, Seven Plates 6 3/4"Diam,
Very Good Condition

1713 Fireking Vintage Retro Glass Blue Heaven
Atomic Square Baking Casserole Dish,
Turquoise And Gray, Very Good Condition,
8"Sq. x 2"H

1714 Cute Decorative Metal Bird Case With Faux
Plants, 7"W x 5"D x 9"H, Heavy Nice
Turquoise Glass Pedestal Dish, 7"Diam x 8
1/2"H, Both in Good Condition

Lot Title

1715 Vintage Hand Made and Hand Painted French
Ceramic Pitcher With Stopper, Sea And Boat
Design, Artist Signed, No Chips, Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 5"Diam x 10"H

1716 Cute Boy Ashton Drake Porcelain Doll, 6"W x
13"L x 8"H, No Tags, Very Good Condition

1717 Anchor Hocking Cobalt Blue Glass Baking
Dish, 3 Qt. Capacity, Rectangular Shape, Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 13 1/2"L x 2"H

1718 Four Piece Occupied Japan Musician Lot- Two
Sitting, Two Standing, All Four in Very Good
Condition For Age, Nice Color on Figures, No
Damage on Them, Good For Occupied Japan
Collector, 3 1/2" to 4 1/2"H

1719 1000 Piece Thomas Kinkade Puzzle, 2000 Piece
Kim Norlien Puzzle, As I Know All Pieces
Here, Good Condition, 27" to 38"

172 Four Totes With Lids- Three Are 18 Gallon,
One 12 Gallon, All Good Condition

1720 1992 Entenmann's Ceramic Cookie Jar, Rim
Under Lid Is Rough, Overall Very Good
Condition To Use Or Display

1721 Vintage Corningware Cornflower Blue Baking
Square Casserole Dishes, Good Condition,
Could Use Scouring, Four Pieces, 5"Sq. x 2
1/4"H, 5"Sq. x 1 1/2"H, Two 9 3/4"Sq. x 2
1/4"H

1722 Small Flow Blue Platter With Floral Center,
Has Crazing And Stains, Good Condition For
Age, 8 1/2"W x 11"L

1723 Vintage Metal Ice Cube Tray in Blue, Very
Good Condition, 11 1/4"L x 4 1/2"W

1724 Very Nice Vera Bradley Tote Bag, Color Block
Blue Green Design, Very Good Condition,
18"W x 6"D x 12"H

1725 New Wooden Beach Plaque, Hang on Wall or
Stands Up, 12 1/2" x 1 1/4" x 5"

1726 Nine Occupied Japan Porcelain Figures, Plus
One Small Vase, 2" to 5"H, Some Paint
Scratches, Good to Very Good Condition

1727 Beautiful Handcrafted Sailboat Made of
Driftwood Pieces, Approx. 16"L x 18"H, Good
Condition

1728 Five Puzzles, Two 500, One 550, Two 1000
Piece, 18"Sq. to 27"W x 20"H, Unknown if
Complete, Look in Good Condition

1729 Five New Old Stock Precious Moments,
Friends, Mini Animals, Hand Blown Glass,
April, June, August, Sept. Dec. 2"Diam x 3"H

173 Archery Target 32"Sq. Great Condition, Tight
Weaved Nylon Fill? One Year Old
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Lot Title

1730 Nice Youth Boys Columbia Winter Jacket Size
14/16, Good Condition, Pit To Pit 21"W

1731 Three New Tubes of Babo Botanicals SPF 50
Sunscreen Designed For Babies, Fast
Absorbing, Lightweight For Sensitive Skin,
Hypoallergenic, Contains No Harsh Chemicals
Or Fragrances, Excellent For The Whole
Family, 3 Oz. 6"L

1732 Baby Bullet Turbo Miniature Steamer Machine
Vollrath Brand, Super Cute, Works Great,
Tongs Included, 400W Good Condition, 5"W x
9"L x 6"H

1733 Two Sterilite Storage Containers, Carry Box
With Handle, 14"W x 9"D x 12"H, Drawer 9"W
x 12 1/2"D x 6"H, Some Wear, Good Condition

1734 Five Cookbooks- Cooking With Beer, Feast of
Soups, Emeril Prime Time, Home Cooking
With Dave's Mom (David Letterman) Gordon
Ramsay Fast Food, Good Condition, Paperback
and Hard Covers

1735 Vintage Expendables Plastic Drawer Organizer,
Some Scuffs, Dirt, Stains, Still Good Condition
Otherwise, Two Sliding Shelves Underneath,
12"W x 17 3/4"L x 2 1/4"H

1736 New in Box Gibson Jewelite Five Piece
Tumbler And Pitcher Set, 1.7 Qt. (1.6L) and
Four 10 Oz. Tumblers, 3" x 5 1/4"H

1737 GE Two Slice Toaster, Has Four Functions,
Reheat, Defrost, Bagel and On, Extra Wide
Slots For Bagels, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition, 6"W x 11"L x 8"H

1738 Lot of Small Cookbooks, Five Packs Spiral
Bound Crockpot, Philadelphia, Plus Extra
Crockpot Books, Cookies, Girls Grilling, Ten
Total, Very Good to New

1739 Two Sealed Twin Packs of Cedar Planks For
Grilling, Adds Delicious Cedar Smoke Flavor
To Seafood, Meats, Veggies, Super Easy To
Use, Simply Soak in Water An Hour And Toss
Them On Your Grill, Place Food On Planks
And Cook Until Done, Awesome For Grilling
Salmon, 11 3/4"L x 5 1/2"W

174 Four Unopened Packages of XL Size 58-68"
Waist, Daily Nightly Briefs, Two Packages of
(14) Each Super Plus Moderate Absorbency
And Two Package of (14) Each Heavy
Absorbency Ultra Underwear

1740 Rival Steam Iron With Folding Ironing Board,
12" x 15" Folded, And Over The Door Six
Hook Rack 19"W x 11"H, Iron Works, Board
Shows Some Wear, All In Good Condition

Lot Title

1741 New in Box Electric Knife By Hamilton Beach,
Comes With Storage Case, Stainless Steel
Blade and Fork, Carve Your Meat And Bread,
11"L Box

1742 New In Box Five Piece "Brilliant" Glass Salad
Bowl Set or Ice Cream Set, 9"Diam and Four
5"Diam Bowls, By Houseware Exchange

1743 Crofton Bullet Style Blender, Has Several
Pieces Included, Needs Cleaning, Untested, As
Is, Good Condition, 4"Diam x 12"H

1744 Nice Lot of Farberware Professional Kitchen
Knives in Large Butcher Block, Sharpener,
Chopping Or Meat Cleaver, Four Steak,
Serrated And Paring Knife, Two Large Knives,
One Plain, Some Wear, Fair To Good
Condition, 7" to 13"L

1745 Small Three Cup Mister Coffee Maker, Works
Great, Perfect For Singles, or The Camper,
Only Used a Few Times, Good Condition, 6"W
x 8"D x 10"H

1746 Two Brand New Home Trends Crochet
Tablecloths, 60"W x 90"L

1747 Glass Lid For 12"Diam Pans, Very Good
Condition

1748 (7) Piece Hair Care Lot- Several New Unused,
Rest Mostly Full, Includes Paul Mitchell,
Bosley, Sebastian, Scruples, Ion, Eufora and
American Crew, Old Stock Looks and Smells
Fresh, 7" to 10"H, Some Dings, Discoloration,
Small Indents

1749 Partylite Candles, New In Box, (36) Tealights,
Vanilla, Plum, Seabreeze, Olive, (15) Votives,
Raspberry, Mulberry, Ginger Pumpkin, French
Vanilla, 3/4" to 1 3/4"H

175 Women's Spring Jacket, Coral Color, Size
Small, Relativity Brand in Good Condition, Has
Flaws on Left Sleeve, Come Preview

1750 Kitchen Faucet New In Box Aquasource Pull
Down, Never Used, Over $100. At Lowes,
Banded Box, 27"L x 11"W

1751 Metal Counter Top Apple Corer, Peeler, Like
New In Box, 12"L x 6"H

1752 Two New Sealed Bottles Of Nature's Bounty
4200 MG Cranberry Supplement, Each Bottle
Contains 250 Softgels With Recommended
Serving Size Of Two, Supports Urinary Health
and Contains Both Vitamin C and E, Expires
01/22 5"H

1753 Three New In Package Women's Tights, Black
With Gold Or Turn Inside Out For More Black,
Nice Strong Well Made Tights By A New Day
Brand Size M/L

26/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

1754 Two Vintage Farberware Stainless Steel Pans,
Aluminum Clad, 10"Diam x 2 1/2"H Skillet
Frying Pan, 5 3/4" x 3 1/4 Saucepan, Good
Condition

1755 Ladies Clothing, Mostly Loungewear, Size
Small and Medium, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition

1756 Lot of Ladies Size L and XL Clothing,
Sleepwear, Workout, Etc. Some Wear, Good
Condition

1757 Box Lot- Tie Wire Reel, Large Figure Remote,
Head Earphones, Thermostat, Old Vehicle
Lights, All Untested, As Is, Fair To Good
Condition, 3" to 12"L

1758 Five Piece Lot of Vintage Linens, Including
Needlepoint, Crochet Pieces, Plus Pig Shape
Pillow, Various Sizes, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 8" to 72"L

1759 Bay City Stanislaus Stan's Athletic Club,
Annual Sports Banquet Program Yearbooks
1967- 99, (28) Different Years, Missing 1977,
1986, 1988, 1996, 1997, Very Good Condition,
Loaded With Photos And Advertising

176 Four Like New Adult Type II Life Vest, Safe
Mate II and Stearns, Good Condition

1760 Mystery Box With Good Stuff, 15"W x 32"L x
15 1/2"H

1761 Box Full of Flute Style Wine Glasses, Clear
Glass, 3"Diam x 8 1/2"H, Needs Cleaning, No
Chips, Taken Out of China Cabinet, Good
Condition

1762 Four Jacks, With Iron Plate on Bottom, Three
Ton Capacity Each, Some Rust, Good
Condition, 8"W x 9"D x 12"H

1763 Ten Closet Hangers For Hanging Multiple
Hangers For Closet Organizing, Two Jewelry
Hangers, Three Metal, Two Plastic, Two Suede,
Five Silk Hangers For Shirts, Crocheted
Hanger, Good Condition, 10" to 16"W

1764 Hair Care Tools, Includes Conair Ionic Cord
Keeper Blower, Pravana Blonde Wand, Revlon
Curler, And Two Conair Wands, Untested, As
Is, Good Condition, But Need Cleaning, 9" to
13"L

1765 (45) DVD Movies, Julie And Julia, Titan RE,
Mr. And Mrs. Smith, Barber Shop 2, Redeye,
Signs, Don't Say A Word, Meet The Fockers,
The Lake House, Kiss Dragon, Too Many To
List, Good Condition

Lot Title

1766 Misc. Floral Decor, Garland Like Strands,
Bouquet Sack With Flowers, Wall Hanging
Basket Flowers And More, Some Scented,
Approx. 6" to 5'L Good Condition

1767 Vintage Game Lot With Atari System,
Controllers, PC Games, All Untested, As Is,
Fair to Good Condition, 3" to 13"L

1768 Vintage Excalibur Premier Business
Management System Software Manuals, Floppy
Discs, Large Size, Good Condition For Age

1769 Women's Size XS Under Armour Zip Up
Hoodie In Very Good Condition, Army Green
Color, Inside Soft And Comfy, Very Good
Condition

177 Mystery Box Full of Goodies, 12" x 6"W x 12"

1770 Meijer 18 Hole Oscillating Sprinkler, Good
Condition, 21"L x 7"W x 4"H

1771 Battery Operated AltoCraft Drill Set, 18V
Sabre, Skil, Drill, Light, One Battery, Charger,
Case, Charges Right Up, Untested Further,
Good Condition, 22"W x 16"D x 8"H Case

1772 One Unopened Box of (42) Gallon Members
Mark 3 Mil Black Contractor Trash Bags

1773 Pair Of Tri Horse Sawhorse Brackets, Heavy
Duty Plastic, 7"W x 6"D x 5 1/2"H, Good
Condition

1774 Box of Used Router Bits, Collet And Wrenches,
1" to 6"L, Shows Wear, But Still Good
Condition

1775 Two New Rolls of 16 Gauge Wire, Use For
Rebar Or Just To Have Around, Flexible Wire
And Easy to Twist, 7 lbs. of Wire, Lots of Uses

1776 Three New In Package Combat Max Roach
Killing Gel, Easy to Use, Indoors or Out, 9"L

1777 Two New (15) Bags of Ironite 1-0-1 Mineral
Supplement, Great For Greener Lawns By
Pennington Com. No Staining or Burning

1778 Chicago Electric 12V Impact Driver, Works Off
Cigarette Lighter or Battery, Untested, As Is,
8"W x 8"H, Good Condition

1779 Two New In Package Stanley Items- Flashlight
With Three Modes, Has High Beam, Low
Beam, Flash Mode 5 1/2"L And Stanley Fatmax
Utility Knife, Easy Blade Change, Comes With
Five Blades, 7"L

178 Saris Bones 805 Two Bike Trunk Mount Rack,
Very Good Condition For Car, Mini Van, SUV
Etc. Size is Adjustable, But Can Fold Down,
22"L x 16"W x 8"H

1780 Orbit Adjustable Water Sprinkler With All
Metal Frame, Like New Condition, 6"W x 18"L
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Lot Title

1781 Black & Decker Electric 7.5 Amp
Reciprocating Saw, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 19"L x 6"W

1782 Wen The Detailer 8" Random Orbit Car Waxer
Inside A Craftsman Carrying Case With Latch
and Lock Loop, Untested, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition

1783 Black & Decker Electric Saw, Tested, Works, 1
HP, Shows Wear, But Still Good Condition,
11"W x 11"H

1784 Five New In Package Plier Set, Non Slip Grip
Handles, 10" Groove, 8"L Nose, 7" Cutters, 8"
Linesman, 7" Diagonal

1785 Powder Torch With Bottle of Powder Stellite,
Good Condition, Case 4"H x 14"D x 19"W

1786 Propane Mini Heater By Paulin Model 5000
Wind Resistant 2,000 to 4,400 BTU New Old
Stock, 6"Diam x 5"H

1787 New In Box Schlage Exterior Lock And Handle
Set, Dexter Solid Brass, Never Used, Front
Entry, Easy Installation, 3" to 11"H

1788 Very Nice Boys Size M (8) Swiss Tech Jacket,
Double Zipper, Very Nice Material in Very
Good Condition

1789 Magic Makers Electric Heat And Massage For
Neck, Back, Plugs Into Wall, Can Select
Different Settings, Has Removable Cover To
Wash, Like New, Used Once, 48"L x 6"W

179 New In Box Stinger Model UV40 Medium Size
Bug Zapper

1790 Dr. Scholl's Five Motor, Heat Massager, Full
Cushion, Three Independent Zones, High,
Medium, Low, Intensity, Side Pouch Stores,
Hand Held Controller, Original Box, Very
Good Condition, Soothing, Relaxing, After
Strenouse Days Workout, 16"W x 36"L

1791 Coleman Sport Cat Personal Heater, Uses Small
Propane Cylinder Tank Not Included, Untested,
As Is, Looks in Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"Diam x 7"H

1792 Youth Football Cleats, Brand New In Box Size
10, White And Gray

1793 2001 Topps Baseball Near Complete Set
776/791 Missing 17, 490, 491, 561, 678, 690,
691, 695, 701, 706, 726, 762, 746, 783, 784,
785, 787, 791, Cards in Pack Fresh Condition

1794 New With Tags Haggar Men's Size 40 x 30
Dark Navy Flat Front Classic Fit Premium Non
Iron Khaki Pants, Smooth Stretch Fabric,
Hidden Expanding Waist, Zip Fly, Button
Close, Style No. HC10884

Lot Title

1795 Prodigy Laptop Carrying Case Bag, Black Dirty
On Inside And Has Scratch Marks, Still
Useable, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 15"L x
12"H

1796 New 1 lb. Roll of Kester Leaded Solder Fine
Rosin Core

1797 OJ Simpson The Simpson Case 50 Card Set,
Like New in Pursuit of Justice, 2 1/2" x 3 1/2"

1798 NIKE Men's 2005 Canvas Black and White
Swoosh Skateboard Shoes Size 11, Worn,
Dirty, Fair Condition

1799 New With Tags Gear Bag By Plano, Room For
Four Stowaways, Nails, Screws Etc. 14"L x
9"W x 9"H, Two Side Pockets, Large Front
Pocket, Has Strap To Put Over Your Shoulder
to Carry

18 Keep on Truckin Belt Buckle Bronze Color, 3
1/2"L Good Condition

180 Seasonal Solutions Snaplock Wrap Storage
Box, Holds (20) Rolls, Good Condition, 32"H

1800 1989 Fleer Lot Baseball Cards, Some In Sheets,
Some Factory Box Set, No Idea What's Here,
Selling As A Lot, Looks in Good Condition, I
Did See Griffey Jr., Randy Johnson, Mattingly
on Top of Box Inside From Smoke Free Home

1801 Body Comfort Click Activated Instant Heat
Packs, Five Pieces, As Is, Good Condition, All
Need To Be Boiled To Reuse, 10 3/4"L x 4
3/4"W x 2"H

1802 Two New 2nd Amendment Flags, 3' x 5'
Polyester

1803 Men's Faded Glory Relaxed Size 46 x 30 Blue
Jeans, Good Condition

1804 Ladies Size 8M Black Casper II Shoes By
Fashion Bug, Good Condition, Super Cute, Man
Made Material

1805 NFL Pro Set Super Bowl XXV Silver
Anniversary Commemorative Card Set of 160
Super Bowl Cards, Limited Edition Cards In
Like New Condition, 3" x 4" Box

1806 Vintage Old Pal Plastic Box Full of Tackle, 13
1/2"W x 7"D x 7"H Two Trays, Filled With
Sinkers, Spinners, Swivels, Crappie Rigs, Wire
Leaders, Etc. Great Lot

1807 Trail Camera 35MM Motor Drive Takes 12 AA
Batteries, Moultrie Feeders, 28 MM Lens,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition, 7 1/4"W x
3"D x 10"H

1808 Two Unopened Boxes of Milk Bone
Marosnacks, 58 Oz. Per Box, Over 200 Treats,
Made With Real Bone Marrow, Best By 12-03-
21
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Lot Title

1809 Pair Midland Walkie Talkies, Untested As Is,
Good Condition, Needs Batteries? Plus Uniden
Charging Base, 5 1/2"W x 2"H

181 White Adjustable Plastic Shower Seat,
Aluminum Legs, Good Condition, Seat 26
3/4"W x 16"D With Back Support

1810 Schrade Camo Mini Machete, Stainless Steel
Comes With Sheath, Great For Hunting, Keep It
On The Four Wheeler, 15"L Overall, Blade 9"L

1811 Chilton Model P60 Six Gallon Plastic Gasoline
Can, Good Condition, No Holes, Cracks, Leaks,
Still Has Original Pouring Spout, You Can
Never Have Enough Gas Cans

1812 Large 18 Gallon Utility Bucket With Handles,
Very Good Condition, 22"Diam x 18"H

1813 New Litter Box With Scoop, Raised Side
Attachment, Dark Blue Plastic, 15"W x 19"L x
13"H, Unused

1814 Gulf Stream Boat Cover Still in Box, Appears
In Very Good Condition, Fits Five Different
Types of Boats, 14' to 22', Come Preview

1815 Nine Jugs With Lids And Pail Of Washable
Markers With Variety of Colors, Complete
With Covered Tote, Great For Classroom,
Daycare, Home Etc. Nice For Creative Minds
and Entertainment, Good Condition, 15"W x
17"D x 16"H

1816 Mystery Box Full Of Very Clean, Useful And
Rare Items, Some Small New In Package Items,
15"W x 16"D x 12"H

1817 New Old Stock Full Queen Quilt Set, From
Kohl's Never Taken Out Of Package, White
With Grey and Blue Tones

1818 Bob Allen Size XL Hunting Vest With Bowling
Pins, Nice For Display, Good Condition

1819 New Legrand Flat Screen TV Cord Cover Kit,
Perfect For Hiding and Organizing Flat Screen
TV Cords On Wall, 3 1/2"W x 30"L x 3/4"D

182 Small Grey Tarp, Approx. 10' x 15'

1820 55 Gallon Reptile Tank With Stand And Acc.
50"L x 15"D x 30"H, Tank 48"L x 13"D x
21"H, Black and Clear, Needs Cleaning From
Storage, Good Condition Overall

1821 Six Women's Scarves, Various Sizes and
Colors, Approx. 45" to 60"L, Two Caps, Brown
and Kauai Hawaii, Rarely Worn, Very Good
Condition

1822 Various Avon Colognes, Body Lotion, Hand
And Face Cream, Shower Gel, Foot Creams,
Some Never Opened, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2" to 7"H

Lot Title

1823 Wood Tower Jewelry Box 17"W x 12"D x
40"H, Needs Fixing Up, Sold For Repair, As Is,
Fair Condition, No Inside Drawers

1824 Two Side End Tables, Oak Tone Oval With
Built In Lower Magazine or Newspaper Rack in
Good Condition, 23"W x 16"L x 22"H, And
Drop Leaf Colonial Motif End Table 24"W x
21" x 24"H, Fair Condition, Very Versatile,
Plus Two Matching Aluminum Base Table
Lamps With Pull Chain And Lamp Shades,
19"H From Estate, Untested, As Is

1825 Very Cool Vintage White Star Brand White
And Black Porcelain Gas Stove, Four Cast Iron
Burners Under Cover, All Original, Needs
Cleaning, Great Piece to Restore, Unknown
Working Condition, As Is, 36"W x 23"D x 45"H

1826 Vintage Handcraft Tall Wood Cabinet With Six
Drawers and One Door, Metal Hardware,
Simple Look Good Condition For Age, 18
1/2"W x 26"D x 75"H

1827 Covington Essentials Ladies Size XL Sheer
Top, Very Good Condition

1828 Box of (12) New Decorative Pillow Inserts,
16"Sq. Use For Craft Projects or Whatever

1829 Two Nice 18 Gallon Sterilite Plastic Totes With
Lids, Green And Gray, Good Condition, 16"W
x 22"L x 14"H

183 Black & Decker Multi Purpose Easy Go Utility
Cart With Wheels, Very Good Working
Condition, No Cracks, Clean and Ready to Use,
Strong Heavy Duty High Impact Soft Rubber
Plastic, 2.5 CU Feet Capacity Can Hold Up To
132 lbs. Approx. 22.6"L x 20.9"W x 35"H, Two
Roller Wheels On Bottom Work Great, Has
Convenient Hand Grip On Top

1830 Childrens Factory 4" Thick Foam Pad, Purple
And Yellow Vinyl Triangle Shape, Like New,
37"W x 39"L

1831 Samsonite Soft Side Suitcase With Some Wear,
Tilted Design, Good Condition, 17"W x 12"D x
27"H

1832 Disney Cinderella Twin Comforter, Very Good
Condition

1833 Two New In Package King Size Pillows

1834 Aeropostale Ladies T-Shirt Size XL, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1835 Men's Size XL 40-42 Black Linen Pants By
Faded Glory, Shell is Tela Lining is Polyester

1836 Master Large Open Face Fishing Reel, Works,
Good Condition, 7"L x 3"W
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Lot Title

1837 Two Meijers Red With Blue Handle Plastic
Shopping Baskets, 18"L x 12 1/4"W x 9 1/2"H,
Both in Very Good Condition, Main Usages For
House And Garage

1838 Pet Carrier Bag, Orange, Black, Gray,
Backpack Style Can Be Used In Front Or On
Back, Fits Pets Up to 10 to 24 lbs. Very Good
Condition, Clean, Retails $50. 13"W x 9"D x
15"H

1839 Stripe Michigan State Flag, Like New
Condition, 3' x 5'

184 Red Women's Wool Coat Size M, Very Good
Condition, Good For Fall, Black Silver Insignia
Buttons

1840 18" Mossy Oak Machete With Sheath, 13"
Stainless Blade Has Saw on Other Side of
Blade, Easy Grip Handle With Lanyard Hole,
Great For House, Hunting And Cabin

1841 New With Tags Haggar Men's Size 38 x 30
Dark Navy Flat Front Classic Fit Premium Non
Iron Khaki Pants, Smooth Stretch Fabric And
Hidden Expandable Waist Provides All Day
Comfort, Sits At Waist, Relaxed in Rear And
Thigh, Zip Fly With Button Close, Style No.
HC10884

1842 Three 14 Oz. Ecologic Spray Cans Of Flying
Insect Killer, Kills on Contact Safe Around
Children And Pets

1843 Two Brand New In Boxes Electric Bug Zappers
For Instant And Effective Indoor Mosquito
Control, Also Great For Controlling And
Eliminating Fleas And Most Other Unwanted
Household Insects, Has Ring For Hanging Or
Place in Corner of Room, Protective Outer Grid
Makes It Safe For Use Around Children and
Pets, Easy to Clean, 11.49"H x 5.59"Diam

1844 New Package of Meijer Bladder Protection
Underwear For Men, Waist Size 28" to 40" 20
Count Package

1845 Three New Blue Plastic Tarps, 4' x 6' Each,
Great For All Kinds of Small Projects

1846 Two New in Package Roommates Peel And
Stick Wall Decals, Unopened Boxes, Show
Wear, Three Decals in Each Package, 15" to
21"H

1847 Three New 20 Oz. Raid Insect Killer, Ant And
Roach, Bees, Hornets, Wasps, Super Size Cans,
Bees Are Everywhere! Defend Yourself!

1848 Libbey (14) Piece Poker Night Cooler, Six
Coolers 15 Oz. Glasses 3"Diam x 6 1/2"H, Six
Piece Coaster Set 4"Sq. Two Decks Of Cards,
One New, Needs Cleaning In Overall in Good
Condition

Lot Title

1849 Jansport Multi Colored Messenger Style Book
Bag, Good Condition, Could Be Used For
Laptop, Clothing, Baby, Books Or Really
Anything Has Dirt Spots On Bottom, 15 1/2"H
x 16"W x 4"Thick

185 Kitchen Cutlery Set, 11 of 17 Pieces Never
Used, Original Box With Rosewood Handles,
Very Good Condition, Up to 12"L

1850 Blue Max Luggage Carry Case Like New
Appear Never Used, 14"Sq. x 18"H

1851 Haggar Men's New With Tags 40 x 32 Dark
Navy Flat Front Classic Fit Premium Non Iron
Khaki Pants, Smooth Stretch Fabric And
Hidden Expandable Waist Provides All Day
Comfort, Sits At The Waist Relaxed In Rear
And Thigh, Zip Fly With Button Closure Style
No. HC10884

1852 No Boundaries Ladies Sweater Top With Belt
Size XL, Good Condition

1853 Brand New Set of Maxpower 54" Lawn Mower
Blades For Hustler Mower Models Z, Super Z
and XR7, Complete Set of Three Blades Fit 54"
Mower Decks, Each Blade Measures 18 1/2"L x
2 1/2"W Replaces OEM#601124 And &97696
Max Power Part #561133B Made in USA

1854 Two New Stanley 22 Compartments Plastic
Organizers, Great For Crafts, Nuts, Bolts, Wire
Connectors, Or Your Use, 14"L x 9"W x 2"H

1855 Two New Gallon Jugs of Concrobium Broad
Spectrum Disinfectant Cleans Disinfects,
Deodorizes, Cleans, Kills, Good For All
Around The House, Made in USA, $50. Value

1856 Regent 150 Watt Halogen Worklight In Box,
6"W x 5"D x 6"H, Untested, As Is, New In Box

1857 Approx. 50' Grounded Extension Cord With
Triple Tap Adapter, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition

1858 New In Package Infrared Thermometer 58 to
626 Degrees, Laser Pointer For Accurate
Placement, Two AAA Batteries, Includes 4"W
x 6"H

1859 New In Package Five Piece Ratcheting
Wrenches, Set By Gear Wrenches, 7/16" To
5/8" Great Wrenches to Have, 6 1/2" to 8 1/2"L

186 Four Canning Book, Bread Book, Two
Cookbooks, All Hard Covers, Good Condition

1860 Black & Decker Electric Sander Polisher
7"Diam Two Speed, 3/4 HP Comes With Extra
Discs, Working, Good Condition, Plugs In, 14
1/2"L x 7"W
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Lot Title

1861 Two Briggs And Stratton Small Engine Gas
Tanks, Black Plastic, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition, 10"W x 6"D x 9"H

1862 Nice Garage Lot With Plastic Funnel, Container
And Bucket, 8" to 18"H, Good Condition

1863 17' Heavy Duty Welder Ground Cable,
1"Diam, Has Wear, Good Condition

1864 Two New Three Count Packages of Gate
Handles, For Electric Fence, Six Total, Heavy
Duty, 9"L

1865 (2) One Gallon Jugs Hydraulic Fluid, Tractor
Supply Brand, Sold Tractor I Used It With,
New Condition, One Full, Other 2/3 Full

1866 X Tech Multi Function Jump Starter Air
Compressor, Untested, As Is, 16"W x 13"D x
4"H, Very Good Condition

1867 Vintage 20" Metal Limb Saw, Some Rust, Still
Useable, Good Condition

1868 New in Package Stanley Heavy Duty Metal
Staple Gun, Uses 1/4" Up to 9/16" Staples, 7
1/2"L

1869 Machinist Tools, Everede Tool Co. No. 2-50
Boring Head, Good Condition, Automatic
Recessing Tool, 3/16 Broach Perfect Condition,
Lot of Universal Engine Collet Holders (5) And
Collets 12 3/32 Collets, Three 1/4 Collets, One
1/16 Collet

187 Three Piece Pyrex Cobalt Blue, Serveware 1 1/4
Qt. Round Dish, No Chips, No Cracks, 2 1/2
Qt. Oval, 2 1/2 At. Rectangular, Good
Condition In Original Box, 13"W x 16"L

1870 Two Partial Boxes of Members Mark Trash
Bags, About 30 Powerflex 39 Gallon Bags,
Approx. 30, 3 Mil 42 Gallon Bags, Total of
Approx. 60 Bags, New in Boxes

1871 Girls No Boundaries Summer Knit Dress, Size
XL 15-17 Very Good Condition

1872 Tote Full of Girls Tank Tops, Size L and XL,
Maybe Some Ladies Mixed In, Fair to Good
Condition

1873 Box of Terra Cotta, Metal, Ceramic Sake Cups,
Vases, Teapot, And More, Good Condition, 2"
to 8"Diam, 1 1/2" to 9"

1874 Lot of Steel Reel Movie Wheels, Appear
Unused, New Old Stock, 7" to 15"Diam Great
For Displays, Crafts, Decor, Etc.

1875 (33) DVD's And Ten VHS Movies, Including
Four TV Show Seasons, Big Variety,
Something For Everyone, Disney, Comedies,
Dramas, Etc. Good Condition

Lot Title

1876 Lot of Craft Supplies, Beads, Sewing Patterns,
Wood Pieces, Plastic Canvas, 1/4" to 14"L,
Good to New

1877 Awesome Collection of Paperback Books,
Mostly Fantasy Various Authors, Fair to Good
Condition

1878 Tote Bag of Various Stuffed Toys, 5" to 12"H,
Some Need Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition

1879 Tote Full of Size Small And Medium Ladies
Tank Tops, All Have Wear in Overall Good
Condition, 16"W x 24"L x 16"H

188 Two New Nivea Men 3 in 1 Power Refresh
Face, Body and Hair Wash, 16.9 Fl. Oz. Each

1880 Three Baby Dolls, Baby Blocks, Bath Acc.
Pillow, Bottles, Food, Toys, Bib, Clothes And
Hair Acc. Good to Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"
to 14"L

1881 Box of Christmas Figures, Decor Pieces,
Ceramic, Plastic, Glass, Etc. May Have Chips,
Overall Good to Very Good Condition, 2" to
9"H

1882 Chicago Electric Fluorescent Trouble Light,
Regular Bulb Trouble Light With Bulb Guard,
Both Work Good, 9" to 18"L With Approx. 10
Plus Feet Cords, Good Condition

1883 Three Pairs of Men's Shoes, Worn But Lots of
Life Left, Size 13, Two Pairs of Saucony Grid
XT 600, Pair of Skechers Memory Foam Shoes,
Good Condition

1884 Vintage Hazel Atlas Colored Milk Glass Dining
Set, Very Collectible, Approx. 40 Pieces, Cups,
Mugs, Plates, Etc. Loose Packed, May Have
Chips And Scratches, Overall Good Condition,
3" to 9"Diam

1885 (38) Items- Boys Size 3 to 5T All Seem To Fit
4T, From Smoke Free Home, Very Nice
Clothing, Shorts, Jeans, Jerseys And More,
Good To Very Good Condition

1886 Men's Puffy Vest Size XXL St. John's Bay
Brand, Dark Sage Green, Good Condition

1887 Norpro 8 1/2"Diam Fruit Slicer With Wide
Rubber Handles, Clean and Use, Plastic And
Metal, Good Condition

1888 Jumbo Potato Cutter In Box, Different Size
Cutting Blades Included, Works Great, Good
Condition, 4"W x 11"L x 5"H
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Lot Title

1889 Eternal Lifestyle Mini Fridge Cooler And
Warmer, Hot/Cold Temp Switch, UL AC Cord
Carrying Handle, Freon Free, AC DC Adapters
For Car and Home, Removable Shelf, Easy to
Clean, Lightweight And Portable, 7"W x 9
1/2"D x 10"H, Heats Good and Cold Doesn't
Get Very Cold, Looks in Good Condition

189 Two New John Frieda Frizz Ease Styling
Cream, 5 Oz. Each

1890 OXO Brand Kettle 2 Qt. Stainless Steel 7
1/2"Diam x 6"H High Quality Product, Glass
Drink Dispenser 10"H x 6"Diam, Great For Sun
Tea, New In Box Coffee Grinder 7"H, Very
Good to New

1891 Two New in Package Hearth & Hand With
Magnolia Playing Card Desks And Cases, 4
1/2"L

1892 Cross Stitch Craft Items, Hardcover Book,
Animal Collection, Charles Craft Cross Stitch
Fabric 18 Count 12"W x 18"L, (47) J&P Coats
Color String, Three Needles, Good Condition

1893 New Banner "Married AF" With Rings On
Sides, Gold Glitter 5 1/2"H, New Taco Bout
Love Banner, Gold Glitter 5 1/2"H And Burlap
Banner Miss To Mrs. 6"H, New Blue Bridal
Garter, One Size Fits Most

1894 Two Brand New Corn Grilling Baskets, Easy to
Use, 20"L x 7"W Each Holds Four Ears

1895 New In Package Tommy Hilfiger King Size
Sheets, 100% Combed Cotton, Oxford Red
Color

1896 Let There Be Toast! Two Slice Toaster Is Just
The Thing, 10"L x 5 1/2"W x 6"H, Clean in
Good Working Order, Made of Steel And
Plastic, Retro Phone Handset Plugs Into Your
Cell Phone, So You Can Make Those Nearby
Wonder How Your Are Talking On A Landline
At The Beach, Car, Etc. Works Perfect, 11"L

1897 New In Box Taylor Lithium Precision Tech
Performance Weight Scale, Never Used, White
Metal, 10"W x 9"D x 1"H

1898 New Box of Oxi Clean 10.1 Lb. Box Chlorine
Free 252 Loads, Unopened

1899 Got2b Head Turner Temporary Color Spray,
4.20 Fl. Oz. Each, Denim Blue and Cotton
Candy

19 Antique Screwdriver 6"L 1/4" Blade, Not
Chipped or Ground, Plus Antique Cork Bottle
Opener, Good Condition

190 New Eight 10 1/2"Sq. Tiles That Can Be Used
Anywhere, Black, White, Silver Squares, With
White Grout, Just Peel And Stick Tiles

Lot Title

1900 Brand New Set of Two Wood Grill Scrapers
With Handles, Ultimate Tools For Cleaning
Your Grill Without Damaging Grates! When
Grill is Still Hot, Begin Scraping To Customize
Grooves In Wood Scrapers, Now Easily
Remove Debris Without Damaging Grate
Coatings Like Wire Brushes, 20"L x 14" x 4
3/4"W

1901 New Old Stock Factory Sealed, Four Packages
of Four Each, Made in People's Republic of
China, 10"Diam

1902 West Bend Stir Crazy Popcorn Maker, Fun to
Watch, Butter Melting Area, Does Need
Cleaning, Has Serving Bowl, Worked Last
Time Uses, Good Condition, Original Box,
12"W x 12"H

1903 New One Gallon Econo San Ea Antiseptic
Hand Sanitizer, 16 Oz. Pump Santihands Hand
Sanitizer, Refill From Gallon Jug

1904 New Oneida Oval Jewelry Box With Gold
Plated Ribbon, 4"W x 5"L x 3"H

1905 Two Cookbooks, 1990 Tupperware And 1978
Dinner, Supper Cookbook, Both In Good
Condition

1906 New Box of Hot Sauce, Has 30 Different
"World of Flavors" Total Net 20.3 Fl. Oz. 11"W
x 17"L

1907 Rival Delicatessen Meat Slicer, Yellowed From
Age, Works Great, Blade Cover Flap Keeps
Coming Off, Piece of Tape Might Hold It?
Folds For Storage, Good Condition Overall, As
Is, 14 1/2"L x 4 1/2"W x 9"H

1908 Two New 18 Oz. Cans of Shout Advanced
Grease Busting Foam, Works Awesome For
Removing Grease and Other Stains From
Clothing But Still Gentle on Fabric, Product is
Nearly Impossible To Find Locally And
Expensive To Buy Online, 10"H x 2 1/2"Diam

1909 Brand New In Box Kitchenaid Two Burner Gas
Grill Cover, Designed To Fit Grills Up to 28"W
x 19"D x 46"H, Made From Weather Resistant
Polyester PVC Blend Material And Has Velcro
Straps For Securing In Place, Designed to Fit
Kitchenaid 700 Series Grills Perfectly, Part 700-
0891

191 Two New Eucerin SPF 30 Face Lotion, 4 Fl.
Oz. Each

1910 Basketball Popcorn Maker, 7 1/2"Diam x 11
1/2"H, Works, Good Condition, Half of
Basketball is Bowl

1911 Bath & Body Works Skinwear Hand Sanitizer,
Three 8 Fl. Oz.
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Lot Title

1912 1000 Piece Mackinac Puzzle (One Piece
Missing) 500 Piece Great Lakes Lighthouses
Puzzle, As Far As I Know All Pieces Included,
Both As Is

1913 Light Blue Cotton Candy Blue Fenton Glass
Bowl, Very Good Condition, Good For Use or
Display, 6"Diam x 7 3/4"H

1914 Two Birdhouse Lamps, Blue One is 7 1/2"W x
6"D x 20"H, Brown is 5"W x 5"D x 17 1/2"H,
Both Work Great

1915 Wire Metal Basket 22"L x 12"W x 8"H Two
Carry Handles, Robin Egg Blue Paint, Some
Rust, Good Condition

1916 Seven Piece Corelle 10 1/4"Diam Dinner Plates,
All Matching, Good Condition

1917 If You Like Big Butts, This is For You! (18)
Bend Over Rear Ends (14) Female and Four
Male, Made of Wood, Attached Wood Stakes
To Stick in Plant, Good Condition, 4"L

1918 7"H Vintage Ceramic Squirrel In Front of
Birdhouse Figure, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

1919 Pint Ball Perfect Painted School Scene, Very
Good Condition

192 Three New John Frieda Beach Blonde Sea Salt
Spray, 5 Fl. Oz. Each

1920 Two Ladies Wallets, Dark Blue and Gold Says
MK On Zipper, Other With Phone Pocket,
Wristlet (Union Bay) Cute Owl Design, Both
Barely Used Like New, 7"L

1921 Vintage Marble Desk Calendar And Pen Stand,
Good Condition For Age, 8"W x 4"D x 3"H

1922 Burton 2005 American Flag and Motorcycle
Mug, For The Person Who Loves Their
Country And Riding, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2" x 3 1/2"

1923 (7) Wine Glasses, Blue Tint Base And Frosted
Flower Etched Glass, Very Good Condition,
7"H

1924 Three Ceramic Thanksgiving Bells, Very
Ornate in Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

1925 New Old English D Solid Handcrafted Concrete
Plaque, Great For Sports Fan, Painted and Top
Coated Ready For Your Garden, Wire
Embedded on Back to Hang, 11" x 3/4"Thick x
12"H

Lot Title

1926 Vintage Handkerchiefs, Hand Decorated With
Embroidery Or Crocheted Edges, Printed With
Lovely Flowers, All Very Nice, (28) Total, Plus
20"Sq. Scarf And 34"Sq. Hand Rolled Pure Silk
Scarf Made in Occupied Japan, Few Have
Original Foil Labels on Them, Couple Stains,
Few Small Holes, Overall Good to New, No
Plain Boring Pieces In This Lot

1927 W.H. Grindley Argyle Pattern Flow Blue
Porcelain Bowl, 5 1/2"Diam x 3"H

1928 Five Pieces of Rustic Deer And Tree Wall
Decor Candleholders, Tin Metal in Good
Condition, Two Large 12"H x 9"W x 5"D,
Three Small 4"W x 10"H

1929 Hand Painted Crock Made in USA, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"W x 7"D x 9 1/2"H

193 New Parini Pasta Cooker And Steamer, Has
Integrated Colander, Four Piece Set, Stainless
Steel Stockpot, Colander Insert, Steamer Basket
With Handle, Tempered See Through Glass
Lid, 5 Qt. Capacity, Pans Are Safe For Oven
And Stove Top Cooking, Baking, Pots Are
Stackable For Easy Compact Storage, 9"W x
11"L x 9"H

1930 Variety of (28) Blue Willow Pieces, 6" to
10"Diam Plates, Five Are Churchill and One
Crowne Clarence, 12- 5 1/2" Churchill England
Saucers, Three England Teacups, One Churchill
4"Diam Large Soup Mug, Three Churchill
8"Diam Salad Plates, Large Blue Willow Made
in USA Old and Spotted Serving Oval Plate in
Fair Condition, Medium Bowl 9"Diam With
Crack Used as Display Piece, Gravy Boat

1931 Rustic Looking Deer and Pine Tree Metal
Candle Holder, Holds Taper Candle, Metal Bent
Here and There, Needs TLC, Good Condition
Overall, 4"W x 9"L x 13"H

1932 Fairy With Unicorn Statue, Wing Has Repair,
Good Condition Otherwise, 8" x 5 1/2"

1933 Bunny Village of Five Houses, Wilton Bunny
Cake Pan, Houses 5" to 6"H, Pan 13" x 9",
Good Condition

1934 Bissell Floor Steamer, Model -1940 Works, But
Needs Bottom Pad, As Is, 12" x 45"H, Good
Condition

1935 Large Wheeling Galvanized Tub, 22" x
11"Deep, Stamped WIth No. 2 on Bottom,
Original Wheeling Label, Plus Dura Zinc Alloy
Wheeling Sticker, Has Both Handles, No Holes
or Dents, Great Piece to Own For Your Outside
Decor, Not Often Do You See Them in This
Good of Condition
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1936 Mystery Box of Antique And New Items, Good
Condition, 24"L x 16 3/8"W x 10 3/8"H

1937 Two Bags of Clean Shipping Supplies, Mostly
Bubble Pillows, Have An Over Abundance Was
Hoping Someone Could Use, Also Some Long
Pieces of Insulated Shipping Supplies, Clean
and Ready To Use

1938 Evenflo Child Restraint Car Seat System
Expires 12/29/22, Symphony 65 All in One
Rear Facing 5 lbs. to 40 lbs. Forward Facing 22
to 65 lbs. Booster 40 to 110 lbs. Red, Black,
Grey in Color, Two Cup Holders With Infant
Insert, Godo Condition, Never in Accident

1939 Greenwood Four Gallon Home & Garden
Backpack Sprayer, Good Condition, Untested,
As Is

194 Corona Clamp On Meat Grinder, Small
Capacity, Like New In Box, 10"L

1940 New With Tags Women's Size Small Express
Black Velvet Shorts Romper, Super Sexy Low
Cut With Choker Neckline, Zipper Down Back,
Great Fall Night Out Look

1942 24" Christmas Wreath With Lights, Untested,
As Is, New in Open Box

1943 Nice Pair of Hip Wading Boots and Suspenders,
Lots Of Life Left in These, Boot Size Not
Stated, Looks To Be Men's 10 1/2-11, Good
Condition, Unknown if There Are Leaks

1944 Various Religious Items, Four Crosses, 8"H x 5
1/2"W and 6"H x 4 1/2"W, Glass Plaque 14"H
x 6"W, Framed Picture of Jesus 13 1/2"H x 11
1/2"W, Devotion Books and Book Markers,
Good Condition

1945 Box of Pens, Markers, All (173) Work, Box of
New Yellow Chalk, Two Pairs of Scissors, Two
Paper Punch, Small Staples With Two Boxes of
Staples, Godo Condition, 4" to 7", Box of Push
Pins, Stamp Calculator, Two Magnifying
Glasses

1946 Box of Plastic Safety Glasses in Good
Condition, New in Package, 6" to 7"

1947 Ten Older Dolls and Bears From 1980's to 90's,
All Great Condition, Goldilocks, Three Bears
Royalty Dolls, Country, Etc. 4" to 24"

1948 Box of Wrestling Figures- (41) Of Them, Nine
Superhero, Nine Motorcycle, Three Hot
Wheels, And a C, 3" to 7"L, Good Condition

1949 Unique Candle Box Lot, Beautiful Colors,
Styles, Shapes, Santa, Snowman, Teddy Bears,
And More, Comes With Holders Too, 12"W x
15"L

Lot Title

195 Beauty Magic Brand Travel Kit, Has Two
Pockets And Hanging Insert Triple Pocketed
For Small Items, Very Good Condition, 10"L

1950 Purple Express Ladies Top/Dress Size M, Good
Condition

1951 Walk While You Sit From Light Feet, Good For
Swollen Ankles, Aching Feet, Numb, Tired
Legs, Poor Blood Circulation, Anyone Can
Benefit, Post Operative Patient, Expectant
Mothers, Office, Home, Old Age, Physical
Disability, Etc. Like New in Box, Worked Last
Time Used, 14"Sq.`

1952 Hide And Seek II American DJ Light, Special
Lighting Effects, Works, Good Condition, 9"W
x 19"L x 9"H

1953 XBOX 360 With Kinect Tested and Works,
XBOX Won't Read Discs But Will Connect to
Internet, Comes With One White Controller,
Three Battery Sleeves, Good Condition Overall,
Needs Repair, As Is

1954 Sony Record Turntable Player Model #PS-
LX230 No Idea If It Works, Sold For Parts, As
Is, Has Needle, Recordpad, Dust Cover, Etc.
Good Condition, 17"W x 14"D x 5"H

1955 Casio Adding Machine With Nine Rolls of
Paper, 9"L x 6 1/2"W Works, Good Condition

1956 Color By Number Skull With Butterflies Poster,
Comes With Paint, Brushes, Hanging Material,
Like New, Never Opened, 22"W x 19"L

1957 Basket of Various Types Of Remotes, TV,
Stereo's, Charter, Etc. Dusty, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is, 6" to 8"L

1958 Coolmax V600 Silent 140MM Power Supply
For Computer, 600W Works, Looks New, 9"Sq.

1959 White GPX CD Boombox With AM/FM Radio,
10W Can Use 6 C Batteries Too! Take to
Beach, Use Camping, Clean in Very Good
Condition, Retractable Antenna, Compact
9"Diam, Great Sound From Two Speakers

196 Nordic Ware Browning Griddle For
Microwave, Good Condition, 11"Diam

1960 Nine Michael Buble CD's One Case is Broken,
Good Condition Overall

1961 Scale Master II 3.0 Model 6130 Digital Plan
Measuring System, Works, Good Condition, 7"L

1962 2001 Motorola Surfboard Cable Modem, Model
SB5101, Good Working Condition, 6"W x 9"L

1963 Two Pairs of Headphones, Beats and Sony
Beats Headphones Are Michael Jackson
Limited Edition, Worn Condition, Sony Are I,
Very Good Condition, Work Great, 7"W, As Is
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1964 Sony Bookshelf Style Stereo With CD Player,
iPod Classic Dock, Two Speakers, Tested and
Fully Working, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
11"D x 5 1/2"H

1965 (20) New Unopened Phone Cases, Eight Used,
All Kinds And Sizes, Gucci, LV, Otter Box and
More

1966 Nine Music CD's- Bobby Vinton, Jim Reeves,
Etc.

1967 Conair Phone Brand New In Box Answering
System, #TAD122OW, Measures 7"W x 8"L

1968 Linksys 10/100 Compact USB Network
Adapter, New in Package, Connect To Any
Ethernet Network From Your Computer's USB
Port, Perfect Solution For Desktop or Notebook
Computers, Plug and Play Compatible With
Windows 98, 2000, Millennium and XP,
Package 9" x 6"

1969 Three Maxell Stereo Earbuds, New Old Stock,
8"L

197 Farberware 11" Square Griddle, Brand New,
Diamond Max Non Stick Technology

1970 Surge Protector With Phone Line As Well,
Eight Place Electrical Plugs, 10"L x 4"W

1971 New Unused Brother Sewing Machine,
XL2610, With Manual, Misc. Piece Inside
Machine, 15"L x 12"H

1972 Susie Rose Ladies Top Size L 11/13 Black and
Purple in Good Condition

1973 WD NY Ladies Top Size Small, Red and Black,
Good Condition

1974 Red Leather Fossil Purse, Clean in Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 9"H

1975 New Old Stock Ferris Wheel Photo Frame,
Little Dusty From Storage, 9"W x 9 1/2"D x
13"H Box

1976 Lot of Red, Ruby And Clear Goblets, Glasses,
5" to 7 1/4"H, (15) Piece Total, Good Condition

1977 Three Small Pyrex Dishes, Two Red, One
Yellow, On Top, Good Condition, 4 1/2" x 3
1/2"W x 2 1/2"H

1978 Girls Victoria Secret Size 30B Purple Padded
Underwire Bra, Good Condition

1979 Cloth And Leather Purse, 12"W x 4"D x 8"H,
Good Condition

198 Five Vintage Tupperware Items- Large Pickle
Keeper (No Smell Unused?) White Measuring
Cups, Five Stirring Spoons, Storage Container 9
1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x 2"H, Salt & Pepper On
Stand, Words Faint Especially on Salt, 7"H,
Needs Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

Lot Title

1980 Authentic Coach Red Cosmetic Case, No Rips
or Tears, One Inside Zippered Pouch, Has
Minor Flaws, Good Condition Overall, 5"W x
9"L x 4 1/2"H

1981 Three Nutcrackers, 5 1/2", 8 1/2", 10"H Small
Crack on Side, Very Good Condition

1982 Pink Roseville Teasel #882-6" Vase, Very
Good Condition

1983 Tin Christmas Bucket, 9"W x 10"H Good
Condition

1984 Five Luminarc Cavalier Vintage Ruby Red
Compote or Dessert Glasses, Made in France, 3
3/16" x 3 5/16"Diam, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, Contrast of Ruby Red and
Clear Footed Stem is Very Pretty

1985 Jim Beam "I Was There" Barrel Claremont KY,
Very Good Condition, 7"L x 7"H

1986 Two New Flags, 3' x 5' Polyester With Eyelets,
Rebel Pride, Confederate

1987 Two Occupied Japan Figurines, Both The Same
But Are Opposite Directions Sitting Down,
Nice Color For The Age, One Has Broken Arm,
Fair To Good Condition, 6 1/2"H

1988 Porcelain Japanese Doll With Pillow, 12"H,
Pillow 9"Sq. Very Good Condition

1989 African American Wood Nutcracker, 14"H x
4"W, Holding Christmas Tree With Bells, Very
Good Condition

199 New In Box Libbey Tea Set With Glasses,
Pitcher, Wood Muddler, 9.6 Oz. Glasses, 60 Oz.
Pitcher, 9"H

1990 Red Solo Cup Glass Pedestal Glasses For That
Special Occasion Or Couple, Be The Life of
The Party! 4" x 9"H

1991 Five Misc. Angel Dolls, All Stuffed Cloth, 6" to
9", Three Smallest Are Ornaments, Five Delton
Products, Good Condition

1992 Eight Women's Wallets, Coin Purse, Various
Colors, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 4"W x
7"L

1993 22"L Country Style Rag Doll, Has Few Stains,
Good Condition

1994 Uncle Sam Nutcracker, 5"W x 14"H, Wood,
Hat Has Split On Back, Very Good Condition
Otherwise

1995 Small Coca Cola Bucket Filled With Kitchen
Utensils And More, Good Condition, Up 9"W x
7"H
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1996 Red, White, Blue All Year With This Lot,
Lighted House No Adapter, Salt & Pepper
Shakers, Musical Wind Up, Plays God Bless
America, Plastic Yellowed, Good Condition
Otherwise, As Is, 9"W x 9 1/2"H

1997 Gone With The Wind Collectible Plate "Scarlet
And Rhett The Finale, No. 19033D Limited
Edition 10"Diam, Original Packaging And
Papers, Great Gift, Think Christmas, Like New
Condition

1998 New Red Nylon Purse of Makeup Bag, 10"W x
5"D x 8"H

1999 Four Small Decorative Glass Pitchers, Two
Amberina Crackle Glass, Red Pitcher, Amber
Crackle Glass, Very Good Condition, 3" to 4"H

2  ** UPDATE SELLS TO HIGHEST
BIDDER**74"H Illuminated Topiary Ornament
Holiday Statue Will Look Great At Your Home
For The Holidays, Brighten Up Any Room Or
Entrance, Gorgeously Lit Adornment, Features
Traditional Holiday Stacked Ornaments And
Colors Lit By Fiber Optics, Cast From Quality
Crushed Stone and Resin And Hand Painted
Painted In Bright Metallic Hues, 13 1/2"W x
13"D x 74"H, Looks Like Something Straight
Out of Santa's Workshop, Retails For $625.
Very Good Condition <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

20 Iron Wheel John Deere Tractor, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 8"L

200 Nine New John Frieda Travel Size Luxurious
Volume Shampoo, 1.5 Fl. Oz. Each

2000 Mint Roll 2015 America The Beautiful
Kisatchie National Forest Quarters

2001 Pendant With Sterling Silver Setting, 1 1/2"W x
2 3/4"H, Stones Look Like Rose Quartz,
Garnet, Very Heavy, One of A Kind, Approx.
40 Years Old, Very Good Condition

2002 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, SELLER ASKING
$250, CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER!***
1825 Capped Bust HALF DOLLAR, AU -50
Condition, Almost 200 Years Old  VERY
RARE <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

2003 New Gold Plated Ring, Oval Aquamarine
Beautiful Four Prong Setting, Size 7

2004 1883 Liberty No Cents Racketeer Nickel

2005 New With Tags Rose Gold Plated Ring, Double
Stone Amber In Rose Gold Look, Size 9

2006 1922 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition

2007 Gorgeous 16 3/8" V Neck Style Sterling Silver
Necklace in Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2008 Key Date 1928 P Peace Dollar Only 300,649
Minted

2009 New With Tags Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size
6, Brilliant Color, Oval Ruby Gem

201 New Nivea Men Deep Beard And Face Wash,
Nivea Men Deep, Post Shave Lotion, Both 3.3
Fl. Oz. Each

2010 1945 Walking Liberty Half, Very Nice Toning
Starting, Great Condition For Age

2011 New Black Rhodium Plated Ring, Princess Cut
Pink Ice Size 6, Stunning

2012 1899 S Morgan Silver Dollar In VG Condition

2013 New Black Rhodium Plated Ring Size 9,
Stunning Amethyst With Aquamarine Stone

2014 2021 Oglala Lakota Sioux Indian Head $1.
Coin, .999 Silver, One Troy Oz. Very Detailed
Coin

2015 New With Tag Rose Gold Plated Ring Size 8,
Multi Stone Band, Gorgeous Colors

2016 1941 Walking Liberty Half, Nice Original
About Uncirculated Condition

2017 New Gold Plated Ring Size 7 1/2, Blue
Sapphire in Pretty Setting

2018 1921 S Morgan Dollar EF

2019 New With Tags Gold Plated Ring Size 6,
Extraordinarily Elegant CZ, Beautiful Setting

202 New In Package Essential Home Closet
Hanging Jewelry Organizer, 18"W x 36"L

2020 1987 Royal Canadian Mint 50% Silver Dollar
Honoring 300 Year Anniversary Of Detroit to
Davis Strait Expedition

2021 Waterford Police Watch, Women Police of
Michigan Watch, Not Currently Working,
Approx. 1 1/4"DIam, Silicone And Leather 9"L
Bands, Good Condition

2022 Vintage Setting For Round Prism Cut
Aquamarine Stone Size 10

2023 1883 O Morgan Silver Dollar, MS 63

2024 Jet Black Prism Cut Stone in Dotted Etched
Band Size 9 1/2

2025 Tough Date 1894 O Morgan Silver Dollar Only
1,723,000 Minted

2026 New With Tags Betsey Johnson Goldtone
Squirrel Necklace Or Remove Chain And Wear
As Pin, 30"L

2027 1904 S Morgan Silver Dollar, VG Condition

2028 Beautiful Goldtone Heart Shape Pendant
Necklace 18"L Chain With Cloth Jewelry Bag,
Very Good Condition
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2029 1934 D Washington Quarter, Great Condition
For Age, Nice For Your Collection

203 Roasting Pan With Non Stick Surface and Drip
Rack, Good Condition, 15"L x 10"W x 2"H

2030 Citizens Quartz Watch, Women's Water
Resistant Stainless Steel, Very Good Condition,
Needs Battery, Not Currently Working,
3/4"Diam Face, 7"L Band

2031 1943 Walking Liberty Uncirculated Condition
Coin

2032 Gorgeous 30" Italian Sterling Silver Twisted
Herringbone Necklace, Comes With Easy to
Use Lobster Claw Clasp, Made By IBB One of
Italy's Largest Jewelry Companies, Very Good
Condition

2033 1921 D Morgan Dollar UNC

2034 Silvertone Pentagram Necklace 20" Chain, New
2"L Pendant

2035 1898 O Morgan Silver Dollar, MS 63

2036 JS James Becket London 1640 Pocket Watch
Steam Pumper Engraving On Cover, Looks
Very Nice, But Not Tested, 1 5/8"DIam, Chain
11", Very Good Condition

2037 1941 Washington Quarter Nice Toning, Great
Detail

2038 26" Silvertone Necklace With Acrylic Purple
Stones, Very Good Condition

2039 1932 Washington Quarter Add This To Your
Collection, First Year of Production

204 Chef's Choice Knife Sharpener, Good
Condition, Works, As Is, 10"W x 5"H

2040 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson Kitty
Cat Necklace or Can Be Worn As Pin, 30"L

2041 1921 D Morgan Dollar UNC

2042 3/4"Diam Face Small Vintage Superstar Digital
Watch, Untested, As Is, Needs Strap Too,
1"Diam, Not Currently Working

2043 1987 US Dollar Coin 90% Silver

2044 Fun Goldtone 1960's Charm Bracelet 7"L Very
Good Condition

2045 1963 Franklin Proof Very Nice Coin, Great
Addition To Your Collection

2046 Pendant With Sterling Silver Settings, 1 3/4"W
x 3 1/4"H Stone Looks Like Snowflake,
Obsidian, Very Heavy, One Of A Kind,
Approx. 40 Years Old, Very Good Condition

2047 1959 Franklin Half Nice Original MS 64

Lot Title

2048 Mens Turquoise Ring Size 9 1/2 Ring is
Unmarked But Definitely Sterling Silver, Top
and Bottom Stones Are Green Shades, Bezels
Around Stones Are Jagged Shape and There
Are Little Balls Between Each Stone, Quite a
Thick And Heavy Ring, Weighs 20 Grams, 1
1/2"L x 3 1/4"W Across Setting, Good
Condition, Few Scratches From Normal Wear,
Great Ring

2049 1922 D Peace Dollar, AU

205 Brand New In Box Toothbrush Sanitizer Germ
Terminator Kills 99.9% of Germs and Yes Even
The Coronavirus, Box 9 1/4"H x 7 1/2"W x
4"Deep

2050 Goldtone New With Tags Betsey Johnson Frog
Necklace Or Remove Chain And Wear As Pin,
30"L

2051 2021 W American Silver Eagle With New
Second Reverse Eagle 1 Oz. Fine Silver, West
Point Mint MS 70 Condition

2052 Silvertone Harley Metal Buckle 2 1/2" Two
Keychains, One Metal, One Plastic, Las Vegas
2000 Pin Metal 1 1/4" Good Condition

2053 2021 Britannia Silver Coin, .999 Fine Silver,
First Strike

2054 Pendant With Sterling Silver Setting, 1 3/4" x
3", Stone Looks Like Ruby Zoisite Very Heavy,
One of A Kind, Hand Made, Approx. 40 Years
Old, Very Good Condition

2055 1965 Canadian Silver Dollar Super Gem MS 66
Condition

2056 Women's Turquoise Ring Size 4 1/4 Marked
Sam Sterling, Lovely Blue in Rounded Edge
Triangular Shape Surrounded By Jagged Bezel,
Second Bezel on Outer Edge, Very Pretty With
Nice Split Band, 3/4"L x 3/4"W Setting, Stone
is Quite Large And Would Make Spectacular
Pinky Ring, Very Good Condition

2057 2011 US Army Commemorative Half Dollar,
Original Box With COA

2058 Two Goldtone Necklaces, Multi Color and
Light Green, Bracelet Green, Pink, Black
Sparkle, Up to 20"L Good Condition

2059 100.00 Trillion Dollar Bill

206 Crock Pot 16 Oz. Little Dipper, Works Well,
Warms Up Fast, Perfect For Sauces, Dips,
Fondue, Just Plug In And Warm Foods Up,
Hand Wash With Soapy And Water, 5"Diam

2060 Fun 3 1/2"L Owl Pendant on Goldtone
Necklace, Winking Eyes, 24"L Chain, Very
Good Condition
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2061 1878 Morgan Dollar, Seven Tail Feathers,
Reverse of 1879

2062 20"L Goldtone Necklace With Clear Stone And
Pearl Accents, Very Good Condition

2063 2016 100th Anniversary of National Park
Service Commemorative Half Dollar, Original
Box With COA

2064 Timex Perpetual Calendar Men's Watch With
Indiglo Face, Day/Wk to 50M, Crystal Seems
Foggy But Otherwise Very Good Condition,
Not Currently Working, May Need Battery, 1
1/2"Diam And Band 8"L

2065 1889 P Morgan Silver Dollar, MS 63

2066 2"L Silver Cross Pendant Stamped 925, With
Blue Stone And Silver Necklace Stamped
Germany on Push Clasp, 19"L Very Good
Condition

2067 1881 S Morgan Dollar, Proof Like AU
Condition, San Francisco Mint

2068 7 1/2"L Goldtone Vintage Sweater Clip With
Pink Stone Accents, Good Condition For Age

2069 1984 US Dollar Coin 90% Silver

207 Six New Versed Find Clarity Purifying Masks,
1.5 Oz. Each, White Charcoal and Bentonite
Clay

2070 Silvertone Vintage Napier Necklace And
Bracelet Set With Lobster Claw Clasps, Non
Magnetized, Very Good Condition For Age, 7"
and 18"L

2071 2016 100th Anniversary Of National Park
Service Commemorative Half Dollar, in
Original Box With COA

2072 Silvertone Necklaces and Earrings, Pierced And
Clip, Very Good Condition, Up to 20"L

2073 2005 Westward Journey Six Coin Nickel Set
With Bison And Ocean View Reverse, Includes
P, D, S, Versions of Each Nickel

2074 New Survival Card With Saws, Knife, Fish
Hooks, Spear Point, Needles And More, 2 1/2"
x 3 1/2"

2075 1922 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition

2076 Plastic And Metal Hen and Rooster Folding
Knife HR-011B/BR 4 1/2"L

2077 1898 S Morgan Dollar, Very Good Condition,
San Francisco Mint

2078 New Old Stock Bayonet With Stainless Steel
Guard, ABS Handle and Plastic Sheath,
HK0036 13"L

2079 1995 Civil War Battlefield Commemorative
Half Dollar, Original Box With COA

Lot Title

208 New In Package UVC Sterilizer Wand Compact
And Portable Ultra Violet Lamp, Kills Up to
99% of Viruses, Bacteria And Germs From
Surfaces, No Chemicals, Collapsible Travel
Size To Keep You Safe Wherever You GO,
5"H When Folded Shut

2080 New Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collection,
Rare Find, Unused, Givenchy Very Irresistible,
Viva Juicy Couture, Mugler Alien, Michael
Kors Roll On, Givenchy Le Secret, .13 Fl. Oz.
to .17 Fl. Oz.

2081 Two Trump Novelty Coins, Not Real Coins,
Very Good Condition

2082 New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Combat Fighter
Knife With Wood Handle, Nylon Sheath
TR2235, 16"L

2083 1983 US Dollar Coin, 90% Silver

2084 Oscar De La Renta Paris, The Bottle is 1 Fl. Oz.
Little Over Half Left, Nice Soft Scent, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"H x 2 1/2"W

2085 New Old Stock Marine Force Recon United
Cutlery Sawback Bowie Knife With Rubber
Handle And Nylon Sheath, 16 1/2"L

2086 1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar, MS 63

2087 Three New Steel 6" Throwing Knife

2088 1902 O Morgan Dollar MS 63 Condition, New
Orleans Mint

2089 New Damascus Lock Blade Folding Knife 4" x
7" Open, Leather Pouch With Belt Loop

209 Two New In Package Shea Moisture 100%
Virgin Coconut Oil, Daily Hydration Wipes, 30
Per Package, 6 1/2"L

2090 2003 First Flight Centennial Commemorative
Half Dollar, Original Box With COA

2091 New Old Stock Trophy Stag Big Horn Skinner
Knife With Wood Handle, Nylon Sheath TS-
177, Measures 9 1/2"L

2092 1999 S US Mint Four Coin Proof Set

2093 Crowing Rooster Early Rise Bowie Knife With
Rosewood Handle And Leather Sheath, CR
1505 Very Good Condition, 12"L

2094 Full Sheet of Sonoran Desert 33 Cent Stamps,
Still in Original USPS Packaging

2095 Chipaway Cutlery Long Feather Cheyenne Dog
Soldier, With Multi Colored Wood Stone And
Brass Handle, Leather Sheath, Very Good
Condition For Age, 14"L

2096 1921 Morgan Dollar Mint State Condition, 90%
Silver
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2097 Two Old German Stamps, Deutsches Reich 10
Millionen and 30 (Green) Front of Each Looks
Good But Backs Have What Appears Like Dry
Duct Tape, None Are Graded, Come Preview

2098 2004 S Kennedy Silver Proof Half Dollar

2099 Metal Viking Ship Button From Norway,
3/4"Diam

21 New in Box Vintage No. 23 1996 Collector
Series 1/64 Scale Limited Edition John Deere
Motorsports, Premier Diecast, No. 06401-03820
JD, 2 1/2"W x 13"L x 5 1/2"H

210 New Women's Size S/M Isabel Maternity Black
Fleece Lined Footless Tights

2100 Girl's 20" NEXT Bicycle, Good Condition
Overall, Tires Hold Air but Have Some
Weather Cracking, This Bike is Ready to Ride

2101 GT-200R Echo Gasoline Weed Eater, has Not
Been Used in 4 Years, 56"L, May Need Parts or
Repair, Looks in Good Condition, AS-IS

2102 Orange GT-1000 Vintage Echo Gasoline Weed-
eater, Has Not Been Used in 3 Years, Sells AS-
IS, Good Condition Overall

2103 (2) Folding Green Chaise Lounges, Metal
Frame - Needs Cleaning, The Seating is with
Tubing for a Cool Sect. Green & White 10"
Legs and 3 Sections Lie Out Full Recline or Sit
to Read, 3-Section with Headrest, Good
Condition for Summer Leisure, 22" x 6 Feet

2104 (2) Barrels with Caps, No Holes, Great for
Swim Rafts, Docks, Etc., Good Condition,
23"Dia x 36"H

2105 26" Westpoint AMF Pursuit Road Bike, Solid
but Needs a Lot of Work, No Seat, Some
Surface Rust, Needs Tires, Fair Condition, AS-
IS

2106 55 Gallon Barrel with Caps, No Holes, Good
Condition, 23"W x 36"H

2107 Huffy 26" 18-Speed Bike, Needs Tires, Maybe
More, Shifter and Brakes Seem to Work as
Should, Fair Condition, AS-IS

2108 6 Cu Ft True Temper Metal Wheelbarrow or
Repair or Repurpose, Handle Broken, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

2109 Michelin Steel Belted Radials (2) Size
P205/70R15 Good Amount of Tread Left, Good
Condition, DOT Expired, Sells AS-IS

211 Five Non Fiction Resource And Faith Based
Books, Great Condition

2110 (3) Boston Ferns, 7"DIa, Indoor

Lot Title

2111 Shepard Rod, Double Hanger, Nice & Tall,
Easy to Shove in the Ground, 24"W x 90"H,
Heavy 1/2" Solid Steel

2112 Eavestrough Gutter Extensions, Three New
Never Used, will Fit 3" Downspout, 30"Long,
Two Used 36"L will Fit Three 3 1/2"
Downspout, Good Condition, AS-IS

2113 Suncast Vinyl Storage Container, 22 1/2"W x
17 1/2"D x 23"H, Use it at Your Pool for Toys,
Chemicals, in Your Garage for Garden Hose or
You will Find a Good Place for it, Also there is
a Good Seat on Top

2114 Steel Farm Disc Tiller, Two Sections, 48"W x
28"L x 15"H Each Section, 11"Dia Discs,
Taken Apart & Greased, Used for Making Good
Food Plots, Good Condition

2115 Two Wood Pallets - Very Good Condition,
43"Sq x 4"H

2116 Wrought Iron Railing Lot - Four Total, Three
Sections are 62" to 67"L x 36"H & One Section
32"L x 36"H, Good Condition

2117 Suncast Hose Reel with 50 Feet Reinforced
Hose and Aluminum Wand, 15"Sq, Two Vinyl
Downspouts, 32"L x 5"W Spouts, Mostly Good
Condition, 

2118 Two Chain Link Gates, 58"W x 38"H, & 45"W
x 38"H in Good Condition, Except for a Little
Paint on One & a Small Dent, Includes a Latch,
Who Let the Dogs Out?

2119 Green Double Shepherd Hook, Good Condition,
60"Tall

212 Four 100 Oz. Jugs of Persil Pro Clean Laundry
Soap, Deep Clean, Compare to Tide For Quality

2120 White Shepherd Hook - Double Tall Hook,
Good Condition, 80"Tall

2121 Primitive Pine Weathered Welcome Sign, 16"W
x 16"D x 48"H, Plus Weather Post with Criss
Cross Base, All in Fair Condition

2122 Two Tires - 18 x 8.50 - 8 on Rim, 16 x 6.50 - 8
on Rim, Both have Weather Checking &
Cracks, Fair Condition, AS-IS

2123 Salem Cigarettes Outdoor Metal Sign, 1985,
38"W x 68"H, Faded, Fair Condition

2124 Plastic Wheelbarrow, Repairs Galore but
Works, Rusted Through Near Axle, 55"L x
26"W x 30"H, Fair Condition, AS-IS

2125 (2) Hose Lot - Approx. 25 Feet Each, Looks in
Good Condition Overall, Untested, AS-IS

2126 21" Troy Bilt Push Mower, Deck is Shot,
Recoil Damaged & Missing Pull Cord, Fair
Condition, AS-IS
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2127 Murray 22" Push Mower, Will Run but
Carburetor Needs Washed Out, Needs Repair,
Fair Condition, Sells AS-IS

2128 Trailer Tires & Wheel, Two Quantity, Good
Condition, 18 x 8.50-8

2129 K Grow Grass Seeder, Good Condition, 48"L x
24"W x 12"H

213 Food Juicer Strainer, Hand Powered, Good
Condition, 9"W x 12"H

2130 Husqvarna Push Mower, Complete Basket Case
of Problems on This Mower for Parts, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

2131 20" Murray Push Mower, Runs Good but Needs
Rear Tires & Handle Tightened or Repaired,
Fair Condition, AS-IS

2132 Toro Self Propelled 22" Gasoline Lawn Mower,
Rear Bagging, Mower & Bag in Good
Condition, Has Not Been Used in 3 Years, May
Need Parts or Repair, AS-IS

2133 Craftsman DR Trimmer 22" Cut Frame, Needs
a 5 hp Motor & More, Fair Condition

2134 3 hp Rototiller Ace Hardware from Estate Sale,
AS-IS, 1 Disk, Chain Drive, 18" Cut, Good
Condition, May Need Tune Up

2135 Outside Dog Kennel, Chain Link, Good
Condition, 5 Feet x 10 Feet x 6 Feet Tall

2136 Misc. Woodlot - Everything from Dowel Rods,
2x4's, Weathered Pallets, & More, See Pics,
Bidder Must Load, Bring Trailer & Someone to
Help You Load - AS-IS

2137 12+ Weathered Pallets, Fair to Good Condition,
Sizes Vary, Approx. 40" x 48" Each, Buyer
Must Load, Bring Someone to Help You Load

2139 Very Large Double Pane Window - 2 Middle
Sections Crank Out, Aluminum Outside with
Wood Inside, Good Condition, AS-IS, 84"W x
65"H

214 Vintage Hoover Brush Vac II Electric, Tested,
Working, 6"W x 14"L

2140 Hose Lot - a Few Different Types of Garden
Hose, Older & Worn, Some Cut Off Ends, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

215 Box Full of Embroidery Thread, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 7"D x 1 1/2"H

Lot Title

2150 American Aerolight Eagle XL, 

General Characteristics. 
Wingspan: 35 ft (11 m)
Wing area: 177 sq ft (16.4 m2)
Empty weight: 225 lb (102 kg)
Gross weight: 1,023 lb (464 kg)
Fuel capacity: 4 U.S. gallons (15 L; 3.3 imp gal)
Powerplant: 1 Ã— Cuyuna 430R twin cylinder,
two-stroke aircraft engine with 2.2:1 cog-belt
reduction drive, 35 hp (26 kW)
Propellers: 2-bladed wooden, 5 ft 6 in (1.68 m)
diameter with a pitch of 36 in (91 cm)
Performance

Maximum speed: 50 mph (80 km/h, 43 kn)
Cruise speed: 35 mph (56 km/h, 30 kn)
Stall speed: 26 mph (42 km/h, 23 kn)
Range: 50 mi (80 km, 43 nmi)
Service ceiling: 17,500 ft (5,300 m) 

Comes with Trailer and with Original
Paperwork And Engine Information..
Looks To Be In Wonderful Condition.  Engine
Needs New Gas But Should Run Well,  Item
May Need Minor TLC and Maintenance.  
 Come Preview This Great Item, Sells As-Is.

216 Collectible 18"H Golden Power Ranger Action
Figure in Good Condition

217 Two Hershey's Plush Toys, Plastic Hershey's
Coin Bank, 18" to 24"L, Needs Cleaning, Some
Flaws, Good Condition Overall

2175 10' x 20' Storage Unit for Sale Due to Non
Payment of the Rent. This Unit is Located at
Westside Storage in Bay City. Unit Contains a
Gas Stove/Oven, What Appears to be Washer
and Dryer, a Portable Rolling Toolbox, a Small
Electric Heater, Children Play Toys, a Child's
Hockey Net, an Instep Three Wheel Stroller and
Various Household Items. **Unit Sells AS-IS -
See Photos. Please Call 989-895-7177 to
Arrange for Pickup! All Contents in this Unit
Must be Removed by *SATURDAY,
September 4!* Please Make Arrangements for
Pickup During Storage Unit Hours Monday-
Friday from 10am-3pm (A $50 Cash Deposit
will be Collected by a Representative at the
"GREAT LAKES" Storage Office and Returned
to Winning Bidder When Unit is Cleaned

218 Five New Adult Coloring Books, Let Your
Mind Unwind Into Some Distressing And Color
Your Way To Peace of Mind, Travel To NY,
Travel Around The World
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219 Two New With Tags Men's Size 6-12 Red,
White, Blue Crew Socks, Pkwy By Dwyane
Wade

2192 **UPDATE SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER**2 Wheel Wood Utility Trailer,
Lights Work, Good Racks, Floor Needs Repair
(Some Rot), 98"L x 84"W, 2" Ball, Good
Condition Overall, Sells AS-IS **Sells with
Owner's Confirmation**

2199 1998 4X4 Ford F-150 Pickup Truck. V6
Engine, VIN# 2FTZF1826WCB13437 205,600
+ Miles Truck Is In Fair Condition. Has
Moderate Oil Leak At Rear Of Oil Pan, Needs
New Tires, Front Bumper And Passenger Side
Is Dented/Damaged, Wont Start Without Jump,
Needs New Battery Likely, Come Preview,
Sells As-is.

22 Lot of Lathe Bits High Speed, All New, Dial
Setting Bit, 3 1/2 x 1/2 x 4", 2 7/16 x 3 1/2"L, 4
.375 x 2.750 L, 17 .312 x 2.25 L, 15 .250 x
2.312 L

220 Two Honeymooners VCR Tapes, Best of The
Lost Episodes Vol. 1, Classic 39 Collection
Vol. 3, Funny Money, Trapped, Good To New
In Package

2200 Woven Red Heart Shape Basket With Wood
Base In Good Condition, 12"W x 11"D x 12
1/2"H

2201 Mystery Box, Resale Items, Some New and
Some Antique, Good Condition, 23 1/2"L x 15
3/4"W x 9 1/4"H

2202 Tupperware Picnic Basket Has (4) Square
Covered Boxes With Lids, (4) Bowls With
Lids, (7) Glasses, All Only Used A Couple of
Times, Great For Those Picnic Lunch by the
Water or In The Cool Shaded Wood, Container
Is Insulated, Extra Room For Tablecloth or
Small Blanket, 18"L x 11 1/2"W x 13"H

2203 Like New Coleman Xtreme 5 Marine Cooler, 5-
Day Ice Retention, Used For Family Reunion,
150 Qt, 18"W x 40"L x 17"H

2204 Christmas Wrapping Paper Plastic Storage Case
With Extra Storage In The Lid, 19"W x 10"D x
41"H

2205 New Package of Six Moving Blankets, Never
Opened or Used, Bag Is Torn and Blankets Wet
From Rain, Each Blanket is 6' x 7'

2206 Dog Kennel, Tray Removable For Easy
Cleaning, Good Condition, 36"L x 23"W x 24"H

2207 Christopher & Banks Ladies Size Large Top,
Wrinkled Style, Good Condition

Lot Title

2208 Two New In Package Puppy Training Pads,
(15) 36" x 30" and (20) 28" x 30"

2209 (2) Gas Cans In Good Condition, Not The New
Junk, 5 Gallon 15"L x 14"H and 2 Gallon 8 Oz
13"L x 9"H, Small Is Good For Side-By-Side or
Mixed Gas, Clean Inside

221 New Indian Archery Toy Bow And Arrow With
Target, 19"L

2210 New Mr Beer Home Brew Has Everything You
Need Like Bottles and Brew Pack, 13"W x 19"H

2211 Conair Garment Steamer, Works, Very Good
Condition, 12"L x 35"H

2212 (2) Round Storage Barrels, Locks, Strong
Cardboard, Good Condition, 20"Diam x 16"T

2213 Two Rubbermaid Coolers In Good Condition
Overall: Red 15"W x 14"H and Blue With
Handles On Side 25"W x 18"H No Wheels

2214 Poof Authentic Ladies Size Large Black Dress
In Good Condition

2215 (5) Like New Coloring Books, Let Your Mind
Unwind From A Busy Day, Enough Colors To
Get You Started Today!

2216 1000 Piece Snowman and Easter Puzzles I
Believe Complete and A Set of (8) Various
Different Count Puzzles (There Are A Couple
Pieces Missing)

2217 (4) Vintage Gay Toys Plastic Vehicle Toys,
Jeep, Dump Truck, Boat, Motor City Express
Truck and Trailer, Good To Very Good
Condition, 8"L to 23"L

2218 Kids Zombie Punk Rocker Halloween Costume,
Size Small 4-6, Very Good Condition

2219 (4) Like New Adorable Halloween Windsocks,
Decorate Indoor or Out, Count Dracula 9" x
24"L and Witch, Spider and Bat 9" x 48"L

222 Vintage Game, Big League Baseball From
Early 1960's, Box in Good Condition

2220 New Canyon Sky Soft & Cozy Girls Size
Medium Slippers

2221 2011 WWF WWE Mattel HBK Shawn
Michaels Wrestling Figure AWA Heartbreak
Kid, Very Good Condition, 7"T

2222 Vintage Metal Combine With Corn and Grain
Head, ACCO Cleaner R-62, Good Condition,
10"W x 14"L

2223 LOL Surprise Salon Playset, Opens and
Expands, Can Also Store LOL Dolls Inside,
Bought Last Christmas and Used Once, 13"W x
12"H

2224 New In Package Twin Bed Sheet Set, Batman
Guardian Speed
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2225 Pollenex Garfield The Cat Hand Held
Massager, Batteries Included, Hit Nose To Turn
On/Off, Vintage, Like New In Original Box
With Instructions, 6 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x 4"H

2226 (13) Green Arrow Comics In Very Good
Condition

2227 New Monsters The Universal 3-Ring Binder 2"
Capacity, Securely Carries 13" Laptop or
Tablet, Removable Laptop Case With Shoulder
Strap, Plus A Place To Hold Supplies Too

2228 Four Mickey and Minnie Plush Lot In Good
Condition: Ruz Minnie Mouse Purse,
Pink/White Disney Minnie 22"T and Mickey
and Minnie 14"T

2229 Like New Cooler Lunch Bag 10"W x 9"H,
Bubba Thermal Cup 9 1/2"T and 7 Eleven
Breast Cancer Thermal Cup 8"T

223 Elite Boomer Character For Video Game, 3
1/2"W x 6"H, Very Good Condition

2230 WWE The Miz Superstar #4 Action Figure,
Mattel, Very Good Condition, 7"T

2231 (10) Vintage Comic Books In Good Condition:
Carnage, Spiderman, Spawn and Ren & Stimpy

2232 Vintage Set of Kids Construction Play Things
With Two Piggy Banks Dinosaur and a Monster
Fish, (90) In Lego Box, 12"W x 16"L x 6"H,
Good Condition

2233 (8) Assorted Childrens Puzzles, Mostly 100-
Piece, Unsure If Complete

2234 Size 10 New Balance Work Shoes For Crews,
Still Good Life Left, Drop The Boots For The
Summer, Good Condition

2235 Mueller Adjustable Knee Strap Moderate
Support Level In The Box, 6441-1A, Shows No
Wear, Like New

2236 (3) Like New 42D Bras, Very Pretty, Never
Wore Red One

2237 (2) Star Light Laser Lights, Untested As-Is,
4"W x 5"L

2238 Detroit Tigers Drink Containers: 16 Oz Tervis,
20 Oz Steel Glass - Dents On Bottom, Can and
Bottle Koozies, Face Mask, TV Remote Holder
and More, Mostly Good Condition, Up To 17"L

2239 New Purple Softsided Frozen Cooler, 9"W x
9"D x 10"H

224 Ron Jon Ukulele From Ron Jon Surf Shop Key
West Florida Written on Back, Good Condition,
20"W x 6"D x 2 1/2"H

2240 Bee Keeping Items, Paint Pen, Queen Latching
To Mark, Feeder and Misc, Good Condition
Overall, Up To 6"L

Lot Title

2241 Bleacher Seat For Game or Event, Good
Condition, 14"W x 17"H

2242 Size 4 Rollerblades, Show Wear, Good
Condition Overall

2243 New In Package Aspen Pet Bedding, 1220
Cubic Inches, 11"W x 18"L

2244 (2) Womens Size 7 1/2 Puma and Asics Shoes,
Have Stains, Need Cleaned Otherwise Good
Condition

2245 New In Box Self Adjusting Hinged Knee Brace,
Adult One Size Fits Most

2246 Michigan Wolverines Basketball Hoop With
Door Attachment 11 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 10"H
and U of M Mug 4"T, Very Good Condition

2247 Sports Bra Size Small, Active by Old Navy

2248 (4) Item Doggy Lot: New In Box Pet Safe Dog
Zipline, 70" For Use In Car, Front To Back;
New Metal Hooded Steel Stake 14" Holds Up
To 100 Lb Dog; "Walkabout" by Aspen Pet,
Works Great; Nylon Harness Size Small (Was
Too Small For My Dog), Good Condition

2249 (5) Golf Balls, Some Used More Than Others,
Callaway, Titleist and Srixon Amongst The Lot,
They Still Fly, Fore!

225 Nerf Water Gun New in Box, Super Soaker
Shotwave, Quick Reload Water Clip, Holds 10
Fl. oz. of Water, Shoots Distance of 25', 12"L

2250 (3) Fleece Blanket Throws New In Package,
Plus A New Backpack, Use In Your Vehicle
For "Surprise" Use, 50"W x 60"L

2251 (7) Young Girls Bralettes In Good Condition,
Size L XL and More

2252 Full Set of 1991 Topps Baseball 40th
Anniversary Edition, Good to Like New
Condition, 787 Cards

2253 (2) Nike Size Large Athletic Sweatpants, Think
Boys Size But Not Certain, Could Be Mens?
Good Condition

2254 Women's Size 5 Sorel Boots, New Old Stock,
Never Worn

2255 Quality Camo Backpack, Zipper Built To Last,
Has Four Zip Compartments, Water Bottle
Holder On Side, Unzip To Expand, 15"W x 6
1/2"D x 20"H

2256 (4) New Contigo Kids Easy Clean Sippy Type
Drink Cups, Very Nice For On The Go, Keep It
Cold!
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2257 (4) Massage Therapy Books, One Box Set of
Muscle Cards Kinesiology, Musculoskeletal
Anatomy Coloring Book, Trail Guide To The
Human Body Book and Student Handbook, Box
On Anatomy Flash Cards, Very Good Condition

2259 (3) Cassette Storage Lot, Good Condition, Up
To 14"W x 20"L

226 Water Warriors Python 2 New in Box, Triple
Nozzles Water Blasters, Air Pressure Blasts Up
to 40' Holds Up to 52 Oz. of Water, 19"L

2260 Vintage Toy Lot In Fair Condition: Two Karts,
Tractor, Rug, Kids Boots, Up To 36"Sq

2261 Mystery Tote Packed With Stuff, 3'6"L x 1'6"T
x 1'9"W, Top Is Damaged

2262 (11) Glass Lamp Chimneys Or Use For Over
Candles, Very Good Condition, Approx 5"W x
9"H

2263 Adult Folding Camp Chair in Bag, 225 Lb
Capacity, Good Condition, 30"L

2264 O-Cedar Floor Mop With (5) Reusable Mop
Pads, Very Good Condition, 15"W x 45"L

2265 Like New North States Industries Child & Pet
Gate, Locks In Place, Adjustable Up To 42" x
26"H

2266 Singer Vacuum, Small For Camper, 120V,
Works, 46"L

2267 (2) Metal Curtain Rods In Good Condition,
27"L to 72"L

2268 (2) Golf Swing Trainers In Good Condition:
Medicks Dynamic and Intech Swing Trainer,
36"L to 39"L

2269 (2) New Solid Wood Bar Stools, 13"Diam x
29"T

227 Six Issues of Mechanix Illustrated, 1939, 1953,
1957, 1963, 1965, 1971, Little Rough, But Still
Readable

2270 (2) Plastic Saw Horses, Fold Up, Good
Condition, 27"L x 32"H

2271 Black & Decker Workmate Bench Portable
Project Center and Vice, Steel and Wood, Fold
Up,Very Good Condition, 24"W x 24"D x 30"H

2272 Staples Brand 15-Sheet Paper Shredder, Works,
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 10"D x 25"H

2273 Homemade Swarm Trap For Bees, No Frames,
Good Condition Overall, 21"W x 10"D x 12"H

2274 Gandy Hopper Model #09M902, Used In
Application of Pesticides, Untested As-Is, 17"W
x 13"D x 17"H

2275 (4) Kids Compound Bows, Barnett and Others,
Good Condition, 27"L to 30"L

Lot Title

2276 Mohawk "Foot Lover" Utility Pad/Mat, New In
Package, Gray, Great For A Workstation, USA
Made, 36"L x 24"W

2277 20 Gauge Double Barrel Shotgun 3" Mag.
Springfield Model 511 Savage Arms in Very
Good Condition, Good Duck Gun, 44 1/2"Long
*Note: This Item is NOT Located at 1BID.US -
Winning Bidder Needs to Contact 1BID Office
to Arrange for Pickup with Seller. PayPal is
NOT Accepted as a Form of Payment for This
Item.

2278 Sturdy Formica Craft or Garage Table, Edging
Damaged, Top Is Warped, Fair Condition,
29"W x 37"L x 28"H

2279 Octagon Wood End Table, Very Sturdy, Good
Condition, 23"Diam x 20"T

228 New With Tags Girls Size 4T Pink Floral
Leggings By Cat & Jack

2280 Roll of Wire, Carol C1160 RG 11/U Type,
Made In USA, New On Wood Spool, 13"W x
17"Diam

2281 Laminate Folding Table on Wheels, Good
Condition, 32"W x 60"L x 35"H

2282 Plywood Table With Hairpin Metal Legs In
Good Condition, 23"W x 29"L x 22"H

2283 Horton Legend XT 175 Crossbow In Good
Condition, 27"W x 37"L

2284 Laminate 42" Top Kitchen Table With Two 12"
Leaves, Good Condition

2285 Antique Iron Hoist No. 12 Farm Pulley, Pat
June 15 1897, Rope 3/4"Diam, 54'L, Works,
Good Condition For Age

2286 Ladies Plus Size Clothing Sizes 16/18 to 2X,
Capris, Shirts, Athletic Top, All Freshly
Laundered In Great Condition

2287 16HP I/C Briggs & Stratton Engine, Used In
Application of Pesticides, Motor Bad, Parts
Only, Fair Condition, 18"T

2288 Huge Assortment of Lego Brand Duplo Pieces
In Very Good Condition: People, Figures and
Animals, 655 Total Items In Seven Containers,
Some Vintage Clowns and Train Pieces, All
Have Been Washed, Box 37"L x 17 1/2"W x
5"D

2289 (7) Kids Play Bows, PVC, Wood, Etc, Good
Condition

229 Two Action Figure Plush Toys, Good
Condition, 18" and 20"H
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Lot Title

2290 40+ Albums From One of The Largest and
Eclectic Collections In Saginaw Valley, Punk,
Rock, Jazz, Almost Every Genre Here, Many
"One Hit" and "No Hit" Wonders, Good
Condition

2291 (5) Yellow Plastic Storage Sorting Bins, Good
Condition, 5"W x 10"L x 5"H to 16"W x 14"L
x 7"H

2292 Office Desk or Work Station, Laminate Top
With Metal Base, Very Good Condition, 30"W
x 48"L

2293 (3) New In Package Universal Replacement
Grass Catcher Bags, Murray, Mastercut, Etc,
7"W x 12"L

2294 Set of Two JVC Speakers, Work, One Has
Woofer Cone Pushed In, Good Condition
Otherwise, 7"W x 8"D x 13"H

2295 (25) Jim Beam Barrel Decanter 200th
Anniversary, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"L x 5
1/2"H

2296 Counter Cabinet, Wood With Laminate Top,
Sturdy, Shows Wear, Good Condition Overall,
36"W x 22"D x 33"H

2297 Doll Furniture In Good Condition: Bassinet
10"W x 15"L (Bed Area), Table 11 1/2"Sq x 7
1/2"T, Two Chairs 8"W x 6"D x 12"T and
Beauticians Chair 8"Diam x 18"T

2298 Floor Lamp, Wood With Brass Finish, 3-Way,
Like New, Shade 20"Diam and Base 12"W x
55"T

2299 (3) Chicken Chair Cushions, One Has Slight
Tear In It But Can Be Sewn, Fair to Good
Condition, 19"Sq

23 New In Box Outers 30 Cal. Rifle Cleaning Kit,
4 1/2"W x 13"L

230 Disney Parks Edition Haunted Mansion Clue
Game, Like New, 100% Complete, 10"Sq.

2300 Antique Wood Framed Settee With Rose
Pattern Upholstery, Well Loved and Cherished,
Very Good Condition, 43"W x 23"D x 36"H

2301 Gandy Hopper Parts, Mix of New and Old Parts
For Model #09M902 Hopper, See Auction For
Other Lots, 4"L to 12"L

2302 Various Items, Useful As Decorations, Some
Metal, Some Glass, Mostly Good Condition, Up
To 6"W x 8"L

2303 Craft Storage Drawers On Wheels, 12 Drawers,
Clear and Chrome, Needs Wiped Down From
Storage, Good Condition, 25"W x 15 1/2"D x
31 1/2"H

Lot Title

2304 Queen Size White Wicker Headboard In Good
Condition, 58"W x 47"H

2306 16HP I/C Briggs & Stratton Engine, Used In
Application of Pesticides, Unknown Running
Condition, Parts or Repair Only, As-Is, 19"W x
18"T

2307 33 Bluray Movies Including Many Super Hero
and Action Movies, Good Condition

2308 Pyrex and Other Various Kitchen Type Items,
Good Condition, 3"W x 4"L to 10"Diam

2309 Laundry Basket Full of Various Christmas
Decoration and Items, Good Condition to Like
New, 17"W x 23"L x 10"H

231 Pictionary Game, Like New, Get The Whole
Family Playing And Laughing, 6 3/4"W x 18
1/2"L x 3 1/2"H

2310 New "Drive" Shower Transfer Bench With
Sliding Extra Large Seat With Safety Belt,
Adjustable Height, Fold Up Legs For Storage
and Large Suction Cups on Feet For A Non-
Slip Grip, Handle Can Be Reversed To
Accommodate Both Left and Right Entry, Also
Has A Removable Holder For Soap and Shower
Handle, 300 Lb Capacity, Taken Out of Box
and Assembled For Pictures, 38"W x 18 1/2"D,
Seat 22 1/2"W x 18 1/2"D

2311 (2) Antique Cane Bottom Pressed Back Oak
Dining Room Chairs, Freshly Picked From An
Old Farmhouse In Flushing Michigan, Check
Out The Set of Four Matching Chairs In This
Auction If You Need A Set of Six, All Cane
Bottoms Intact, Chairs Show Little Use, Good
Condition, 16"W x 38"T

2312 RV Short Queen Sheet Set, Teal Color, Tear In
Fitted Sheet At Corner (Could Be Repaired),
Includes Both Sheets and Two Pillow Cases,
Super Soft High Thread Count From Kohls, Fits
60"W x 75"L Mattress, Good Condition Overall

2313 Mystery Box, New and Antique Items In Good
Condition, 22"L x 12"W x 24"H

2314 Candles and Tealights: (9) Harmony Partylite
Tealights, (12) Spiced Rum Partylite Tealights,
(2) Each Colonial Candle Square Sandalwood 1
3/4" and Round Candles in Glass Holders, (10)
Misc Tealights, A Used Large Candle With
Glass Base, 2 3/4" x 4 3/4"H Plus A Glass
Candleholder

2315 40+ Action/Adventure DVDs In Good
Condition: Pirates of the Caribbean, Indiana
Jones and More
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Lot Title

2316 28 Kitchen Knives Including Paring, Butcher,
Boning, Chopping, Cleaver, Cooks, Carvers and
More, Many Makers Like Old Hickory,
Forgecraft, Blacksmiths Forge, Chefs
Collection, Old Homestead and More, A Few
Are New, All Good Usable Condition, 6"L to
15"L

2317 (2) Large Bags of Styrofoam Peanuts, Great For
Packing, Very Good Condition, 40"L x 18"W
and 26"L x 23"W

2318 Year Round Door Mat In Good Condition
18"W x 30"L and Christmas Door Mat In Very
Good Condition, 18"W x 30"L

2319 Antique Playpen Made Out of Solid Wood With
Wooden Spinners On Both Sides, Floor Flips
Up In Two Pieces That Are Hinged, Then Play
Pen Will Fold Up Flat to 6 1/2"W, Great For
Easy Storage and Wheels to Roll Around, Very
Good Condition For Age, 42"Sq x 34"H Open

232 Mego Corp. Figure TV Favorite Alice Brady
Bunch 3241/10000 Numbered 10"L x 7"W New
On Card

2320 Wacky Waving Inflatable Arm Flailing Tube
Man - Sky Dancer, 20' Tall With a 1HP Skyler
Blower, Taller and Bigger Blower Than Most
(Most Usually 10-15' and 1/2HP) Cool Air
Powered Advertising Flyboy, Air Fan Works
Great, Flyboy Has Many Tears and In Fair
Condition, Still Usable Though, See Pics, Sells
As-Is, $300 When New

2321 Like New Rustic Outdoor Beverage Cooler, 45
Qt Capacity, Drain Spout and Bottle Opener,
Used Once, 26"W x 14"L x 2 1/2"T

2322 Box Full of Ring Display Boards, Padded and
Ready to Fill Up With Jewelry, Great For
Resellers, (9) Boards With Eight Spaces and
One Display With 36 Spots, Total of 108 Rings
Can Be Displayed, Some Wear/Scuffs, Good
Condition Overall, 8 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 3/4"H

2323 Very Nice Vintage Oak Dresser With
Detachable Mirror, Drawers Are A Little Sticky
From Age But Overall Good Condition, Use As-
Is or For Restoration Piece, Beautiful Vintage
Piece, 38"W x 20"D x 34"H With 36"T Mirror

2324 (4) Antique Cane Bottom Pressed Back Oak
Dining Room Chairs, Freshly Picked From An
Old Farmhouse In Flushing Michigan, Check
Out The Set of Matching Chairs In This
Auction If You Need A Set of Six, All Cane
Bottoms Intact, Chairs Show Little Use, Good
Condition (One Is Much Darker Than Others),
16"W x 38"T

Lot Title

2325 1500W Homelite Generator, Not Running, Use
For Parts, As-Is, 20"W x 16"H

2326 Dramatic Leaf Inspired Garden Trellis
Sculpture, Green Rubber Coated Wire Self-
Supporting Garden Trellis, Give Climbing
Plants The Support They Need To Grow Their
Best, When Placed In Ground Stand 5 1/2'T,
Disassembles to 3 Pieces For Storage, Unique
For That Special Spot In Your Garden, 8"L
Spikes At Base For Secure Placement, Good
Condition

2328 Vintage Breadboard Cabinet, Farm Cabinet,
Peeling Paint But Solid, Door Is Stuck Shut,
Fair Condition, 28"W x 14"D x 50"H

2329 Natural Gas 60,000 BTU 80% Efficiency
Nordyne Furnace Model KG6RA 060C-12A,
Works Good, We Just Updated, 14"W x 28"L x
43"H

233 Seven Children's Books, Paperback And Hard
Covers, Some Coloring Books, Mostly New,
From Smoke Free Home

2330 New Christmas Tree, Just Came Out Of Box
Which Fell Apart From Being Moved So Many
Times, Lighted, 6'T

2331 Ice Fishing Lot, Poles, Ice Auger, Fish Basket
and Pull Sled, Fair to Good Condition, 44"L x
24"W x 11"H

2332 3-Speed Hampton Bay Chrome Fan, Tilts,
Sturdy Base, Very Powerful, Puts Other Fans
To Shame, Moving Or I'd Keep, Good
Condition, 25"W x 23"H

2333 Vintage Heavy Rabbit with Basket of Veggies
Figurine, 10"H, has Something Missing from
Hand Otherwise Good Condition

2334 (2) Realistic Speakers, Came Out of Garage,
Worked Last Week, Good Condition For Age,
16"W x 4 1/2"D x 28"H

2335 Antique Deluxe Cedar Chest With Clock, Great
Project Piece, Base Is Damaged, Item Needs
Repair and TLC, Fair Condition, 44"W x 17"D
x 32"H

2336 Homemade Wooden Shoe Organizer In Good
Condition, 47"L x 11"W x 7"H

2337 Keyboard Piano Stand With Bench Seat and
Paddle Can Put Piano On Stand and Has 3
Other Pedals Music Inside Chair Stand Is 52"W
x 24"D, Chair 22"W x 19"H, Good Condition
Overall

2338 Cloth Covered Styrofoam Easel 23 1/2"W x
36"L, Open 47"W, Has Front Cover and Metal
Folding T-Shape Legs, Handles to Carry, Good
Condition

45/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

2339 Wagon Bed, Green Metal and Wood, Black
Handle, Blow Up Tires, Good Condition, 34"L
x 17"W

234 Duplo Number Train #10847 Lego Brand 2017
Complete With Few Extra Number Blocks, All
Duplos Have Been Washed, Some Box Wear,
14"H x 7 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D

2340 (2) Antique Wood Pulleys, Good Condition For
Age, 9"L and Rope 3/4"Diam x 55'L

2341 Mason Jar Lot With Lids, Good Condition, 4"T
to 7"T

2342 Vintage Beam Circus Wagon Decanter, Very
Good Condition, 4"W x 10"L x 7"H

2343 Wildgame Brand Crossbow With Cross Hair
Site, Needs Battery, Good Condition, 26"W x
35"L

2344 Wood Look Paper Finish Microwave Stand On
Wheels, Top Has Moisture Damage Otherwise
Good Condition, 24"W x 19"D x 30"H

2345 Bee Vacuum Without Shop Vacuum, Wood and
Metal, 20"W x 16 1/2"D x 20"H

2346 3-Tiered Metal Plant Stand, Complete With
Four Plant Pots and a Small Plant Size Shovel,
(3) Clay and a Metal Pot, Nice Item For The
Plant Lover - Sturdy and Sharp, Good
Condition, 28"L x 8"W x 36"H

2347 Model Train Track and Switchboard, What A
Great Lot For Train Enthusiast, I'm Sure This
Has High Value In Electronic Control Pieces,
Good Condition, 10"W x 48"L

2348 Plastic Drain Tile, Has Cover Made For Sump
Pump, 12" I.D. x 48"L

2349 Faux Wood Bookshelf With 14 Shelves and
Pegs, Display Books, Tapes, DVDs, Good
Condition, 20"W x 6"H, 5 1/2'T

235 Older Superstar Barbie Fashion Face 1976
Comes With Few Hairstyling Acc. and Plastic
Jewelry, Some Pieces Missing, Everything is
Clean, But Hair is Somewhat Dry, Box In Good
Condition For Age, 11 1/2"H x 6 1/2"D x 12
1/4"W

2350 Husky 11 Gallon Steel Air Tank, 10' Hose and
Quick Coupler and Gauge, Good Condition,
12"W x 23"L

2351 One Stop Gardens Tree Pruner, Sturdy Steel
Handle Extends Up To 8'L, Lopper Has Heated
Treated Carbon Steel Blades, Teflon Coated For
Easy Action, Lopper Cuts Up to 1 1/2"Thick,
Easy Too, Pulley Power Level Action, 12"
Adjustable Saw Blade For Larger Branches,
NEW

2352 (2) New Shower Curtain Rods, Fit 41"-72"

Lot Title

2353 (2) Teal Camping Patio Tables, Mesh Metal
Folds, Good Condition, 16"W x 17"H

2354 New In Box Multi-Use Gate, Bronze Deco
Extra Tall Walk-Through Gate by Summer,
28"W to 48"W x 36"H

2355 Pair of Skis, KR Salomon, Good Condition,
66"L

2356 John Galbo Print, Artist Signed and Numbered
46/250, Matting Has Smudges/Marks, Good
Condition Overall, Just Add Frame, 27"W x
38"H

2357 Pair of Vintage Snocraft Snowshoes Made In
Norway Main USA, Leather Bindings, Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 57"L

2358 Small PitchforK, Wood and Metal, Used For
Display Decor, Handle Weathered, Fair
Condition, 8"W x 45"H

2359 "Welcome" Wood Snowman With Lights,
Works, Good Condition, 16"W x 48"T

236 New In Box Vintage Toy Farmer 1992 Show
Tractor, Massey Harris 55 Western Diesel
Engine, Nov. 6, 1992, Made By Ertl in USA, 9
1/2"W x 5"d x 6 1/2"H

2360 Craftsman String Trimmer, Hard Starting, May
Need Tune Up, Cosmetically Good Condition,
5'L

2361 Fabric or Nylon Bear Flag, Looks Faded, Good
Condition Otherwise, 58"L Wooden Pole, 38"L
x 26 3/4"W

2362 Large 22"Sq x 7"D, Paper Shredder, 6'T Floor
Lamp, All Work, Light Missing Globe, Fan
Missing Knob, Fair to Good Condition

2363 Homelite Blower, Runs Good, Good Condition,
40"L

2364 Wooden Bench, Used Outside To Display
Plants, Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 34"L x 12
1/2"H

2365 Whitetail Deer Antlers, 5 Point, Good
Condition, 14"W

2366 Moosehead Monson Maine, 2-Piece China
Hutch, Large Single Drawer and 2-Door Base,
Very Good Condition Overall, 42"W x 18"D x
74"H

2367 Father's Collection of Gauges, Measures,
Drafting Devices, Dials, Were Used As Display
On Office Wall, Not Sure What They Are But
He Wanted Sold Together, Father Was an
Architect, Drafting Teacher and Pilot Teacher,
Estate, 7 Items, 6"L to 22"L
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2368 Clay and Glazes AP Non-Toxic, Block 25 Lbs
Runyan Low Fire Sculpture Clay, Collection of
Low Fire Non-Toxic Glazes (By Amaco-
Spectrum Mayco-Duncan-Sax), (20) Pints
Various Colors - Thirteen 2 Oz and Three 4 Oz,
3/4 Full to Full, Good Condition

2369 (4) 4 Oz Scent Candles, Two Each Black
Cherry and Blueberry, (4) Christmas Green
Candles, Red/White/Green Candle and a Red
Christmas Candle 6 1/2"T, NEW

237 Five Barbie Dolls, Good Condition, 12"H

2370 Christmas Mini Figures, Resin and Ceramic,
Nice Addition To Your Christmas Collection,
Mostly Good Condition, 3"T to 7"T

2371 Countdown to Christmas Jolly Snowman 19"W
x 18"L and Two Snowman Picture Frames Hold
5"L x 3 1/2"W Pictures, Like New Never Used

2372 1946 The Army Cookbook, Very Nice, 196
Page Paperback, Outer Cover Looks Yellowed,
Inside Pages In Good Condition

2373 Metal Stand Full of Drill Bits, Only One
Missing, Fair to Good Condition, 5 1/4"L x 2
1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

2374 Hudson Sprayer Stock No. 41-5-5100 HD
Hudson Manufacturing Co Chicago USA,
Vintage In Box, Good Condition For Age, 23"L
x 8"W x 7 1/2"H

2375 Woman at the Shore Print, Believe to be John
Galbo, Matting Has Minor Scuffs, Good
Condition Overall, Just Add Frame, 28"W x
38"H

2376 Blue Squirgle 2 Gallon Crock, Salt Glaze, Good
Condition, No Chips/Cracks, 9"Diam x 9"H

2377 Classic Cast Iron Covered Handled Dutch Oven
Pan or Chicken Fryer, Lid Fits Nicely On Fry
Pans, Made In Korea, Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam x 5"H

2378 Crosby Hook On A Stand, Good Condition,
Hook 3"L x 3"W and Stand 4 1/2"L x 2"W

2379 Old Portable Leather Case With Old Poker
Chips, Some Wear, Good Condition For Age,
Case 3"W x 4"L

238 New With Tags Girls Size 2T Pink Floral
Leggings By Cat & Jack

2380 "Hinsdale" Brand Metal Box With Hinsdale
Ratchets and Sockets, Good Condition For Age,
9"L x 4"W

2381 Blue Point Snap On Tools Empty Wooden Box,
Good Condition, 14 1/2"L x 10"W x 2"H

Lot Title

2382 Assorted Vintage Tools, Clamp On 3 1/2" Vice
With Repaired Welded Spot 7"L x 6 1/2"H,
Long Craftsman Miter Guide 15"L and Cast
Iron Clamp Style Tool, 6"L x 4"W, Good
Condition For Age

2383 Antique House Jack, Heavy and Very Rusty,
Not Functional, Display or Restoration Piece,
Markings On Side, Fair Condition, 12"T

2384 Half Mount Red Fox Coming Out of A Hole In
Wood, Nice Clean and Good Condition, 17"W
x 15"D x 32"T

2385 Trolley Pulley For Chain Fall Set of Four, May
Need Oiled, Good Condition Overall, 3"
Wheels, 7"L

2386 (3) Vintage Tobacco Pipes In Very Good
Condition: Falcon Pipe Engraved,
Wood/Aluminum With Removable Briar Bowl;
Medico Medalist Briar Pipe Hand Carved,
Wood/Metal/Plastic; Dr Grabow Riviera Pipe
Engraved, 5 1/2"L to 6"L

2387 Vintage Aluminum Canteen In Original Case
With Cap and Chain, Good Condition, 8"Diam

2388 (12) Chain Sprockets, Many Sizes, Different
Bore Holes, Not Worn But Rusty, One Bevel
Gear, Great For Welding Art or Go Cart, You
Name It, Fair to Good Condition

2389 No 2 Stoneware Crock In Good Condition,
9"Diam x 9"T

239 Two New With Tags Men's Size 6-12 360
Degree Tropical Print Crew Socks, PKWY By
Dwyane Wade

2390 Antique Wood Duck Decoy, Bluegill Used on
Saginaw Bay 100 Years Ago Is My Informed
Guess, Wooden With Lead Weights on Bottom
Good Condition For Age, 13"L x 5 1/2"H

2391 Two Splitting Maul Heads and a 8 Lb Sledge
Hammer Head, Good Condition Overall, 6"L to
8 1/2"L

2392 Vintage Cast Iron Bookends, SS Constitution
Ship, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 5"H

2393 Antique Borden's Milk Bottle Heavy Gauge
Wire Crate, Made to Hold Six Milk Bottles,
Stamped Borden's 60 (1960), Great Time-Worn
Patina, Very Rusty, One Corner Has Rust Hole
But Doesn't Affect Display -- Adds Character,
Many People Repurposed To Hold Rolled Up
Bath Towels, Has Two Handles, Fair Condition,
15"L x 12"W x 11"H

2394 Black & Decker Mfg Co Metal 1/2 Drill Stand
Home Utility, Untested As-Is, 11"Diam x 32"H
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2395 Vintage Watertite Union Steel Chest (8007),
Grey Exterior Sea Green Interior, Utility Tool
Tackle Box, Lid Dented, Good Condition
Overall, 13"W x 6"D x 5"H

2396 Drill Bits, Don't Know Much About Them,
Sizes 1 3/8", 3/4" and 5/8", Some From Porter
Cable, Others From Germany, In Wooden Box,
Good Condition, 12"L

2397 (2) Wood Tee Ball Bats, Louisville Slugger,
Good Condition, 26"L

2398 37 Rolls of Ribbon In Variety of Colors, Some
Have Wired Edges, Great For Craft or
Decorating Gifts, Most New, 1/4"W to 1"W

2399 Badge A Minit Button Hand Press, Includes
Instructions, Hand Press and Supplies For
Buttons/Badge, Good Condition

24 Matched Pair of 1970 Michigan License Plates,
New Unused Condition

240 Men's Size 10 New Balance Athletic Shoes,
ML501COA, Clean in Like New Condition

2400 Tote Full of Outdoor Yard Decor And Stakes,
All Very Good Condition, 17"W x 21"D x 16"H

2401 (21) Blue Painted Quart Mason Jars, One Has
Silver Ribbon On It, Use For Crafts, As Is,
Good Condition, 7"H

2402 (18) Canning Jars, Some With Rings, Lids, All
Good Condition, Eight Jelly Jars, Ten Pint Jars,
3 1/2" to 5"H

2403 Big Box of Ladies Clothing, Brand Names
AEO, Gap and More, Size Small, Medium,
Large, Well Cared For, Clean in Good
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Definitely
Worth Bidding On

2404 Box of Toys, Dolls, Tote Bags, Small Drink
Dispenser For Children, 13"W x 16"L x 7"H

2405 Indian Items- Two Plastic Dolls, Ceramic
Statue, Six Booklets on Different Indians, Good
Condition

2406 Two Older Red, White Tam Type Children's
Hats, White Area Needs Bleaching to Remove
Rust, Otherwise Good Condition, As Is

2407 Four Nice Soup Mugs From Campbell's Soup,
No Chips, 3 1/2"H

2408 Three Vintage Gasoline Cans, Red Galvanized,
Wood Handle, Red USMC 20-5-73 Metal Red
Galvanized Old Metal Can, All Worn, Fair to
Good Condition, 11" to 19"H

2409 Francais French Plant Store Wall Art, With
Nice Frame, Good Condition, 10"W x 16"H

Lot Title

241 New With Tags Igloo Cooler Bag, Playmate
Gripper 18 Can Capacity, Zipper Closure Hard
Plastic Bottom With Cloth Sides, Max Cold 25
% More Foam To Keep Contents Cooler
Longer, Removable Adjustable Shoulder Strap
For Hands Free Carrying, Front, Side Mesh
Pockets For Additional Storage, Antimicrobial
Leak Resistant, Easy to Use

2410 Schlitz Malt Liquor Plastic Sign, Good
Condition Overall, 14"Sq.

2411 Large Metal Merry Christmas North Pole Sign,
23 1/2"W x 11 3/4"H MSRP New Was $40.
Still Original Sticker On Back, Good Condition

2412 New Tin Sign, 12 1/2"H x 16"W, Ice Cold
Anheuser Busch Bottle Beers Sold Here, US
Made

2413 Gunfighter Theme Vintage Falls City Beer
Sign, "Draw One" Neat Distressed Look, 20"H
x 12 1/2"W, Made of Foam, Has Minor
Damage, Good Condition Overall

2414 Cast Iron Wall Hangings, Oil Lamp 5"W x 9"H,
Bucket 6"W x 7 1/2"H, Iron 6 1/4"W x 6 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

2415 Sunflower Painting, Older on Hard Canvas,
With Wood Frame, Has Flaws, Fair Condition,
As Is, 24"W x 32"H

2416 Coca Cola Puzzles, 1500 and 2000 Piece,
Unknown If Complete, Good Condition
Overall, As Is, 14"Sq.

2417 Cardboard Yankee Girl Chewing Tobacco Box,
Original Box That Tobacco Came In, 7 1/2"H x
8"L x 5 1/4"W, Good Condition For Display

2418 Red and Green Christmas Tree Stand, Some
Rust In Water Holding Area, Good Condition
Otherwise, 24"Diam

2419 Large Crowbar Faded Red Paint, Good
Condition, 36"L

242 Nascar Kevin Harvick #29 GM Goodwrench
Service Plus 2001 Monte Carlo 1 of 1,000, 1/24
Scale Package of Two Stock Cars By Action
Performance Co. Brookfield Collectors Guild,
COA in Box, 10" x 8 1/4"W x 3 1/2"Thick

2420 Vintage Pocket Fisherman Brand Name
Popeil's Original Packaging, With Instructions
Booklet, 10"L

2421 New White Rhino Novelty Marijuana Burlap
Bag, Nice Man Cave Piece, 24 1/2"W x 34"L

2422 Big Time Muscle Diecast 1/24 Scale '69
Charger Daytona Like New In Box, Sharp Car,
8 1/2"L
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2423 Plastic and Wood String Puppets, Mickey
Mouse and Indian Girl, May Need TLC or
String Repairs, Good Condition For Age, As Is,
11" and 15"L

2424 Vintage Campbell's Soup Items, Good
Condition, Cup 4" x 3 1/2"H, Crock 5 1/2" x 4
1/2"H, Tin 6"W x 5"D x 5"H

2425 Vintage Metal McDonald Dairy Crate in Good
Condition, 13"Sq. x 11"H

2426 Vintage 2002 Saturn Vue Diecast Car, Almost
Like Giant Hot Wheel Car, 10"L, Very Good
Condition

2427 "Captain" Plaque Boat Medicine Cabinet, Wood
And Brass 15 1/2"W x 21 1/2"H, Opens, Four
Shelves Inside, With Brass Bars To Hold Items
In, Mirror Front, Towel Holder, Brass Rings On
Side, Good Condition

2428 Large Wood Shadow Box With Glass, Displays
of Different Sailor Nautical Knots, Good
Condition, 24" x 18"

2429 Warning No Trespassing Violators Will Be
Shot... Survivors Will Be Shot Again! Tin Sign,
12 1/2"W x 17"H

243 (18) Top Flight Mixed Models Golf Balls, Hand
Cleaned and Inspected, No Pond Balls, Very
Good Playable Condition

2430 John Galbo Print Local Artist Signed And
Numbered, #60/250, No Frame, Matting Has
Scuff Marks, Good Condition Overall, As Is,
28"W x 38"H

2431 Attractive Coca Cola Tray Featuring Pretty Girl
Dressed in 1920's Attire Drinking Coca Cola,
19"L x 8 1/2"W, Good Condition

2432 Gun Theme Novelty Outdoor Thermometer,
Approx. 5"W x 17"H

2433 Barn Oil Painting With Wood Look Frame,
18"H x 24"W, BC Artist, Good Condition

2434 Old Tool Signs And Logos, One Heavy
Aluminum Tishken Embossed Sign, 9 1/4"W x
4 1/2"H, Hard Plastic Techline 9 3/4"W x 4
1/2"H, Both Good Condition, Need Dusting

2435 Vintage Wagon Made From Coca Cola Crate,
Good Condition For Age, 23"L x 12"W x 10"H

2436 Multi Use "It's A Mug and A Can Cooler" 1992
New In Box Budweiser King of Beer Plastic,
5"H x 4"W

2437 Two Heavy Duty Large Cast Iron Hooks,
Columbus MckInnon C37, Each Hook Looks in
Good Condition, But Inspection Required
Before Use, Each Hook 8"L x 5"W, Each Ring
3 1/4"L x 2 1/4"W

Lot Title

2438 Motorcycle Related Bandana Scarves, Three
Look in New Condition, Orange Has Some
Fading But Still Good, 20"Sq. to Flag 20"L x
17"W

2439 1995 Easy Riders Vietnam Express Motorcycle
Collectible Plate, Very Good Condition, 8"Diam

244 Men's Wrangler Blue Jeans, Size 40 x 30, Good
Condition, Lots Of Wear Left

2440 New Old Stock Glass Bird Figurine, 4"W x 2
1/2"D x 3"H

2441 Fort Leonard Wood Missouri 1958 US Army
Training Center Engineer Hardcover Book,
Good Condition, Outer Covers Need Cleaning,
11 1/4" x 8 3/4" Inside Pages Look Good

2442 Successful Deer Hunter Patches, 1994, 1997,
2003, 2004, Like New, 4"L

2443 Three Cast Iron Hooks, Two Blue 4 1/4"L x 2
5/8"W, Other 3/8, 4"L x 2 1/2"W No Name, All
Look in Good Condition, Maybe Not Much
Usage

2444 Box of New Old Stock Warrensville File, Box
Has (11) Files Total, Each Individual File 10
1/4"L, Approx. 1/4" Thick, Another Box Has
Five Files Also New Old Stock, Marked K and
F 8"L x 5/8"W

2445 Clamp On Hand Grinding Tool With Wheel and
Handle, Seems to Work Well, Comes As Is,
Please Inspect Further, 9"L x 6"W

2446 Old Pal Woodstream Floating Minnow Bucket,
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 8"H

2447 Two Distressed Wood White Cathedral
Windows, 12"W x 37"H No Glass, Awesome
Display Items, Good Condition

2448 French Sign Painted Wood, 17"H x 25"W "A
Home Is A Beautiful Place, My Heart is In My
Home" Good Condition

2449 Two New Deluxe Excalibur 7-1 Casino Games,
Takes AA Batteries, Manuals Included, 6"W x
12"H

245 Dog Booties For Hot or Cold For Small Dog,
XXS, Like New Condition

2450 Vintage Beatles 1967-70 Double Record
Album, Good Condition, Minor Scratches,
Cover Is Worn, As Is

2451 New Protector Clear Vinyl Floor Piece, Use
with A Desk, 34"W x 36"L, Plastic is Curled
And Set in Position, May Need Heat And TLC
To Make Flat Again, As Is

2452 Fishing Rod For Decor Man Cave, 70"L All
Wood, Great Condition, Very Nice, Fly Fishing
Style Reel
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Lot Title

2453 6' Umbrella, Wood Spoke Broken Wood Pole
And Umbrella Frame, Name On Outside
Lindeman's, As Is, Fair Condition

2454 Black Roof Vent, New Old Stock, 16"W x 20
1/2"L x 5 1/2"H

2455 Vintage Snow Sled, Wood With Metal Frame
and Runners, Good Condition For Age, 22"W x
42"L

2456 6' Zebco Sportfisher GT Series Fishing Rod,
Zebco 606 Reel, Good Condition

2457 Five Lamp Brass Chandelier With Milk Glass
Globes, Unknown Working Condition, Good
Condition, 17"W x 12"H

2458 Big Box of Nutcrackers, Some Are Ornaments,
Ski Man, Woodworker, Fireman, Guard, Etc.
Fair to Good Condition, Over 15 Total, 4" to
14"H

2459 Vintage Lovers Collection- Some Rust on
Metal Parts, Includes Beautiful Christmas
Theme Apron, Fair to Good Condition,
Collection You Won't Regret Bidding On, Jar
With Lid, Whisk, Juicer, Etc. 4" to 11"L

246 Two New With Tags Men's Size 6-12 Praying
Hands In Clouds, Crew Socks By Dwyane Wade

2460 Ladies Boots, Three Tall Size 11 Gray,
Rampage Size 10 Gray, Size 10 Black With
Red Zip Up Calf, Ankle Boot Black With Heel
Size 11, Very Good Condition

2461 (29) Large Aluminum Pans, Some New And
Never Used, Some Gently Used, Most Have
Clear Plastic Lids, Dusty From Storage, Up to
12"W x 15"L

2462 Four Hand Stitched Tapestry Wall Hanging
Framed, Very Old From An Estate, English
Cottage Village Theme, Beautiful Cottage
Picture Matted With Green Frame 12"W x
15"H, Wood Frame Tapestry 13" x 15" Set of
Two 5" x 7" That Match, Good Condition

2463 Ertl 1/24 Scale Diecast Ford Tractor Trailer
Bank, True Value Hardware, Nice Detail 9"L
Like New in Box

2464 Mico Tele Vue Slide Viewer, Looks to Be
Vintage, Metal Stand, Good Condition, No
Cracks or Chips, Great For Collectors,
Untested, As Is, 7"L

2465 Five Pimpin Sealed Vinyl Record Albums,
Grand Hustle, Diddy, Mike Jones, Slip and
Slide Records, Donny Clang, New Sealed,
Parental Advisory

2466 Vintage Farm Trailers, Two Metal, One Plastic,
Ertl, Matchbox, Auburn, Good Condition, 4" to
5"L

Lot Title

2467 1968 Tonka Gas Turbine Pumper Fire Truck,
Pressed Steel 6"W x 16"L x 7"H, Plastic
Windshield is Broken, Dented on Side, Fair
Condition

2468 Two 5 Gallon Carboy Glass Bottles, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, 12"W x 20"H

2469 Vintage Hecker Dr. Road Sign From Metro
Detroit Area, Some Rust, Still Good Condition,
24"W x 6"H

247 Two Pairs of Size 8 Shoes Air Jordan And
NIKE, Red Suede Shows Wear, Discoloration,
Fair to Good Condition

2470 Farm Country Painting On Canvas, Has Artists
Initials WRJ, Good Condition, 36"W x 31"H

2471 Nascar Tony Stewart #20 Hat And Coat Rack
Four Post, 35" x 10", Good Condition

2472 Metal Bike Wall Hanging Art, Very Good
Condition, 19 1/2"L x 17"H

2473 Round Tree With Burl Knot Tree Decoration
Wall Hanging, 12"W x 8"D x 13 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2474 Cafe Wall Art With Plastic Frame, Minor
Damage On Corner, Very Good Condition
Overall, 11"W x 23"H

2475 Vintage Hanson Nursery Scale, All Original,
Good Condition, 11"W x 20"L Top Tray

2476 Two Logging Chains, 5/16"W x 5 1/2 Feet Two
Hooks, 3/8"W x 6' Two Hooks, Very Good
Condition

2477 Mystery Lot of Old Stuff, Get A Good Look!

2478 Vintage Saginaw Gears Tote Bag, 16"W x 18"H
Very Good Condition

2479 Vintage Hasko Hard Board Serving Trays in
Original Box, Deluxe Lap Trays, 16 1/4"L x
8"W, Like New In Box

248 New In Box Trivia Pursuit Team, 10 1/2"Sq.

2480 (20) Michigan License Plates, Various Years,
Good Condition

2481 Vintage Wind Up Toy Truck, Plastic, Good
Working Condition, Durham Industries Inc. No.
2013, Made in Hong Kong, 8 1/2" x 5"

2482 Maisto 1/24 Scale Diecast 29 Ford Model A
Hot Rod, Nice Detail, Like New in Box, 6"L

2483 Vintage Foley Manufacturing Co. Food Mill
With Red Wood Handles, Good Condition, 7
1/4"W x 13"L x 6 1/2"H

2484 Vintage Westinghouse Oscillating Desk Fan,
Works, Needs New Cord, Plastic Blades, Very
Collectible, Fair Condition, As Is
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Lot Title

2485 Picture Vin Rouge, Chardonnay, Merlot, Vin
Blanc, Wines 25"W x 9 1/2"H, Good Condition

2486 Adventures of Huckleberry Finn Print Image
With Wood Frame, 10 1/2"W x 12 1/2"H, By
Jim Daly, Good Condition

2487 Metal Owl Wall Decoration, 14"L x 6 1/2"W,
Very Good Condition

2488 Wood Plaque Hand Painted Fresh Grade A
Milk, Very Cute, Very Good Condition, 12"W
x 15 1/2"H

2489 Turkey Tail Mount Michigan Mounted on
Hardwood Plaque, 24"W x 22"H, Good
Condition

249 Three Glasses, Plastic Mug, MI State
University 4"Diam x 7"H, Detroit Tiger 3
1/2"Diam x 6"H, Coors Light 3 1/2"Diam x
6"H, Very Good Condition

2490 Vintage Unique 1973 Schlitz Malt Liquor
Plastic Bar Sign, 14"Sq. No Cracks in Plastic,
Unused Stick Pad To Apply To Wall on
Backside, Has Drip Marks on It, May Clean
Off, As Is, Good Condition

2491 Very Nice Chandelier Hanging Light
Decorative Marbled Glass With Brush Rubbed
Bronze Finish, Very Shabby Chic, Great For
She Shed, Good Condition Overall, 12"Diam x
27"H

2492 Hardboard Wall Plaque, Summer Sand, Brand
New But Slightly Warped, 10 1/2"Sq. As is

2493 Vintage Pepsi 8 Pack 16 Oz. Bottles, Good
Condition, Smaller Pepsi Four Pack 12 oz.
Bottles, All Good As Well, 9" to 11"H

2494 Coca Cola Vintage Look Metal Tray, Dented At
End, Good Condition Overall, 8 1/2"W x 19"L
x 1 1/2"H

2495 Two Car Wars And One Dungeons And
Dragons Supplement Books, Paperback in
Good Condition

2496 Four Picture Vintage Kitchen Lot, Old Wood
Handle Masher, Advertising Spatula From Bay
City, Old Wood Whatchamacallit, Small Red
Dust Pan, 5" to 14"L, Good Condition For Age

2497 Elijah Craig Drain Mat For Bar Or Man Cave,
13 1/2"Sq.

2498 VHTF Nylint GMC 18 Wheeler Coca Cola
Truck and Trailer, Vintage Pressed Steel Toy in
Very Good Condition For Age, 22"L x 5"W x
7"H

2499 Vintage New In Box 1990 Ertl Deutz Allis
Tractor Special Edition, 1/16 Scale Diecast
Metal Replica, Made in USA, Orange Color,
7"W x 12"L x 7"H

Lot Title

25 Old Rug Beater, Good Condition, 30"L x 9"W

250 New Plastic Rain Gauge, State Farm Like A
Good Neighbor In The Original Box, 9 1/2"L x
5"W

2500 Beautiful Framed Picture Thomas Kinkade
Bridge of Faith Library Edition With Letter of
Authenticity, Good Condition, 30"W x 26"H

2501 Working Royal Princess Battery Clock, Purple
in Good Condition, 8"W x 8 1/2"H

2502 Metal Cut Out Art American Flag, 14 1/2" x
24" Heavy Gauge in Good Condition Overall

2503 Vintage Wood Carved Artwork Made in USSR,
Very Good Condition, 18" x 9 1/2"H

2504 New Wood Sign 24"L x 7"H Ready To Hang

2505 12" Replogle World Nation Series Globe, Made
in USA, Very Good Condition

2506 Five Older Children's Books, The Little Book,
Wag and Puff Etc. All Show Heavy Wear, Fair
Condition

2507 Women's Size 8 Shoes, Three Pairs of Crocs-
Brown, New Purple, New Blue Upper Purple
Low, New Bobs Brown, New Easy Spirit Gray
Slip On Tennis, Born Brown, NIKE Blue/Pink
Slide

2508 Lot of Misc. Items- House Wrap, New Surge
Protector 6 Outlet, Night Light Bear Plug In
Cord, Horse, Music Dog, Duck, Good
Condition, 13 1/2"L x 11 3/8"W x 8"H

2509 Four Boxes of Various VHS And Cassette
Tape, Music Is Vintage Rock and Rap Tape,
Also VHS Tapes From Disney Movies, Action
and Comedy, All Types of Movies, Good
Condition

251 Backroad Blue Jeans Men's Size 40 x 32, Blue
Cotton Straight Leg, Very Good Condition

2510 Air Mattress With Battery Operated Inflator,
Like New Condition, 72"L x 36"W, Made By
Intex, As Is

2511 Gorgeous Crystal Stemware, Four Tall Glasses,
2 1/2"W x 8"H, Four Short 2 1/2"W x 6"H

2512 Nine Paperback Books, Twilight, 50 Shades,
and More, Good To Very Good Condition

2513 Five Fins and Mask, Pair of Intex Jet Fins, Size
8-11 Good Condition, Pair AMF Swim Master
Mark 1X, Dolfino Tempered Glass Face Mask,
No Snorkel, 19"L

2514 Eight Record Albums, Compilations and
Soundtracks, Some Like New, Fabulous
Strings, Classics IV Spooky, David Rose The
Stripper, KTel Images, Super Hits and More!
Good to Very Good Condition
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Lot Title

2515 Three Vintage Toys, Missing Tires, Dodge
Truck Bed Metal, Hatra Tractor Shovel
Matchbox King Size No. K3 Made in England,
Mary Weather Fire Engine, Matchbox King
Size 15 Made in England, 4 1/2" to 5 1/2"L,
Fair Condition, As Is

2516 Two 1937 Diecast Pickup Trucks, New In
Boxes, Never Used, 1/25 Scale Black and Red
Locking Coin Bank, Black And Red 1/24 Scale
American Classics Ford Pickup, Metal With
Rubber Wheels, Boxes 8" to 9 1/2"L

2517 Useful Decorative Galileo 13" Thermometer,
Base is Loose, Good Condition Otherwise

2518 Antique Healthkit Radio Equipment, Looks to
Be in Good Condition, Untested, As Is, Up to
13"W x 7"D x 9"H

2519 Framed Artwork "Seaworthy" By Lionel
Barrymore, 17"W x 13"H, Very Good Condition

252 Two Collapsible Water Jugs, Five Gallon Clear
And Other, Good Condition, Untested For Leaks

2520 "The Challenge" Nascar Print of Drivers As
Kids, Terry Labonte, Jeff Gordon, Dale
Earnhardt, Good Condition, 20"W x 16"H

2521 Vintage Hummingbird Feeder, Has Some Rust
And Missing One Flower Piece, But Still Very
Cute, Fair Condition, As Is, 6" x 10"H

2522 Happiness Beach Theme Wall Art, Needs
Touch Up on Frame, Very Good Condition
Overall, 13"W x 11"H

2523 Artist Signed And Numbered #110/250 Print,
John Galbo, No Frame, Very Good Condition
Overall, 28"W x 38"H

2524 Cher Concert Cardboard Ad From 1989, Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 22"H

2525 Five All Sealed In Carton Packs, Vintage Coke
Bottles (Not For Consumption) Crate 14"L x
13"W x 11"H, Good Condition For Display

2526 Brand New In Box John Deere Salt & Pepper
Shakers, 5 1/2"W x 4"H

2527 Five Issues Of National Lampoon Magazine,
July 1976, Oct. 1976, May 1984, Oct. 1984,
Jan. 1986, Greatest Comedy Magazine Ever!
Good to Very Good Condition

2528 Faith Family Friends Plaque, Looks Like
Wood, Probably Resin, Six Green Handled
Utensils, One Spatula And Chopper Have Rust,
Strainer Too, Also Handled Grate, Fair to Good
Condition, 7"Sq. to 13"L

2529 Vintage Midge Toy Truck And Tootsie Toy
Trailer, Made in USA, Metal Diecast 1/64
Scale, Good Condition For Age, 3" to 4"L

Lot Title

253 New Super Value Pack 20 Pairs of Men's Size
6-12 Hanes Crew Socks

2530 Vintage Miller Falls Tools Dyno Mite # No.
885 Saw Guard with Original Box, 3"W x 7"L x
2"H, Very Good Condition

2531 Two Large Campbell's Soup Mugs, And Tin
For Recipes, All Clean, No Chips, Very Good
Condition, 5"Diam to 6"W x 5"D x 5"H

2532 Vintage New in Box 1990 Ertl Deutz Allis
Tractor Special Edition, 1/16 Scale Diecast
Metal Replica, Made in USA, Orange Color,
7"W x 12"L x 7"H

2533 Two Large Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. Pilsner
Glasses, From Madeira Beach, Dusty From
Storage, 9"H, Great Condition

2534 Two Vintage Six Coke Bottles, All Sealed,
Disney World Commemorative Coke (Not For
Consumption) Boxes A Bit Rough, Caps Also
With Rust, Still Nice Lot, Fair to Good
Condition, 8"H

2535 Personal Petoskey Stone Finds, One Looks
Really Old Per My Opinion, 7/8" to 2"L, in 8
Oz. Tub With Lid, Great For Collectors, Crafts,
Your Use, (19) Total, Very Good Condition

2536 Two Books- Arizona on My Mind Hardcover
and Mexico Paperback Cookbook, Good
Condition Overall

2537 Eight Small Cars, Seven Hot Wheels From
About 2000, One Other Vehicle, Good
Condition, 2" to 3"L

2538 Canvas Pepsi Tote, Has Two Side Pockets, One
Small Stain You Could Probably Wash Out,
Good Condition, 16"W x 14"H

2539 Four Books On Native American Indians,
America's Fascinating Indian Heritage 416
Pages, Lots of Color Plates, Native N. America
Beliefs and Rituals, Spirits of Earth & Sky, Full
Color 184 Pages, Totems The Transformative
Power of Your Personal Animal Totem, 215
Pages, Gill's Dictionary Of Chinook Jargon
From 1960 80 Pages, English to Indian
Translations, No Tears, Good to Very Good
Condition

254 NAPA Racing Dale Earnhardt Jr. Bobblehead
Doll, Like New In Box, 7"H

2540 Three 24" Levels, Two Wood and One Metal,
Red One Has One Bad Site Bubble, Others
Good Condition For Age

2541 Pfeiffer Vintage Beer Box, Wow! Very Good
Condition, Few Writings and Dust, Need
Cleaning, 17"L x 10 1/4"W x 9"H
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Lot Title

2542 Nice Painting of Stag on Black Velvet Canvas
With Rustic Wood Frame, Very Good
Condition, 39"W x 29"H

2543 New Old Stock Bathroom Sign, Wood 18"W x
7"H

2544 New Open Sign, Plastic, Works, 19"W x 9
1/2"H

2545 Vintage Unique 1973 Schlitz Malt Liquor
Plastic Bar Sign, 14"Sq. No Cracks in Plastic,
Unused Stick Pad To Apply To Wall on
Backside, Has Drip Marks on It, May Clean
Off, As Is, Good Condition

2546 Wood Rustic Sign Boy N: A Noise With Dirt
On It, Good Condition, 32"W x 14"H

2547 New Very Nice Piece of Older Sewing Machine
Art, Great Picture For Your Sewing Craft
Room, Approx. 24"W x 13"H

2548 Resin Stepping Stone, Butterflies, Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 1/2"Thick

2549 Wood Monogram Letter N Wall Art, 16"W x
12"H

255 (12) Decks Of Playing Cards, Good Condition,
Some Sealed New In Package, One Hand Held
Game With 268 Games Including Mario and
Donkey Kong

2550 Metal Hanging Uncle Sam Hat Windchime,
Damaged and Faded. Fair Condition. As-is.  

2551 Two Wood And Metal Decorative Wall
Shelves, Pretty Pink Flowers, Could Repaint or
Leave As Is, 11 7/8"W x 6"D x 7 3/4"H

2552 French Cup Coffee Plaque Wall Art, Good
Condition, 12"Sq.

2553 BB8 Star Wars Canvas Wall Art, Very Good
Condition, 8" x 10"

2554 All Foreign Countries Vintage Sealed Soda
Coke Crate Full (Not For Consumption) 14"L x
13"W x 11"H, From Korea, Bangladesh,
Bulgaria, Etc. 8"H

2555 Three Side Sharpen Stone, Medium Crate 8"L x
3"W

2556 Like New Ertl John Deere Skid Loader Made of
Metal, Will Move Sand In Sandbox For Years
To Come, 5" x 8"

2557 1/64 Scale Ertl Toy John Deere Tractors,
Waterloo Boy, Model G, M, R, 620, Like New
Condition, Each In It's Own Box, 2 1/2"L Each

2558 Vintage Two Pole Mount Limb Cutters,
Incomplete, One Marked Fred Marvin, Assoc.
Inc. Akron Ohio, 10"L Tool Not Marked 10"
Inspect, As Is, Fair Condition

Lot Title

2559 Six Record Albums, 1960's-70's, Best of
Tommy James And The Shondells, BJ Thomas
Greatest Hits, Gary Puckett And The Union
Gap Greatest Hits, Gene Pitney Greatest Hits of
All Time and More Big Sixteen, Jerry Lewis
Just Sings, Covers and Records in Very Good
Condition

256 (12) Callaway Golf Balls, Warbird Hand
Inspected And Cleaned, No Pond Balls, Very
Good Condition, Playable

2560 New In Box Vintage Massey Harris 44 Special
Tractor, 1994 Michigan FFA Foundation, 1/16
Scale, Made in USA, No. 2203TO, Made by
Ertl, 5 1/2"W x 8 1/2"L x 5 1/2"H

2561 Vintage Vinyl Doll Closet, 10"W x 6 1/2"D x
14"H By Luce, Small Handle Is Missing But
Has Other Good Hardware, Good Condition For
Age

2562 Vintage Bed Light Hangs Over Headboard,
Pink Glass Globe, Leviton, 10"L x 4"W, Good
Working Condition

2563 Wood Frame Mirror With Shelf 27"H x 21"W x
3 1/2" Shelf, Good Condition

2564 Vintage Miller Lite Stained Glass Sign, 28"W x
22"H, Great Condition

2565 Artist Signed And Numbered Print John Galbo
No Frame, Matting Has Edge Flaws, Good
Condition Overall, 38"W x 28"H, #17/250

2566 Black & Decker Weed Whipper 36V Lithium
Ion Battery And Charger, Handle is Adjustable,
53"L Good Condition, Works Great, Run Time
On Battery Unknown, As Is, Come Preview

2567 Men's Off Road 21 Speed Excalibur Thruster
Bike, Shifts Great, Bike Has Disc Brakes in
Front, Brakes Excellent, Tires Have Very Good
Thread, Has Shimano Shifters And Brakes,
Large Frame Bike With 29" Tires, Black in
Color, Seat Not Ripped, Bike In Very Good
Condition

2568 7HP Intek Power Washer, Motor Runs Good,
As Is, Come Preview

2569 Metal File Cabinet, Four Drawer, Good
Condition, 15"W x 28"D x 51"H

257 Two New Gillette Mach 3 Razor Refill
Cartridges, Back to Work/School Special, 4"L
Packages

2570 Metal Mailbox With Custom Handle And
Working Flag, Slightly Bent on Bottom Edge,
Paint Scratches, Good Condition Overall, 6"W
x 19"L x 9"H
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Lot Title

2571 Heavy Commercial Green Blower Manifold
Used in Pesticide Spraying, Use Your Way,
Fair Condition, As Is, 20"L

2572 Eastsport Deluxe Sport Backpack With Laptop
Pocket, New With Tags, 16"W x 19"L

2573 Very Nice Elephant Inspired Lamp, 18"H Just
Add The Right Shade, Solid Resin, Very Good
Condition

2574 Metal And Faux Wood Shelf, With Four
Shelves, Good Condition, Matches Lot #2575,
57" x 29 1/2" x 15"

2575 Metal and Wood Corner Shelf, With Three
Shelves, Top Shelf is Water Damaged, 22"W x
15"D x 57"H

2576 Vintage Perfection Brand Kerosene Heater,
Glass Not Cracked, Rusty, Good Condition For
Display, 24"H

2577 Three Rakes, Spade Shovel, Garden Hoe, Also
Another Rake Without A Handle, Good
Condition, As Is, Up to 20"W

2578 Large Piece of Plywood Painted Black, Has
Holes And Cutouts, Fair Condition, 48"W x
68"L

2579 Steel Outside Door, 36"W x 79"H, One Dent on
Door, Good Condition Otherwise

258 Two New Old Spice Deodorant 3.0 Oz. Groovy
Edition, Pure Sport

2580 Six Steel Corners 122"L x 3 3/4"W New Still in
Original Writing

2581 Antique Sands Detroit Construction Level,
Good Condition, Not Broken, One Empty Site
Bubble, 48"L

2582 New In Box Lemon Tree Walk Through Gate
For Stairs, Door Automatic Shuts, White Metal
28"W x 31"L

2583 Large Tent From 1970's Era, Was Set Up Few
Years Ago, Fair Condition, Definitely Useable
Tent, Includes Poles and Stakes, Size Unknown
With Large Cloth Carrying Sack, 24" x 24"

2584 Croquet Set With Bag, Wood And Canvas,
Good Condition, Set with Wood Sticks, Hard
Balls Stores In Bag, Enjoy Hours of Backyard
Fun, 9"W x 28"L Mallets

2585 Five Rustic Weathered Antique Barn Wood
Planks, 9'L x 10"W x 3/4"Thick, Looks Like
Oak, Hard to Find Reclaimed Pieces Came
From Century Old Barn In Flushing MI, Stored
in Rafters Of Barn For Many Years, Can Be
Used For Variety of Projects, Typically This
Width Runs About $6. to $8. Per Running Foot,
Which Make These Retail For About $55. Per
Plank

Lot Title

2586 Nice Full Size Foundation Dark Fabric Cover,
Looks In Very Good Condition, 52"W x 75"L

2587 Duro Rock 32"W x 60"L x 1/2"Thick One
Sheet, Fair Condition, Possibly Used, Come
Preview, As Is

2588 Two Bags of White Metal Poles With Elbows
for Canopy, Acc. Come Preview, As Is, Poles 1
1/4"Diam x 39 1/2"L Each, The Bags Are The
Only Military Item Marked Woodland Desert
#1080-00-108-1173, Looks in Good Condition

2589 Embroidery Loom, Made of Wood, Several
Parts and Pieces, Up to 46"L, Good Condition

259 New In Package Two Pair Pack of Snow Trax,
Walk Confidently On Snow And Ice, Women's
Size 5-10 Easy On/off

2590 Six Fishing Rods With Two Zebco Reels 404,
33 Both Work, One Real Old Shakespeare
Fiberglass Rod, Mostly Good Condition,
Couple Bent Eyes, As Is, 57" to 78"L

2591 Triangle Shape Vinyl Window, 23"W x 42"L
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition

2592 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!***36" Entry Door Fiberglass And
Door Casing, Wide Side Glass Panel, Dark on
One Side, Light Oak on Other, Good Condition,
Casing 51"W x 81"H <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

2593 Aluminum Adult Crutches, Used One Week,
Very Good Condition

2594 Three Piece Wedge Rods, Good Condition, Up
to 4'L

2595 New Out of Box North States Brand Safety
Gate, Model 4950, 30"W x 30"H

2596 Pro Rack Hitch Mount Four Place Bicycle
Rack, Has Key and Locks, Good Condition,
34"H x 18"D

2597 8' Wood Ladder, Good Condition

2598 (12) Pieces Salvaged Lumber, 1 1/2" Thick
Boards, 2 1/2", 3 1/2", 5 1/2"W, 46"L Nails
Removed, Fair to Good Condition, As Is

2599 Drywall Corner Covers, White Vinyl, Five New
Pieces

260 Nascar Racing Select Clear Series #60 Good
Condition, Box 6"L
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Lot Title

2600 Four Rustic Weathered Antique Barn Wood
Planks, 9'L x 10"W x 3/4" Thick, Looks Like
Oak, Hard to Find, Reclaimed Pieces Came
From Century Old Barn in Flushing MI, Have
Been Stored In Rafters Of Barn For Many
Years, These Can Be Used For Variety Of
Projects, Typically With This Size Runs $6. To
$8. Per Running Foot, Which Make These
Retail For Approx. $55. Per Plank, Very Good
Condition

2601 Pipe Bender, Has Rust, Appears in Good
Condition, Works, 52"H

2602 Three Plastic Covered Garden Poles, Use to
Support Plants, Good Condition, 6'H

2604 Salvaged Pine Lumber 3/4" Thick (11) Total
Boards, 2 1/2", 3 1/2", 5 1/2"W x 75"L Free of
Nails, Good Condition

2605 Three Piece Hand Tool Lot, Shovel, Pick Axe,
Heavy Metal Ice Spud, 57"L Spud, Overall
Good Condition

2606 Metal Ladder 5' Could Use Cleaning, Good
Condition Otherwise

2607 6'7" Rod and Zebco 404 Reel, Appears in Good
Condition

2608 Halloween Wall Hanging And Outdoors,
Pumpkin 32"H x 18 1/4"W Wall Hangings,
Pumpkin 19"W x 5 3/4"H And Black Happy
Halloween That Lights Up With New Batteries
15 3/4" x 9 1/4" All Like New Condition

2609 Four Pairs of Vintage Skis, Use For Display In
Man Cave or For Runners on Ice Shanty Or
Sled, 70" to 80" Good Condition For Age

261 Detroit Lions Plastic Piggy Bank With Baseball
Bank, Good Condition, 9"L x 6"H

2610 Bundle Of Eight 2 x 4 x 45" Treated Lumber,
Each Piece Has Groove 1"W And 3/8" Deep
That Runs The Full Length, Very Good
Condition

2611 Green Canvas Camp Seat With Carrying Case,
Like New Condition, 19 1/2"W x 20"D x 29"H

2612 Exercise Trampoline, 36"Diam Overall, 24"
Jump Area, Small Hole in Covering Of Springs,
Good Condition Otherwise

2613 Two Sets (Four Pieces) Bamboo Hiking-
Walking Poles, Good Condition, Good Straps
And Baskets, Great For Balance On Uneven
Ground, Use Throughout The Year, Hiking And
Cross Country Skiing, 52" to 60"

2614 Three Pieces of Pine Slabs Live Edge, Sawn on
Bandmill 2" x 12" x 40" Average Size, Great
For That Bench Project, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2615 Six Pieces Of Black Walnut Boards, 3/4" Thick
4" to 5 1/2"W, 39" to 52"L Lumber, Mostly
Clear Wood With Some White Sap Edge, Very
Good Condition

2616 Yard Ornament Rooster With Arrow, Rise And
Shine in Turquoise, Super Cute Metal Stakes In
Ground, Very Good Condition, 47"H x 19"W

2617 XL Skier Tower Life Styler, Good Condition,
25"W x 56"D

2618 Four Rustic Weathered Antique Barn Wood
Planks, 9'L x 10"W x 3/4" Thick, Looks Like
Oak, Hard to Find, Reclaimed Pieces Came
From Century Old Barn in Flushing MI, Have
Been Stored In Rafters Of Barn For Many
Years, These Can Be Used For Variety Of
Projects, Typically With This Size Runs $6. To
$8. Per Running Foot, Which Make These
Retail For Approx. $55. Per Plank, Very Good
Condition

2619 New in Box Three Bali Window Blinds, White
1" Vinyl, Two 35" x 64" and One 36" x 64"

262 New With Tags Lions NFL Bear Plush Toy,
13"W x 18"L

2620 Clothing Rods and Hooks Lot- Metal, Plastic,
Various Sizes, 35" to 48" Some Adjustable

2621 Three Piece Hand Tool Lot, Weeder, Garden
Rake, Carpet Broom, Good Condition Overall,
61"L Rake

2622 Four Steel Tiki Torches 6' Good Condition

2624 Rebel Tackle Box, 13"W x 7"D x 7"H, With
Some Tackle, Five Untested Reels, Nine
Fishing Rods, Various Lengths And Styles,
Three Clamp on Rod Holders, Three Metal
Stringers, Fair to Good Condition

2625 Nice Pine Soft Wood Sticks, (50) Pieces 2 x 25
Pieces, 1" x 1" x 16", Clear Boards Rough
Sawn, Good Condition

2626 New In Package Dryer 4" Semi Rigid
Aluminum Hook Up Kit, 8' With Clamps

2627 Moroko Movie Theatre Poster With Stars Like
Charlton Heston, Minor Tears and Stains, Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 22"H

2628 Moroko Movie Theatre Poster With Stars Like
Abbott And Costello, Minor Wear And Tear,
Good Condition For Age, 14" x 22"

2629 Moroko Movie Theatre Poster Full of Stars,
Slight Staining, Good Condition For Age, 14"W
x 22"H

263 Detroit Lions Throw Pillow, Made in USA,
Very Good Condition, 16 1/2"Sq.
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Lot Title

2630 Metal Kroger IN Street Direction Sign 18"W x
24"H, Shown In Pictures, I Currently Have Two
Up In Different Listings, Each One Was Spray
Painted Black Over The Word Kroger, I Tried
Scrubbing Dish Soap, Vinegar, Baking Soda
And Scouring Pad That Didn't Work Very
Well, Shows Wear, Fair Condition

2631 Fishing Lure Collectible Book, Guide To The
Most Collectible Antique Fishing Lures,
Hardcover 11 1/4"H x 8 3/4"W x 1"D With 332
Pages, Hardly Ever Looked Through, Like New
Condition

2632 Two Large Guitar Playing And Stories Books,
Good Lightly Used Condition, Lots of Tips And
Stories From The Pros

2633 American Vernacular New Discoveries In Folk,
Self Taught and Outsider Sculpture Book,
Brand New, Still in Shrink Wrap, Book 10" x
11 1/2" x 1 1/4", Nice Gift For The Artistic
Person In Your Life

2634 Lighter Quicker Better Cooking For The Way
We Eat Today, Techniques, Better Tastes, Good
Condition

2635 Bolt Action Rifles Book, The Definite Work
Covering Every Major Design Since the Mauser
Of 1871, 695 Pages, Includes Info on Take
Down And Assembly, Strengths And
Weaknesses, Tech Specs, How to Shoot Them
and Latest Trends Like New Condition, No
Rips, Tears, Bends or Marks

2636 1966 WWII Hardcover Big Book, Good
Condition, 640 Pages

2637 Two Books- Turquoise Jewelry 64 Pages, Full
Color Photos Show Hundreds of Examples of
Southwest Indian Jewelry Dating From
Hundreds of Years Ago To Present Times,
Second Book is Iroquois Their Art And Crafts,
Very Informative 128 Pages, Pages Need To Be
Glued To Spine So I Rubber Banded The Book,
Should Be An Easy Fix

2638 Good Housekeeping Complete Book of
Needlecraft, Worn Dust Jacket, Good
Condition, Complete Easy to Follow Guide To
Basic Sewing And Tailoring, Knitting,
Embroidery, Crocheting, Rug Making, Tatting,
Netting, Needlepoint, Smocking, Quilting,
Weaving, Sewing For The Home And More

2639 Better Homes & Gardens Healthy Family
Cookbook, Good Condition

264 1990-91 Upper Deck Baseball Cards, Good
Condition, 15"L

Lot Title

2640 Learn To Read Music In Ten Lessons Book,
With CD on Inside Cover, In New Condition,
CD Never Used, 138 Pages, Some Subjects Are
Scales And Keys, Time And Tempo, Harmony,
Pitch And Minor Scales, Ten Lessons With 29
Tests, Answers In Back of Book, Like New
Condition, No Tears, Stains or Marks,
Hardcover Book

2641 Three Welding Metal Craft Books, First Is
Welding Complete, Techniques, Project Plans
And Instructions, Like New, Full Color, 224
Pages, Full of Beautiful Projects With Detailed
Instructions, Second is Sheet Metal
Technology, New 112 Pages, Third is
Ornamental Tin Craft A Book Stamped Lindsay
School Nov. 1950 On Inside Cover, Lots of
Cool Retro Projects in This 152 Page Book, No
Tears Or Marks in Any Book, Good Condition
Overall

2642 Two Blacksmithing Books, More Advanced
Level, Both Have Never Been Used, Just Stored
in Box, Complete Modern Blacksmith, 300
Pages Talks About Making Tools, Recycling,
Use And Repair of Tools, Very Nice
Illustrations On Each Page Showing You What
The Text Says, Second Book is Practical
Blacksmithing And Metalworking, Full of
Projects and Tricks of The Trade, 360 Pages,
No Rips, Tears, Marks in Either Book, Tons Of
Info, Very Good Condition Overall

2643 Four Blacksmith Books, Mostly Leaning
Toward The Beginner, First Is The Backyard
Blacksmith, Full Cover 176 Pages, Good
Condition, Blacksmith's Craft, Primer of Tools
and Methods, 247 Pages, Forging Damascus
Steel Knives For Beginners, 104 Pages Full
Color Step By Step Like New, Fourth is 24
Blacksmith Projects, 126 Pages, Tons of
Patterns, All Books Are in Very Good to Like
New, No Rips, Tears, Marks in Books

2644 The History Of The Devil And Idea Of Evil By
Author, Dr. Paul Carus Hardcover Book With
Sleeve, Like New Condition

2645 The Complete Idiot's Guide to WWI Sticker On
Front Edge Wear, Good Condition Overall

2646 Official Red Book Guide Book of US Type
Coins, Paperback From 2008, Very Good
Condition

2647 Spurgeon's Most Popular Work Morning,
Evening By Book Charles Spurgeon, Revised
Modern English Version, Good Condition
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2648 Vintage 1965 The Pooh Story Book By AA
Milne, EH Shepard Illustrator, Hardcover Book,
No Tears, Writing or Stickers, 10" x 7 1/2",
Good Condition

2649 Lot of Children's Books, Mostly Hardcover in
Good Condition Overall

265 Women's Coach Shoes Size 8 1/2, Great
Condition

2650 Two Bird Watching Books Paperback in Good
Condition Overall

2651 Two Traverse City State Hospital Book, Very
Good Reads in Very Good Condition, How
Thin The Veil By Jack Kerkhoff, Memoir of 45
Days, Tunnel Vision By Tanya Eby With Other
Stories From The Edge

2652 Paperback Book How To Survive The End of
The World As We Know It, James Wesley
Rawles, Founder Of Survival Blog.com
Interesting Reading, Good Condition

2653 Paperback Making Toy Dinosaurs in Wood,
Good Condition

2654 Awesome Collection of Calvin And Hobbes,
Four Total Paperback, Good Condition

2655 Holly Clegg's Trim And Terrific Diabetic
Cooking Book, No Rips, Tears, Very Good
Condition

2656 The Complete Idiot's Guide To Organizing
Your Life and Managing Your Time, Good
Condition

2657 1991 Bay City Directory Hardcover Book,
Good Condition

2658 Sisters Book By Scholastic in Like New
Condition

2659 Field Guide to Birds East of The Rockies,
Paperback From 1980, Good Condition

266 New With Tags Two Pairs of Worthington
Dress Pants, Size 14, Navy Chalk Stripe, Other
Brown Blue Plaid, 69% Polyester, 29% Rayon,
2% Spandex, Originally $40. Each

2660 The Sailing Doctor Book "The Essential
Shipboard Companion" By Martin Luray, Very
Good Condition

2661 Three Hardcover Books, All About Jaguars,
Tons of Pictures, Dust Cover Has Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition

2662 Growth Co. Hardcover Book, Dow Chemicals
First Century, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2663 Duck Decoy Carving Books, Antique Style
Duck Decoys Contemporary Techniques To
Carve And Paint in Folk Art Tradition, 107 Full
Color Pages, Has Chapters On Carving, Aging
The Wood, Painting, Antiquing, Gorgeous
Book Like New Without Wear, Carving Duck
Decoys With Full Size Templates For Hollow
Construction, Full Size Patterns For 16 Ducks
With Color Plates On Inside Covers, Two Great
Books For The Carver

2664 Clymer Repair And Maintenance Manual M327
For Honda Motorcycles 1982-88, 700-1100 CC
V Fours In Very Good Clean Condition, Age
Unknown, 10 1/4" x 7" x 1"

2665 Tub Of Tools, Screwdrivers, Pliers, Pipe
Wrench, Wrenches And More, Fair to Good
Condition, 24" Pipe Wrench, Up to 14"L

2666 Random Lot of Sportscards, Looks Like
Basketball and Baseball, Labeled As 90's But
No Idea, Just Want Them Out of The House,
Includes Two Binders and Several Smaller to
Medium Boxes, Some Misc. Stuff Too, From
Smoke Free Home, 13" x 10" x 10"

2667 Scentchips Wax Melts New In Box, Mosaic Bar
Tools, Mosaic Decorative Bowl, Candle
Holders, Water Jug 8"H, Stemless Wine
Glasses New In Box, All Like New to New

2668 (12) Thick Square Glass Candleholder or
Displays, All Have Purple Ribbons, Jewels Hot
Glued On, Could Remove Easily, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

2669 Misc. Decorations, Balloons With Hand Pump,
Mosaic Decor Vases and Picture Frames Etc.
Scent Plug Ins, Penguin 14"H, All Like New to
New

267 Leather Biker Half Chaps? Maybe For The
Legs, Look In New Condition, Quality Leather,
22"L x 8"W

2670 Six Stainless Steel Set, Five Knives, Fork,
Needs Sharpening And Clean, Good Condition
Otherwise, 14"L Knife

2671 Orchard Hostess Set With Box, 3"Diam Cups,
No Chips, Cracks, Very Good Condition For
Age

2672 Brass Lamp With Shade, Three Way, 33"H
Very Good Condition Otherwise, Has Dark
Spots in Some Areas

2673 Two Vintage Oil Lamps, All Glass, 18"H x
6"Diam, Brass And Glass 16 1/2"H x 5"Diam
Both Nice Looking For Display or Use, Good
Condition Overall
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2674 Bristol Fine China Plates, Bowls, Cups, No
Chips or Cracks, All Appear in Very Good
Condition, Large Bowl 9"Diam

2675 Ancient Bible, 3"W x 10"L x 12 1/2"H, Gilded
Edges, Missing Pages In Front, Good Condition
For Age

2676 Two Vintage Mirrored Vanity Trays, Good
Condition, Round 9 3/4"Diam, Oblong 14 1/2"
x 9 1/2"

2677 Three Norman Rockwell Plates, One Beautiful
Africa One, 8 1/2"Diam Each, Good Condition

2678 Wine Decanter 13 3/4"H, Five Glasses 3 1/4"H,
No Chips, Cracks, Very Good Condition, And
Two Wood Deutschland Flip Top Steins, One
Needs Screw, Overall Good Condition, 8"T

2679 Macrame Hanging Planter Wood Base Is Well
Bucket, Good Condition For Age, Dusty From
Storage, 7"W Hangs 36"H

268 Rockford Fosgate White Wolf Twisted
Interconnect Cables, 5.0M/16'4" Pair, New
Never Out Of Box

2680 Two Piece Brass Lamp Set, Tested, Works,
Good Condition, 24"H x 7"W Without Shade

2681 Pair of Metal Bookends Gazelles On Marble
Bases (I Believe) Animals Are Jumping and
Front Legs Are Resting On Black With White
Veining Piece Of Marble, They Are Standing
On Very Showy Piece Of Brown And White
Marble, Very Good Condition, Few Flea Bites
Along Couple Of Base Edges, Gazelles Are
Little Loose At Front Legs But They Are
Secure, 5 1/4"L x 3"W x 6 1/4"H, Nice Older
Set For The Man Cave

2682 Four Vintage Metal And Brass Trays, Wall
Hangers, 12" to 24" Good Condition Overall
For Age

2683 Antique Five Dry Measures By W & LE Gurley
Troy NY Metal And Wood, Qt. 2 Qt. 1/2 Peck,
1 Peck and 1/2 Bushel, Good Condition For
Age, 14 1/2"Diam x 7 1/2"H

2684 New Warning Baiting Deer Is Illegal This Corn
Pile is Intended For Squirrels, Chipmunks and
Other Such Critters... Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x
17"H

2685 Notre Dame Fighting' Irish Quartz Clock, Great
Accent Piece For Your Man Cave, 11"H x
14"W Very Good Condition For Age

2686 New Tin Sign Weekend Forecast Camping
With A Chance of Drinking, Made in USA, 12
1/2"W x 16"H

2687 Beautiful Oil Painting Of Farm Scene, Very
Good Condition, 25"W x 31"H

Lot Title

2688 Leaf Metal Wall Art 40"W x 1 1/2"D x 15"H,
Very Good Condition

2689 Two Wood Shelves, One Shape of House, 9
1/2"W x 1 1/4"D x 10"H, 24"W x 2"D x 9"H,
Both Very Good Condition

269 Useful Boston Electric Pencil Sharpener, Works
Great, 3"W x 6"L x 4"H

2690 Pheasant Wall Hanging Wood and Metal, Good
Condition For Age, 11"W x 1"D x 9"H

2691 Metal Wall Sconce Set, Very Good Condition,
16"W x 5"D x 12"H

2692 Vintage Hand Blown Glass Amber Decanter
With Stopper, Very Good Condition, 15 3/4"H
x 3 1/4"Diam

2693 Two Matching White And Gold Colored
Victorian Style Occupied Japan Statues, Good
Condition, Show Some Wear, But They Are
Both Quite Old Good For Any Collectors, 6
1/2"H

2694 Vintage Weather Barometer Leak Proof From
Atco Co. From Germany, Tells You When It
Will Rain or Be Dry Etc. Good Condition,
5"Diam

2695 Great Grandma's Dresser Display Antique
Items- Hand Held Mirror With Wood Back
Hand Crafted, Harbour Glass Co. Milton VA,
Seth Thomas, Wind Up Alarm Clock, Made In
Germany, Oval Picture From Pin With Leaf
And Acorn Frame in Gold Or Brass? Pin Needs
Repair, Compact Makeup Touch Up Purse,
Glass Mirror Inside has Crack, Leather Small
Coin Purse, Made in England, Nice Items To
Display, From Estate, 14" Mirror, Good
Condition Overall

2696 Super Stone Pizza Stone 3620 Sassafras
Enterprises, Inc. 1981 Evanston Ill. Nice, 12
1/2"Diam

2697 Assorted Lot of Picture Frames, Smallest 5" x
7" Good Condition Overall

2698 Otto Bernz Brass Blow Torch, Good Condition,
10"H

2699 Grim Reaper Ceramic Small Chip on Hood
Otherwise, Good Condition, 13"H

27 Deer Camp Horn From Northern MI, Works
Good, Blow Hard, Good Condition

270 HP Color Cartridges, 951XL Magenta, Cyan,
Yellow, New In Boxes

2700 Huge Lot of Brass Figurines and Different
Incense Holders, Check Them Out! 2" to 10"H,
Good Condition Overall
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2701 Vintage Perfume Tray for the Top of Your
Dresser or Nightstand, Mirror Bottom, 17"W x
12"D Oval, Good Condition for Age

2702 Hammered Brass Planter in Good Condition,
Oblong with Handles, 13"W x 9"D x 5"H

2703 Hosley Brass Vase in Good Condition, 13.5"T

2704 Lot of (6) Stacking Shelves, Plastic Shelves
Used Together or Seperate, Each is 23 3/4" x 11
7/8" x 7"H, 4 are New in Package, 2 Opened

2705 Men's Brand Name Clothing Lot, Sizes Vary, S-
XL, AEO, A & F, DC, Etc. Clean & Smoke
Free Home, Very Good Condition

2706 (3) Boxes of Many Pieces of Pipe Insulation,
Most are 1" Inner, 2.5" Outer Diameter, 24"
Long, Good Condition

2707 Garage Lot Including Extendable Screen, Large
Roll of Twine, Length of Tubing, Hammer,
EPDM Rubber Garage Door Bottom, T-Square,
T-Square is 32"L, Good Condition Overall, 14"
x 14" x 15"

2708 Tote Filled with Luau Party Supplies, Grass
Skirts, Bras, Straw Hats, Lights and Leis + Tons
More, Good Condition Overall, 11.5"D Tiki
Bowl

2709 (4) New-Never Opened Purple Table Runners
with a Crinkle Pattern, Believe They are 12" x
96"

271 New Sealed Red Skelton Three DVD Set

2710 (4) Hanging Hummingbirds (2 Acrylic, 1 Glass
and 1 Metal) Good Condition, Approx. 3"H

2711 Vintage Pig Planter - Hand Crafted Sticker On
Bottom, No Damage, Good Condition, 8" Nose
to Tail

2712 Antique Lot of Cups, Saucers, Salt n' Pepper,
Creamers and More - Loose Packed Few Chips
and Cracks, Good Condition Overall

2713 (2) Vintage Oriental Type Ceramic Vases, 9.5"
& 12.5"T, One has Crazing, Neither Have Any
Major Damage, Only One Small Area Chipped
On Bottom of Smaller Vase, Good Otherwise,
10 to 13"Tall

2714 Metal Wall Art in Good Condition, 14"W x
15"H

2715 New Solid Hand Crafted Concrete Leaf Face,
Has Wire to Hang, 6"W x 9"H

2716 New Warning - No Stupid People Beyond This
Point Tin Sign, 12.5" x 17"

2717 Warning Due to a Price Increase of Ammo - Do
Not Expect a Warning Shot 12.5" x 17" Tin
Sign, New

Lot Title

2718 16" Round Ford Mustang Metal Sign in Very
Good Condition

2719 Birdhouse - Gourd Like with Lovely Painting of
Flowers, Bird and Butterfly, Just Gorgeous!
Hand Painted with Initials On Bottom, Good
Condition, 11"H x 6.5"D

272 New In Box Ione Lynx M9 Wheel Optical
Mouse, 5"W x 7"L

2720 Primitive Rustic Toilet Paper Holder - Shaped
as an Outhouse, Very Cute and in Good
Condition, 12.5" x 8.5" x 4"T

2721 Beautiful Oval Mirror - Rose Pattern On Glass,
Glass is in Good Condition for Age, Ready to
Hang, Wood Looks Like Oak, 15"W x 23"H

2722 Purse with Shoulder Strap Included, About
12"W x 10"H, Good Condition

2723 40 Piece Dynasty Fine China Dining Set - All
Pieces are in Really Good Condition, Has Saw
Very Little Use, 8 Cups, 8 Bowls, 8 Small
Plates, 8 Medium and 8 Large with Pink Flower
Detailing and Silver Edging, 3.5" Diameter Cups

2724 Beautiful Robert Held "RHAG" Signed
Iridescent Cobalt Blue and Purple Heart Paper
Weight in Very Good Condition, 2 1/4"W x
2.5"L

2725 Izod Bra in Good Condition, 34B

2726 Jennifer Brinley Microwave & Dishwasher Safe
Plate, 20"W x 9"D, Minor Crazing On Bottom,
Very Good Condition Otherwise

2727 Vintage Collectible Strawberry Shortcakes "The
Muffin Man" Figure, 10"T, Good Condition,
Little Dusty from Storage

2728 Cross-Stitch From a Country Garden from
McCall's Needlework & Crafts, Good Condition

2729 (2) Victoria's Secret 36DD Bras, Wear
Everywhere Wireless Push Up and Wear
Everywhere Underwire Push Up, Good
Condition

273 Olympus Infinity Super Zoom 330 With
Battery, Tested and Working, 5"W

2730 (3) Unopened 16 Fluid Ounce Bottles - Wen
Shampoo, 7"H (Pomegranate) with 1 Unopened
Pump, (8) Metal Hair Clips, (1) Miniature Hair
Crimper, All Like New, 7.5"L

2731 Oak Sunbeam Chime Wall Clock in Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 2.5"D x 23.5"H

2733 (2) Door Wreath Faux Flowers in Good
Condition, 13"D

2734 Ghost Rider Fabric Art in Good Condition,
Great Decor Piece for Halloween, 16"W x 20"H
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2735 New Tin Sign - Beer Helping Ugly People Have
Sex Since 1862, 12.5" x 16", USA Made

2736 New Busch Light Tin Sign, 16"W x 12.5"H

2737 Ceramic Flower Vase with Artificial Flowers,
12" x 5" and Artificial Flowers Wreath, 20" x
20", Good Condition

2738 Purse in Very Good Condition, 12"W x 9"H x
5"D

2739 Metal Pig Wind Blowing Fan in Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 10"D x 13"H

274 iLive DVD Video Player With Speakers, iPod
Classic Dock, With Remote, Tested and
Working, Speakers, 5"W x 10"D x 11"H

2740 Vase with Lid, Made in Japan, Hand Painted,
Very Good Condition, 5.5" Round x 9"T

2741 Women's Lot of (2) Bras, Size 36C, Red by
Warners - Padded, No Wire, Blue by Adrienne
Vittadini Studio - Padded and Underwire, Good
Condition

2742 Decorative Lighted Glass Block with Pink "D"
In Center, 8"W x 8"H, Very Good Condition

2743 (3) Nutcrackers, 5.5", 8.5" and 10"T, Very
Good Condition

2744 (3) New Pashmina Shawl Wrap Scarfs, 28" x
72" with 3" Fringes, Weighs 7 oz Each, 2 Olive
Green and 1 Purple

2745 Crossbody Cat Purse, Pink (Light) Faux
Leather, Very Cute & Never Used, Like New,
8" Square

2746 Vintage Corelle Dishes Lot, 26 Pieces Total in
Good Condition, (8) Dinner Plates, 10 1/4"D;
(5) Luncheon Plates, 8.5"; (4) Bowls, 6 3/4" and
(9) Saucers

2747 (13) Purple Silky Table Runners, 12" x 96"L,
Appear New or in Very Good Condition

2748 (2) Victoria's Secret 38DD Bras, Lavender
Underwire, Nude Body by Victoria, Lightly
Lined Plunge, Good Condition

2749 Tea Set Marked Made in Occupied Japan, 16
Pieces, 2.5" D Cups, Rose Pattern, Good
Condition for Age

275 Netgear N900 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit
Router, 2.5 And 5.0 GHZ Model WNDR4500,
Never Connected To Internet, Very Good
Condition, No Cord, As Is, 6"W x 2"D x 10"H

2750 Estate Sale Lot #2 - Mirror Oak, 18" x 28" x 1"
Thick, 26" x 71" and 3" to 8" Basket of Jars, 1
Pints, 28"H Mirror, Good Condition Overall

2751 Estate Sale Lot - Vintage Motorola Radio, 10" x
7" x 8" Buffalo China Cups, Saucers, Dessert
Plates, 3" to 9", Misc. Box 12", 10" x 10"

Lot Title

2752 Single Candle Holder, Believed To Be
Roseville Matte Glaze. 5.25" Tall Good
Condition.

2753 Beams 1978 Corvette Porcelain Decanter. Rear
Axle and Bumper Need To Be Reglued, Good
Condition Otherwise, 14"L

2754 2 Fall Signs, 2ft Long Wall Hanging and 7"W
Table Top Pumpkin, Both Like New Condition.

2755 New Happiness Is A Cat Handcrafted Concrete
Garden Plaque With Wire For Hanging, Painted
and Top Coated To Endure The Elements 9"Sq
.75" Thick

2756 New Tin Sign - Remington Guns, 16"W x
12.5"H

2757 Large Wooden Entertainment Center - has
Lighting and Beautiful Glass Door Storage,
94"W x 17"D x 82"H

2758 Iron Wall Sconce in Good Condition, 11 3/4"W
x 7"D x 14"H

2759 200 Amp Electrical Panel with 15 Breakers
Inside, Looks to be in Good Condition, 14.5"W
x 4"D x 45"H

276 Johnny Carson Seven DVD Set, Plus One VHS,
Good Condition

2760 Wooden Cabinet - Good for Basement or
Garage, Good Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 39"H

2761 Lemon Tree Auto Walk-Thru Gate for Stairs,
Door Walkthroughs, Looks to be NIB, 29"W x
1.5"D x 30"H

2762 "Litter-Robot" for Cat Litter, Could Use a
Cleaning, Untested, AS IS, 22"W x 24"D x
28"H

2763 30"L Fisher Price Baby Bathtub plus Fisher
Price Bouncer/Rocker, 23"H, Both Look to be
in Good Condition

2764 Long Wooden Coffee Table, 66"W x 24"D x
15"T, Some Wear On the Feet but Very Good
Condition Overall

2765 Medical/Health Lot: (1) New in Box - Vicks
(Warm) Vaporizer; (1) IV Pole, 60"H and Base;
(1) Multiple Medication 7 Day Mediplanner by
"Apex"; (1) Heavy Duty Grip Pads for Feet,
Large Numbered "Health O'Meter" Brand
Professional Scale, Weight Capacity of 330
Lbs, Scale is Used but Still Accurate, Good to
New Condition

2766 (4) Nice Matching Solid Wood Dining Chairs
with Cushioned Leather Seats, 21.5"W x 19"D
x 36"H, Seat at 18.5"

2767 One Gorgeous Olive Dress, Brand New,
Women's Large
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2768 (55) Empty Slim CD Cases, (8) DVD-R Discs,
New with Cases, (8) DVD-R Discs and (15) CD-
R Discs, New with Cases

2769 Men's Lot of (3) Shirts Size 3XL, Red Shirt by
Fruit of the Loom, Multi Color Shirt by Grand
Slam, Burgar Shirt by Grand Slam, Good
Condition

277 Recordable CD's, New Unopened Package of
50, 5"Diam x 3 3/4"H

2770 (10) Thick Fabric Rectangle Tablecloths, 60" x
126", All White, Good Condition

2771 (4) Black Thick Fabric Rectangle Tablecloths,
60" x 102", Good Condition

2772 Wicker Table Base with 36"D Glass Top that
has Hole for Umbrella, Good Condition, 28.5"H

2773 Vintage Oak Captain Chair with Caned Seat,
Seat is Starting to Fall Apart, Good Condition
Otherwise, 30"T x 21"W x 18"D, Seat at 17.5"

2774 Brand New Pillow Perfect Outdoor/Indoor
40.5"L x 21"W Reversible Round Corner Chair
Cushion, Perfect for Outdoor Furniture, Made
from Durable 100% Spun Polyester Fabric
Which Resists Water and Sunlight, Integrated
Ties Ensure That the Cushions Stay Put,
They're Filled with 100% Polyester Fiber and
Are about 3" Thick, Reversible with Different
Designs On Each Side, Model Number:
499925, $60 Retail

2775 Lazy Boy Burgundy Rocker/Recliner, Normal
Wear, Needs Cleaning, Roughly About 2-3
Years Old, Had in Storage, Overall in Good
Condition, 38"W x 38"D x 42"H, Seat at 19"

2776 Big Black Stratus Suitcase Mystery Box Filled
Up Full with Miscellaneous Items, 23.5lbs of
Mystery, 18.5"W x 9"D x 29"H

2777 Outers SST Trap Machine - Worked 9 Years
Ago When Upgraded - Needs Power Box
Control or By Pass, Fair Condition, 23"W x
21"D x 37"H

2778 Bushel Barrel for Gardens Painted White, Very
Cute for Decor, Good Condition, 19"W x 19"D
x 13"T

2779 Entertainment Stand - Grey, Glass Doors,
Swivel Top, Good Condition, 42"W x 22"D x
19"H, Smoke Free Home

278 Sony DVD CD Player, Model DVP SR210P
With Remote, Tested and Working, 11"W

2780 Microwave Stand - White with Wood Trim, 1
Drawer and 2 Door Storage, 24"W x 20"D x
47"H, Good Condition, but Surface is Bubbled
and Cracked in a Few Spots

Lot Title

2781 Beam's 1956 Thunderbird Porcelain Decanter,
Dusty and Needs Cleaning, 14"L, Front Bumper
Needs to be Reglued, Otherwise Good
Condition

2782 (2) Laundry Hampers - Small One is Hard
Plastic, 15"W x 11"D x 15"H, Large One is
Wicker, 18"W x 10"D x 26"H, Some Wear but
Good Condition for Age

2783 Schumacher Instant Power Battery Jump Start,
Works As It Should, Model #PS-400-3A, Good
Condition, 9"W x 8"D x 12"H

2784 Handmade Box of Rigid Sign Marquee Letters,
Full Set of Letters, Numbers and Symbols,
10"T, 8" Letters, Box is 30.5" x 11" x 18.5",
Good Condition

2785 4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet, No Key, Some
Wear and Surface Rust but Still in Good
Condition, 15"W x 25"D x 52"H

2786 (3) Wheels from 1998 Honda Prelude, Two are
205/55-16 and 1 is 205/50-16, Worn Out and in
Fair Condition, Seem to be Holding Air, Please
Come and Inspect Before Bidding

2787 Tripp NYC Pants, Size 13, Good Condition,
Blue Jean Jacket, Vest Style & Co. Size 18W,
Good Condition and Black Jean Jacket Marked
Highway Size 1X, Has Fading but Still in Good
Condition

2788 (3) Men's Large Cloth Jackets: Green
Corduroy, Large Black Wilson Leather and
Nice Grey Dress Jacket, All in Good Condition
and (1) Small Fur Jacket, Good Condition

2789 Women's Beige Design Dress, Size Large by
Everly in Good Condition

279 New CD and Cassette Tape, Elton John, A
Tribute to Diana Princess of Wales

2790 Lot of (2) Men's Shirts: Size X-Large, Purple
Striped Shirt by Apt. 9, Blue Short by Hanes,
Good Condition

2791 Carriage Court Brand Soft Pink Medium Long
Robe, 1 Size Fits All, 54"L, Stain On the Inside
Toward the Bottom but Overall in Good
Condition

2792 Lot of (2) Men's Shirts, Size XXL, Izod Golf,
Gray Design and Multi-Color Design Shirt,
Good Condition

2793 Sonoma Size Medium Robe Made of White
Towel Material, Soft and Warm, 100% Cotton,
Good Condition

2794 Lot of (3) Men's Shirts, Size Large - Red Shirt
by Ruff Hewn, Blue and White Detroit Tigers
Shirt and Multi Color Shirt by Nautica, Good
Condition
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Lot Title

2795 Lot of (2) Men's Shirts, Size 2XL, Multi Color
by St. John's Bay - Black Striped by Puritan,
Good Condition

2796 NWT J.J. Basics Ladies Top, Size Medium

2797 Lot of (2) Men's Shirts, Size 3X, Green Design
Shirt by Grand Slam and Black Design Shirt by
Croft and Barrow, Good Condition

2798 (2) Ladies Tops from Worthington, Size XL,
Good Condition

2799 Lot of (2) Men's Green Shirts, Size XX-Large
in Good Condition, Green Design Shirt by
Grand Slam, Green Design Shirt Crofts and
Barrow

28 Two Metal Instruments To Put Hot Patches On
Tire Tubes, Good Condition For Age, 4"L

280 Hubbell Taymac Receptacle Cover, New In
Package, 5"Sq.

2800 (2) Metal Shelves with Racks that Can Fold Up,
11 1/2" x 6"D x 24"H & 10"W x 9"D x 52"H

2801 Stand Alone Metal Frame Medical Toilet, Good
Condition, 22"W x 16"D x 28"H

2802 Lot of (18) Dean Koontz Books - Six Hardcover
and Twelve Paperback, Good Condition Overall

2803 Bright Starts Baby Pad Crawling Area Plus Five
2' x 2' Foam Floor Pieces, 36"W x 26"D x
19"H, Good Condition

2804 Fisher Price Baby Swing, Works, Plugs in with
Teddy Bear, Good Condition, 42"Tall

2805 Very Nice Baby Trend Jogging Stroller, Plus
Couple Clip Toys and Giant Teddy Bear, Good
Condition, 22"W x 46"D x 41"H

2806 Red Hydraulic Chair, Cool Addition to Any
Room, Good Working Condition, 18"Dia, Seat
at 23" to 31"H

2807 Two Ladies Tops, Size Large, American Eagle
and Old Navy, Good Condition

2808 Commercial Grade Adjustable Height Garment
Rack with Z-Style Rolling Base, Top Bar
Height is Easily Adjustable with the Press of a
Button, Middle Bar Can be Loosened and
Repositioned as Desired, Rolls Smoothly and
Wheels have Locks to Hold Position, Great for
Clothing Displays at Garage Sales and Flea
Markets, Also Awesome for Use in Large
Closets, Base is 66"L x 74 3/4"H

2809 26" Huffy Mountain Bike, 18-Speed, All Ready
to Ride, has Some Surface Rust and Wear, Fair
to Good Condition

281 Canon EOS Rebel S Film Camera With
Batteries, Strap, Assorted Lenses, Tested and
Working, Good Condition, 5"W

Lot Title

2810 Weber Charcoal Grill, Could Use New Grill
Rack, Comes with a Grill Brush, Inside Needs
Cleaning, 18"Dia x 35"H, Fair to Good
Condition

2811 Lot of CDs in Stand, About 80 CDs, Wide
Variety Plus Extra Wire Wall CD Holder, Good
Condition Overall, 14" to 28"Tall

2812 Two Ladies Tops, Size Large, Jennifer Lopez &
JM, Good Condition

2813 Karate and Boxing Gear, Two Boxing Gloves,
Knee Pads, Hand Pads, Two Head Pads, Foot
Pads, Soft Boxing Glove, Wrist Pads, Carry
Bag in Great Tote, All Self Defense or Boxing
Items, Good Condition Overall

2814 Outdoor Planters: Aztec Clay Set of 3 Matching
Pottery Planters, 11" & 9"W & 8"W Circular
Planters, Two Ornament Butterflies, Extra
Large Brown Plastic Planter, 21"Dia x 17"H &
Two Matching Brown Plastic Planters, 13"Dia
& 11"T, 6 Planters Total, Don't Pay Retail!
Good Condition

2815 Vintage Wicker Bench with Cushion, 39"W x
16"D x 36"H, Painted Red, Good Condition

2816 Thick Padded Soft 12 Feet Long Crib Bumper
Pad and Curtain Valance, 58"W, Some
Staining, Fair Condition

2817 Lot of (10) Baby Girl Mix Clothes, Good
Condition, Size 12 Months, Pink Design Pants
by Disney, Pink Design Shirt by Disney Land,
Orange Onesies by Carter, Pink Design Dress
by Carter's, Two Green Pants by Faded Glory,
Blue Jeans by Nannette, Blue Jeans by Mon
Petit, Blue Design Pants by Carter's, White
Design Pants by Carter, Good Condition

2818 Large Lot of (20) Star Wars Figurines, Dated
2001 & 2011, Plus Misc. Items, Up to 5"Tall,
Good Condition

2819 Radio Flyer Red Metal Wagon, Vintage, Rolls
Well, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 35 1/2"D x
14"

282 GPX Radio AM/FM (TV Radio) No Cord, As
Is, Works, Can't Find Cord to Prove, 6"W x 7"H

2820 Poulan Pro 20" Gas Chainsaw, Ran Great Last
Year, Could Not Start This Year, Comes with
Case and Extra Chain, AS-IS, Looks Good,
Overall 38"L x 14"W x 12"H

2821 Pair of Vintage Lounge Swivel, Metal Bases,
Cushion Bodies, Just Need a Bit More Sprucing
Up, Good Condition, 23" x 24" x 32", Seat at 18
1/2"H

2822 Wooden Decorative Ladder, 4 Feet Tall, 15"W,
Good Condition Except a Few Holes from Nails
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Lot Title

2823 Kenmore 14 cF Upright Freezer, Model
2539234115 with Security Lock, for Child's
Safety, Great Working Condition, Minimal
Surface Marks, I Have Two of Them, Only
Need One Now, Right Side is Dented in a Bit
but Good Condition, Has Odor 28"W x 29"D x
59"H

2824 Trace Sound Trap 136, 28"W x 20"D x 12"H,
Looks in Good Condition

2825 Large Metal Candle Stand in Good Condition,
48"H

2826 Metal & Mesh Outdoor Swing, Use AS-IS or
You Could Add a Pad or Pillow, Very Good
Condition, 36"W x 72"D x 77"H

2827 Shoe & Closet Storage - Two Underbed Fabric
Shoe Storage, Thick Fabric Hanging Storage &
Plastic Hanging Storage, Up to 46"Long, Good
Condition Overall

2828 Box of Assorted Wooden Country Type Decor,
All in Good Condition, Come Check it Out, All
Vintage/Handmade, Up to 20"Long, Good
Condition Overall

2829 Octo Curio Cabinet by Pulaski Furniture Corp.
One of the Glass Broke while Moving & Till
Good Condition with ACE Well Cut Glass,
23"W x 18"D x 73"H

283 New HP Laserjet Cartridge 1 641A Magenta
Cartridge For 4600, 4610 Or 4650 Printer, 9"W
x 15"L

2830 Chest of Drawers, Made by Sherrill Furniture
Co USA, Some Finish Damage and Circle
Spots on Top, Fair Condition, 37"W x 19"D x
51"H

2831 Minnesota Sewing Machine, Model A, Still
Seems to Work, No Drawers in Cabinet, 34"W
x 18"D x 32"H, Good Condition

2832 (3) Boxes of Tools with Metal Lockable
Toolbox, Piers, Screwdrivers, Cutters, Electrical
Parts, Etc., Good Condition Overall, Up to
12"Long

2833 2-Drawer Metal Hardware File Cabinet,
Almond or Tan Color, 36"W x 19"D x 28"H,
Some Wear on Outside but Still Good Condition

2834 4-Drawer Chest TV Stand, Comes with Feet in
Top Left Drawer, Fair Condition, 48"W x 18"D
x 34"H

2835 Wollensak 3M Reel to Reel Tape Recorder,
Worked When Last Used but Missing Power
Cord to Test, AS-IS, No Left Record Button,
Fair Condition, 20"W x 10"D x 10 1/2"H

Lot Title

2836 Like New Rubbermaid Commercial Mop
Bucket with Wringer, Holds 35 Quarts, New &
Improved Design, Reduces Splashing Up to
80%

2837 Wooden Shelves Cabinet with Glass Door, 3-
Tier, Good Condition, 28 1/2"W x 18 1/2"D x
37 1/2"H

2838 Wooden Shelf with Heart, 7"W x 4"D, Very
Good Condition

2839 (21) Metal Plant Stakes to Hold Plants in
Upright Position, Green Color, Very Good
Condition, They Have a Circle at the Top to
Hold the Plant Stem, 24"L

284 HP Black Printer Cartridges, Two Double Packs
950 New In Boxes

2840 Heavy Duty Metal Car Ramps, Very Solid, No
Bends, Good Condition, 10"W x 34"D x 9 1/2"H

2841 Aquarium for Rats/Reptiles? has Metal
Latching Screen Top with New Water Bottles &
Other Supplies, Good Condition, 30"W x 12
1/2"D x 12 1/2"H

2842 Black Vinyl Floor Runner, Never Used, 35
1/2"W x 47 1/2"L

2843 New in Package Bali Cut to Size Vinyl Roller
Shade, 55 1/4"W x 72"Long

2845 Very Nice Black Coffee Table with Matching
End Table, has One Drawer, Good Condition,
Looks Nice in Any Room or at the Foot of a
Bedside Table, 47"W x 24"D x 19"H & 18
1/2"W x 15"D x 22"H

2846 60 Egg Cartons Total - Three 18-Egg Cartons,
Three 12-Egg Carton Paper/Cardboard, 54 -
Twelve Egg Styrofoam Cartons, 11"W, Good
Condition

2847 FTW Model 92H107A 3/4 hp Pump 230V,
Unknown Working Condition with Hose,
Untested, 30"Long Overall

2848 6-Piece Engine Stand, Works, Needs Assembly,
Some Rust, Fair Condition

2849 Large Set of Dishes in 42 Piece Full Set of 8-
Plates, Dessert Plates, Bowls, Cups, Saucers
Plus Large Gravy Bowl? and Large Saucer,
Good Condition, Up to 12"W

285 CD Boombox With AM/FM Radio, Works
Great, Powered By AC or Batteries (Not
Included) 9"W x 9"L x 4 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

2850 Subwoofers with Wood Box, Fabric Covered,
12" Subwoofers (2), 200W Each Kenwoods,
Good Condition, Gently Used, 30"W x 13"D x
14"H Case

63/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

2851 Lot of Vinyl & Cardboard Toro Advertising
Signs & Flags, 22" x 33" Posters, Toro
Plastic/Vinyl Flags Over 20 Feet Long, Some
Damage on One Poster, Great for Barn or Man
Cave, Good Condition

2852 Little Girls Pink & White Radio Flyer Tricycle,
Only Three Weeks Old, Like New Condition
Except Grandpa Ran Over Right Rear Rim &
Tire, So Only Needs a New One, 12"D Front
Tire, 27"L

2853 Large Wooden Shop Table, Nice for Pole Barn
or Man Cave, 13 Feet Long x 2 Feet Wide x
33"H, Good Condition

2854 Mainstays 7' Patio Heater, 40,000 BTU
Variable Control, New - Never Used

2855 Wood Nutcracker, 36"T from Walmart, Very
Good Condition

2856 Fish Tank (Critter Cage), 5 Gallon, Cracked
Upper Right Corner, Contents Include Filter,
Hose, New Filter in Package, Plant (Fake),
Tunnel or Cave & Top, AS-IS, 16" x 8 1/2" x
10", Fair Condition

2857 (2) Nice Matching Ceramic Lamps with Shades,
Heavy, Both Work & Very Good Condition,
32"Tall, Lamp is 8"W & Shade is 16"W x
11"H, Cloth & Plastic

2858 Union Made Glass Top Showcase with Metal
Frame with Storage & Mirrored Doors, Good
Condition, 59"W x 20"D x 39"H

2859 Wood Nutcracker, on a 5 1/2"L x 5 1/2" Base,
36"H, Bought New from Walmart, Very Good
Condition

286 Sony Blu Ray Player, Model BDP-S1500
Includes Power Cable And Remote, Tested,
Working, 9"W

2860 Half Bushel Wicker Basket with 4-Dried
Birdhouse Gourds, Up to 22"Long, Good
Condition, 15"Dia x 9 1/2"H Basket

2861 Plastic Flower Vase with Colorful Sticks, Very
Pretty, Good Condition, Vase is 5 1/2"W x 3"D
x 10", 39"Tall Overall

2862 Resin Base Lamp with 8 1/2"D x 10"H Fabric
Shade, Untested, Looks Good Condition

2863 Plastic Round Wooden Planter Basket, with
Legs (One Broke), 11"Dia at Top x 18"H, Fair
Condition

2864 New Water Goblets Pfaltzgraff - Winterberry
Pattern, 3"Dia x 7 3/4"H

2865 Geppeddo Porcelain Doll in Box, New,
Collector Series "Kaylee" About 26"T

Lot Title

2866 Wood & Glass Display Case, 7'4"Long 22"D x
38"H, without Doors on Back, Good Condition

2867 Heavy Thick Metal Magazine Rack - Paper or
Books Rack, 42" x 10" x 18", Good Condition

2868 8 hp Honda Gas Motor, Needs Fresh Gas,
Untested, AS-IS, 17" x 12" x 17"

2869 Speedway Model 08550 Air Compressor, 8
Gallon Tank, 120V, 60 Hz, 125 PSI with 25
Feet Hose, Working, Needs Cleaning but Good
Condition, 23"W x 10" x 24"H

287 Sony Vaio Laptop in Working Condition, With
Power Cord, Model PCG-7141L, Good
Condition, 10"W x 14"L

2870 Targus Black Laptop Computer Briefcase, has
Some Lint/Dirt Inside it, Lots of Pouches and
Pockets, Great Physical Condition, 16"L x 6"W
x 14"H

2871 Set of 4 Logitech R922 Stereo Surround Sound
System, Works RCA Plugins, 9"H Speakers,
Good Condition

2872 Bose Speakers 201 Series II Direct Reflecting
Bookshelf Speakers, Good Working Condition,
Great Sounding One Wood Composite has
Dent, Good Condition, 14 1/2" x 8" x 9"

2873 Bose Sounddock Portable Remote, Power
Supply, IPhone Hookup Adapter & Bluetooth
Adapter, Battery & Power Operated, Works
Great, Box & Instructions, 14"W x 9 1/2"D x 8
1/2"H Box

2874 Pioneer GEX P10XMT Digital Satellite & Auto
Receiver, Professionally Removed by Redmans,
7" x 5" x 1" & 7" x 6" x 4"H, AS-IS, Worked
When Removed

2875 (2) Midland Two-Way FRS Radio Model 75-
507 VOX Voice Activated 14-Channels, 2-Mile
Range, 8 1/2" x 2 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H Boxes, New

2876 HP 97 Tricolor Ink New - Never Used

2877 OMP Plastic 2-Tube Hip Quiver in Nylon Case,
17"Long

2878 Box of Chargers Adapters, Power Cords,
Hitachi 9V, ENG 9V, Ritron 8V, & More, AS-
IS, Good Condition

2879 Samsung HT-WP38 5-Disc DVD Surround
Sound, Wireless Rear System with Powered
Subwoofer, and All Cords, Tested & Works,
Includes Remote, Model PS-CWP38 Speakers,
17" x 17" x 3" DVD

288 New Abbott And Lou Costello, Four VHS Set,
With Three DVDs of Five Disc Set, Missing 2
and 3, Good Condition
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2880 Digital Photo Frame with Voice Recording &
Built in Clock, Digitally Records & Plays
Messages, Plastic Case, New in Box, 4" x 6"
Digital

2881 (10) New Circuit Breakers, New - Never Used,
Square D 15-Amp, 3"Long

2882 Spacemaker GE Compact Disc Player AM/FM
Stereo, High Performance Subwoofer, Plays &
Works, Sounds Good, Good Condition, 14 3/8"
x 10 1/4"

2883 Two RV Light Fixtures, Unassembled with
Glass Globes, Looks Good Condition, 4"D x
6"T Each

2884 Lot of (35) Clear DVD Cases, Good Condition,
7 1/2" x 5 3/8"

2885 Relaxing Sound & Waterfall, Can Control the
Flow of Water/Rain, Lights Up for Added
Soothing Relaxation, has Sounds of Loons,
Rainforest, Summer Night, Thunder, Sunrise
and Wind Chimes, Works Perfectly and in Very
Good Condition. Perfect for a Yoga Room or
For Listening to Fall Asleep at Night, 7" x 5
1/2" x 13 1/2"H

2886 Samsung 4 Piece Speaker System, Missing One
Front Speaker, All Work, Model PS-RC550,
with Wires, 2 3/4"H & 5.5"H

2887 Nice Nylon Laptop Bag in Very Good
Condition has Shoulder Strap as Well Handles,
Lots of Pockets for Storage, Smoke Free Home,
16" x 13" x 5"

2888 Weight Watchers Kitchen Scale, Perfect for
Creating Accurate Recipe Measurements and
Measuring Serving Sizes, Batteries Included,
Works Great, Good Condition, 9" x 6 1/2"

2889 Barbra Streisand Collection - One Voice VHS,
Her Name is Barbara Hardcover Book, Barbra
Streisand Just for the Record Hardcover, 4 CDS
& Memory Book, Very Good Condition

289 2" Receiver Hitch TV Stand, Supports 32" to
65" TV, Good Condition In Original Box, 12" x
28"

2890 Zmodo Outdoor Wifi Camera, Set of 4 in Box,
Never Been Used, 4"L Each, Appears
Complete, 720 HD

2891 Vetoos Rooftop Cargo Bag, Appears New in
Package with Carry Nylon Bag, 14" x 9" x 12"
in Bag

2892 Magnavox AS400 High Power Stereo Amplifier
with 20 Random Presets, LCD Display, Two
Cassette Player & More, Looks Good Condition
for Age, 14"W x 12"D x 12"H

Lot Title

2893 Nintendo 64 Console, Model N45001, Tested
and Working, Comes with a Spare Hookup, No
Games or Controllers, Nice and Clean has All
Cords for Powering Up, Plastic Case, AS-IS, 9
1/2" x 7" x 3"

2894 Handheld Magellan GPS Blazer 12, Satellite
Navigator, Very Little Good Condition

2895 Calligraphy Set - New, Never Opened,
Complete Kit for Beginners by Walter Foster,
ISBN: Q78-1-60058-406-0, Includes a 32-Page
Project Book, Cartridge Calligraphy Pen, 3
New in Boxes, 12 Ink Cartridges, Calligraphy
Paper, Guideline Sheet, Felt Tip Calligraphy Pen

2896 Part of My Gnome Collection 17 Piece Total,
Thomas Clark is the Artist Hand Cast by the
Cairn Studio, Very Detailed Pieces, Some
Signed by the Artist, COA in Box, Don't Miss
Out, No Chips, Good Condition, All Resin
Mold, 1 1/2" to 9"

2897 (2) Various Sets of Pfaltzgraff Dishes, Plates,
Bowls, Saucers, Cups, Casserole Dish, Serving
Bowls, & More, a Few Chipped but Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 12"Long

2898 Children's Toy Lot - Figures and More, VTech
Create a Story, Plastic Figurines & More, Up to
6"L, Good Condition

2899 New & Used Office/School Items, Lots of New
Items, Magic Instascan Portable Scanner,
Calligraphy Master-Class Kit & Book, Pencils,
Pens & So Much More Items, Great for School
or Office, Pieces Up to 10"L

29 Two Cast Iron Hooks, Yellow Columbus
McKinnon 5 1/2"L x 3"W, Other One Also
Columbus McKinnon No. 250 Measures 6"L x
4"W, Both In Good Condition, Inspect in Person

290 Radio Shack 200 Channel Programmable
Scanner, Pro 39 Vintage, Works, Batteries
Included In Original Box, With Instruction
Manual, 7 1/2" x 4 1/4" x 2 3/4"D, Good
Condition

2900 Faux Flower Lot, Good Condition Overall,
7"Diam x 7"H Glass Round Vase

2901 Garden Pots, Good Condition Overall, 4" to
7"Diam

2902 Three Mouse Pads, Never Opened From
Victorian Trading Co. From Smoke Free Home,
10"W x 8"D

2903 Misc. Wall Decor, Two Matching Mirrors,
Spade And Rake, Wood Birdhouse, New Wood
Welcome Sign, Metal Wheelbarrow, Vintage
Burwood #340-2 Wall Picture, All In Good
Condition, Mirror 5 1/2"Sq.
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2904 Unique Pottery Lot, Eight Assorted Pieces,
Good Condition, One With Crack, Mikasa,
Gamza, Ben Owen, Artisan Pieces, Pier 1, 4" to
12"

2905 Top Portion Of Grandfather Clock By Tempus
Fugit, Piece of Wood Broken Off, But Guts
Inside Are Good, 19"W x 9 1/2"D x 27"H

2906 New Sarah Jayne Size 7 1/2 Women's Leather
Knee High Boots With Wedge Heel

2907 Four Pieces Pine Cookies Live Edge 2" Thick
Ovals 13" x 16" Sliced On Band Mill, Are You
Crafty? Very Good Condition

2908 Five Pretty Gray Wolf Figures, All Ceramic,
Beautiful, No Chips or Cracks Seen, 2 3/4" to
6"H

2909 World Map Purse, Two Zipper Pockets, Middle
Snap Pocket, Bought And Never Used, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 3 1/2"D x 5"H

291 Four LED Color Changing Smart Light Bulbs,
New in Box, Made By Treat Life And Works
With Alexa And Google, Use Your Phone As
Remote Control For Color Brightness Etc.
Tested and Works Perfect

2910 Sakura Chef Set of Four Stoneware Salad
Dessert Plates, 8"Diam Each Unique Design of
Chef, Very Good Condition

2911 Wood Jewelry Box, Minor Scratches, Good
Condition Overall, 12"W x 8"D x 5"H

2912 Custom Bowling Ball and Leather Bag, Both in
Good Condition

2913 Gathering Basket, Two Ducks, Goose Baskets,
Good Condition, Duck 9"W x 7"D x 5"H

2914 Portable Easel Has Place For Supplies And
Handle To Carry, 22"W x 17 1/2"D x 5"H,
Very Good Condition

2915 Stewarts Louisville Set of Eight Vintage
Aluminum Coasters in Box, 3"Diam, Box Has
Some Issues, Otherwise Good Condition

2916 Very Ornate Wood Expanding Bookshelf, Ends
Flip Up and You Pull Them Until You Get the
Desired Length, Pushed All The Way In, Shelf
is 16"L, When Pulled All the Way Out Expands
to 25 1/2"L, Ends 7"H, Shelf 6"W, Wonderful
Condition to This Nice Vintage Piece, Ends Are
Cut Out, Leaves And Shelf is Very Good
Condition

2917 Antique Weed Puller, Rusty, Good Condition
Otherwise, 44"L

2918 Five Piece Amber Glass Bakeware, Three
Pyrex, Two Anchor Hocking, Very Good
Condition, Two 12" x 8, 14 1/2" x 10", 13" x
9", 9 1/2" x 5 1/2"

Lot Title

2919 Older Silverware Set in Nice Wood Dovetail
Display Box, Don't Believe It's Real Silver,
Box 6" x 11" x 19", Good Condition, Many
Pieces

292 Minolta XG7 With Sunzoom Telephoto Lens F
5.8 #300445, Tested and Working, Good
Condition, Lens 16"L

2920 Schaefer Hat Store, Kangol Size XL Hat, and
Dobbs 5th Ave. 7 5/8 Hat, Both in Great
Condition, Only Worn A Few Times

2921 Vintage Wall Decor, Burwood Items, Mirror
Set, Southwestern Decor, Home Interiors,
Welcome Sign, Mirrors Are Missing Wall
Hangers And One Has Writing On Back, Good
Condition Otherwise, 4 3/8" to 9 3/4"

2922 (31) Pieces of Boys Clothing Size 10/12 All
From Smoke Free Home, NIKE, Champion,
Nerf, And More! Good Condition Overall

2923 Amazing Glass Decor (18) Items, Any Mom Or
Grandma Would Love This Lot! Good to Very
Good Condition, 6"H Glass Angel

2924 Women's Size XL 1X Clothing, Some New
With Tags, All Super Cute From Smoke Free
Home

2925 Queen Size Sheet Set, Flat, Fitted, Two
Pillowcases, No Rips or Stains, Very Nice and
Soft Cotton/Poly, Good Condition Overall

2926 Box of Approx. 100 Movies and Music, Harry
Potter Collection, Disney Collection, Mysteries
and Much More, All Good Clean Condition,
Something For Everyone

2927 1000 Piece Halloween Puzzle, All Pieces
Included, 12" x 10" x 2"

2928 New Furrybones Scorchie Figurine, 3"

2929 Five Parachute Men, Three Out of Package,
Two In, 4 3/4" x 7" Open Parachute Approx.
18"Diam, 24" Top of Chute To Bottom of Man

293 RCA CD Recorder, Model CDRW120, Good
Condition, 13"D x 17"W x 4"H

2930 New Old Stock B Daman Action Figure,
Lightning Fid in Original Blister Pack, 3"H

2931 Toy Suzy Homemaker Green Stove 13"W x
11"D x 19"H Good Pretend Fun, 1950's Era,
Good Condition For Age

2932 Two Warner Bros. Happy Birthday Bugs
Glasses, No Chips/Cracks, Good Graphics, 2
1/2" x 6"H
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2933 1985 Neutron Botox Battery Operated Cheng
Ching Toy Robot, Takes 2 C Batteries, Tested
and Lights Come On In His Head, Not Sure
What Else He's Supposed to Do, Battery Cover
Missing, Fair To Good Condition For Display
or Repair, 11"H

2934 ***UPDATE SELLS TO HIGHERST
BIDDER*** Six XBOX 360 Games, Unable
To Test, But Most Discs in Great Condition,
Battlefield 4, Call of Duty Black Ops II,
Titanfall, Call of Duty Ghosts, Gears of War
Judgement, Pure Racing, Lego Batman
(Without Case) <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

2935 Hallmark Marvel Avengers Captain America
Christmas Ornament, New in Box, 3"H

2936 Transformers G1 Optimus Prime Plain T Rub
Sign Cab Only, Good Condition, 7"H

2937 Triple H Mattel 2011 WWE Wrestling Figure,
7"H Very Good Condition

2938 Helang Professional Adult Hula Hoop, Blue and
Pink Color, New in Package, Each of Six Pieces
- 17"L

2939 New In Package Set of Three Random Thigh
Hi's

294 Imicro Keyboard, Basic KB 107 Key, Black 7"
x 18" New In Box

2940 Road Rippers Bigfoot Motorized With Sound
Effects Monster Truck Toy, Has Sounds and
Drives Forward As Well As Does A Wheelie,
Works Great, Good Condition, 9" x 6" x 6"

2941 Three Pairs of Boys Shoes, Timberland Size 9
1/2 and Boys Reebok Size 9 Timberland Shoes
In Very Good Condition, Boat Shoes Also Size
9, Other Shoes Good Condition

2942 Lightning McQueen #95 Night Light 10 1/4"L x
4 1/4"W x 5 1/4"H, on Spring Stand, Lights Up
Good, On/off Switch on Card

2943 1986 Hasbro Pawtucket Thunder Machine GI
Joe Cobra Dreadnok ARAH Not Fully
Complete, 11" x 4" x 3" Good Condition

2944 New Star Wars in Box 3D "The Force
Awakens" Collector's Edition Bluray 3D and
Blu Ray DVD and Digital HD, Four Disc Set

2945 WWE Ultimate Warrior, Mattel Basic Series
#70 Orange Red Trunks, 7"H Very Good
Condition

2946 Hardcover Book, Has Damage on Corner,
Wizardology, The Secrets of Merlin 2005,
Some Missing Parts Inside, Fair Condition

2947 20 Plus Old Toy Cars and Trucks, Metal and
Plastic, 2 1/2" to 3 1/2" Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

2948 1974 #8438 Blue Box Dance Bot 228, Black
Robot Battery Made in Hong Kong 7 1/2", Take
Two C Batteries, Tested and Eyes, Mouth Light
Up, But No Movement, Cosmetically Very
Good Condition

2949 New In Box 1990 Silver Edition, Big Size
Metal Tonka, Some Rust on It But Was Never
Used, 20"L x 11"W x 10"H

295 Apex DVD Player, No Remote, Working, No
Color Cords, 10"W

2950 Vintage Winnie The Pooh Pop Up Book, Set of
Four, 8"W x 2"D x 8"H

2951 New Purple Glitter Plastic Makeup Case, 9"W x
6"D x 5"H

2952 New In Box Mattel Olympic Skater Ken, 12"H

2953 Vintage Teddy Ruxpin Doll, Awesome Estate
Sale Find, Missing Nose, Mouth Piece, As Is,
Fair Condition, 18"H

2954 Vintage Bozo The Clown Doll, 28"H Approx.
Great Collectible Piece, Neck Says 1966 Japan,
Good Condition

2955 New in Package Watchmen Silk Spectre Adult
Costume Size XS, Size Runs Big

2956 1993 Mobil Oil Tanker Truck Toy, Good
Condition, 3"W x 14"L x 3"H

2957 Vintage Tonka Bulldozer M7461 Pressed Steel
Toy, Looks Like It Wasn't Played With, 7
1/2"W x 12"L x 7"H, Like New

2958 New in Box Lego Star Wars Scarif
Stormtrooper #75523, Never Opened, 89
Pieces, Box Has Paper Loss on Top And
Bottom, 10"L

2959 Large Blue Plastic Crayon Coin Bank, 6"Diam
x 28"H, Good Condition

296 Four Welton Indoor Outdoor Satellite Speakers,
Tested and Working, Shows Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is, 5" x 9"H

2960 New In Box Kindi Kids Rainbow Kate Doll,
Makes Over 40 Phrases and Sounds, Battery
Operated, Childs Plastic Automatic Dishwasher
With Three Racks, Works With Battery, Slight
Chip on Plastic Door, Utensil Holder, With
Seven Plastic Utensils, 4" to 15"H Good to New

2961 Vintage Purple, Red, Turquoise Caboodles
Makeup Cosmetic Case With Mirror, Very
Good Condition, 6 1/4" x 12" x 7"

2962 Four New In Package Wood Children's Build
Models, "Build And Grow" Three Assault
Vehicles and Monkey Powered Plane, Approx.
7"L
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Lot Title

2963 Very Rare Vintage Fang Bang Game By Milton
Bradley, 1967, All Masks, Snake Heads, Just
Needs Balloons To Play, 13 1/2"W x 20"L
Good Condition

2964 Nine Pairs of Men's Jeans, 29-31 Waist, Length
29030 Rock Revival, Levis, Four Pairs And
Other Great Bands, Good to Very Good
Condition

2965 Box of Glassware, Decanter, Fish Bowl,
Ceramic Bowl, And More, Some Chips In Fair
to Good Condition, 2" to 12"W

2966 Two Piece Suitcase Lot, Matching Leather
Cases With Lots of Travel Left in Them, Good
Condition, 27"W x 6"D x 20"H, 22"W x 6"D x
15"H

2967 Box of Clear Glass And Crystal Stemware,
Various Patterns, Wine, Flutes, Bowls Etc.
Good To Very Good Condition, 2 1/2" to 8
1/2"H

2968 Women's Size 9 Shoes, Six Pairs, Two Duck
Head, Brighton, Bare Trap, Born, Kino, Good
Condition

2969 Box of Snow Blanket And Polyfill Packages,
Five Total, Various Styles, Very Good to New
In Package, 17" to 10'L

297 Toddler Girls Shoes and Boots, Size 5, Good
Condition

2970 You'll Be Shakin Your Booty With This
Awesome Lot of (24) Cassette Tapes, Featuring
Michael And Janet Jackson, MC Hammer,
Bobby Brown, Paula Abdul, RFTW and Many
More, Checked Visually And Good to Go

2971 J. Hats American Collection, Size M, Brown
With Multi Color Band 100% Wool, Nature
Discoveries Brown With Tan Leather Band
100% Wool Size L

2972 Three Vintage Pieces of Marigold Carnival
Glass, 3" to 7"Diam, Good Condition

2973 Very Cool Decorative Piece of Art, Looks Like
Bamboo, Shaped Like Fish, Could Be Cool
Umbrella Stand, Very Good Condition, 12"W x
26"H

2974 Tall Ceramic Vase With Faux Greens, 7"W x
18"H, Very Pretty, No Chips or Cracks

2975 Praying Angel Figure Statue, Looks Like
Carved Wood But Is Resin, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 9 3/4"H

2976 Vintage Porcelain Trimont Japan Dog Figure,
Very Small Paint Loss Spots, Overall Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 7"H

2977 Vintage Cast Iron Bookends "Angelus" Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 2"D x 4 1/4"H

Lot Title

2978 Indian Made Basket From Colorado 25 Years
Ago, Very Good Condition, 14" x 3"H, Can Be
Used Either On Table or String A Piece of Rope
Through Edge and Hang It On Wall, Nice
Design, Hasn't Been Used, Has Been in Box
Since Bringing Home

2979 Round Slice of Black Walnut Wood, Good
Condition, 4" Thick x 11"

298 (120) Record Albums, Various Genres, Some
Of Covers Are Worn, Fair to Good Condition

2980 Beautiful Statue of Indian Kneeling With Skull
Raised Above Head, Nice Accent Piece, No
Chips, Very Good Condition, Resin 6"W x 8"D
x 14"H

2981 Brown Wood Lamp With Shade, 6"Diam x
24"H, Has Spots Where Wood is Scratched,
Brown Shade, Three Way, Good Condition

2982 Antique Cottage Clock, Gilbert 1870's,
Running Condition, Time, Strike, Alarm, Good
Condition, With Key And Pendulum, Wood
Case 10"W x 5"D x 14"H

2983 Three Vintage Pieces of Marigold Carnival
Glass, 5" to 8"Diam, Good Condition

2984 Five Ladies Bags, Two Coach, Two LV And
One Unknown, Authenticity Unknown on
Coach Purses, As Is, 7" to 15"W Some Wear,
Good to Very Good Condition

2985 Vintage Accura Camera Flash For Film Photo
Camera, 1 1/2"W x 4"L Untested, As Is, Very
Good Condition

2986 Assorted Figurines, Homco and More, Eagle,
Cats, Little Boy and More, Lenox Swan, Plus
Two Wood Displays, Good Condition, 2" to 5
1/2"H

2987 6 1/2" Norman Rockwell Decorative Plate, Plus
Large German Coffee Mug, Could Use
Cleaning, No Chips, 5"H, Both Good Condition

2988 Vintage Styson Wood Crest Cheese Dome,
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 6"H

2989 Handcrafted African Djembe Drum, Heavy
Well Crafted With Amazing Sound, These Are
World Renowned For Their Full Tonal Range
and Quality, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 19"H

299 Box Full of Birdhouse Decor, 16"W x 24"L,
Plus Wood Birdhouse Theme Plate Shelf, 14
1/2"H x 20 1/2"L, Mostly Good Condition

2990 Three Candlesticks, Aged Metal Finish, Spike
Holds Candle On, 9" to 16"H x 8"Diam, Good
Condition

2991 Vintage Katya Luminarc Egg Shape Candy
Dish on Pedestal, Very Good Condition, USA
Made, Clear Crystal, 4"Diam x 9"H
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2992 8 1/2"H Vintage Ceramic Racoon Figure, Little
Chip on Roof Of Birdhouse, Bit of Blue Paint
Will Fix It, Overall Good Condition

2993 Three Indian Made Bowls From Colorado 25
Years Ago, Large Bowl Has Foot on It But
Could Easily Hang on Wall, 13 1/2" x 4"Deep,
Small Bowl 3 1/2" x 7 1/2", Other 5 1/4"W x
1"H, Very Good Condition

2994 Vintage Ceramic Egg Plate, California Pottery
E400 Good Condition, 12"Diam x 3 1/2"H

2995 Two Copper Color Molds, One Bean Wall
Plaque, Driftwood Wreath (Needs Repair) 5
1/2" to 18"W, Fair to Good Condition

2996 Metal 1986 Old Kent Bank of Gaylord Statue
Of Liberty Bank, Good Condition, 3"W x 3"D x
10"H

2997 Beautiful Vintage GE Mantle Clock, 17 3/4"W
x 3 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H, Glass Face, Some Inlaid
Work on Front, Not Sure of Age, Untested, As
Is, Looks in Very Good Condition

2998 Solid Wood Container With Spindles, Could Be
Used For Anything, Let Your Imagination Take
Over, Towels in Bathroom, Magazines By
Chair, Etc. 21 1/2" x 10" x 15"H, Good
Condition

2999 Wood Butter Churn With Flag And "United We
Stand" Hand Painted on It, 9"Diam x 17"H,
Overall 36"H, Very Good Condition

3 Vintage Keene Fare And Coin Collection Box
Model #K25M Used On Bus, Train, Trolleys,
Top Can Light Up With Switch, Has Key For
Coin Box Which is Rare, 42"H, Seems in Good
Working Condition, Great Man Cave Addition

30 Diecast Collectible South Carolina Sheriff's Car
With Patch, Very Good Condition

300 Five Raggedy Ann and Andy Cloth Dolls, 14"
to 33"H, Mostly Handmade, Good Condition

3000 2008 Bald Eagle Commemorative Half Dollar,
Original Box With COA

3001 Damascus Folding Knife In Leather Sheath,
Stamped Cutlery Salvation, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"L

3002 1922 S Peace Dollar, Better Mint AU+
Condition, San Francisco Mint

3003 Rick Leach Autographed 1982 Detroit Tigers
Rookie Card, Comes With COA From 2014
Card Show It Was Obtained At

3004 1991 Mount Rushmore Anniversary
Commemorative Half Dollar, Original Box
With COA

Lot Title

3005 Highly Sought After Card of Michael Jordan
Comes From 2003 Upper Deck Basketball Set,
Air Academy #AA1 Insert Card in Mint
Condition

3006 2002 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3007 Assorted Basketball Cards, All Older Rookies,
(40) Different In Excellent Condition

3008 1900 O Barber Half Dollar

3009 Frost Cutlery Slip Not Skinner Knife, Nylon
Sheath, 16-050 With Rubber Handle, Very
Good Condition, 9 1/2"L

301 Size 3T Boys Clothing- Adidas, Jumping
Beans, Old Navy, Fuzzy Sweater, Mickey T-
Shirt Old Navy, Paw Patrol, And More, From
Smoke Free Home, Some Wear In Good
Condition

3010 1925 Peace Dollar Nice Original Luster, MS 63
Condition

3011 Complete (44) Card Set of Hall of Fame Heroes
That Donruss Released Back in 1983, Loaded
With Legends Like Cobb, Honus Wagner,
Kaline, Mantle, Robinson, And More, Very
Well Kept

3012 1982 Silver George Washington
Commemorative Half Dollar, First Silver Coins
Minted Since 1964, Original Box With COA

3013 1976 Topps Autographed Hockey Card of Dave
Lewis, Would Be Years Later After His
Retirement As Player That He Coached Detroit
Red Wings Which Was When The Signature
Was Obtained

3014 2007 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3015 John Madden Rookie Card, First Ever Card
Produced Of Legendary Coach Whom May Be
Better Remembered For His Video Games, It
Took Until 1994 Before The Ted Williams Card
Co. Created This, Perfect, Well Kept Condition

3016 2015 US Marshals Service 225th Anniversary
Commemorative Half Dollar, Original Box
With COA

3017 Very Scarce Miguel Cabrera 1984 Design Insert
Card, Topps Made This in 2019 As 35th
Anniversary Tribute To Their Last World Series
Championship, Very Nice Condition

3018 1971 Proof Set, S Mint Mark

3019 New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Combat Bowie
Knife With Wrapped Handle, Nylon Sheath, 18-
172B/B 12 1/2"L

302 Two New in Package Paint Brushes, Four 4",
Three 3" Angle, Three 3" Straight, Two 1"
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3020 2017 Three Coins, Presidential Trump
Campaign Donald Trump and President and
First Lady Melania, Three 50 Cent Pieces, 1.50
Coin Value, Excellent Coinage

3021 Game Used Bat And Jersey Combo Card of
Hall of Fame Catcher Gary Carter, Great
Looking Card is Serial Numbered As One of
Only 250 That Were Made in 2004, Mint
Condition

3022 Two 1988 Marshall Islands Space Shuttle
Discovery Commemorative Coins

3023 1991 Hank Aaron Limited Edition Chase Card
#HH1 Was Released By Upper Deck,
Hologram Looks Incredible Up Close, Mint
Investment Quality Condition

3024 1992 Columbus Quincentenary
Commemorative Half Dollar, Original Box
With COA

3025 One of Key Cards From 1977 Topps Set, #234
Record Breaker Highlight Card of Nolan Ryan,
Very Nice, Excellent Condition

3026 2007 State Quarter Proof Set, Montana,
Washington, Idaho, Utah, Wyoming

3027 1909 S VDB Lincoln Cent, MS 66 1 Oz. .999
Fine Copper Copy 1 1/2"Diam

3028 Matt Mieske Autographed Baseball Card, Local
Kid From Bay City That Made It To The Major
Leagues, Great Looking Gold Signature That
Was Obtained At His Bay County Hall of Fame
Induction Several Years Ago

3029 90% Silver 1988 US Dollar Coin Olympic
Games

303 Box of Books, Mostly Hard Covers, Reader's
Digest, Compilation, Novels, And More, Good
to Very Good Condition

3030 Old Smoky Brand El Dorado Skinner Knife
And Sheath OS 33 Brass Guard And Butt, Stag
Roll Handle, Very Good Condition, 10 1/2"L

3031 2011 US Army Commemorative Half Dollar,
Original Box With COA

3032 Silver Eagle Knife With Pretty Handle And
Nylon Sheath, HK0812, Measures 11"L

3033 Standing Liberty MS 68 1 Oz. Fine Copper 1
1/2"Diam

3034 Mickey Stanley Autographed Baseball Card,
1974 Topps Neatly Signed in Excellent
Condition

3035 2013 Five Star Generals Commemorative Half
Dollar, Original Box With COA

Lot Title

3036 Gregory Soto Autographed 4" x 6" Photo,
Obtained in 2017 At Dow Diamond When He
Was Pitching For The Whitecaps, Nice Blue
Sharpie Signature

3037 1993 S US Mint Proof Set

3038 2021 Topps Fernando Tatis Jr. Promo Card,
Limited Edition Card Was From National
Baseball Card Day Event Held on August 7th

3039 1994 World Cup Commemorative Half Dollar,
Original Box With COA

304 Men's Work Pants Two 36 x 34 One 34 x 32
and Shorts 36 Waist, Cotton Blends, Six
Months Old

3040 Nine Basketball Cards, Kevin Garnett Rookie
Magic, Allen Iverson, Two Chauncey Billups,
Excellent Condition

3041 1933 Saint Gaudens In 1 Oz. Fine Copper
MS65 Copy of This Extremely Rare Date

3042 Frost Cutlery Texas Ranger Combo Two
Knives And Leather Sheath, 14-858 GPW With
Wood And Brass Handles, Very Good
Condition, 8" and 13"L

3043 US Mint 2021 Christa Mcauliffe Uncirculated
Silver Dollar

3044 Nine Basketball Cards, Four Starting Line Up
Cards, Five Hologram Cards, Stockton, David
Robinson, Detlef Schrempf, Excellent Condition

3045 2017 Three Coins, Presidential Campaign
Coinage, Trump, Obama, 50 Cent and One
Dollar Coin, Excellent Condition

3046 Authentic Game Used Jersey Card of Victor
Martinez From When He Played With
Cleveland, Serial Numbered As 1 Of Only 150
Made

3047 New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Buckshot Dark
Defender Knife With Composite Handle, Nylon
Sheath, 18-046 BPW, 13"L

3048 2017 Boys Town Centennial Commemorative
Half Dollar, Original Box With COA

3049 Relic President Ford First Pitch 1976 Card,
1960's Johnny Romano Sticker Rare, Very
Good Condition

305 Box With Ceramic Figures, Glass Milk Bottle,
Barometer, And More, May Have Some Chips,
3" to 16"H

3050 1968 RCM Six Coin Proof Like UNC Set

3051 Nine Baseball Cards Mike Piazza, Ken Griffey
Jr. Ken Griffey, Cal Ripken, Various Years And
Brands, Very Good Condition

3052 1986 Ellis Island Silver Dollar
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3053 Full Sheet of Twenty Space Discovery 32 Cent
Stamps, Still in Original USPS Packaging

3054 2014 Baseball Hall of Fame Commemorative
Half Dollar, Original Box With COA

3055 New Two Black Credit Card Knives, 5"
Stainless Steel Pocket Knife 2 1/2" Blade

3056 Full Sheet of Sixteen Pacific 97 32 Cent Stamps

3057 1986 Statue Of Liberty 100th Birthday
Commemorative Half Dollar, Original Box
With COA

3058 New Old Stock Cutlery Quicksilver Bowie
Knife and Nylon Sheath, QS 578 RUB/B With
Rubber Handle, 15"L

3059 Three 1957 Blue Seal $1. US Silver Certificates

306 Large Box Lot of Children's Toys, Cars, Leaf
Frog, And So Much More, 2" to 10"L, Good
Condition

3060 Four Different Sets of 33 Cent Stamps, Ayn
Rand, John and William Bartram, Alfred Lunt
And Lynn Fontanne, US Flag, 22 Total

3061 New Old Stock Joseph Rogers And Sons, Hand
Made Knife And Leather Sheath, Bone Handle,
13 1/2"L

3062 $5. Bill Rare Star Note 2013

3063 Tough To Get Autographed Cards of Former
Tiger Stars, Tony Clark, Gabe Kapler, Card of
Clark is 1997 and Kapler His 1998 Topps
Rookie Card

3064 1971 Canadian Coin Set

3065 Assorted Older Wrestling Cards That Feature
Bay City's Scott Steiner, One Features His
Brother Rick and Another He Shares With
Stacy Keibler, Very Nice Overall Condition

3066 Full Sheet of Twenty POW MIA 32 Cent
Stamps

3067 (13) Assorted $1. Star Notes, Great Collection

3068 Hall or Nothing Insert Card Lot- Tough To Find
Cards Come From 1997 Skybox EX Set, Die
Cut Cards Feature Tony Gwynn, Alex
Rodriguez And Roberto Alomar, Great
Condition

3069 1992 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

307 Six Women's Shirts, Size M to XL, Mostly
Short Sleeves, Good Condition

3070 1990 Score Football #1 Joe Montana and #200
Jerry Rice Mint Condition

3071 1979 D US Mint Six Coin UNC Set

3072 Full Sheet of Twenty US Flag Stars and Stripes
Stamps Still in Original Wrapper

Lot Title

3073 Five Sports Cards, Bruce Jenner Olympics,
Two Boxing Cards, MMA Fighter Randy
Couture, Excellent Condition

3074 Super Rare Lot of Two $2. Star Notes,
Consecutive Serial Numbers Uncirculated

3075 Two Vintage Film Cards Rare 1911 and 1930's,
Stella Stevens Movie Card, 1 1/2" x 2" to 2 1/2"
x 3 1/2", Very Good Condition

3076 *** UPDATE SELLS TO HIGHERST
BIDDER*** Super Rare Lot of Two
Consecutive Uncirculated $100. Bill Star Notes,
Very Hard To Find! <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

3077 (19) Kellogg's Hologram Baseball Cards,
1970's and 80's Star Players, Great Shape,
Garvey, Sutton, Sutter, Blue, JR Richard,
Valenzuela, Very Good/Ex Condition

3078 1979 P US Mint Six Coin UNC Set

3079 Four Basketball Cards, Penny Hardaway
Autographed Card, Bill Russell, Kareem, Oscar
Robertson, Excellent Condition

308 3000 Plus Sportscards, Various Sports, Brands,
Years, Lots of Stars, Rookies, HOFers, Nice
Lot, 13"W x 15"L x 4"H

3080 Scarce 1929 First National Bank of Bay City
Michigan Ten Dollar Note

3081 Ten Basketball Cards, Two Jason Kidd Rookie,
Chris Webber Rookie, Magic, Julian Howard,
Great Cards, $$ Value, Very Good Condition

3082 1928 $1. Silver Certificate Funny Back, Very
Fine First Year of Small Size Note

3083 (13) Baseball Cards, Autographed Card
"Edgardo Alfonzo" Pete Rose, George Brett,
Bret Saberhagen, Excellent Condition

3084 1975 D US Mint Type 1 Bicentennial Six Coin
UNC Set With Nice Age Toning

3085 Michael Jordan Three Card Upper Deck
Basketball Card Lot in Mint Condition

3086 1957 $1. Silver Certificate Nice Crisp
Uncirculated Condition

3087 Detroit Lions Card Lot, One Goff In Lions Uni
And Another Goff Serial Numbered to 150,
Swift, Okudah, Hockenson Rookies, Bowman
Chrome of Calvin Johnson And Barry Sanders
Will to Win Card, More Cards on Top of These
Get Ready For The Season

3088 1975 P US Mint Type 1 Bicentennial Six Coin
Set With Nice Age Toning

3089 South Haven Trade Script Series A 3-7-33
Awesome, Rare, Michigan Collectible
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309 Faux Flowers and Candle Lot, Lots of Variety,
2" to 36"L Good Condition

3090 1053 Jan. 20th Presidential Inauguration For
Dwight David Eisenhower Bronze Metal, Good
Condition

3091 2017 Melania Trump Presidents Wife First
Lady, Real Coinage, Three 50 Cent Pieces,
$1.50 Value, Excellent Condition

3092 New Black Skull Knife 3" Spring Assist Blade
7" Overall Length, Tiger Knife

3093 1982 George Washington 90% Silver Half
Dollar

3094 Schrade Uncle Henry Senior Rancher 3 Blade
Stag Folding Pocket Knife EDC 885UH Sharp,
Snaps Shut Well, Two Tips Broken Off A Little
At Ends, Good Condition 4"L

3095 1973 RCM Six Coin Proof Like UNC Set

3096 Federal Sabot 12 Gauge Slugs, Five Cartridges,
2 3/4" 1 Oz.

3097 2017 Presidential Campaign Three Card Trump,
Obama Colorized Quarter, Obama Colorized
$1. Coin, Trump Colorized $1. Coin, Total
$2.25 Very Good Condition

3098 New Neck Knife Blue Blade 3" Overall 8"L,
With Sheath And 30" Paracord With Whistle

3099 Bronze Metal Antique Delamothe Founder
Detroit MI 250th Birthday in 1951, Today 320
Year Birthday, Good Condition

31 Big Metal Body Tonka Camper Toy, Very
Dusty, Should Look Way Better After
Cleaning, All Wheels Roll Good, Needs Little
TLC, Good Condition For Age, 22"L x 8"W x
11"H

310 Large Case of (23) New Packs of Playtex Sport
Compact Tampons, (36) in Each Pack, 18
Regular and 18 Super

3100 Collectible Plates, Three Norman Rockwell and
One Cleopatra Meets Antony, No Chips, Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2"

3101 Constitution USA Revised And Annotated 1938
Hardcover Book, 1246 Pages, Very Good
Condition, Highly Collectible And Desirable,
Among Scholars

3102 Three Boxes of 2 3/4"Diam Glass Goldberg
Ornaments, Six Boxes of 1 3/4" Glass
Ornaments,Tree Stand ,.5 Gallon Capacity For
6' Tree, Base 16"Diam, White Angel Topper
14", Small Tree Skirt, Gingerbread Garland
And More, Good to Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3103 Sony CFD 501 CD Player, Sony CFM 10
Cassette Radio, Sony VHS Player SLV-N80
Ready to Relive The Old days With These
Vintage Electronics, Good Working Condition,
10" to 17"W

3104 Large Box of Power Adapters, 6V, 9V, 12V
And Mixture of Wire, Good Condition

3105 Women's Size 2X and 3X Clothing, (33) Items,
All Very Nice Clean Clothing, Many Dresses,
Pants, Tops and More

3106 Box of Double Window Envelopes, Shows
Addresses of Who It Is To And From, 13"L x
9"W Box, Very Good Condition, 8 7/8" x 3 5/8"
Envelopes

3107 Two Boxes of Various Computer Parts, Acc.
That Worked When Put in Storage, Includes
Tower With Hard Drives, Removed And Printer
That Works, Untested, As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, Up to 8"W x 18"L x 14"H

3108 Six Vintage Sheffield England Silver Plated
Three Tine Serving Forks, Good Condition, 5
1/2"L

3109 Brand New Condiment or Sauce Serving Dish,
Has Six Small Ramekin Type Dishes With Lids
in Metal Rack With Handle, 8 3/4"W x 1 3/4"H

311 Shoebox Full of Misc. Baseball Cards, Fleer 93,
Classic 92, Classic 97, Classic 91, Classic 90,
Sportflic 89, Upper Deck 96, Pinnacle 97,
Topps 90, Donruss 90 and More, 13" x 8" x 5"
Box

3110 Hanging Table Post Mount Cast Iron #8 Black
Pagoda 8 1/2"Sq. x 9"H, Good Condition

3111 17 3/4"H Clear Glass IKEA Hurricane Shade,
Never Out of Box, Dusty From Storage,
Approx. 7"Diam

3112 Knights Armour Wine Goblet, Resin With
Stainless Cup

3113 New Solid Handcrafted Concrete Skull With
Horror Faces Garden Decor, Painted And Top
Coated to Endure The Elements, 3"W x 4"D x 3
1/2"H

3114 (15) 5" Mirrors Use For Candles, Decor, Crafts,
Good Condition Overall

3115 Women's Black Design Underwire Non Padded
Bra, Good Condition

3116 CB Antenna 32 1/2"L With 1 1/8" Screw For
Base, Magnetic Base Not Included, Fair
Condition, As Is

3117 Knob Hangers, Solid Wood, Rustic Farmhouse
Feel, Great in Almost Anyroom, Office,
Bathroom, Kitchen, Garage, She Shed, Good
Condition
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3118 New Solid Concrete Snake, 11"Diam

3119 Four Glass Bowls, Like New, No Chips, 6" to
10"Diam

312 Two Wood Bar Stools, Some Wear, Good
Condition, Black Finish, 13"Diam x 29"H

3120 K Cup Holder, 7"Diam to 12"H, Very Good
Condition

3121 Bride And Groom Hand Painted Wedding
Glasses, Groom 4"Diam x 9 1/2"H, Bride
4"Diam x 9 1/2"H

3122 Seven Heavy Duty Large Beer Mugs, Great
Condition, Three Are Lowenbrau, 1383
Original, 6 1/2" to 7"H

3123 New Solid Concrete Puppy, 4"W x 9"D x 3
1/2"H

3124 Women's Size 8 Black Shoes By Dockers,
Some Piling Around Edges of Opening For
Foot, Some Worn Spots On Inside Heel Area,
Fair Condition

3125 Worthington Genuine Leather With Man Made
Trim Purse, Black, Straps On Handle, Needs
Turning Around, Very Good Condition, Does
Have Some Scuffs On Side, 9 3/4"H x 12"L x
5"W

3126 New Koi Fish Handcrafted Concrete Statuary,
Painted and Top Coated For Durability, 6"W x
12"L x 3"H

3127 Strong Box With Key And Carrying Handle,
Sturdy Double Wall Steel Construction,
Approx. 13 3/4"W x 9 1/4"D x 6"H

3128 Hard Shell Black Banjo Case, Good Condition,
Lightly Used, 15"W x 41"L x 5"H

3129 Set of Four Glass With Etched Design Wine
Glasses, They Are 7 3/8"H No Chips or Cracks,
Very Pretty, Unsure If Crystal

313 New With Tags Size 14 Absolutely Famous
Dress Pants, Charcoal Gray, 68% Rayon, 23%
Nylon, 4% Spandex Size 14 Black Capri Pants
By Chaps and Two Gently Used White Tops,
One L and One XL, Long Sleeve Top Size L

3130 Four Bras Size 36B Cute Styles In Good
Condition

3131 Superior Stainless Flatware INS183 (20) Pieces
Salad Dessert Dinner Forks, Spoons, Very
Good Condition, 8"L

3132 Ladies NIKE Cole Haan, Ballerina Style Shoes
With Great Heel Support Size 10, Real Good
Condition

3133 Oriental Lady Incense Burner, 5"W x 4"D x 6
1/2"H

Lot Title

3134 Glass Table Or Desk Lamp, Works, Good
Condition, 13"H

3135 Brand New Summer Living Outdoor Umbrella
Candle Holder, Opens And Goes Around The
Umbrella Pole On Your Patio Table, Butterfly
Design, 81/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

3136 Sterling Craft Silver Plated Party Tray, Still in
Box And Never Used, Gold Plated Accent
Handles, With Silver Plating, 9"W x 15"L

3137 Three Cute Glass And Acrylic Paperweights,
Very Good Condition, Up to 3 1/2"W x 4"L

3138 Heavy Metal Jewelry Dish With Peace Sign
Earring Holder, Very Solid, Great To Keep
Jewelry From Being Misplaced, 10"H x
7"Across

3139 Two Door White Wall Cabinet, 28"W x 8"D x
28 1/2"H, Glass Doors, Three Shelves on Each
Side, Could Use Paint

314 Comfort Zone Electric Radiator, 600, 900,
1500W 5120 BTU, Quiet, Clean, No Blowers,
Very Good Condition, Clean Medium Rooms,
Cord Holder, Adjustable Thermostat, All
Direction Wheels, Sturdy Auto Shut Off if Tips
Over Save Money With Zonal Heating,
Overheat Protection Sensor

3140 Seven Clear Glass Vases, Various Sizes, No
Chips, One Full of Glass Marbles, 6 1/2" to
11"H

3141 New 5 1/2"Diam Figurine, Pan Ashtray Resin

3142 Vintage Fenton White Opalescent Hobnail
Moonstone Dresser Box, Dish, Trinket, Very
Good Condition, 5" x 3 1/4"

3143 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 Set of Ten
Teaspoons, Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"L

3144 Brand New Rosetti Pocket Power Crossbody
Purse, 2 1/2"W x 7"L x 8 1/2"H

3145 New Solid Concrete Praying Child Buddha
Monk, 7 1/2"H

3146 18 Gallon Tote Full of Toys, 100's of Items,
Small Cars, Characters, Etc. 17"W x 22"L x
15"H

3147 Purple, Green Party Supplies, Lots of New Pom
Pom Garland And Paper Balls, Plus (34) Mini
Bubbles, Nine Ribbon Wands, Three Thick
Fabric Square Tablecloths, Up to 9'L

3148 (16) New Glass Cups or Candleholders, 4 1/2"H
x 3 1/2"Diam

3149 Computer Components Lenovo New Keyboard,
Mice, Stands For Tablets, Computer Laptop,
Movies, Music, Calculator, Misc. Stuff, 4" to
16"L, Good Condition
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315 New in Open Box, (71) Keurig's K Cups, Peet's
Coffee Major Dickason's Blend, Best By 1-17-
2022

3150 28 Plus DVD's All Scary Horror Movies, Ghost
Hunting, Good Condition

3151 20' Logging Tow Chain, Clevis Hooks on Both
Ends, Marked Forged Hi Test 3/8, Huge 2"
Long Links, Good Condition

3152 (50) Cassettes In Cases in Plastic Holder, Plus
20 Cassettes Without Cases, Meatloaf, REO,
Styx, Etc. Good Condition

3153 Two Ceramic Canisters, No Chips or Cracks,
Folk Craft, Moose Country, 9" to 10"H

3154 Vintage Green Courier Makeup Hard Case,
10"W x 15"L x 8 1/2"H, Good Condition

3155 Basket 5"W x 9"L x 6"H Not Including Handle,
With Seven Eyeglass Cases, Great Condition

3156 Large Metal Teapot With Removable Lid,
Beautiful Decorative Piece, Heavy and Sturdy
For Indoor Or Out, 10"W x 17"L x 11"H, Minor
Rust, Good Condition

3157 Nikken Magnetic Kenko Pillow, Small Stain,
Good Condition Overall, 14"W x 24"L x
4"Thick

3158 Metal Wall Decor Set of Grapes On Vines,
Metal Apple Design Skillet And Cast Iron
Apple Design, Frying Pan, Great Condition, 6"
to 11 1/2"L

3159 Jade Plant, Good Condition, in 4" Plastic Pot

316 Four Tray Box of Donruss 90, Topps 90
Baseball Cards and More, Box 12"W x 15"L x
4"H

3160 Two Matching Ceramic Metal Latched
Canisters, No Cracks, Damage, Fruit And
Flower Inspired, 7" to 8 1/2"H

3161 Scentsy Lodge Full Size Warmer With Seven
Partial Bars and New Light Bulb, Tested and
Works Great, Warmer Has Moose, Bear, Fish
For Cabin Motif, Small Chip on Top Edge of
Dish, Has Been Touched Up With Paint, Not
Noticeable, Wax Still in Dish, 6 1/2" x 4 14",
Good Condition

3162 Like New Women's Plus Size 22 Old Navy
Cargo Pants, Elastic Waistband, Comfortable

3163 New Solid Handcrafted Concrete Leaf Face,
Wire to Hang, 7 1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

3164 Antique Pottery Candle Holder, 4"H x 5"Diam,
Good Condition

3165 Very Cute Resin Decor Yard Tractor, Paint
Wear, But Good Condition, 6"W x 11"L x 10"H

Lot Title

3166 Vintage Glass Bowl Candy Dish With Feet,
Clear Green Glass on Bottom, More of Milk
Glass Jadeite At Scallop Top, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/4"Diam x 3 1/4"H

3167 Antique Japanese Soldiers Marked Japan, 2
5/8"H. Seven Total, One Needs Glue, Good
Condition Overall

3168 Flying Goose By Blue Mountain Pottery of
Canada, Sticker Came off So I Taped it To
Base, Very Good Condition, Beautiful Green
Drip Glaze, Flying Mallard With Hole To Hang
on Wall Marked 6-21-81 On Back, Repaired
Chip on Wing, Hard to See, Duck Decoy in
Lightweight Wood, Bottom Says CDS 76
Chuck Smith, Couple Flecks Off His Beak, All
Three 7" to 8"L, Range From 4" to 8"H, Good
to Very Good Condition

3169 Amish Fiction Book Set, Katies Series By Jerry
S. Eicher Book 1-3, The Prayer Jar Series By
Wanda Brunstetter, Book 1-3, Great Condition

317 Box Full of Plastic And Rubber Tubing, Rope
and Straps, Good to New Old Stock, 1/4" to
1"W, Various Lengths

3170 Latch Hook Rug Kit, Two Hooks, Very Small
Section Started, 20"W x 27"L Great Condition

3171 Vintage Green Plastic Disk Go Case For 45's
Records, Comes With (18) Including Rolling
Stones, Joan Baez, Jerry Lee Lewis And More,
Good Condition For Age, 9"H

3172 Vintage St. Patricks Day, Lucky Clover Hat
Vase, Small Chip On Clover, Good Condition
Overall, 4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

3173 (19) Assorted Size and Style Elephants, Not All
Checked For Cracks, Chips, Resin, Ceramic,
And Marble Quartz, Good to Very Good
Condition, 1" to 6 1/2"H

3174 Reader's Digest The Innocents Abroad, Mark
Twain, Pages Have No Dog Ears, Nice Book,
Hardcover, Very Good Condition

3175 Haworthia And Monkey Plant 4" Plastic Pot,
Loves Sun and Easy Growing

3176 Wicker Basket 13" x 9"Diam, Very Good
Condition

3177 Six Decor Pillows Earth Tone Colors, Great
Condition, 15"Sq. to 17"W x 20"L

3178 Roll of Wire Carol C1160 RG 11/U Type Made
in USA, Wood Spool, 13"W x 17"Diam

3179 Five Boards For Shelves That Are Laminated
And Edged, Three 27"L x 15"W and Two Are
21"L x 15"W, 3/4" Thick, Good Condition

318 New In Package 50" x 60" Sherpa Back Flannel
Throw Blanket, Dark Gray, Very Soft, Washable
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3180 Huge Lot of Picture Frames and Albums, 6" to
17" x 21" Some Older, Some Newer, Fair
Condition, Wood, Metal, Etc.

3181 Four Rustic Weathered Antique Barn Wood
Planks, 9'L x 12"W x 3/4"Thick, Looks To Be
Oak, Hard to Find, These Reclaimed Pieces
Came From Century Old Barn in Flushing MI,
Stored In Rafters of Barn For Many Years,
Variety Of Projects, Typically With This Width
Runs About $6. To $8. Per Running Foot,
Which Makes These Retail For About $65. Per
Plank

3182 Metal Base Mover With Heavy Duty Casters,
Good Condition Overall, 22"W x 25"L

3183 Two Adult Large Cheers Boston T-Shirts, Good
Condition, Cotton, Polyester

3184 New Emojinx Gray Tank Top, Size L, Poop
Emoji

3185 Little Tikes Blow Up Slam Dunk Ball Pit and
Comes With Box of Balls, Used But Good
Condition, Holds Air And Hoop Connected, 52"
x 34"H Not Included The Rim Of Basketball
Hoop, Great For Children

3186 Big Red Tote One Sterilite Missing Lock
Handle, No Holes Or Cracks, Good Condition,
27 7/8" x 18 3/4"W x 19"H

3188 Two Youth Large Boys Shirts, Cotton
Polyester, NIKE, Under Armour, Good
Condition Overall, Minor Flaws

3189 New Watchmen Silk Spectre Adult Costume
Size L, Runs Big

319 Four Men's/Ladies Soft Leather Biker Pants,
Good Condition, Size 34 American Classics
Cole Brooks, Other Size 36 And Jordache Size
16, Other Marked M Julian Size Unknown

3190 Large Wood Nutcracker, Has Glue Around,
Feet, Otherwise, Very Good Condition, 27"H

3191 Detroit Tiger Pillow Pet, Good Condition, 10
1/2"H x 11"W x 19 1/2"L

3192 Baby Boy Lot of (11) Onesies, Good Condition,
BP, Gerber, Wonder Nation, Lamaze, Buster
Brown, Child of Mine, Luvable Friends,
Garanimals, Modern Moments

3193 2011 WWE Stone Cold Steve Austin Mattel
Wrestling Figure With Red Knee Braces, 7"H
Very Good Condition

3194 Two Miniature Telephone, Pink Plastic Rotary
Dial 5"L, Beige Rotary Dial 4"W Advertising
Specialties, Walt Barber, Dusty From Storage,
Nice Collectible Pieces, Good Condition For
Age

Lot Title

3195 Pokemon Pikachu Hat And Adult Slippers,
Good Condition, Hat Still Has Sticker On It,
One Size Fits Most, Slippers Are Size M

3196 New Spiderman Costume, Child Size From
Home Child

3197 Four Nintendo Games, Big Brain Academy Wii
Degree, I Love Horses For DS, Magical Jewels
Disney Princess For DS, Sarah Keeper of The
Unicorn DS, Good Condition

3198 Baby Girl Clothing, Size 6M, Pink Flower
Design Dress By Just One Year, Pants Design
By Koala Baby, Pants Flowers By Carters,
Green Flower Outfit One Piece By Just On
Year, Camo Pants By Good Condition

3199 Children's Sinister Jester Halloween Costume
Size L 10/12 Been Out Of Bag But Never Worn

32 Hen Feathers Collection, Heavy Resin Clock,
Not Tested, Looks in Good Condition, 11"W x
13"H

320 Decorative Black Wood Bench 40"W x 18"D x
36"H, With Pine and Oak Clusters, Hand
Painted, Quilted Cushions, Very Good
Condition

3200 Workshop Nutcracker Wood 3 1/2"W x 12"H,
Shows Off All His Woodworking He Has
Done,Teddy Bear Missing Ear, Small Blemish
On Base, Otherwise Good Condition

3201 1/64 Racing Champions, Ward Burton Nascar
and Semi Truck, Caterpillar #22, New In Box,
14"L

3202 Mens Clothing, Two Size L Men's Pajamas,
Captain America L Pajama, Minions Despicable
Me Size L Pajama From Smoke Free Home, No
Stains, Good Condition

3203 Eight Baby Boys Clothing- Size 6M Blue By
Carters, Garanimals, George, Kidgets, Falls
Creek, Child Of Mine, Teddy Boom, Good
Condition

3204 New Elf Pets Fox Club DVD, Box Toy 8 1/2"W
x 3 1/2"D x 9"H, Includes Story Book, Glow in
The Dark Show

3205 Two Disney Bags, Backpacks, Great Condition,
Black Grey With Mickey, 19"H x 10" Base,
Blue "Leather" Walt Disney World Logo, 17"H
x 17"W

3206 Older Vinyl Hot Wheels Case, Two Trays of
Cars, 10"L x 6 1/2"W x 7"H, Case And Some
Cars Show Wear, Fair to Good Condition

3207 Large Wood Nutcracker Soldier, Crown Is
Chipped.  Good Condition Otherwise As-is 
24"T
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3208 Baby Boys Lot of (12) Clothing, Size 0-3M
Good Condition, Just One You, Gerber, Blue
Jean Shoes, Wonder Nation, Carters, Little
Beginnings, Carters Baby, Child of Mine,
Faded Glory

3209 Sterling Silver Plated Tender Times, "My First
Bible" New Without Box, 3"W x 5"L

321 Floor Lamp Brown Metal With Tan Shade,
Works In Good Condition, 63"H

3210 Halloween Decor Lot- Two Spooky Door
Ringers, Good Working Condition, Makes
Sounds, Says Spooky Sayings, Lights Up, New
Batteries, Up to 4" x 8"

3211 Sanyo Bread Plus Slicing Cutting Board, With
Adjustable Guides, New In Box, Good For
Meat and Veggies, 15"L x 9"W

3212 Pampered Chef Kitchen Scale, Measure Your
Way to Fitness, 9"L, Sharp Knife With Sheath 4
1/2" Blade, Glass 1 Cup Container With Lid
4"Diam, Good Condition

3213 6 Qt. Low Pressure Fryer, Wearever Chicken
Basket, Manual And Recipes, 35 Pages, New in
Open Box, Five Star Reviews, Treat Yourself or
Family, 8"Diam

3214 Excalibur Food Dehydrator Five Trays, 15"Sq.
and 19"D x 16"W x 8"H, Good Condition
Overall, As Is

3215 Tote With Three Small Window Hummingbird
Feeder, Suction Cups, For Window Holders,
Great Condition, 5" to 13" x 14"

3216 Farberware Electric Rotisserie Smokeless
Countertop, Good Condition, Works Well,
Dusty From Storage, All Parts Included,
Cooking Surface 11"W x 16"L

3217 Ten Volumes Listen To The Mrs. Cookbooks,
Paperback in Good Condition

3218 Pyrex Lot- Qt. Measuring Bowl With Handle, 1
Cup Glass Measure Like New, Large 17"W x
10" Cooking Dish, 10"W Bread Baking Dish,
9" x 7" Rectangle Cooking Dish, 5" x 8"
Cooking Dish, All Good Condition From Estate

3219 Seven Baby Girl Size 0-3M and 3M Clothing,
Gold Bug, Gerber, Garanimals, Carters, Good
Condition

322 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!*** Brown Cement Rabbit, 24"H x
7"W, Perfect For Everyday or Easter Decor
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

Lot Title

3220 Vintage Tupperware Lot, All Very Good
Condition, No Scratches Or Stains, Great To
Collect or Use, Won't Be Disappointed With
This Lot, 3" to 9"

3221 Three Crockpots, XL Hamilton Beach Three
Heat Settings, Handle Grip Lid To Secure For
Spills, Black Gently Used, 1 1/2 Qt. Crock Pot
By Rival, Slow Cooker Two Heat Settings in
Red, Like New in Original Box, With Manual,
White 1 1/2 Qt. With One Heat Choice of Dip
Temp. With Cookbook Recipe Booklet, From
Estate

3222 Magnetic Screen Door For Patio Doors, Brand
New, Bought Wrong Size, Good Quality, Not
Cheap, 72" x 83" Fits Doors 70"W x 81"H

3223 Four Non Stick Personal Size Pizza Pans,
Everyone Can Make Their Own Just The Way
They Like It, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

3224 Dough Press Set, Make Your Own Dumplings,
Multiple Sizes, 3" to 6"W

3225 Walt Disney VHS Tapes, Plus Some Others,
(24) VHS, (7) WB VHS, Four Cartoon Classics,
Two Christmas, Old Superman, Plus VHS
Rewinder

3226 Poulan Micro XXV Chainsaw, Ran When Put
Away Many Years Ago, 14" Bar, Includes
Case, Tools, As Is, Will Likely Need Tune Up
or Carb Cleaned, Good Condition Overall

3228 (26) Vintage Dog Figures, Mostly Homco, One
or Two May Have Chips, Not All Inspected,
Overall Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 4"H

3229 New Old Stock 36 Pin Gender Changer Cable
Adapters, 3"L

323 IKEA Style Locking Bedside Stand Perfect For
Students Dorm or Children's Room, White
With Three Drawers, Recently Assembled, New
Unused, Locking Drawers Are Perfect Way To
Secure Belongings, 24"H x 14 1/2"W x 13
1/2"D

3230 Three 1980's Tonka Turbo Diesel XMB 975
Pressed Steel Construction Toy Trucks, Two
Backhoes and Front End Loader, Good
Condition For Age, Some Missing Decals, 20"
to 22"L x 10" to 12"H
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3231 Grandma Over Bought During Pandemic, Hand
Sanitizer Tube #13 Sauve, #6 Hand Sanitizer
Pumps, Box of XL Vinyl Gloves, Two 32 Oz.
Hydrogen Peroxide, Seven Hand Sanitizer
Pumps, #11 Swan 70% Alcohols, Three Life
Boy 19.6 Oz. Hand Wash Pumps, Pack of 80
Count Wipes, All Sorts of Face Masks, Many
New in Packages, Hanes White Cotton, Five
Packaged Masks, Three Christian Theme, Two
33 Oz. Wrinkle Sprays

3232 Older TV Tube Like New 3" to 5"L

3233 Rolls of New in Package Rollers, Clear Film, 9
3/4"W x 50'L

3234 Faux Ivy And Floral Vines Great For Crafts or
Decor, Assorted Lengths, Good Condition

3235 Mostly Ceramic Figures, Cherubs, Angels, Etc.
Good Condition, 4" to 6 1/2"H

3236 Craftsman 2 Cycle Hedge Trimmer 19" Bar, 25
CC Runs, Good Condition

3237 Women's Dots Size 3X Soft Black Leather
Vest, Could Be Biker Jacket, Very Good
Condition

3238 Detroit Lions Foam Paw Hand Waver Glove,
Very Good Condition, 16"H x 11 1/2"W x
1"Thick

3239 (25) Kinds Of Sunglasses, Some Old, Some
New, Some Are Very Cool And Different,
Children and Adult Size, Many Are Scratched,
Fair to Good Condition, As Is

324 Two Pillows 5"W x 18"L x 7"H, Table Runner
50"L x 14"W, Extra Material To Match, Good
Condition

3240 Youth Football Cleats, Brand New In Box, Size
12 Athletic Brand

3241 Ridgeway Backpack For Hiking Has Four
Zipper Compartments, Padding on Backside,
Good Condition, No Tears, 8"W x 19"L

3242 Brand New In Box Kingsford Heavy Duty
Stainless Steel Smoker Box, Easily Make
Delicious Smoked Foods At Home, Turns Your
BBQ Grill Into A Smoker, Simply Load The
Box With Favorite Wood Chips And Place in
Grill, 3 3/4"W x 9"L x 1 1/2"H

3243 Pair of New Skechers Tennis Shoes
Compulsions, White With Purple Or White
Laces, Size 9 Womens

3244 Skybox 1992 Team USA Basketball Box
Sealed, (36) Unopened Packs of Cards,
Randomly Packed Magic Johnson And David
Robinson Autographed Cards, Chance to Get
Some HOF Cards Including Michael Jordan,
7"W x 10"L

Lot Title

3245 Men's Size XL 40-42 Fruit of The Loom
Premium Six Briefs Tagless Ultra Soft, MSRP
$26.

3246 Two New Bags Hartz Oinkies Tender Treats,
(36) Per Bag, (72) Total Treats, Wrapped With
Real Chicken, Highly Digestible, No Rawhide
Sticks 5"L

3247 Two Camo Fabric Aprons, Both New With
Tags, One Still Folded in Pack- Hanger, 100%
Cotton Washable And Tumble Dry Low, Real
Tree AP Brand, Nice For Fall, Hunting,
Cottage, Camping, Adjustable Tie Straps on
Neck, Back Area, Two Large Pockets, One
Zipper Pull off Each, $36.95, Don't Pay Retail

3248 (12) Super Soft Callaway Golf Balls, New
Unused

3249 Two Bags Jones Natural Chews, Beef Knee
Caps, Long Lasting Chews, Made in USA,
Great For Your Furry Friends

325 Vintage Russell Woodard Spun Fiberglass Patio
Chair, 1950's, 20"W x 21"D x 33"H, Good
Condition, Seat At 16"H

3250 Three New Zebco 202 Fishing Reels, New In
Box, With 10 lb. Line, Nice

3251 Nice Fishing Tackle Box Full - Sportfisher 450
12 1/2"W x 7"D x 6"H, Two Fold Out Trays,
Bobbers, Sinkers, Fishing Line, Penn Lube,
Crankbait, Spoons, Crawler Harnesses, New
Bill Lewis Rat L Trap And More, Very Good
Condition, Clean

3252 Model Steam Engine Made By Jensen Mfg. Co.
Model No. 5 115V 450 Watts, Tested, Works,
11 1/2"Sq. x 6 1/2"H, Good Condition, Some
Chipped Paint, Pitting On Chrome Boiler,
Small Dent in Boiler And Supply Tube, Good
Condition Overall

3253 1990-91 Skybox NBA Basketball Series II
Factory Sealed, Includes (36) Unopened Packs
of Cards, Lots of NBA Legends, Don't Miss
Out, Series 1 Also in This Auction

3254 Targus Black and Gray Laptop Computer
Carrying Case Bag, Great Condition, 19"W x
4"D x 15"H

3255 Youth Football Cleats, Brand New In Box Size
11

3256 Ariat Work Boots, Steel Toe, Brand New, Size
10M $150. Retail, Received As Gift And Can't
Return

3257 Airsoft Pistol With One Magazine, Tested And
Works, 8" Barrel, 6" Pistol Grip, Has Rust
Inside Fair Condition, As Is

3258 Two New With Tags Size 18/20 Black T-Shirts
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3259 Royal Seasons Stoneware Serving Platter
Features Pair of Snowman, 10"W x 14"L No
Chips or Cracks, Original Box, Great Condition

326 Two Vintage Chrome Bar Stools to Restore,
Nice Weekend Project, Seat Has Tears and One
Not Attached, Good For Parts or Repair, 16" x
29"

3260 Three Small Christmas Light Up Blow Molds,
Working, Good Condition, Santa and Snowman
12"H Reindeer 18"H

3261 New in Box JC Penney Home Collection,
Acrylic Night Light Snowman, Too Cute

3262 Christmas Tin Containing Eight Arrow Shot
Glasses From Christmas 1997 and Cookie
Cutters, Two Christmas Door Handle Decor,
Great Condition, 10"W x 11"H

3263 Three Nutcrackers, Smallest 2 1/2"H To Largest
8"H, Very Good Condition

3264 Lot of Wine Glass Charms, Spreaders And
Stirrers, Good Condition, 1/2" to 5 1/2"L

3265 Vintage Hard Plastic Body and Face Santa
Claus Plush Doll, Stands Upright On His Own,
Good Condition For Age, 15"H

3266 (22) New Beeswax Taper Mini Taper Candles,
Made By Lloyd Farms, Two 10", (14) 8", (6)
4"L, Various Colors, All Glitter Candles,
Includes Frosted Candle Holder For Mini Tapers

3267 Two Nutcrackers, Mouse 6 1/4"H and Bear
7"H, Very Good Condition

3268 Winterberry China Pfaltzgraff Chip Bowl,
Candy Dish, Two Cookies For Santa Plates,
Mug, Very Good Condition, Up to 11"Diam x
6"H

3269 Vintage 1987 Dayton Hudson Santa Bear,
Ceramic Cookie Jar in Original Box, Some
Paint Loss on Collar, Otherwise Very Good
Condition, 12 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 8 1/2"

327 Approx. (36) 78 RPM Records, Various Artists,
Good Condition From 1940's

3270 Vintage Christmas Sweet Train, Works, Comes
With Tracks, Engines, Needs Batteries, Great
Condition in Original Box, 14"W x 17"L

3271 Assorted Christmas Items, Small Villages,
Santa, Cinnamon Sticks, Mailbox, Glass Mini
Angels and More, Good Condition, 4" to 5"H
To 12"L

3272 Wood Nutcracker 20 1/2"H x 6 1/2"W Needs
Work, Fair Condition

Lot Title

3273 Two Festive Christmas Decor- Hallmark
Stuffed Santa 12"H x 6"W Says Ho Ho Ho
Merry Christmas, When You Touch His Hand,
Holiday Time Someday At Christmas, Flapping
Ear Dog Turns On With Paw, Sings and
Dances, 12"H, Very Good to Like New

3274 Two Wood Nutcrackers 6"H, One Has Chips on
It, Missing Nose, Fair to Good Condition

3275 Glass Snowman Cutting Board, Never Used,
Great Condition, 11 3/4"W x 15 3/4"L

3276 Eight Christmas Coffee Mugs, 3 1/2" to 4"H,
Four Small Christmas Towels 10"W x 15"L,
Great Condition

3277 Snowman Nutcracker 5"W x 15"H Wood
Missing Cracker Part in Front, Holding Bird
and Glove, Scarf Around Neck, Good
Condition, Needs Dusting

3278 Vintage Mickey Mouse in Box, Santa Mickey,
7 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H x 3 1/2"D

3279 Adorable Resin Santa With Welcome Sign,
11"W x 16"H, Great Condition

328 Two New Fall Red Truck Signs, 13" and 24"H,
Pressboard Material

3280 Elf Nutcracker, Holding Christmas Presents,
Shoes Have Bells on Them, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/2"H x 4 1/2"W

3281 Turkey Face and Tail Feathers, Wood To Turn
Your Pumpkin Into A Turkey, Great Fall Decor,
Good Condition, Six Pieces, 8 1/2"H

3282 New In Box Royal 425CX Electronic Cash
Register, 400 PLUs Front And Rear Display,
15"W x 19"L x 11"H

3283 Child Bike Carrier Seat, Open Box Marked
Salvage, As Is, 15"W x 26"H Untested, Unused

3284 Metal Bike Basket, 15"W x 10" Front To Back
x 6"H, Good Condition

3285 Litter Box With Cover And Scoop, New
Unused, 15"W x 19"L x 13"H

3287 Vineyard Vines Hoodie, Women's Size M
Good Condition, Cotton Material

3289 Mystery Box, New and Gently Used Items,
Something For All! Good Treasures, 12"W x
17"L x 13"H

329 Office Desk or Work Station, Metal Leg With
Thick Composite Wood Top, Good Condition,
48"W x 30"D x 29"H

3290 Two White 8 Gallon Trash Cans, Good
Condition

3291 Three Packages of Five Moisture Probiotic
Pads, 24"W x 36"L

78/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

3292 New Unused Glass Globe String Lights, 100'L,
100 Bulbs, Spare Bulbs

3293 Four Bras, All Very Great Quality Brands,
Smart Sexy And Others, Size 38C

3294 WWE Wrestler Darren Young 7" Action
Figure, Loose 2011 Mattel, Very Good
Condition

3295 Lesney Claas Combine Harvester Matchbox
King Size No. K-9 Metal, Good Condition,
Paint Wear, Made in England, 2"W x 5 1/2"L

3296 Three New In Package Striped Tights One Size
Fits Most

3297 Vintage He Man Battle Bones Castle Grayskull,
Good Original Condition, 13"W x 19"H

3298 Toilet Paper Blaster New in Box, Put Together,
Add Your Own TP and Shoot Up to 30', 18"L

3299 Two Disney Tarzan Diecast Collectible Figures,
6"H, Tarzan Defeats Sabar, Tarzan Battle
Snake, New Condition

33 Saturday Evening Post Metal Sign, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 16"H

330 Lot of Little Girl Clothing, Tops, Bottoms,
Dresses, Mostly Small And Medium, Some
Wear, Good Condition

3300 TY Beanie Babies Maple, Erin, Glory,
Britannia in Package, Has Address Mistake Of
Oakbrook and Oak Brook on Back, Plus Four
Other TY Beanies, New in Package To Good
Condition, Small 5" Bears

3301 Vintage Lot of Smurfs And Smurf Buttons,
Very Good Condition, 2 1/4"

3302 2011 WWE Mattel Titus O'Neil Wrestling
Figure From Battle Pack Series 21, Very Good
Condition, 7"H

3303 It's The 7th Friend Gunther! Mint in Box, 3
3/4"W x 5 3/4" x 6 3/4"H

3304 Easter Basket With Easter Decor, 10" x 11"
Basket, Very Good Condition Overall

3305 New Skeleton Siren Three Piece Costume Set,
Adult Size Small

3306 Nine Beanie Bears, Three Large, Six Smaller,
14" Diana, 14" Cubby, Cubby II 14", Diana 8",
Three Angel Bears 8" Love, Joy, Peace, Owl
Class of 2003 8", Class of 2000 5", Good
Condition

3307 Halloween Prop Clown Shoes, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/4"L x 6 3/4"W

3308 2012 WWE Mattel Basic CM Punk Wrestling
Figure ROH Black and White Outfit UFC 7"H
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3309 1975 Fisher Price #779 Yankee Doodle Wind
Up Pocket Radio, Plays Great, Good Condition,
Wear And Peeling On Paper Overlay, 4 1/2' x 3
3/4"

331 New 25 Pack Envelopes, 10" x 13", Three 12" x
6", 8 3/4" x 5 3/4", 71/4" x 5 1/4", Two 6 1/2" x
4 3/4", Total of 200

3310 Barney Toy, Unknown What He's Supposed To
Do, 14"H, Looks in Good Condition

3311 Ten Star Wars, Star Trek Books, Great Addition
To Your Library

3312 1983 Buddy L Kenworth Big Brute Pressed
Steel Truck and Trailer Toy, Very Good
Condition For Age, Some Decals Are Peeling A
Little, 21"W x 4"D x 6"H

3313 The Far Side Books, Great Collectibles, Very
Good Condition, No Marks, Rips or Missing
Pages, Wildlife Preserves, Far Side Gallery, Far
Side Gallery 3

3314 Two New Billy Bob Costume Sandal Set, 11
1/2"L

3315 New Furrybones Yeti Holding Small Snowman
Figure, 4"H

3316 New In Box Nascar Collectible Free Driver
Bobbleheads, Two Mark Martin, Kurt Busch, 2
1/2"H

3318 2010-12 Game Informer Magazines, Includes
(14) Total, Great Set Including Covers Like
Game of Thrones, Simpsons, Zelda, Good
Condition

3319 Anvil Lopper Hardened Carbon Steel Blades,
Oval Tubular Handle, Non Slip Grips, 1 1/4"
Cutting Capacity, Good Condition, 24"L

332 Bathroom Items- Brown And Teal Colors, Two
Bath Towels, Shower Curtain, Two Sets of
Rings, Bath Rug 34"Diam, Brown/Teal Glass
Container, Good Condition, 2" to 70"L

3320 Cummins Skilsaw Very Heavy Duty, Works
Well, Case And Extra Blade, 15"W x 11"D x
10"H, Repair On Cord, Otherwise Good
Condition

3321 Skilsaw Classic 2.5 HP Model 5275:05 Ball
Bearing Output, 7 1/4" 24 Tooth Sharp Blade,
Runs Great, Very Tight, 11"L, Overall Good
Condition

3322 Five New in Package Craftsman Band Saw
Blades, Four Skip Tooth Scroll Cutting Blades,
Each 80"L x 1/8"W and 1 Skip Tooth Fast
Cutting Blade, 80"L x 1/4"W

3323 Bow Saw, Good Condition, 29"W x 11"H
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3324 Chainsaw Bar, Brand New, Husky 20" Bar,
You Don't Have to Bend Over So Far With
This Thing, $50. New Value

3325 Hard Plastic Box Untested Jacobs Rubber Lathe
Collets in Case, Not Sure How This Works, As
Is, Appears in Good Condition, 8"L x 6 1/2"W

3326 New One Gallon of Weed And Grass Killer By
Bio Advanced Powerful Root Kill Action,
Comes With Handy Sprayer

3327 Black & Decker Workmate Small Parts Box,
Four Drawers With Two Snap Latches On Each
Swivel Carry Handle, 100's Of Pieces For
Repair Jobs, Each Drawer Has 11 Pockets, Full
12" x 7" x 9" Good Condition Overall

3328 New Harley Davidson Bikers, 3 Qt. Of 20W50
Full Synthetic Motorcycle Oil By Screamin
Eagle Syn3, Black Oil Filter, 63731-99A By
Genuine HD Motor Parts, 9"H Oil

3329 Rubber Tire On Rim, 16 1/2" x 6.5-8 N 72,
Carlisle Made in USA, Good Condition

333 New With Tags Girls Size XXL (18) Red
Lightweight Long Sleeve Dress By Art Class

3330 Trailer Hitch With 2" Ball, 13"L Good
Condition

3331 New Four 360 Degree Ground Anchors Folding
Ring Spiral Anchor, Good For Tents, Dogs,
Canopies, 9"L

3332 New (15) Flap Sanding Disc, 13,700 RPM 7/8 x
4 1/2"Diam, 60 Grit Good For Metal Or Wood

3333 Craftsman Garage Door, Opener in Box Looks
New, Untested, As Is, 27"W x 9"D x 14"H

3334 Battery Charger, 6 or 12V 6 AMP, Very Good
Condition For Age, 8"W x 6"D x 6"H

3335 Sheet Metal Shears Stanley U216 Unishear
New Cutting Blade, Works Fine, Approx. 12"L,
Good Condition Overall

3336 Bow Saw, Good Condition, 21"W x 8"H

3337 Men's Clothing, Size XL Sunflower Hoodie,
Like New From Smoke Free Home

3338 Plum Full Size Comforter And Bed Skirt, Two
Full Pillow Shams, Good Condition Overall,
23"W x 31"D Pillow Sham

3339 DIY Cloth Diapers For Baby, You Can Make
Them Yourself And Save In The Long Run,
(15) Pairs or More, Very Good to New, 6 1/2"

334 New With Tags Girls Pullover Teal Micro
Fleece Size Small 6/7, Great For Cool
Days/Nights All In Motion

3340 Box of Numbers, Letters, Figures, Items on
Them, For Baby, Young Children, 12" x 9"H x
5"Deep, Good Condition

Lot Title

3341 Seven Organizer Plastic Great For Any Misc.
Small Items, Good Clean Condition, 11"W x 7
1/2"D

3342 (12) Baseboard Heat Cover End Caps, Left,
Right Ends, Paint Loss on Couple, Surface Rust
on Some Never Used, Also Still in Box, Some
Different From Twelve Listed Above, Three
Left End Caps, Very Good Condition, 8" x 4
1/2" x 3"

3343 Cute Pink Tub Full of Party Supplies, For All
Occasions, All Mostly New Boys and Girls,
Tub 18 1/2"Diam

3344 Lincoln Log Train Set, Track, Trains,
Buildings, Trees, People, Logs, Acc. Etc. Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 14 1/2"H

3345 Six Pairs Of Men's Jeans Size 34 x 30 Levis,
Wrangler, Aero And More, Good Condition

3346 Large Lot of Lightbulbs, Some Colored, Some
Clear, 5 1/2"H Boxes, Mostly New Old Stock

3347 Small Garage Clean Out Small Saws Crow Bar,
Some Razors Lots of Smalls, Good Condition
Overall, 12"L Saw Etc.

3348 Men's Clothing Size M- (23) Pieces, American
Eagle, Nautica, Polo and Many Great Brands,
Very Good Condition From Smoke Free Home

3349 Bin Full of Toys 100 Plus Items, Good
Condition Overall, 22"Diam x 16"H

335 Vintage Children's Rocking Horse Hard Plastic
on Metal Legs, 29"H x 32"L x 23"W, Unique
Design, Some Fading And Rust, Overall Good
Condition For Age

3350 (22) Boys Size 6/7 Clothing, Ed Hardy, NIKE,
Children's Place and More, Good Condition

3351 Dog Lot- Leashes, Collars, Toy Balls, Chew
Toys, Good Puppy Lot, Good Condition
Overall, 3" Tennis Balls

3352 Boys Columbia Winter Coat With Hood, Size
14/16 Navy, Mustard, Evergreen Colors, Very
Good Condition

3353 Sammy's Indoor Outdoor Playpen For Small
Animals, Hampster, Gerbil Etc. Cage Looks
New to Very Good Condition, 36"Diam Play
Area, Eight Panels, 13 3/8" x 9" Each

3354 Nightblaster Spotlight 1,000,000 Candle Power
12V Halogen, Made By Optronics Inc. USA
Made, Works, 8"Diam Good Condition

3355 New Two Jugs Organic Pellets For Your
Chickens, Increase Egg Production, 7 lb. Jugs,
14 Lbs. 11"H
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3356 Airbak Backpack With Air Cushion And Extra
Padding For Comfort On Back, Great For Work
or School, Long Treks, Like New, No Visible
Tears, Marks, Scratches, 18"H x 14"W x 8"D,
From Smoke Free Home

3357 Men's Size XL New Two Piece Pajama Set
From Merona

3358 New Jagermeister Street Signs, 5" x 24" Made
of Metal

3359 New With Tags Two Sets of IKEA Shoe
Stretchers, 14"L

336 Three Orange Adult Size Life Vests 30" to 52"
Chest, Black Sheep Inc. Skipro Kent Sporting
Goods, Lightwear in Good to Very Good
Condition

3360 Boys Size M Brooklyn Cloth Brand The Jogger,
Very Good Condition, With Cuffs At Ankle
And Zipper Pockets

3361 Brand New in Boxes Two Metal Thermacell
Patio Shield Mosquito Protection Devices,
Repels Within 15' Zone For Up to Twelve
Hours On Single Fuel Cartridge, Includes One
Cartridge and Three Repellent Mats, Compact
Design With Brushed Metal Finish, No. PSMO
9"H

3362 Zebco Remington JC Higgins, Shakespeare,
Johnson, Pfluger, Garcia, Daiwa, Great Lakes,
Eagle Claw, Some Open Face Spinning Reels,
Some Casting, Some Close Face Spinning,
Some Working, Some For Parts, Approx. 4"L
Each

3363 Eight Packs With Two In Each, Go Old School
With These Wrist Sweatbands, New In
Package, Yellow, Green, Red, Blue, 7" x 3 1/2"

3364 RBX Backpack, Smaller So Probably Not Great
For Larger Kid, Perfect For Little Ones, Has
Zipper Pocket On Front and Two Water Bottle
Holders On Sides, 13" x 20"H, Very Good
Condition

3365 Three 21 Oz. Spray Cans of Hot Shot Kills All
Bugs And Insects on Contact, Extra Large
Cans, Fresh Floral Scent, 10 1/2"H

3366 Nine Stephen King Books, Eight Paperback,
One Hardcover

3367 Four Pairs of Men's Shorts, Medium Green Old
Navy, Medium Under Armour, Large Blue
MTA and FILA, Good Condition

Lot Title

3368 Brand New in Boxes Two Electric Bug Zappers
For Instant and Effective Indoor Mosquito
Control, Helps to Eliminate And Continuously
Control All Flying Insects, Has Ring For
Hanging Or Place in Corner of Room,
Protective Outer Grid Makes It Safe For Use
Around Kids and Pets, 11 1/2"H x 5.59"Diam

3369 Four Pairs of Ladies Pants, Size 10 and 12,
Good Condition

337 New Case of Kleenex (36) Individual Boxes of
100 Each, Two Ply Tissues, Kimberly Clark

3370 Tree Topper Halloween Caped Witch Doll,
Hand Crocheted, Arms Move, Super Clean in
Very Good Condition, 8"H

3371 Vintage Tupperware Lot, All Good Condition,
Yellow Pitcher 8" x 8" x 4", Two Canisters
With Pour Spouts 6 1/2" x 6" x 2 1/2"
Condiment Server With Lids, 7" x 8" x 8"

3372 Two Pumpkin Patch Families Made of Wood,
Side By Side, 12 3/4"W x 5"H x 2 1/2"L Stack
on Top Of Each Other 7" x 12 3/4" x 2 3/8"L
Both Like New Condition

3373 Metal Stick in Ground Pumpkin, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/2"W x 2"D x 23"H

3374 Glass Pyrex Cake Pan 12 x 8" Has Few Chips
on Top Ledge, Three Glass Pyrex Pie Plates,
Very Good Condition, Glass Pie Plate Not Sure
or Maker, Fair Condition

3375 Four 10"Square. Dinner Plates, Sunflower
Design, Beautiful in Very Good Condition

3376 Cute Scarecrow Pedal Cart Decor, Good
Condition, 12"L x 12"H

3377 Beautiful Sunflower Dish By Home & Garden,
No Chips, Cracks, Very Good Condition,
Microwave And Dishwasher Safe, 12"Diam

3378 Decorative Wood Box With Faux Flowers,
28"W x 10"D x 6"H

3379 Beautiful Butterfly Design Dishes, Some
Vintage, Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 8"Diam
Plates, Cups 3"Diam

338 John Deere Riding Lawn Mower Seat, 18"W x
22"D x 16"H, Four Bolts To Attach, Good
Condition

3380 Four Harvest Thanksgiving Items, Yankee
Candle and Holder With Tart Burner, Metal
Turkey, Bunch of Corn With Bow, Hanging
Give Thanks Wood Sign, Good Condition

3381 Metal Turkey Candle Holder, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"W x 10"D x 7"H
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3382 Two Route 66 Beer 12 Oz. Bottles With Real
Cane Sugar, Caffeine Free "Get Your Kicks
With Route 66 Beer" 8 1/4"H x 2 1/2"Diam
Both Clean Ready For Display

3383 Cherry Bowl Lot of Two, Heavy Duty Yellow
Stoneware Bowl, 6" to 9" Vintage 4 1/2 Qt.
Bright Yellow Heavy Duty Thick Plastic, 9" x 6
1/4" Bowl, Nice Set, Good Condition, Small
Wood Cutting Board, Hand Painted With
Flowers

3384 20" Nutcracker Very Good Condition

3385 Two Dept. 56 Halloween Bobble Figures, One
Witch and Other Black Cat, 9 1/2"H x 3 1/2"W
At Base, Very Good Condition Overall

3386 Wire Basket Filled With Faux Lemons Bright
And Cheery, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 4
1/2"H

3387 Grey and Black Lace Sleeve Lace up Tee From
Torrid, Size 2 Fits Like 2X, Very Cute, Good
Condition

3388 Large Blue Tarp, Has Stains, Good Condition
Otherwise, Approx. 24" x 30"

3389 New In Package Semi Rigid Transition Duct
Kit, 4" x 8'

339 Large Burgundy Bug Light Zapper, Never
Used, Untested, Looks New In Damaged Box,
Approx. 12"W x 20"H, Model B-50-2 Up to 1
1/2 Acre Coverage

3390 Vintage Angeles Steel Frame Tricycle Bike,
Industrial, Very Sturdy, Silver Rider, Very
Good Condition, 24" x 29" x 21"

3391 Handicap Walker, Fair Condition, 20"W x 24"D
x 38"H, Rolls Well

3392 Party Light Three Tealight Candle Holder,
Metal and Glass, Oak Leaves, Great Fall Decor,
10"L x 6 1/2"W x 6 1/2'H, Like New in Box

3393 Two Brass Lamps, Old Rewired, Older
Movable Light, Work 3 Way, 20" and 22"H,
Good Condition For Age

3394 Glass Display Double Sliding Door, Lighted
Interior, 4'L x 20"D x 38"H, Good Condition

3395 Vintage Metal Vent Grate Cover Heat Wall
Floor Air Return Register, 30 x 24, Rusty,
Otherwise Good Condition

3396 **NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $150 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** Vintage
1920 Belber Wardrobe In Good Condition For
Age, Ten Hangers and Five Drawers, Perfect to
Use As Storage or Home Decor, 22.5 W x 21.75
D x 40.25 H <B>**SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION**</B>

Lot Title

3397 Two Piece Corner Shelving Units, Formica,
Sturdy With 4 and 5 Tiers, Good Condition
Overall, 5'H x 15"D, 62"H x 11"D

3398 Tree Stand Lot, 45" x 36" x 28" With Ladder,
Rivers Edge Brand 15" x 24" x 36" Fair
Condition, and Tree Stand Seat, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 24"W x 32"L

3399 Cabela's Women's Jacket, Very Good
Condition Size M Polyester And Cotton

34 Metal Wall Art Trees And Pathway, Good
Condition, 19 1/2"H x 19"W

340 New In Box Pfister Ladera Bar And Prep
Faucet, With Spot Defense Stainless Finish,
2"W x 7"D x 12"H, Model F 072-LRGS

3400 Little Tikes Carnival Tent Play Center, Very
Good Condition, Box is 20"W x 12" x 4"H

3401 Plastic Stacking Baskets, Time to Organize,
Good Condition, 18"W x 11"D x 22"H

3402 Craftsman 3-Drawer Steel Tool Box, Padlock
Option, Ready to Paint, 25"W x 13"D x 14"H,
Good Condition, No Dents, No Holes, Heavy
Old School Steel Construction, Good Handles,
Hinges and Rolling Drawers, Some Rust &
Wear

3403 (4) New Shape Plastic Molded Clear Window
Well Covers, with Hardware, Circular, Approx.
40"W x 17 1/2"H, New

3404 Mystery Box Full of All Good Items!
Something for Every Member of Your Family!
13"W x 9 1/2"D x 14"H

3405 Twin Size Comforter, Clean, Purple Solid
Side/Purple/White Dots on Opposite Side,
Looks Good

3406 Metal Trunk, 30"W x 16"D x 12"H, Top
Dented, Lock Latch Broke, Locking Latch,
Good Condition

3407 Women's Columbia Winter Jacket, Size XL,
Looks Good

3408 Lot of (7) Baby Girls Mix Clothes, Good
Condition, Size 6-9 months & 9 Months Blue
Tigers Design Dress by Majestic, Red & White
Design Dress by Rare Too, Pink & White
Design Dress by Carter's, Pink & White Design
Dress by Ralph Lauren, Purple Design Pants by
Carter's, Pink Design Onesies by Baby Starters,
Gray by Carters

3409 Amish Fiction Paperback Books, Kauffman
Amish Bakery Series by Amy Clipston, Book 1,
2, 3, Wanda Brunstetter Indiana Cousins Series,
Book, 1, 2, 3 - All in Very Good Condition

341 New With Tags Women's Size Medium, Blue
and White, Sweater Shirt By Knox Rose
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3410 3-Piece Purse - Light Pink Faux Leather, Like
New Condition, 13"W x 10"D

3411 Piggy Bank, White Ceramic, With Flowers,
Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 8"D x 5"H

3412 Occupied Japan Victorian Style Oil Lamp with
a Lot of Wick Still Left, Inside Really Nice
Condition, Good Piece for a Collector, Slight
Wear but Still Good Condition, 11 1/4"H

3413 Handmade Quilt, Looks Old from Estate, There
is Obvious Wear and Tear, a Spot or Two Been
Kept Packed Away, Hoping Someone can
Reuse/Recycle or Repurpose, Good Condition
Overall, Measures Approx. 43"W x 58"L

3414 Royal Wing Bird Feeder, Brand New, Pink
Metal & Plexi, 7"Sq x 11"H, has 8 Feeding
Holes, Easy Fill by Lifting Lid

3415 Two Vintage Green Vases, Hoosier Green
Vase, #4081-4091, Bottom is 5 1/4"Dia x 9
3/4"H, Top is 4 3/8"Dia, Other Green Vase No
Markings on Bottom, 9 1/2"H Bottom is 3
1/2"Dia x 4 3/4", Both in New Condition

3416 Amish Fiction Set Paperback - A Patch of
Heaven Series by Kelly Long, Book, 1,2,3 -
Sisters of Holmes County by Wanda
Brunstetter, Book 1,2,3, All Books in Great
Condition

3417 Metal Fish with Glass Balls (Stands or Hangs),
Very Good Condition, 1"W x 6 1/2"L x 5"H

3418 Brand New Apostrophe Size 14P Coral Capris

3419 Victoria's Garden Quartz Clock with Roses on
Porcelain, Gold Trim Lovely for Desk or
Mantle, One AA Battery, 5"W x 2 1/2"D x 7
1/2"H, Electric Alarm Clock with Large
Numbers Display Hi-Lo Alarm and Dimmer &
Snooze & 9V Backup (Included) Swivels on
Base, Digital Display Seen Across Room,
Silvertone

342 Saginaw County Flag 70" x 47" Nylon, Union
Jack 34" x 24" Nylon, Two 28" x 42" Holiday
Theme Banners, Halloween And Thanksgiving,
Nine International Alphabet Flags Nylon 18" x
12", Letters C, D, E, O, P, R, S, S, T, Fair to
Very Good Condition

3420 Matching Pair of Occupied Japan Large Male &
Female Victorian Style Figures, Both in
Excellent Condition, No Chipping or Cracks,
Both have Excellent Color as Well, 10"Tall

3421 Mouse Nutcracker, 6"W x 20"H, Fair Condition
but Does Need Some Work, AS-IS

3422 (3) Jigsaw Puzzle - One 500 Piece & Two 1000
Piece, As Far as I Know All Pieces are
Included, 8"W to 12"Long Boxes

Lot Title

3423 Lot of (6) Miniature Ashton Drake Dolls, Very
Good Condition, 6"T to 8"Long

3424 Amish Fiction Series Paperback, The Brides of
Webster County by Wanda Brunstetter, Books
1, 2, 3, and 4, Good Condition

3425 Set of (12) Plates - Martha Stewart Purple
Pansy Flowers, 11"Dia, Only Used Once, Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

3426 New 2 Piece Chip-n-Dip Plate with Large
Spoon for Dip, Box is 19"L x 3"W x 14 1/2"H

3427 (2) Homco Boy/Girl Farm Statues the Boy has
No Problems, Looks Good Besides a Small
Chip Out on the Birdhouse but can be Fixed
Easily, 8"Tall Overall Good to Very Good
Condition

3428 (4) 38D Bras Very Cute Kinds of Brands!
Secret Treasures, Just Be & More

3429 (2) Occupied Japan Wall Sconces Made by
Andrea Hand Painted with Victorian Era Style -
One is a Light Blue - The Other a Light Green
Color, Both in Really Nice Condition, 5 1/4"W
x 6 3/8"H

343 Large Shell Tonka Tanker Only, No Truck,
Hard Plastic, As Is, Fair Condition, 19"L x 6"W
x 7"H

3430 Osh Kosh Coat - Blue & Orange, Size 3T, Very
Nice for Fall, Like New Condition/Smoke Free
Home

3431 Nike Air Force 1 Low Black/White Size 8.5,
Worn & Needs Cleaning but Plenty of Life
Left, Good Condition to Clean & Use, AS-IS

3432 (2) Sets of Dumbbell Hand Weights, 6.6 lb
Each and 2 1/2 lbs Each, Very Good Condition,
8 1/2" & 10"Long

3433 Vintage Dukane Medallion Solid State,
Untested, Looks Good, AS-IS, 19"W x 12 1/4"H

3434 Black Nike Zoom Air Rollerblades, Size 7,
Aluminum, Model HR0005-002, Made in
Canada, They Have Some Scuffs/Knicks from
Use, They Have Lots of Uses Left

3435 Two Black Curtain Rods with Matching Pull
Backs, 34" to 50" when Extended, Includes All
Hardware to Hang, was Set of 3 but Lost an
End Cap, New Set of Two with Lots of Extra
Parts

3436 (2) New 12V 12AH Scooter Batteries, 6 1/2"W
Boxes
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3437 Brand New In Box With Tags Women's Size 8
Mysoft
Heeled Ankle Boots With Side Zipper And
Snakeskin
Accents, These Gorgeous Boots Are Perfect For
Both
Casual And Formal Attire, Super Comfy And
Easy To
Walk In, Side Zipper Makes Them Easy To Put
On And
Remove, 3" High Heel, 10.25"L

3438 White Plastic Mailbox with Flag, Good
Condition, 19"L x 7"W x 9 1/2"H

3439 Adidas Backpack - One Strap, Blue, Black and
Gray, has 3-Zipper Compartments, Good
Condition, 17"W x 21"H

344 Sharper Image Hover Target Games With Five
Balls That Get Pushed By Air And Floats, Plus
Gun With Six Darts To Shoot Targets, You Can
Adjust Height, Like New, Works Great, As Is,
13 1/2" x 16" x 3 1/2"

3440 Burgess Propane Insect Fogger, Like New
Condition, #1443, Works Great, Rid Your
Backyard of Those Pesky Insects, Good
Condition, 14"L x 10 1/2"H

3441 Size XL Pants by Red Ledge, Model #60274,
Made of Nylon Taslan and Polyester, has Lint
on Them, Otherwise Good Condition

3442 (2) New Hunting Tools, Multi Axe with Pouch,
Ax Edge is 4.3" and 13"Long, Fiberglass
Handle, Wrench Sockets on the Head, also a
18" Machete Stainless Hardwood Handle,
Includes a Sheath, Great for Hunting, Camping
or House

3443 Swissgear Computer Laptop Backpack, Lots of
Pockets, Padding on Back, Small Area where
Stitching is Loose on One Strap but Does Not
Affect Functionality, Great Work or School
Bag, Smoke Free Home, 16"W x 5"D x 20"H

3444 Coleman Propane Lantern, New Condition and
Works as it Should, has Two New Mantles
Inside It, and New Glass Globe, Works Great
and is Ready to Use, 8 1/2"T, Very Good
Condition

3445 New with Tags Calvin Klein Womens Jacket,
Large Zip Up, Cotton/Polyester

3446 1991 NHL Hockey Score 24-Complete Set,
Case Form, 660 Card Factory Sealed Sets, 8
3/4"Long Boxes

3447 Fondue Kit - Two Fondue Pots, Set of Fondue
Forks, Looks Good, AS-IS, 14"W x 10"D x 7"H
Approx.

Lot Title

3448 Camping Lot - Coleman 2-Burner Camp Stove,
Camp Shovel, Two Collapsible Water Jugs, 2
1/2 Gallon Each, 9 1/2"L to 17"W, Clean &
Use, Looks Good, AS-IS

3449 Very Nice Scrapbook Lot - Includes 4 Books,
Deluxe 50 Page, Family Heritage & Photo
Book, has Lots of Misc. Papers Including Some
Cork Borders & Some Never Opened Pieces,
All in Good Condition, Great Starter Lot

345 Brand New in Box Disney's Mulan On Horse
With Mushu And Includes Secret Message,
14"W x 13 1/2"H x 5"Deep, Made By Mattel in
1990's

3450 Vintage Flushing Raiders Hooded Sideline
Football Cape. It is Black in Color with Orange
Writing. Issued by Flushing High School in
Flushing, MI Years Ago. Made of Heavy
Weatherproof Material, Marked #32 so Usually
Issued to Running Backs, Measures 50" from
Bottom to Shoulders. About 25"W, has a Metal
Snap Button at the Top. Fair Condition, Needs
Cleaning, AS-IS

3451 Crown Ming Fine China Jian Shiang! Full
China Set 45 Items - 8 Dinner Plates, 8 Dessert
Plates, 8 Coffee Plates, Turkey Plate, 8 Bowls,
One Large Bowl, 8 Cups and Three Other Items
- All in Great Condition, Can't Go Wrong with
This - Very Nice! 3"Dia to 10"Dia

3452 7 Items - Men's Pants/Shorts, All Size 33/32 or
32/32 Burberry and Haggar Pants, Trill 1
Nation and American Eagle Jeans and 3 Pair of
Shorts, All in Very Good Condition

3453 (4) Wig Holder Mannequin Heads - All About
18"Tall also One Adjustable Stand Desk Table
Clamp, Looks Good, AS-IS

3454 Summer Toys - 10 Water Guns, 3 Frisbees,
Tube, 7" to 25"Long, Looks in Good to Very
Good Condition, AS-IS

3455 Queen Size Bed Spread with Bed Skirt, Two
Pillow Cases and Two Throw Pillows, All in
Good Condition, Heavy, Great Quality!

3456 Trailer/RV Lot - 16" x 16" Roof Vent with
Screen, Crank Open Plastic Cover, New & 10"
x 12" Side Wall Vent Motorized Chrome
Cover, New

3457 Vintage Christmas Lot - Musical Mica Church
with Tulle Angel, Size Large Teardrop
Ornaments, 29 Glass Ornaments, 10 Bottle
Brush Trees, Silver Star Tree Topper, Santa in
Boot Ornament, Good to Very Good Condition,
2" to 16 1/2"T, Good to Very Good Condition

3458 Red Wing Jacket, Official NHL, Size 2XL,
Never Worn, Classic Nylon Zip Up, Very Cool
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3459 Tow Hitch, 6,000 lb Capacity, 2" Ball, 600 lb
Tongue Weight

346 Ten Marvel Comics, Doctor Strange,
Submariner, Kung Fu And More

3460 New Box Of (10) Milton 3/8" NPT Male "P-
Style" Air 
Compressor Hose Fittings, If You're Tired Of
Your Air 
Hoses Leaking Then It's Time To Upgrade To
Milton 
Brand! Box Includes (10) Male Threaded
Fittings Made 
Right Here In The USA! Model Number: 1807,
2"L

3461 Craftsman Chop Saw, AS-IS, Did Not Test,
Looks Ok, AS-IS, 19 1/2"W x 18"D x 19 1/2"H

3462 Ridgid Submersible Sump Pump, Model SP-
500, Cast Iron Housing, Almost New, 12"Tall

3463 Roll Wire Insulating Tube 3/8" New Old Stock,
20 to 25 Feet at Least

3464 Green & Brown Tarp, 8 Feet x 10 Feet Approx.,
Some Wear, Good for Full Outdoor
Cover/Clean Up

3465 (12) Heavy Duty Casters, Brand New, All Have
Ball Bearings and All Swivel, 6 have Wheels
Locks, Great for Your Projects and Garage
Carts to Roll Around, 7/16" Threaded Shaft, 1
3/4"W x 2 1/2"Dia

3466 (4) Barrel Air Cleaner for GM, Came from a
Big Block 454 Motor, Black Metal, Year is
1979 with Lid, Also 4' Frame Bars for Under
the Hood, Black Metal, 48" to 24"

3467 2" Ball for Trailer, Very Good Condition

3468 New Exhaust Manifold for an 80's JEep,
Straight 6-Cylinder, 27 1/2"L x 10"D

3469 New Solid Concrete Cat, 6"W x 3"D x 3"H

347 Vintage 3M Game, Thinking Man's Football,
1970's, Box in Fair Condition, Unknown If
Complete, Good to Display, 10"W x 17"L

3470 New in Box Chicago Tool 6" Woodworking
Vise, Opens to Approx. 7" & Jaws are 6"W,
Can be Permanently Fixed to a Workbench
Using the Base Holes, Accurately Machined
Castings have Perfectly Aligned Guide Bars

3471 600-Black Cable Ties, 350-4" 200-6", 50-8" by
Toptech Com.

3472 Draw Tite Trailer Hitch with 2" Ball, Very
Good Condition, 1 1/4"W x 1 1/4"H Receiver

3473 1 Roll of Almost full Gray Single Strand Bell
Wire, New Old Stock, 6 1/2"D x 4 1/2"W

Lot Title

3474 Metal Storage Box with 7 Removable &
Movable Dividers, Very Good Condition, 18
1/2"W x 12"D x 3 1/2"H

3475 Tire Iron & Jumper Cables, AS-IS, 19"L to 5
Feet Long

3476 New Old Stock 24" Ceiling Fan Downrod

3477 New Watchmen Silk Spectre Adult Costume,
Size Medium, Size Runs Big

3478 15"Tall Plush Teddy Bear with Multi-Color
Scarf & Hat on, Very Good Condition

3479 Chimes and Charms Clown Doll, Wind Up and
Plays "I'd Like to Teach the World to Sing" and
Head Moves, Plastic is Yellow but Doll Inside
is Clean, Very Cute, 9"Tall Container

348 Vintage Free Thrower Skateboard Could Use
Cleaning, Plastic, Bearings Still Spin, Overall
Good Condition For Age, 6"W x 19 1/2"L

3480 New Furrybones Unie Unicorn Resin Figurine,
4 1/2"Tall Box

3481 Lion King - Matryoshka Dolls, Disney Simba
Dolls Nest, Together from Baby to Adult,
Children Love These! Vintage Toy Display,
Plastic, Largest is 3 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H, Push
Smallest Baby Simba to Squeak!

3482 Wii Stuff - Wii Music Game, Wii Big Brain
Academy & Two Silicone Covers & One
Nunchuck, 6 1/4"L+, Looks in Good Condition
to Very Good Condition

3483 Vintage Two Cabbage Patch Cubbies, 25 Years,
Pink Bunny 8" & Grey Monkey is 7 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition

3484 20 DVDs, Family, Funny & Movies, Pitch
Perfect, Clue, Jonas & More, Good Condition

3485 Lot of Early 2000s Jeff Gordon Chevy Monte
Carlo Swag, Tickets from Pocono and
Talladega, Mini Helmet, Fake Press Pass, and
an Awesome Fire & Ice Display Statue,
Everything in Very Good Condition, The Fire
& Ice Piece is Approx. 8"Sq, It's Also
Numbered on the Bottom

3486 New Star Wars R2-D2 Ceramic Bank, 7"Tall

3487 New Watchmen Silk Spectre Adult Costume,
Size Small, Size Runs Big

3488 Set Fall Decorations - Giant 28" x 40" Flag -
Hang Outdoors or Indoors, Wall or Door,
Embroidered Design & 4' Windsock Scarecrow
- Durable Nylon, New & Like New Condition

3489 Scottish Wood Nutcracker, 18"Tall (Includes
Top of Hat) 6"W, Santa has Scottish Coat on,
He is Holding a Bag & Christmas Tree, Very
Good Condition
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Lot Title

349 Lego Friends Heartlake City Shopping Mall
#41450, Open Box, Unknown if Complete,
Good Condition

3490 Salon Playset for Dolls, Comes with Salon
Chair, Blow Dryer, Two Brushes, One Cape,
Spray Bottle, Curling Iron, Scissors, Mirror,
Apron, Headband, Hair Straightener, Curlers &
Barrels, Chair Fits American Girl Dolls, Good
to Very Good Condition, 2" to 14 3/4"H

3491 Basket Full of Wood Blocks - Includes Both
Vintage and Newer Blocks, Great for Decor or
for Your Little Ones, 1 3/4"Square, Good to
Very Good Condition

3492 2001 Kellogg Company Houston Harvest "Snap
Crackle, Pop" Rice Crispy Cereal Advertising
Mug, Very Good Condition, 3"D x 3 3/4"H

3493 Vintage New/Sealed Game "Hot to Play Bridge
According to Hoyle" Learn to Play Bridge,
Includes Instruction Book, Two Decks of Cards,
Scorepad, by Stancraft Products, 10"W x 7
1/2"D

3494 WWE Mattel Basic Series 49 Bret the Hitman
Hart 2011 Wrestling Action Figure 7"Tall, Very
Good Condition

3495 Westland Giftware Globe of the Peanuts
Gang/Snoopy Meeting on the Mound, #8207,
Very Good Condition, 5 1/2'W x 5 1/2"D x 5
1/4"H

3496 Highly Collectible Vintage Star Trek Character
Glasses from Original Television Show, Which
Ran from 1966 to 1969, Very Good Condition,
Four Total, 6"Tall (Need Cleaning)

3497 (4) Jigsaw Puzzles (All Missing One Piece),
Two 1,000 Pieces & Two 500 Piece, 8"W
Boxes, Look Good

3498 Wood Santa Nutcracker, 4 1/2"W x 13 1/2"H,
Missing Front of Boot & Needs Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition, Holding Nutcracker

3499 Ceramic Elvis, TV Shape Coffee Mug, 6 1/2"W
x 4 1/2"D x 5"H

35 Bud King Of Beers Metal Sign From 1991
Measures 35 3/4"W x 25 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

350 Tyco Tony Hawk RC (No Remote) Untested,
As Is, Mattel 2001, Good Condition, 14"L x
12"H

3500 New Flirty Fruit Strawberry Cutie Adult
Costume, Size Medium/Large 10-14

3501 2011 Dolph Ziggler Pink Over it Basic Series
38 Action Figure Mattel WWF WWE, 7"Tall,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3502 (7) Apple iPhones & (1) iPod 8GB, Model
A1288 4.5" x 2.5", Iphones Includes Models
A1429, A1530, A1532, A1723, A1524, A1661,
A1687, 5" x 2.5" & 6" x 3", Fair to Good
Condition (Unknown Working Condition), AS-
IS

3503 New Blonde Guy Halloween Costume Mask

3504 Amish Fiction Series Paperback Books, The
Bishop's Family by Suzanne Woods Fisher
Books 1,2,3 & The Adam's County Trilogy by
Jerry Eicher Book 1,2,3, Very Good Condition

3506 Stroller with Hood and Storage Underneath,
Booster Seat, Two Activity Toys, All Good
Condition, 14" & 16 1/2"H

3507 Igloo Cooler on Wheels & Adjustable Handle
for Towing, 24"W x 21"H with Handles, 17"D,
Good Condition

3509 Set of Blue & Green Plastic Baskets, Seven
Blue (One Cracked on Rim), & Eight Green
(All in Good Condition), 11" x 15"W, 4"H,
Great for Classroom Use

351 Large Size Marvel Comics Empire Strikes Back
and Mighty Avengers, Both Have Wear, 10"W
x 13"L

3510 New with Tags Men's Large Black Sherpa
Lined Zip Hoodie, US Life 58 Generous Sizing,
Warm

3511 Green Plastic Christmas Tree Stand, Looks
Good, AS-IS, 21"Dia x 8"H

3512 Darton 20MX Bow with Sights, Quiver, Rest &
Case, 25-40 lbs, Nice, Approx. 54"Long Case

3513 Lot of (3) Soft Side Camo Bow Cases, All
Zippers Work, 52"W x 18"D Approx. Looks
Good Condition

3514 Red W12 Size Medium New with Tags Middle
Child Shirt

3515 Beautiful Plush Stuffed Reindeer by the
Windsor Collection, Mint Condition, 18"H

3516 Partylite Frolicking Frosty's Snowmen Candle
Holder, Can Either Hold a 3-Wick Pillar or Jar
Candles, Very Good Condition, 9"Dia x 4"H

3517 Christmas House Night Light & Pumpkin
Carving Set, Great for the Kid to Use in the
Upcoming Season, Night Light Never Used,
4"L to 7 3/4"Tall Box

3518 Hand Painted Suitcase, 21"W x 12"H, Holiday
Decor, Very Good Condition
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3519 Assorted Chicken Items Glass Candleholder has
Crack & Chips but Still Works, Two Glass
Chickens (One Needs Top) Chicken Stuffed
Scrubber & a Chicken Ornament, 3 3/8" to 9
1/2"H, Good to Very Good Condition

352 Vinyl Case Full of Vintage Plastic/Rubber
Animals, Dinosaurs, Dozens and Dozens Here,
Even Some Old Hong Kong, Jigglers In Here,
Range From 1"L to 9"L, 13"L x 10"W x 3"H

3520 Lot of Sun Catchers, Turtle, Frog, Dolphins,
Butterfly, Rainbow, Owl, Planet, Unicorn,
Good Condition, The Planet is 5"W x 3 1/2"H

3521 Wood Nutcracker, Very Good Condition, 20"T

3522 Snowy Pines Inn Gift Set, by Department of 56
in Box, Looks Good, 16 1/2"W x 9 3/4"D x
10"H Box

3523 Baby Boys Lot of 12 Mixed Clothes, Size 0-3
Months, Good Condition, Bon Bebe, Kidgets,
Gray Design Pants, Teddy Boom, Child of
Mine, Fisher Price, Carter's Batman, Lullaby,
Okie Dokie, Gerber, Circo

3524 Lot of (2) Retired Pfaltzgraff and Two Pyrex
Dishes, Pfaltzgraff "Delicious" Casserole Dish,
13 3/4"W x 8"D x 2 1/4"H, Pfaltzgraff
"Delicious" Loaf Pan 11 1/4"W x 5 1/2"D x 3
1/4"H, Pyrex 9" Pie Plate & Pyrex 2 Quart
Casserole Round Dish

3525 Hallmark "Gone with the Wind" 1996
Decoration, 5 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H, 60th
Anniversary Keepsake, 1936-1996, Sold with
Two Characters in Original Package, Never
Used, Like New Condition, Great Gift!

3526 Cat Nutcracker, Made of Wood, 4 1/2"W x
14"H, He is Holding a Mouse, Very Good
Condition, Back of Arm Needs to be Touched
Up

3527 (3) 1,000-Piece Christmas Jigsaw Puzzles, (All
Pieces INcluded as Far as I Know), 12" to 14
1/2"W Boxes

3528 Lot of (22) Christmas Miniature Mostly Santas,
Snowman Bell, and More, All Average 1" to
3.5"H, Some Have Paint Wear, Most are in
Very Good Condition

3529 (2) New 18' Multi-color Rope Lights, 36 Feet
Total

353 Seven Playstation 2 and 3 Games, Racing, Sing
Star, Planes Etc. Untested, Look in Good
Condition

3530 Christmas Train Set, Box is Beat Up but Still is
in Like New Condition, Hardly Used, 28"W x
19 1/2"D x 5"H Box

Lot Title

3531 7 Piece Christmas Village Santa's Workshop -
Shoemaker, Hardware Store, Church, Musical,
Coffee Shop, Mini-Church, Very Good to Good
Condition, 3 1/4" to 9 1/4"H

3532 Men's Size 11 Brunswick Black Rampage
Bowling Shoes, Very Good Condition, $80 New

3533 New 1990-1991 Skybox Basketball Cards
Sealed, Includes 36 Unopened Packs of Cards,
Opportunity Awaits for High Bidder, 8
1/2"Long Box

3534 33 Quart Airtight Pet Food Container, Plastic,
Measures 17"T x 17"D x 11"W, Gently Used,
Like New Condition

3535 Men's Tim Evans Boots, Made in England, Size
11, Preowned Outside Looks like New, Needs
Laces, AS-IS

3536 (2) Trump 2024 Flags, I'll Be Back & Trump
2024, 5 Feet x 3 Feet Tall, Polyester

3537 (11) Yeck Lures - Storm Hot N Tot, For
Trolling & Drift Fishing, Good for Walleye,
Steelhead, Salmon & Other Game Fish, Came
in Packaging, Some Used, Some New - Very
Good Condition, Measures Around 3" - 2 Hooks

3538 Nice Console Organizer with Two Adjustable
Cup Holders & Three Roomy Spaces & Three
Small Ones from Keys, Pens, Etc., 9 1/2"W x
13"D x 6"H, Very Good Condition

3539 Cloth Sports Backpack by Core, No Holes or
Tears, Approx. 14"W x 15"H, Very Good
Condition

354 Lalaloopsy Doll Queenie Red Heart, Brand
New In Box, Was $24.99, 12"H

3540 New with Tags Youth Boots Size 2, Not Sure
Brand

3541 (2) God, Gun, Guts Flags - 5 Feet Wide x 3 Feet
Tall, with Eyelets, New

3542 Very Nice Boys Size Medium (About a Size 8-
10) Arctix Brand Snow Pants Real Tree Max 5
Design, Has Adjustable Sides for Room to
Grow, Very Good Condition

3543 Brand New With Tags Case of (4) Collapsible
LED
Battery Powered Lanterns, Each Has 30 Bright
Omnidirectional LED's That Shine in Every
Direction To
Provide Full Area Illumination, Folding Wire
Handles
Can Be Hung, Operates on AA Batteries,
Included And
Installed, 3 1/2"Diam x 7"H When Extended,
Perfect
For Camping
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3544 Animal Repeller Motion Activated New in Box,
7 1/2"Tall Box, Home or Yard Guard

3545 Shiatsu Massage Pillow for Home and Office
Use, Portable Design Massage Penetrates Deep
for Ultimate Muscle Stimulation and
Relaxation, Looks in Very Good Condition,
Untested, 12 3/4"W x 4 1/2"D x 7 3/4"H

3546 Foam Knee Pad and Lots of Different Strength
Exercise Bands, All Good Condition, Just
Dusty from Storage, 17 1/2"W x 16 1/2"D Pad

3547 Uggs Austridia Classic Tall Leather Charcoal
Black Boots In Good Condition With Wool
Lining, Bottom Soles in Good Condition, Size
W-8 1 pair of Black Leather Shirt-- Ez Side Zip
Ugg Dress Boots In Size 9 Exterior Leather,
Fair Condition. Interior Sheepskin, Good
Condition. Soles and Tread in Very Good
Condition. Nice Way To Try Uggs without
Paying Retail. 1 Pair Nike Basketball Shoes
Size 8 Very Good Condition.

3548 Ace Twenty-7 Tennis Racket with Case, No. 2 -
4 1/4 from Dunlop Sport, 27"Long

3549 New with Tags Womens Rhinestone Red
Wings Zip Up Hoodie, Size XL,
Cotton/Polyester

355 New In Box Clock "Disney Pocahontas" 7"W x
8"H

3550 Lot of Brass Schlage Door Knobs and
Hardware, All Complete Sets Including: Screws
and Plates, 9 Closet/Hall Knobs, 5 Bed/Bath
Lock Door Knobs, 8 Dummy Door Knobs with
Screws, 2 Pocket Door Brass Hardware, All
Good Condition (No Dents), 4"+ Packages

3551 Briggs & Stratton 4-Cycle 3 hp, Ran When
Pulled Off Snowthrower, Everything is in Good
Condition, Great for Go-Kart Project, 11 1/2"H

3552 Ronco Rotisserie Oven, New-Never Used,
White Metal Oven with Mechanical Rotisserie,
All Parts Included, 17"W x 11"D x 11"H

3553 (2) Towel Sets, Flower One has 4-Bath Towels,
Two Fingertip, Christmas One has Three Bath
Towels, One Hand Towel, 5 Fingertip, 12"Long
+

3554 All New Christmas Items - 6 Hand Towels, One
Candle, 24 oz Bag Potpourri, 10 Fish
Ornaments, 6" to 25"Long

3555 House of Christmas Lights - 20 Sets of Lights,
Mostly White Individually Wrapped Plus Tote,
All Worked when Packed, AS-IS, 36"W x 20"D
x 18"H Rubbermaid Tote

Lot Title

3556 Sony EVI-D30 Video Cameras/12-14 VDC
11W Pan Tilt Zoom PTZ Functions - Lot of 18
with Cords, Tested & Works, 4"Long + - Looks
Good, AS-IS

3557 Frigidaire Portable AC Unit with Remote,
White Cord has Ground Includes Side Panels,
Works Great, 16"W x 15"D x 12 1/2"H, Model
FRA054X17, 5,000 BTU

3559 (8) New Angle Brooms, Twist in Wood
Handles, 52"Long

356 Older Toys- All Heads Diecast But Long
Bodies Are Plastic, Incomplete, Missing Parts,
As Is, 4" to 9"L, Fair to Good Condition

3560 Men's Clothes Lot - Three Assorted XL Men's
Shirts, Two Chaps Polo Shirts, Striped Pink &
Blue Shirt, Aeropostale Blue, Pink & White
Flannel Shirt, Comes from Smoke Free Home
(No Stains), Looks in Good to Very Good
Condition

3561 (5) Pairs of Children's Shoes, Cowboy Boots,
Girls Dress Shoes & More, 2 Y Under Armour,
13 Girls Fair to Good Condition, Wear/Use, AS-
IS

3562 Hayward Wet-Niche Pool Light Model
SP0584SL50, 400 Watts, 120 Volts with 45
Feet of Electric Cord Attached, New

3563 Womens Snowman Crewneck, Size Medium,
Some Piling, Good Condition Overall

3564 New 100+ Thank You Cards and Envelopes -
Two Boxes of 50, Say "Love" in Flowers,
Blank Inside, Envelopes Say "Love" Plus a 6
Pack of Thank You Cards, 5"W & 5 1/4"H

3565 Cooker/Fryer Hy-Fry Automatic Electric with
Basket & Handle, Glass Lid Complete, Never
Used, Original Box, Stained Box/Old Comes
with Directions/Packet Taste of Goodness,
Vintage Style, Very Good Condition, 13"W x
13"D x 10"H Box

3566 (4) Wigs Short Hair Styled, Arlene Dahl - Dark
Brown Honeycomb, Dark Brown, 2 Short
Blonde, Basics: Always Can Use Cleaning,
Good Condition

3567 (2) Large Coffee Mugs, Both Very Good
Condition, Starbucks 14 oz 3 3/4"D x 4"H &
Biggby Coffee 3 1/2"D x 6 3/8"H

3568 (5) Cookbooks - Taste of Home Quick Cooking
2005, 2008, Prize Winning Recipes, Old
Fashioned Favorites, America's Brand Name
Recipes, Hardcover, Good to Very Good
Condition

3569 New Old Stock Overhead Sheets/Supplies &
Materials by Avcom, 8 1/2"W x 11"H
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357 Four Dora The Explorer Dolls, Largest One
Sings and Dances, 14"H Others 6" to 10"H, Fair
to Good Condition

3570 1 Heavy Duty Sturdy Galvanized 4 Section
Organizer By Ashland. 10"W x 9"D x 8"T (1)
Galvanized Pail With handle 9.5"Dia x 7.5"H
high noon Sun Sips On it. (1) Oval Tin with
Chalkboard label On Front, 9"W x 5.5"D x 4"T
Props excluded. Good Condition Overall

3571 Smaller Sunbeam Multi Setting Mixer with
TWo of the Bowls and Mixers, Works Fine,
Easy Mixing Setting for Multiple Things, Older
Model, 12"Tall, Looks Very Good

3572 12" Paper Trimmer in Very Good Condition &
Fiskar Shape Cutter & Shape Template, Starter
Set, Includes Shape Cutter, Four Shape
Templates, Craft Mat, New Condition, 14"W x
12"D Package

3573 (3) Cookbooks on Baking Bread, The Art of
Baking Bread, 178 Pages, Full Color, Step by
Step, Tons of Info from Beginning to Finished
Product, Sunset Cookbook of Breads,
Paperbacks, 95 Pages, Good Condition,
Swedish Breads & Pastries, New 239 Pages,
Full Color, Each Recipe Full Color, Each
Recipe Fully Illustrated & Step by Step
Instruction, Super Book, No Stains, Tears or
Marks, Binding Cover on Art of Baking Bread
has Light Wear

3574 Shark Vacuum Tool Kit on Wheels, 13"W x
13"D x 14"H in Good Condition

3575 (2) New Gallons of Bisque Botanical
Disinfectant Solution, Lemongrass Grapefruit
Scent. Kills 99.9% of Bacteria, Viruses, Fungi
& Mold. Kill Time is 4 Minutes, Safe for Food
Contact Surfaces, Made in the USA, $50.00
Value, 12 1/4"Tall Containers

3576 Brand New Steel Return Air Filter Grille (Insert
& Cover), for a 1" Filter with a Fixed Hinge, 14
1/2"W x 22 1/2"L Outer Dimensions

3577 Womens XL Lot of Two - Tank Top and Cami
Shirt, Both Excellent Condition, Look like
New, Royal Blue Relativity Lace Cami & All in
Motion Racerback Athletic Tank with Metallic
Silver Reflective Stripe on Back

3578 (25) Christmas LP Records, 33 rpm, The Little
Drummer Boy, Wayne Newton, Looks Good,
AS-IS

3579 New Old Stock Duck Easter Plushie in Good
Condition, 20"Long

358 Awesome Collection of Calvin And Hobbes
Paperback Books, Good To Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

3580 (3) Jigsaw Puzzles - Two are 300 Piece, One
Dogs on Beach & Other Cats on Beach, 1,000
Piece Hasbro Puzzle, (As Far as I Know All
Pieces INcluded), Looks Good, 8"Long Box

3581 (2) Older Cloth Dolls, Could Not Find Any
Tags, Possibly Handmade? Well Made with
Jointed Limbs, About 20"Tall Plus Cloth
Placemat, Good to Very Good Condition

3582 DC Comics/Vertigo John Constantine
Hellblazer Dangerous Habits, Original Story
Hellblazer 41-4L in Like New Condition

3583 Collectible Troll Dolls - Russ and Others Up to
11", 9 Total, Smoke Free - Good Condition,
Approx. 5 1/2" to 10"H

3584 Vintage Disney's Bambi & Thumper Lamp
C/Shade, Made Out of Plastic, Dolly Toy
Company, Tipp City Ohio, Adorable! Adorable!
Works Great - Tested, Very Good Condition, 15
1/2"H

3585 Wood Sequined Nutcracker, 21"T, Very Good
Condition

3586 Easter Basket with Easter Decor, All Like New,
2 1/2"T to 8 1/2"H

3587 Wood Nutcracker, 5"W x 9 1/4"H, Has Jewels
in Crown, Beautiful Condition, Like New

3588 Deluxe Adult Halloween Costume, Disney
Alice Through the Looking Glass, Size 4-6,
Never Out of Bag

3589 Spawn #50 June 1996 and McFarlane Toys
Catalog 1996, Both in Very Good Condition

359 Five Adult Coloring Book With Crayons,
Colored Pencils, Markers, Enough to Get You
Started, Let Your Creativity Run Wild in These
Beautiful Coloring Books, Good to Like New

3590 Rare Fisher Price Wood Cement Mixer Truck,
Some Damage, This is a Hard to Find Toy
Truck, Measures 12"L x 5 1/2"D, Made of
Wood and Plastic, Great Collector Piece

3591 Lot of (10) Baby Boys Mix Clothes Size 6-9 in
Good Condition, Multi-Color Onesies by First
Moment, Blue Design Onesies by Carter's, Red
Design Onesies by Teddy Boom, White Design
Pants by Baby B Gosh, Gray Design Onesies by
Carter's, White Design Onesies by Wonder
Nation, White Design Onesies by Carhartt,
Green by Sparkly, Blue Design by Carter's,
Multicolor by Carters

3592 Womens 34D Victoria's Secret Lot - All Good
Condition, VS Black Lace Underwire Slip, VS
Pink Wear Everywhere Push Up Bra, VS
Perfect Shape Bra, All Size 34D
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3593 (3) Jigsaw Puzzles, 550 Piece Jane Wooster
Scott, Two 1000 PIece Hometown Collection
Puzzles, As far as I Know All Pieces are
Included, 7" to 8"Wide Boxes

3594 LOL Surprise Clubhouse Playset, Opens Up
and Expands, Comes with Ramp, Two Arcade
Games (for Dolls), Chair and Slide, also has
Hammock, 12" x 16" x 5 1/4"

3595 Angry Bird Space Lazer Bird Child Costume,
One Size Fits Most, Looks Like new

3596 (2) Men's Under Armour Shirts, Size Small,
Polyester, Good Condition, White Polo Red
Long Sleeve

3597 IGLOO Thermoelectric Cooler & Warmer,
15"W x 21"L x 17"H with 12" Cord Looks
Good, Untested at 1BID, AS-IS

3598 New Mailbox - Silver Gray Galvanized Steel,
20.3"L x 7"W x 9.5"H, Standard Size,
Everything is There to Use

3599 Bear Compound Bow with Zip Case, With
Sights, Looks in Good Condition, 49"H

36 Wolverine Pipe Line Porcelain Sign, Great
Michigan Memorabilia, 9"W x 10"H, Rusty,
Fair Condition

360 Children's Fisher Price Camera And Case,
Little Dusty From Storage, 5 1/2"W x 2"D x
4"H, Untested, As Is, Good Condition

3600 Legend Magnum Bow and Case, Quiver and
Arrows Plus More, Some Rust On Bolts
Otherwise Good Condition, 52"W x 17"D x 6
1/2"H

3601 Craftsman Weed Whip, Electric Standard, Good
Condition, 50"L

3602 Model TF4002-03758-B Gas Burner With
12"W Pot 4"Deep and Strainer, Very Good
Condition

3603 (4) Metal and Glass Decorative Bowls For
Candy, Shells or Trinkets, Good Condition,
Largest 9"Diam x 5"H

3604 Small My Home Garbage Container, Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 15"H

3605 Large Man Made Metal Pig In Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 21"D x 14"H

3606 Jewelry Stand, Wood Base With 3 Vertical
Posts For Hanging Jewelry, Good Condition, 8
3/4"W x 4"D x 17"H

3607 10"T Handled Basket, 2-Piece Set of Fall
Decor, Basket With Color and Pinecones, You
Can Bend To Make Your Own Design, 19"
Arrangement of Fall Decor

Lot Title

3608 (4) Sakura Rooster Coffee Mugs and (3)
Brandon House Mugs, Very Good Condition, 3
3/4"T Cups

3609 Cisco Linksys Wireless G Broadband Router,
Model WRT5462V13, With Power Cord,
Working Great, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 6
1/2"D

361 New in Box Toy Story Woody Night Light, 5
1/2"Diam x 8 1/2"H

3610 Wooden "Farmhouse" Style Table With Two
Leaves, White Painted Legs, Resealed Wooden
Top, Great In Laundry, Craft or Dining Room
Or Use To Sort Through Your 1Bid Items,
Scratches But Still Solid Condition, Approx
32"W x 47"D x 29 3/4"H

3611 (2) Very Large Wallpaper/Border, Cute Picket
Fence Design With Garden, One Was Opened
Just To Look At Design, Niver Used, Border Is
15'L x 37"T

3612 Craftsman Home and Shop Vac, Used In
Woodshop With Table Saw, Works, Good
Condition, 23"Diam x 25"T

3613 Unique Cross Art on Chunk of Solid Wood,
One-Of-A-Kind, Has Hanger On Back, Very
Good Condition, 11 1/4"W x 16"T

3615 Cute Wooden End Table With Cream Legs and
Green Top, A Little Wobbly Otherwise Good
Condition, Basement Find At Estate, 21 1/2"W
x 24 1/2"D x 29 3/4"H

3616 Darton 60MX 55-70 Pounds, 65% Let Off,
With Sights,Quiver, Arrows and Case, Good
Condition, 45"T

3617 Plastic Golf Set For Kids, Put Clubs Together,
Never Used, 10 1/2"W x 6"D x 16"H

3618 Jeff Gordon Box Lot, All In Original Packages
(Some Packages Yellowing), 15 Pieces In Very
Good Condition, 3 1/4"W to 12"W

362 Snoopy And Charlie Brown Teleflora Gift Mug,
50 Years, Charlie Brown Christmas Peanuts,
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 5 3/8"H

3620 3-Box Household Lot With Mostly Ceramic
and Glass Items Including Special 200
Anniversary of US Plate, Bone China
Cup/Saucer, Red Glass Items, Hanging Lamp, 4-
Piece Mug Set and More, Most In Good
Condition, 2 3/4"W to 13"W

3621 (15) Hardcover Dr Seuss Books In Good
Condition, 3 Berenstain Bears, 5 Bright & Early
Beginners Book, 7 Regular Dr Seuss Like Hop
On Pop, Green Eggs & Ham, ABCs
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3622 New In Package Wheel Liner Installation
Removal Tool Kits For Bigger Trucks
Instructions Inc, 14"L Package

3623 Box of Goodies Like Statues, Child Halloween
Costume, Travel Wallet, Good Condition to
New, 3" to One Size

3624 Beams Boxcar Porcelain Decanter With
Original Box, Good Condition, 13 1/2"L

3625 Size Large Michigan Long Sleeve Zip Up
Jacket, New Without Tags

3626 Real Grass Look Mat For Home In Very Good
Condition, 25"W x 20"D

3627 Lot of Records LPs 33 RPM, Moody Blues,
Billy Joel, David Bowie, Earth Wind & Fire,
Jesus Christ Superstar, Madonna and More, 12
Total Records In Good Condition

3628 (3) Vintage Canvas Bank Bags, Second
National Saginaw, First State Saginaw, First of
America, The Stories These Could Tell, 8"W x
17"L to 17"W x 25"L

3629 Compaq Presario Laptop, 2 Gig Memory, With
Power Cord, Missing Two Keys and Doesn't
Boot Up, For Parts or Repair, 15"W x 10"D

363 Vintage Disney's Aladdin Genie of the Lamp
Made by Mattel, New In Box, 16"H x 14"W x 3
1/2"Deep

3630 Beam 1903 Model A Ford Decanter With
Original Box, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 15"L Box

3631 Unique Shabby Chic Centerpiece Pillar For
Table, Comes With A Few Ornamental Tags,
Spins, Good Condition, 13"W x 13"D x 17"H

3632 Beams Special Edition Seoul 1988 Porcelain
Decanter With Original Box, Good Condition,
10 1/2"W x 6 1/2"D x 12"H Box

3633 Unique Corrugated Metal and Wood Frame
Wall Piece, Use As Shelf or Accent Piece, No
Hanger, Good Condition But Has Sharp Edges,
11"W x 3 1/4"D x 12 1/2"T

3634 Beam 1928 French Cradle Telephone Decanter
With Original Box In Good Condition, 9"W x
7"T

3635 Size Medium Under Armour Allseasongear
Long Sleeve Jacket In Like New Condition

3636 Beam's San Francisco Car Porcelain Decanter
With Original Box In Very Good Condition,
15"L

3637 Wooden Decorative Baby Doll Cradle, Painted,
Good Condition, 18"W x 22"D x 15 1/2"H

3638 Beam's Yellow Caboose Porcelain Decanter
With Original Box, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L

Lot Title

3639 Unique Rusty Corrugated Metal Wall Art In
Blue/Teal Frame, Needs Hanger Added For
Your Hanging Preference, Good Condition,
26"W x 31 3/4"H

364 New Seven Piece Toy Story 4 Backpack, 12"W
x 15"H

3640 Truck Bed Underlayment for Drop In Bedliners,
New Old Stock, For 96"L Bed

3641 Twisted Heart Size Small/Medium Long Sleeve
Zip Up Hoodie With Heavy Rhinestone Anchor
On Back, So Cute, Very Good Condition

3642 Yardworks 85 Lb Tow Broadcast Spreader
With Instruction Manual, 10 Flow Control
Setting, Model #BS0001-85, Yellow/Black,
Approx 4 Years Old, Works Good, Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 36"L x 24"T

3643 Owl Wire Basket With Reeds/Decor, 57"T, Owl
18 1/2"T

3645 Valiant Aircare Evaporative Humidifier, Used
Slightly - Like New, Box 26"W x 18"D x 24"H

3646 Very Pretty Antique Rope Chair. Very Sturdy
and Well Made, The Rope In The Seat is In
Great Condition for Age. With a Little
Cosmetic TLC this Could be a Wonderful
Corner Chair. The Back Spot That you Could
Paint A Design or Name On It. It Would Be
Great For a Corner Time Out Chair with your
Child's Name On it or Time Painted On It.
17.5"W x 18"D x 34"T

3647 (4) 22" Dodge Ram Rims, One Center Cap
Missing and One Has Hairline Crack, As-Is

3648 Veken King Size Air Mattress, New With
Instruction and Patches Included

3649 Honda Odyssey ATV, Has Yamaha
Snowmobile Engine On It, Motor Is Seized Up
But Most Likely Can Be Loosened Up, If Not
Any Air Cooled Snowmobile Engine Will Go
On It, Was Told It Would Go Up To 125 MPH,
Fair Condition

365 New Men's Size 10 4E Extra Wide New
Balance 409 Tennis Shoes

3650 Box of Small Patio Outside Decor, Some Fair to
Good Condition, Resin Birdhouse, Plaque and
More, Up To 12"L

3651 Baby Toys, Some Toddler, Foam Blocks and
More, Good Condition, 1 1/2"L+

3652 Mesh Weave Office Chair In Very Good
Condition, 22 1/2"W x 18"D x 40"H

3653 Black Flag Holder, Formed Wood and Glass,
Good Condition, 24 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x 3
1/2"H
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3654 Cute Cross Art on Wood Board, Has Hanger On
Back, Good Condition, 13"W x 14"T

3655 Remembering Marvin Hamlisch Hardcover
Coffee Table Book In Very Good Condition

3656 (3) Display Countertop Extenders, Show Wear
From Use, Overall Good Condition, A 40"W x
38"D x 10 1/2"H and Two 35"W x 18"D x 7"H

3657 Adorable 36"T Stuffed Plush Ragdoll Type
Raggedy Ann Looking Doll, Cloth Body With
Sticks For Legs, Has Dirt/Stains Otherwise
Good Condition

3658 Green Cloth Recliner From Smoke Free Home,
Few Minor Spots Otherwise Good Condition,
34"W x 32"D x 39 1/2"H

3659 Taupe Ethan Allen Living Room Chair, Some
Slight Discoloration Under Armrest Covers
Otherwise Good Condition, 38"W x 35"D x
36"H

366 New With Tags, Two Pairs Size 14 Sonoma
Super Soft Stretch Jeans, One Pair Skinny Have
Regular Bottom Hem, Other Ankle Has Short
Zippers At Bottom Hem, Originally $36. Each

3660 WWII Era Trunk, Wood Construction, Solid, 33
3/4"W x 19"D x 16 1/2"H, Good Condition, As
Is

3661 Knotty Pine Chest With Drawer, Cute Little
Chest, Toy Box?, Good Condition, 24"W x
24"D x 26"T

3662 Two Bar Stool Chair, Wood, Good Condition,
24"W x 18"D x 37"T

3663 New Old Stock Holiday Bellows, No Box
Damaged, Took Out To Test, Resin Caroler
Design, 18"L

3664 Wen New In Box 1/3 Sheet Hand Held
Finishing Sander, 11 1/2"L Box

3665 Four Boxes Golden Harvest Small Mouth
Canning Lids, New In Boxes, 48 Lid Total, 2
3/4"L Boxes

3666 (23) Cassettes With Case, Elton, Rod Stewart,
Billy Joel, Phil Collins, Tom Petty, Good
Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 3 1/4"H

3667 McCulloch Handheld Steam Cleaner, No
Instructions, Never Used, Untested As-Is, 14"W
Bag

3668 Beautiful Teal Color Desk For Porch,
Bathroom, Girls Room or Sewing Table, Metal
Legs With Wood Top and Two Shelves, 20"W
x 36"L x 30"H

3669 (3) Folding Wooden Chairs, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 18"W x 18"D x 31 1/2"H

Lot Title

367 Propane Tank, Two Torches, Striker, Two Rolls
of Solder, Can of Solder Paste, Good Condition,
2 1/2" to 14"L

3670 Wood Door, Shows Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 32"W x 78"T

3671 Women's Mudd Size Large Blue Flower Knee
High Dress In Good Condition

3672 Underwriters Laboratories Brass Base Solid
Glass Lamp With Shade, Heavy, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 27"T

3673 New 7" Stove Pipe Coupler, Stove Pipe 5"
Elbow and 8" Elbow Plus 5" Roof Pipe Cap

3674 Vintage Coleman Catalytic Heater In Original
Box Model 518E, Also Brown Coleman
Lantern (No Glass) Model 275, Two Great
Pieces For One Price, Lantern Marked '76 On
Bottom, Fair to Good Condition, Box 9 1/2"T
and 12 3/4"T

3675 Men's Size Large Hollister California Camo
Hoodie, Super Soft and Comfy, Good Condition

3676 New Playful Puppy With Ball Concrete
Statuary, Handcrafted Home/Garden Decor,
Painted and Top Coated, 8"L x 3 1/2"W x 3"H

3677 10-Piece Assorted Corelle Dinnerware In Good
Condition: Two 10 1/2" Plates and Matching 6
3/4" Plate, Two Yellow 6 3/4" Plates, Two
Small White 5 1/2"Diam Bowls, Green Serving
8 1/2"Diam Bowl, Two Spouted Creamers 4" x
2 1/4"

3678 Portable Lamp With Working Clock Quartz,
Takes One AA Battery, Blue and Yellow
Flowers, Good Condition, 9"W x 15"T

3679 Blue (Willow) and White Willow, All Made In
England, 12"Serving Plate by Royal Wessex,
(3) Beautiful 9 1/2" Serving Bowls Royal
Wessex, (16) 10" Dinner Plates by Royal
Wessex, (8) 7" Dessert Plates by Crown
Clarence, Royal Wessex Creamer, Old Willow
Sugar Bowl With Lid (Minor Chip On Lip Of
Bowl), (6) 6 1/2" Cereal Bowls (3 Each by
Wessex and Crown Clarence), 40 Pieces Total,
(5) 5 1/2" Fluted Saucers, Search
www.replacements.com For Resale Value, Very
Good Condition Overall

368 Three Bleacher Cushions MSU On One of
Them, All Good Condition, With Some Wear,
15" to 18"L

3680 (2) Pyrex Vintage Blue Glass Flameware Skillet
Pan, 832-B, Normal Light Wear From Use,
Good Condition, 7"Diam x 2 3/4"T
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3681 Duck Collector Plates, Limited Edition and
Numbered, Widgeon by Jerner #5093 1988
Wood Ducks by Rod Lawrence #00108 1987,
Red Heads David Maass #4257 1988, Great
Collectors Plates With No Chips/Cracks In
Very Good Condition

3682 (5) Precious Moments Large Resin
Outdoor/Indoor Nativity Scene, Some
Scratches/Scuff That A Mr Eraser Should
Remove, Good Condition, 10"T to 12"T

3683 Sir Freddie Red Skelton Collector's Plate, Plate
Is Signed by Red Skelton Numbered 6344/
15,000, Original Packaging, Think Gift Giving!
Very Good Condition, 8 1/4"Diam

3684 (2) New With Tags Women's Size 12 Wide
Cropped Leg Cream Color Pants by A New
Day, High Rise Relaxed Hip and Thigh

3685 (8) Decorated Small Jar Candle Holders, Has
Melted Votive Candles On Bottom, 4"T

3686 Heavy Occupied Japan Brass and Ceramic
Victorian Figure Style Lamp, Has Original
Lampshade, Works, Could Use Polishing, Good
Condition Overall, 14 1/2"T

3687 White Metal Pumpkin Coach, Endless Decor
Possibilities, 11 1/2"W x 15"D x 16"T

3688 (5) Assorted Size and Style Purses Plus Two
Wallets, Some Have Minor Wear and Some
Like New, Brands Are Rosetti, Villager, Liz
Claiborne and Unbranded, 7"W to 8"W

3689 Ceramic Teapot Musical Wind Up Lamp,
Flower Design, Works, Good Condition, 9"W x
6"D x 14"T

369 Pair of New Never Worn Men's Skechers
Athletic Shoes, Size 12 4E Extra Wide Width,
White and Blue Leather Upper Black Rubber
Sole, Memory Foam Inner, Still In Original Box

3690 (3) Milk Jars Eggs Design In 17" Cute Holder,
Good Condition

3691 Old Wire Basket With A 10"T Vase and Two
Old Lanterns, Good Condition

3692 Girls Pink Size 32B Padded Underwire Beige
Bra In Good Condition

3693 Ten Parent's Choice 9 Fl Oz Assorted Color
Sippy Cups, Complete, Wash and Use, Very
Good Condition, 6"T

3694 Socks, Some Used or Hardly Worn, Some
Ankle or A Little Higher, Mens, One Size
Adult, 27 Pair, Wash and Use, Overall Good
Condition

3695 Paper, Maxtor Sealed 40 GB In Box and More,
5"L to 11 1/2"L

Lot Title

3696 26" Schwinn Deep Dish Aluminum Back Rim
With Mega Gears, No Air, Good Condition

3697 Assorted Branch Foliage Decor, Very Good
Condition, 21"L to 42"L

3698 Two 50 Lb Bags 19-19-19

3699 Men's XXL Loose Under Armour Cold Gear
1/4 Zip Track Jacket In Good Condition

37 Draper Chevrolet Tin Thermometer, Saginaw
MI, The House That Quality Built, Works, Very
Good Condition, 2 1/4"W x 6 1/2"L

370 Pair Of 10 lb. Cast Iron Dumbbell Hand
Weights, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"L

3700 Rachel Ray Orange "Round and Square"
Dishwasher/Microwave Safe Dishes, Very
Expensive, Fun Retro Color, (7) 11" Dinner
Plates, (6) 8 1/2" Salad Plates, Very Good
Condition (One Chipped)

3701 Wood Nutcracker Holding Gun, Very Good
Condition, 20 1/2"T

3702 Vintage Retired Joan Rivers Imperial Treasures
II Faberge Egg "The Lily of the Valley", This Is
The Final Egg In This Series, Formed of a
Delicate Iridescent Pink Enamel Shell,
Entwined With Simulated Pearls and Austrian
Crystals, Imperial Crown Finial On Top, Has
Optical Cabochon Featuring A Secret Message
In Russian Cyrillic, Monogrammed JR,
Included Egg/Stand/COA/Original Box,
Absolute Gorgeous Condition , Would Make
Lovely Gift, 2 1/2"Diam x 4"T

3703 3-Tier of Wood Nutcrackers, Very Cute, Very
Good Condition, 20"T

3704 Handmade and Painted Wind Chime by T.
Geyter, Great Sound, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W
x 4 1/2"D x 15 1/2"T

3705 Unique Wood Oriental Looking Fishing Tackle
Box Filled With Different Fishing Tackle and
Reel, Great Frog Popper Lure, Fair to Good
Condition - Wear/Use, 2"+

3706 Lot of Shelf Knick Knacks: 3-Tine Fork, Green
Wheelbarrow, Matching Wheelbarrow, Wagon
and Trike, Wheelbarrow Needs Repair
Otherwise Good Condition, 6"L to 22"L

3707 Vintage 1999 St Nicholas Square Ceramic
Moose Cookie Jar, Great Decor For Your
Cottage, Cabin, Camper or Rustic Country
Home, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 7 1/2"D x
10 3/4"H

3708 Red/White/Blue Nutcracker, Some Paint Wear
on Hat, Good Condition Overall, 24"T
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3709 Fall Halloween In A Basket, Scarecrow 22"T
With Black Cat, Glass Pumpkin, Cloth
Pumpkin, New In Package Indoor/Outdoor
Black Gauze 6' x 30" and More, Very Good
Condition to New

371 New in Package Winchester Lockback Knife, 2
1/4" Blade, 5 1/2" Opened

3710 Vintage Teac Reel-To-Reel, Dusty, Untested
As-Is, 19"W x 8"D x 13 3/4"H

3711 Cane and Umbrella, Good Condition, 34 1/2"L
and 36"L

3712 Two Large Mens Long Sleeved Shirts In Good
Condition: Detroit Blue With Orange Emblem
and Croft & Barrow Thermal

3713 Two Queen Bedspreads, Floral Designs, Used
In Spare Bedroom, Good Condition

3714 Carry On Suitcase, Gray, Has Handle and
Wheels That Work, Expanding Feature and
Inside Pockets, All Zippers Work, Needs
Cleaning Outside Otherwise Good Condition,
14"W x 10"D x 22"T

3715 Michigan State Men's Size Large Polo Shirt,
NCAA Property of Michigan State, Smoke Free
Home, Very Nice

3716 Chicago LPs Records, 33 RPM, Box Set With
Four Records, Good Condition, Plus Booklet
and Huge Poster and Chicago 17 LP

3717 Set of Two Aqua Globes For Watering Potted
Plants, Blue Glass Tubes With Glass Bulb On
End, Good Condition, 13"T Box

3718 Beautiful Wood Glitter Nutcracker In Good
Condition, 14"H

3719 (3) Women's Size Small Athletic Clothing In
Very Good Condition: Nike Zip Front Sports
Bra, Tek Gear Dry Tek Legging Capri, Xersion
Reflective Capri Leggings, Sports Bra Matches
Capris

372 New Mechanix Gloves, Large 10 Two Pairs

3720 Large Hardcover Historical Atlas of the US,
National Geographic Centennial Edition 1988,
Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 19"L

3721 (11) Love Inspired Inspirational Romance
Books, All Have 282 Pages, Very Good
Condition, The Father He Deserves, Mother's
Strength, Chasing Her Dreams, Cowgirl's
Sacrifice and More

3722 Ertl John Deere Model "E" Engine 1:6 Scale,
Powers Up and Makes Hit and Miss Sound,
Like New, Box 7 1/2"W x 6"D x 8"H

3723 Black and Maroon Wood and Cloth Nutcracker,
Good Condition

Lot Title

3724 Mosaic (Real Stained Glass) Flip Flop Stepping
Stone Kit, New In Sealed Package, Includes
Everything Needed To Make Two Stepping
Stones, 13"W x 13"D Box

3725 Soundbar, No Cords, I Didn't Use But Was
Told That It Worked When I Bought,
Cosmetically Good Condition, As-Is, 21 1/2"L

3726 Dell Dimension 4600, 2x 7gb PC3200 (2gb
Total), Keyboard, Mouse, GPU Rage 128 Pro
Ultra GL AGP, 80gb 1DE Hard Drive, DVD
Burner, DVD ROM, CPU Pentium 4 2.40ghz,
19" LCD Monitor, Windows XP (32 Bit, SP3),
Microsoft Office 2007 Suite, Excell,
Powerpoint, Access, Word, Etc, Powers Up, As-
Is, 5"L to 17 1/2"W

3727 Awesome Lot of (14) DVDs In Good
Condition: iRobot, Mr Deeds and More

3728 (4) 3 1/2" DS-80 Personal Diskette Storage
Containers, New Old Stock, 11"W x 4"D x 9"H
Boxes

3729 New Old Stock Mini-Matic II Sound Filmstrip
Projector Model 28A46B, 11 3/4"W x 8 1/2"D
x 5 1/2"H

373 New With Tags Women For Trump Hat, White
and Pink, One Size Fits Most

3730 Occulux Large Winter Bomber Jacket, Stay
Warm This Winter, Needs Cleaning, Otherwise
Good Condition - No Tears

3731 (33) Various Types Knobs: (9) Wood, (10)
White Porcelain, (3) Brass With Screws, (6)
Vintage Glass, (4) Metal Pull O-Handle Rings
and a Faucet Flower Handle

3732 Sewing Lot, Includes Almost Every Color of
Thread You Can Imagine, Pin Cushion,
Buttons, Needles, Fabric Tape Measure, Hook
Eye & Loop, Zippers, Grommets, Pins, Thimble
and More, Good Condition, 11"W x 11"D x
5"H Box

3733 Roll of Wire, 4 PR 18 AWG Shielded 75 C Wet
Sunlight Resistance Direct Burial, 20"Diam x
15"W Spool

3734 Marble Maze Comes With 3 Platforms to Build
On, Multiple Building Tubes That Connect,
Gears, Connectors and Marbles, Comes With
Storage Tote, Good Condition, 1"W to 17"W

3735 Wheeled Crate Full of Corded Power Tools,
Jigsaw, Drills and Drywall Drills, Most Work,
Show Wear Otherwise Good Condition, 9"L to
13"L
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3736 Two Small Tires With Chains, Work Good On
Snow Blower or Small Trailer or Tiller, Both
Hold Air, Carlisle 13x5.00-6, 3/4" Inside Diam
Hole

3737 Targus Work or School Laptop Backpack, I
Don't Even Think I Used This, Like New,
Many Pockets and Should Fit Larger Laptops
Too, Smoke Free Home, 16"W x 4"D x 20"T

3738 Glass Terrarium With Vented Cover, Comes
With Two Bottom Racks, Good Condition,
30"W x 12"D x 13"T

3739 Canon Printer, My Computer Won't Work With
It, Buy Ink At Walmart or Ebay, Works, Good
Condition, 17"W x 12"D x 6"H

374 Nice Lot Of (24) Callaway Cleaned Inspected
Playable Golf Balls, No Pond Balls, Some Were
$4. Each When New

3740 Plastic Baby Gate Used For Animals, Shows
Wear/Use, Good Condition Overall, Approx 3
1/2'W x 24"T

3741 Halloween Airblown Up Inflatable Pumpkin
With Smiley Scarecrow on Top, Fan Working,
Very Good Condition, 52"W x 7'T, Tested 8-17-
21 and Ran For 3 Hours With No Problem With
It, Just Need Stakes To Hold It Down, Lights Up

3742 Heavy Duty Metal Desk, L Shaped With Shelf,
6 Drawers, Electrical Outlets and Cords, Need
Screws, Main Desk 3'D x 6'L x 30"H, Top
Shelf 6'W and L Side Desk 30"D x 5'L

3743 Work Force 2-Door Utility Tool Cabinet With
Inner Shelves In Good Condition, 30"W x 19"D
x 69 1/2"H

3744 Girls XL "Grumpy But Cute" Night T-Shirt

3745 Laundry Basket With Various Easter
Decorations, Like New, 2 1/2"L to 23 1/2"W

3746 80+ Children's Books, Many Different Titles
Like Some Sesame Street, Fair To Good
Condition

3747 Very Large Heavy Tote, No Cover and a Few
Stains But Clean And Tough As Nails, A Few
Lengths Of Drain Hose Included, 1 1/4"Diam,
Tote 35"L x 21"W x 16 1/2"H

3748 Oreck XL Vacuum With Bags and
Attachments, Untested As-Is, 18"L

3749 Large Tote Full of Door Hardware, Some New
In Open Packages, Some Used, 35 Pounds,
Getting Out Of That Business, Tote 24"L x
17"W x 15"T

375 Bushnell Binoculars, 10 x 50 Wide Angle, 341
Feet At 1000 Yards, Very Good Condition,
7"W x 6 1/2"L

Lot Title

3750 Vintage Bell Howell Showmate 2, Untested As-
Is, 13"W x 14"D x 11"H

3751 Stylish Peter Millar Large Light Jacket, Good
Condition

3752 Vintage 400-TS Squeezo Strainer, Complete
With Instructions, Good Condition, 15"W x 18
1/2"T

3753 Two Leather Bags For Motorcycle, Good
Condition, 20"W x 7 1/2"D x 10 1/2"H

3754 Adorable Cats Meow Coffee Mug and Dessert
Plate Set, Serving of Four, Dept 50, Made In
Japan, Like New Condition - Never Used,
Plates 7 3/4"Diam and Mugs 3 1/2"T

3755 New Tombstone RIP, Handcrafted Concrete
Statuary Garden Lawn Decor Painted and Top
Coated to Endure The Elements, 10" x 8" x 1"

3756 New Solid Handcrafted Concrete Skull With
Victorian Lace Accent Home Garden Decor
Painted and Top Coated To Endure The
Elements, 3" W x 4"D x 3 1/2"H

3757 Shadow Box Display Case, Wood/Glass, Great
As A Shadow Box or Jewelry Display Case for
Business, Unattached Top, Good Condition,
23"W x 17 1/2"D x 3"H

3758 Yolanda's Picture Perfect Babies Doll In Box,
New, Sailor Baby With Blue Blanket, 12"T

3759 Brand New In Box! La Crosse Jumbo Size Rain
Gauge With Large, Easy To Read Numbers,
Measures Up To 6.5" Inches Of Rain And Can
Be Easily Read From A Distance Thanks To
The Large Number Scale, It Comes With A
Mounting Bracket Or It Can Be Placed In The
Ground Using The Included Garden Stake Tip,
The Garden Stake Tip Doubles As A Sprinkler
Gauge For Water Use Monitoring, 19.5"L X
2"Dia

376 Wagan Tech 12V 6 Qt. Personal Fridge
Warmer, Works Very Well, Keeps Food Cool
or Warm While On The Road, Use For
Tailgates, Keeping Take Out Warm, Long
Trips, Cool/Warm Switch Makes It Easy, Good
Condition

3760 Silver Glitter Wood Nutcracker In Good
Condition, 16"T

3761 Renaissance by Lefton China #3602 White
Porcelain Cherub Angel Soap or Trinket Dish,
2-Tier, Very Good Condition, Approx 5 1/4"W
x 4"D x 6 1/2"T

3762 (8) Mixed Knife Lot, Some With Names, Need
Sharpening and Clean, Otherwise Good
Condition, 7"L to 12"L
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3763 Aurora 1951 1952 and 1953 Saginaw High
Hardcover Books, Good Condition, 12"L x 9"W

3764 New In Repaired Package AMI Heavyweight
Polished Aluminum Chevrolet Grille Emblem
For 2001-2006 Chevy Avalanche Vehicles,
Super Easy Way To Add Style To Your Ride.
Installation Is Easy But Instructions Are
Included In The Package, Made In The USA!
Part Number: 96161P

3765 Drill America M18x1 Carbon Steel Hex Die,
87861 10859 SKU, Very Good Condition, 2
1/8"L Case

3766 Vintage Fisher Price Little People Black Pig
White Ears For Farm Farmer Barn, Very Good
Condition, 2"L x 2"T

3767 (2) New Rock Faces Handcrafted Concrete
Statuary Garden Lawn Decor Painted and Top
Coated, 5 1/2"W x 4"H and 3 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H

3768 Two Each Large Spools of Black and White
Thread, Stretch Thread, 100% Nylon, Twisted,
NEW, 9 1/2"T

3769 (3) Candy Nut Jars of Varying Size and Design,
One Has A Name On Bottom of Koeze's 1990,
Other Has Small Anchor On Bottom, Use For
Anything, Good Condition, 5 1/2"T to 10"T

377 1990 Score Football Cards, Good Condition,
4"W x 12"L x 3"H

3770 Bushnell Rangefinder, Hunting With Case,
Works, Good Condition, 4 1/2"T Case

3771 Art Nouveau Souvenir Letter Opener, St Paul
Minnesota, Silver Plated Over Brass, Fun Gift,
Good Condition, 6 1/2"L

3772 (6) Vintage Black and White Platter and Bowls,
Unmarked, Very Good Condition, 7"diam x
13"W

3773 Vintage White Wicker Bathroom Wall Shelf In
Good Condition, 16"W x 5 1/2"D x 17 1/2"H

3774 Antique Vintage Lace Edge Milk Glass Daisy
Pattern Centerpiece Fruit Bowl, Very Nice
Piece, No Chips/Cracks, Good Condition,
9"Diam x 7"T

3775 Vintage Pyrex Flameware Metal Glass
Removable Handles, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"L x 3"W x 1 1/2"H

3776 Very Nice Black Leather Type Material Purse
by Tinder, Lots of Pockets, Good Condition,
11"W x 3 1/2"D x 8"H

3777 Viz Guard Size Small Light Jacket/Rain Coat,
Stay Dry, Good Condition

Lot Title

3778 Three Plaques In Good Condition: Glass 5
1/2"W x 7"T Grandmother Verse, Wooden 6"W
x 8"T Husband Verse and Wooden 6 1/2"W x 8
1/2"T Spouse Verse

3779 2-Sided Wooden Product Display, Has 12
Hanging Rods, Good Condition, 9"W x 11
1/2"D x 20"H

378 New Without Tags Women's Gray Size 8
Columbia Omni Shield Advanced Repellency
Fast Dry 95% Nylon, 5% Elastane Cargo Capri
Pants, Perfect For Hiking, Camping, Etc.

3780 Decorative Musical Bongo Drum, Very Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 12"T

3782 Wood/Glass Carr Frames, Double Sided Picture
Frame Holds To 5" x 7" Photos, 12 1/2"W x 8
1/2"T

3783 Anderson Furniture Company Mini Lane
Cedar/Shadow Box, Key Included But Locking
Mechanism Sticks, Some Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, 9"W x 5 1/4"D x 3 1/2"H

3784 Wood Firkin Bucket With Handle, Some Wood
Loose Otherwise Good Condition, 8"W x 7"D x
6 1/2"H

3785 Vintage Mallory-Emerson Hat, Emerson Fifth
Avenue New York Size 7 1/8 In Original Box,
From Floyd Coons Clothing and Furnishings
Midland St Bay City, Dusty Box, Good
Condition

3786 10"T Heavy Ceramic Racoon and Dog Figurine,
Tail Broke Off Dog Otherwise Good Condition

3787 Vintage McGraw Tarnish-Proof Silverware
Wooden Chest, Very Nice and Clean Red Felt
Interior, Minor Scratches on Exterior Box That
Furniture Polish Should Easily Fix, Good
Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 5 1/2"H

3788 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, SELLER ASKING
$40, CALL OR EMAIL WITH
OFFER!***Antique Shot Glass Collection, 30+
Shot Glasses In Wooden Display Case With
Mirror (Back Is Not Secure), No Chips/Cracks,
Very Good Condition, 25"L x 13"W x 3 1/2"H
<B>**SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION**</B> 

3789 3-Tiered Wooden Server, Great For
Entertaining at the Cabin, Great Rustic Decor,
One Foot Needs Repaired, Overall Good
Condition, 9"Diam 10"Diam and 12"Daim x
24"T

379 Prince Tennis Racket, Graphite Super Light
Shock Eraser, Good Condition, 11"W x 28"L
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3790 1000 Piece Cobble Hill Teacups Puzzle and 550
Piece The Art of Susan Brabeau Puzzle, As Far
As I Know Complete

3791 Panasonic AM/FM Radio Model RE 6286, FM
Radio and Volume Work Well But AM Might
Need Some Fine Tuning, Very Good Condition,
12 1/2"W x 5"D x 8"H

3792 Silver Plated Flatware Set, 57 Pieces, prestige
Gay Adventure Pattern, A Couple Knives Have
Cleats Otherwise Good Condition, In Wooden
Box 18"W x 12"D x 7"H

3793 (2) New Jute Window Box Liners, 24" x 10"

3794 Boy Youth XL Under Armour Shirts, Polyester,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

3795 Screw Jack With 1 1/2" Screw Thread, 16"T
Base With Screw Extension of 16", Good
Condition

3796 Quirky Corner Piece, This Would Look
Awesome In A Garden As A Trellis or Even
"Framing" Your Favorite Flower Bush Or
Tucked Behind A Simple Bench, Solid,
Upcycled, Unique Piece, Good Condition,
Approx 31"W x 31"D x 37 1/2"H

3797 5'6" Garcia Rod and Shakespeare Reel in Good
Condition

3798 Solid Wooden Cat Tree, Handmade, Painted
and Newly Upholstered, Fluffy and Luxurious
Fabrics, Ropes and Scratching Posts, Looks
Great In The Corner of a Room, Good
Condition, 26"W x 28"D x 55"H

3799 Vintage Dukane Cassette Commander,
28A14A, Appears Like New, 9"W x 18"D x 16
1/2"H Box

38 Andy Rooney Porcelain Enamel "Tri Star Red
Hat Gasoline" Sign, Great Condition, 11"Diam

380 CCM Rapide Men's Hockey Skates Size 12
Some Wear But Still Useable, Good Condition

3800 Soaring Eagle Pull Along Bag, Purple, Folds
For Storage, Has Zippered Front Pocket In
Front, Draw String On Top, Two Mesh Pockets
On Outside, 16"W x 27 1/2"T

3801 Las Vegas $5 Chip Pillow, Great Decor For
Man Cave, Very Good Condition, 14"Diam

3802 Fold Up Bed and Chair, Used Very Little, Very
Good Condition, 82"L x 33"W

3803 (2) Matching Rugs, Green and Brown, Some
Wear, Overall Good Condition, 20"W x 35"L
and 54"W x 66"L

3804 White Closet Cabinet, Two Adjustable Shelves
Inside, Good Condition, 48"W x 20 3/4"D x 71
3/4"H

Lot Title

3805 Set to Two Green Zero Gravity Chair, Open Up
Nicely, Lightweight, One Chair Is Faded From
Sun and Tears, The Other Needs Cleaning,
Otherwise Good Condition, 24 1/2"W x 44"D x
39 1/2"H

3806 Craftsman 5HP Snowblower, Single Stage, Has
Electric Start, Need Work, Good Condition For
Parts, 21"W

3807 Pride Mobility "Jazzy" Personal Mobile Chair,
This Was Grandpas, Has Been Sitting For A
Couple Years, Batteries Are Dead and Need
Replacement, Has Battery Charger, Good
Condition Overall, 23"W x 36"D x 40"H

3809 Huge Blue and Black Travel Concepts Suitcase
Mystery Box Filled Up Full With Various
Items, 35 Lbs of Mystery, 18" x 11" x 30"

381 Two Battery Chargers For Different Size
Batteries, Very Good Condition, Works Perfect,
8"W x 1 1/2"D x 4"H

3810 Vintage Pink Metal Stool, Shabby Chic, Makes
A Great Plant Stand, One Bent Rung, 13 1/2"Sq
x 29 1/2"H and Pond Liner, Rigid Black Plastic,
Thick, Safe For Goldfish, No Leaks, 27"W x 7H

3811 (2) Door Mats, Both Brown, Good Condition,
27 1/2"W x 18"D

3812 Children's Table and Chair Set, Wooden, Some
Scuff/Wear Marks, Fair to Good Condition,
32"L x 21"W x 20"H and 12"Sq x 22"H

3813 (4) White and Cream Pressed Wood Board,
Good Condition, 11 3/4"W x 54"L to 12"W x
75"L

3814 UN1072 Oxygen Tank, Refillable, Good
Condition, 28 1/2"T

3815 Billy Goat Vacuum, Needs Carb Cleaned to
Run, Last Used Six Years Ago, Good Condition
Overall, 28"W x 53"D x 46"H

3816 New Honda Easy Start Power Washer, No
Handle or Hose, As-Is, 18"W x 18"D x 20"H

3817 GE #GDT58055F255 Dishwasher, Will Turn
One But For Parts or Repair, 24"W x 26"D x 33
1/2"H

3818 Tool Cabinet For Garage On Rolling Casters,
Two Nice Size Drawers and Large Storage
Area, 23"W x 13"D x 33"T, Black Plastic 6-
Compartment Drawer Organizer That Fits
Nicely On Top, From Estate, Includes Some
Tools and Hardware, Good Condition

3819 Red Huffy Chesapeake 3-Speed Bicycle,
Worked Great 3 Years Ago, Needs To Be
Cleaned, Approx 24" Tires Cracked/Weathered,
Good to Fix and Ride, As-Is
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382 Stinger Electronic Bug Killer Model DJ15
Outdoor Effective up to 1/2 Acre, Works, 12"H
x 8 1/2"W, Good Condition

3820 Hard Plastic Display Case, Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 7 1/4"H

3821 TY Beanies, Two Stinger Scorpion Birth Sept
29 1997, Stinky Skunk Birth 2-13-95, Sticts
Stork Birth June 6, 1998, All Have Hard Pellets,
Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"L+

3822 New Pink and White Striped Bag, Laundry Bag,
24" Opened

3823 Pottery Barn Wood Mantle/Shelf With Groove
For Plates, Hangs by 3 Screw Indentations,
Made In Thailand, Some Scratches On Top,
Easily Hid By Items On It Otherwise Good
Condition, Teak Finish, Well Made, 48"W c 4
3/4"D x 4 3/8"H

3824 Metal and Wood Look Shelf, Four Shelves,
Comes Apart To Store/Transfer, Matches Other
Lots In Auction, 29 1/2"W x 15"D x 57"T

3825 2UN71 Oxygen Tanks (Refillable) With 2-
Wheel Pull Cart, Good Condition, 40 1/2"T

3826 Tag Along Bike Co-Pilot Weeride, Has
Attachment With Release, Sync Link Pivot
Bike Trailering System, Good Condition, Ages
4-9 Years, Easy Fold Design For Storage, 64"L
and 20" Tire

3827 Black Huffy Mountain Bike, Front and Rear
Suspension, Good Condition, 26" Wheels

3828 (4) Wooden Gardening Implements Handles,
One Old Time Grass Cycle, 34" to 49"

3829 Cast Iron Treadle Sewing Machine Base, Store
Indoors, Great Original Paint, Pedal and Wheels
Turn Freely, No Company Name, Minor
Surface Rust But Good Condition, 22"L x 28
3/8"T

383 New Detroit Tigers Wine Bottle Holder, Shaped
Like High Heel, Resin Licensed, 13"L x 7"H,
Celebrate Miggy #500

3830 Blue Plastic Laundry Bin on Wheels, Good
Condition, 48"W x 28"D x 66 3/4"H

3831 Acetylene Torch Hose, Needs Ends, Untested
As-Is, 75' Approx

3832 Fold Out Cot For Camping or Home Use, In
Good Condition (Missing Foot Caps), 26"W x
80"L

3833 Littermaid Elite, Advanced Automatic Self-
Cleaning Litter Box With Ionic Air Cleaner Cat
Box, Needs Replacement Trays That Hold The
Dirty Litter, Tested and Works Great, Good
Condition, 17"W x 26"D x 8 3/4"H

Lot Title

3834 Kenmore 14, 14CF Upright Freezer Model
253.9234115, With Security Lock For Child's
Safety, Works, Just Don't Need Anymore,Has
Odor Very Good Condition, 28"W x 29"D x
59"T

3835 Metal Case, Unsure Of Original Use,
Rust/Wear, Fair Condition, 5"W x 16"D x 16"H

3836 (6) Hammer Heads, (6) Single Blade Ax and (4)
Double Blade Ax, Rust and Wear In Fair to
Good Condition, Largest 9 1/2"L

3837 Gray Porch Swing, Need J-Hook For Hanging
From Porch Ceiling, Good Condition, Approx
36"W x 48"L

3838 Gandy Hopper, Model #09M902, Used In
Application of Pesticides, Unknown Working
Condition, 20"W x 20"T Approx

3839 GE Appliances 5,000 BTU Air Conditioner,
Some Wear But Looks In Good Condition,
Untested As-Is, 16"W x 17"D x 12"H

384 Women's Size 8 1/2 Black Leather Harley
Davidson Boots, Some Scuffs And Wear,
Peeling, Otherwise Good Condition, Lots of
Miles Left, Stock #81024, Leather Upper

3840 New With Tags Women's Size 3XL Cute
Polyester Flower Top

3841 Four Purses In Good Condition: New Black
Wallflower, Gray/Brown BOC, Gray 3 Pocket 1
Zipper and Black Small Leather Tignanello,
6"T to 12"T

3842 Two Glass Candy Display Jars With Lids In
Very Good Condition, 7"L x 7"T and 10"L x
10"T

3843 New Freestanding Cross Handcrafted Concrete
Statuary Garden Decor Painted and Top Coated
to Endure The Elements

3844 Brand New Wish Jar, Comes With 100 Blank
Wish Cards and 1 Open.  7"T

3845 (5) Ceramic Items, Needs To Be Painted, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"T to 8 1/2"T

3846 Six Heisey Clear Glass Dessert Salad Plates,
Beautiful Colonial Panels, Surprise Someone
With Memories To Make Them Smile, Very
Good Condition, 6 1/2"Diam

3847 4-Piece Lewis Stainless Steel Pot and Steamer
Set, Great Little Set For Small Family, Double
Boiler, Lid and Steaming Basket, Good
Condition For Age, 7"Diam x 6 1/4"T

3848 Small Backpack or Purse, Exterior Is Snakeskin
Leather, Interior Polka Dot, Has A Couple
Pockets and Zipper Inside Too, New Never
Used - Was A Gift, 9"W x 4 1/2"D x 12"H
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3849 Matchbox Series King Size Refuse Truck Made
In England, Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"L x 1
3/4"W

385 Homedics Electric Foot Massager, Works,
120V Good Condition, 14"W x 10"D x 4"H

3850 (5) New In Package Serving Platters, Heavy
Duty, 11 1/2"W x 7 3/4"D

3851 Mens Nunn Bush 3/4 Dress Boot Size 7.5  New
With Tag

3852 Whirley Pop Stovetop Campfire Popcorn
Popper, Good Condition, 9"Diam x 6"H

3853 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 5-Piece
Serving Set In Very Good Condition, 7"L to 8
3/4"L

3854 7 Qt Canning Kettle With Basket That Holds 7
Qt or 7 Pt, Nice Shape With Many More Years
of Use, Just Downsizing, 13 3/4"Diam x 8 3/4"T

3855 Set of Four GMC 4x4 Hubcaps, Came Off A
1977 But Will Fit Others, Never Used On The
Truck, Two Styles, 10 3/4"Diam

3856 Original Snow Village "Cumberland" Ceramic
House In Package, Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x
8 1/2"D x 9 3/4"H

3858 10"Diam x 6"T Salad Bowl With Pedestal Base
and 8 1/4"Diam x 9"T Glass Dessert Bowl On
Pedestal, Both Lovely - Be The Hostess With
The Mostess

3859 Bon Appelt Metal Chef and Basket, 12 1/2"W x
6"D x 18"T

386 (12) Callaway Superhot Golf Balls, Hand
Cleaned And Inspected, No Pond Balls, Very
Good And Playable Condition

3860 Purse 10" x 7", Wallet With Handle 8" x 4 1/2"
and Wallet With Shoulder Strap 7 1/2" x 5",
Good Condition

3861 Viz Guard Size Medium Light Jacket/Rain
Coat, Stay Dry, Good Condition

3862 (6) Wood "Reserved" Signs, All Hve Stands On
Back to Stand or Ropes To Hang, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 6"T

3863 (4) Unique Wood Cheese Container? With Lids,
Like Hat Boxes, Used To Store Christmas
Ornaments But Can Store Almost Anything,
15"Diam x 5 1/2"T, 15"Diam x 14"T and
16"Diam x 12 3/4"T

3864 11"Sq Solid Wood Crate, Solid, Minimal
Damage When 'Opened' From Man Crate
Company, Overall Good Condition

3865 Wooden Wall Shelf, Has Paint On Back, Good
Condition, 18"W x 5"D x 5 1/2"H

Lot Title

3866 New Solid Concrete Sleeping Dragon, 7 1/2"W
x 7"D x 4"H

3867 Old Bowling Ball and Shoes In Case, Tiffany
300 Ball, Shoes Have No Label or Size,
Guessing Womens 8ish? Case Tag Says "Ajay"
"Richard Milton" Made In Mexico, Good
Condition, 13"T Bag

3868 (2) Stacks of Hymnals, Make Cute Book Decor,
Six Total, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 9"D x
3 3/4"H

3869 (3) Pfaltzgraff Spice Jars, Good Condition But
One of The Tops Is Missing A Sealer and
Crazing on Lids, 7"T to 9 1/2"T

387 Three Men's Caps, #88 Dale Jr. Jeff Gordon
#24, NCAA 2005 Champ Cap, All Strap Back
Adjust, Good Condition

3870 20"L Cute Stuffed Bunny Rabbit, Country
Bunny, Has Some Lint On It, Good Condition

3871 Fancy Zoo Brand Brown Faux Fur Bear Rug,
Soft, Very Good Condition, 28"W x 40"T

3872 Dave Winfield Edition Louisville Slugger, Has
Wear, 31"L

3873 (2) New Summer Living Indoor/Outdoor
Lanterns, Brown Metal and Glass, 4 1/4"W x
10"H

3874 Wooden 2-Tier Letter Tray In Good Condition,
10 1/4"W x 15 1/2"L x 8"H

3875 "Coach" Like Brown Purse, Suede Bottom
Brown, Zipper Works, Handle Has Some Bad
Areas Otherwise Good Condition, 16"L x 4
1/2"W x 13"H

3876 Size M Under Armour Lot of Shirts, White
Long Sleeve Thermal All Season Gear, Gray
Long Sleeve Loose Heat Gear, Very Good
Condition

3877 Card Collector Sheet, Over 300, Good
Condition, 9"W x 11 1/4"T

3878 Girls 20" Huffy Beautiful Coaster Bike, Great
Comfort Seat, Very Nice Ride, 20" x 2" x 1 1/4"

3879 Office Paneling or Divider, Good Condition,
42"W x 64 1/4"T

388 Sara Lee Fleece Blanket, Approx. 48" x 60"L
Like New Condition

3880 Wood Door, 3-Window, Good Condition, 32" x
79 1/2"T

3881 Antique Canopy, Open/Close Turn Handle,
Good Condition, 64"L
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3882 Craftsman 22" Self Propelled Lawn Mower,
Model 917.370431, Has 6.75 HP Briggs and
Stratton Gold Engine, Usually Starts With 1 or
2 Pulls of the Rope, The DRive Wheels Are
New, Runs and Cuts Very Well and In Very
Good Condition

3883 (3) Golf Club Caddies, Cart Caddy, Cart Wagon
and Birdie, Have Wear and Tear But Still
Usable, 34"T Folded As-Is

3884 Hpusn Lighting Shadow Box On Tripod, Works
Good, 20"W x 28"T

3885 Kingsford Charcoal Barbecue Grill, 22"Diam
Cooking Space, Good Condition

3886 Men's Size XL Clothes In Good Clean
Condition From Smoke Free Home: Tommy
Jeans Long Sleeve Shirt, Hollister Royal Long
Sleeve and Nautica Grey Shirt

3887 Generac Pressure Washer, 6HP Briggs &
Stratton Engine, Runs Great, No Pump, For
Parts or Repair, 18"W x 20"D x 39"H

3888 Garden Tools, Shovel, Garden and Leaf Rake,
Weed Whip and Hoe, Ready-To-Use For All
Your Garden and Yard Work, Some Wear/Use,
Good Condition, 36"L to 63"L

3889 Two Pieces of Plywood, 48"W x 71"T Angle
Cut 1/2"Thick, Good Condition

389 Brinkmann Q Beam 400,000 CP Spotlight 12V
Plugs Into Car Only, Works, Good Condition,
Shop Force Rechargeable Spotlight, 1MM CP
New in Package But Older, Coleman Table
Lantern Fluorescent Bulbs, Uses Two 6V
Batteries

3890 5000W Generator, Work 220 or 110, Starts
Right Up, Comes With Rolling Cart, Good
Condition, 25"W x 29"D x 33"H

3891 (2) Under Armour YXL Youth Boys XL,
"Loose" Hoodie Sweatshirt Jackets, Perfect For
Fall, Good Condition

3892 Well Pump and 20 Gallon Tank, Removed For
Upgrade, Looks Ok, 16"Diam x 32"T, As-Is

3893 Flat Shovel 3-Tine Pitchfork and 3-Tine Garden
Tool, 41"T to 46"T

3894 Honda Pressure Washer, 5HP Engine, Engine
and Pump Runs Very Well, Needs Hoses and
Wand to Complete, Use For Parts or Repurpose,
Motor Untested In Water As-Is, 20"W x 28"D x
18"H

3896 Grandpas 1950s Johnson 10HP Outboard Motor
Model #QD-13, Ran Last I Knew But It's Been
A Few Years, Good Condition Cosmetically,
42"T

Lot Title

3897 Lawn Edger Yard Machines (MTD) 3.5HP
Briggs & Stratton Engine, Runs Perfect, Needs
Belt, Problem With Keeping Belts On, Needs
Works, As-Is, 16"W x 42"D x 36 1/2"H

3898 Heavy Steel Folding Stand With Six 3' PVC
Training Bars For Dog Training, Freshly
Painted, Good Condition, 10'L x 38"T

3899 Beam's Log Car Porcelain Decanter With
Original Box, Good Condition, 15 1/4"L

39 Three Tall Vintage Commemorative Sealed
Pepsi Cola Bottles, 11"H Good Condition,
(NOT FOR CONSUMPTION DISPLAY
ONLY)

390 New With Tags Girls Size 4/5 XS Snoopy And
Woodstock, More Flowers Hooded Dress, Great
For Cool Days/Nights

3900 Aquarium Light, Works 117 LED White,
Green, Red, 29 1/4"L Box, Looks in Good
Condition

3901 Plastic Shelving Unit, Four Shelves, 34"W x 14
1/2"D x 56"H, Very Sturdy, Should Come
Apart and Transfer, Very Good Condition

3902 Standard Size Comforter No Stains, Holes,
Issues, Top And Fitted Set, One Piece No
Stains Or Rips, Used About A Month, From
Smoke Free Home, Good Condition

3903 Beam Decanter 1963 Corvette Stingray, With
Original Box, Good Condition, 16 1/2"L Box

3904 Five Tier Plastic Shelving Unit, 35"L x 23"W x
5'14"H, Very Good Condition, Should Come
Apart to Transfer

3905 Terra Cotta Clay Pots, Six Saucers 9"Diam,
Two 11"Diam Saucers, 12"Diam Saucer, Four
Baskets, 1/2 and 1 Bushel, Good to Very Good
Condition

3906 Two Galvanized Trash Cans, 20 Gallon With
Cover, 30 Gallon, No Cover, 20 1/2"Diam x 27
1/4"H Largest, Like New

3907 Metal Retail Clothing Rack, Multi Level
Adjustments, Nice And Sturdy, As It Sits Now
30"Diam x 51"H, Good Condition

3908 Assorted Golf Clubs, Wilson Brand, Fair to
Very Good Condition Due To Wear, 38" to 44"L

3909 Four Tires and Rims, Five Lug, 225/60 R16
Winter Tire, Came Off Grand Prix, Good
Condition, As Is

391 Maternity Clothing Size M and Large, Super
Comfy, Good Condition
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3910 15"Diam Norcal Pot Signed, 15"Diam Saucer
5"H, Green White Floral 9"Diam x 6"H, Yellow
McCoy Pot Saucer 5"Diam x 5"H, Blue 5"Diam
x 5"H, Multi Color 4"Diam x 5"H, Fair to Good
Condition, Some Wear From Age

3911 Lot of Curtains And Window Dressing,
Approx. 3' x 6' Looks Good Condition

3912 Two Comforters Standard Size, No Rips, Tears,
Stains, Looks Good, As Is

3913 Three Gun Cases, Soft Side 46" to 52"L, All
Good Condition

3914 Two Wood Patio Rockers, One Broken Slat,
Good Condition To Fix or Use For Pattern,
24"W, 16"H At Seat, 45" At Back of Seat,
30"Deep, As Is

3915 Two Wood Horses, Good Condition, Ready For
Your Workshop, 30"W x 18"D x 33 1/2"H

3916 Pull Behind Parker Trailette Lawn Sweeper
Replacement Basket, Parker Grass Catcher
Basket 42"W x 27"H At Back, Has Always
Been Stored Inside, Very Good Working
Condition, No Rips, Tears or Holes

3917 Older Rocking Chair, Painted Red in Color,
Seat Is Broken But Still Functional, Paint Is
Chipping, 17 1/2"W x 29"D x 31 1/2"H, Good
To Fix Repurpose Your Way, As Is

3918 Peace Sign Table Made of Wood Painted White
20"H x 18"Diam, Very Good Condition

3919 Stihl Weed Whipper Gas Powered Model FS
45, Runs and Works Well, Good Condition,
54"L

392 Box of Nice Photo Frames, Various Sizes,
Metal, Plastic, Wood, Etc. 2"W x 3"L to 15"W
x 16"L, Very Good to New

3920 Trek Pull Behind Bike, Two Wheel Pull Cart,
As Is, Tires Are Flat And Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, As Is, 28"W x 32"D x 34"H
Approx.

3921 Electric Toro Rake And Vacuum, Red Blows
And Suction With Bag, 36"L, Good Condition

3922 Universal Tool Stand, New 18"W x 20"D Top x
32"H, Bottom 26"W x 28"D

3923 Echo String Trimmer, GT 2000 Trimmer With
Three Extra Spools of Plastic Line, Worked
Last Summer, 54"L Cracked Air Cover,
Otherwise Looks Good, As Is

3924 Wood Sawhorses, Older But Looks Good, As
Is, 35 1/2"W x 16"D x 24"H

3925 20" Bicycle Seven Speed Appaloosa Torquer,
Tires Up And Brakes Work, Good Condition

Lot Title

3926 Girl Talk Next 20" Bicycle Tires Up, Brake
Works, Good Condition Overall

3927 Kenmore Air Conditioner Approx. 17"W x
14"D x 12"H 5,000 BTU Untested At 1BID.US
Good Condition, As Is

3928 Ronco Showtime Rotisserie Works Great,
17"W x 13 1/2"D x 13"H, Use For Making
Own Rotisserie, Chicken, Ribs, Even Small
Turkey, 10- 12 lbs. Rib Roast, Also Comes
With Basket For Wings Chops, Downsizing,
Good Condition

3929 Gandy Hopper Unknown Working Condition,
As Is, Used in Application of Pesticides, Model
#09M902, Good Condition, 18"W x 17"H

393 Box of Size 12 Women's Pants, Jeggings, Boot
Cut, Good Condition

3930 Two Vintage Crank Up Jacks, John Deere
Believed To Be Header Jack, Works, 6"H
Cranked Down, Bumper Jack, Handle, Good
Condition, As Is

3931 Swiffer Duster Mopper With Box of Swiffer
Dust Mops, 49 1/2"L Great Condition

3932 Three Hand Knitted Crocheted Throws, No
Slipped Stitches or Holes, Some Piling, Gray
52" x 45", Pink and White 44" x 54", Fall
Colors 88" x 8', From Smoke Free Home, Some
Wear, Good Condition

3933 Black Plastic Kitchen Trash Can, Round Flip
Top 36"H x 13", Clean With Light Use, Ten
Gallon Capacity, Comes With Supply Of At
Least 40 Spare Bags, Includes Two 15" x 12"H
White Plastic Clothing Baskets, Both Clean,
Small Hole in One, Good to Very Good
Condition

3934 Hart Medical Equipment Electric Bed, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 35 1/2"W x 87
1/2"L x 35"H

3935 Lady Kenmore Gas Dryer, Fair Condition,
Needs Cleaning, Works, 29"W x 26"D x 43"H

3936 Three Vinyl Top Black Chrome Metal Base
Swivel Bar Chairs, Cabinet Height, 24"H, Very
Good Condition, 19"W x 17"D x 37"H

3937 Briggs & Stratton 16 HP IC Engine, Runs, Used
in Application of Pesticides, 21 1/2"H

3938 New With Tags Girls Size XXL 18 Black and
White Stripe Long Sleeve Dress By Art Class,
Great Lightweight Design

3939 New With Tags Girls Size L 10/12 Black Ruffle
Top Long Sleeve Dress By Art Class, Great
Lightweight Design
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394 Eight Assorted Plush Toys, Country Duck
21"H, Green Bear 13 1/2", Boyd's Bear
Penguin 9", Big Bird 15", Doll 17", Multi Color
Bear 18", Aurora Dinosaur 15", Large Big Eye
Dolphin 29"L x 12"H, Good Condition

3940 New With Girls Size M 7/8 Ruffle Top Long
Sleeve Dress in Maroon Lightweight Design By
Art Class

3941 NHL Boston Bruins Long Sleeve Zip Up Fleece
Size M 8/10 Very Good Condition

3942 New With Tags Women's Size M White
Workout Top By Joy Lab

3943 New With Tags Girls Size XXL 18 Cream and
Gold Shimmer, Lightweight Long Sleeve Top
By Art Class

3944 New With Tags Women's Size Small Washed
Indigo Blue Short Sleeve Terry Cloth Style
Dress By Wild Fable, Makes Great Swimsuit
Cover Up Too!

3945 New With Tag Womans Red Ruffled Long
Sleeve Top Size Small.  By Universal Thread

3946 Vintage Ladies 3/4 Length Shirt From Bunny
Osbrink, Size M, Very Good Condition

3947 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks Ladies Top Size
2X

3948 Two Ladies Tops, 3/4 and Short Sleeve, Size
M, Aeropostale, American Eagle, Good
Condition

3949 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks, Two Piece
Swim Set Size XL

395 Four Vintage Draperies, Curtains, Yellow 70"L
x 26"W, Few Flaws, Overall Good Condition

3950 New With Tags Girls Size L 10/12 Cream And
Gold Shimmer Long Sleeve Lightweight Top
By Art Class

3951 New With Tags Girls Size S 6/6X Blue With
Silver Shimmer Lightweight Long Sleeve Top
By Art Class

3952 Playboy Bunny Long Sleeve Shirt Size M,
Some Fading, Good Condition

3953 Aeropostale Sweet Dreams Short Sleeve
Monkey Shirt Size M, Good Condition

3954 Ruff Hewn Ladies Long Sleeve Shirt, Size L,
Good Condition

3955 NIKE Team U Of M Michigan Wolverines
Ladies Shirt Size XL 16/18 Long Sleeve, Some
Fading, Good Condition

3956 Short Sleeve Abercrombie And Fitch Ladies
Top Size M Some Fraying, But Cute By
Design, Good Condition

Lot Title

3957 Calvin Klein V Neck and Long Sleeve Hoodie,
Size XXL Good Condition

3958 Aeropostale Stretch Long Sleeve Ladies Shirt
Size M, Some Fading, Good Condition

3959 Abercrombie And Fitch Long Sleeve Muscle
Sweater With Two Button Neck, Good
Condition, Size XL

396 Box of Girls Size 3T Clothing, Minor Wear,
Good Condition, Brands Include NIKE, Carters,
Disney And More

3960 Hollister Long Sleeve Hoodie Size M, Good
Condition

3961 Mackinac Island Michigan Long Sleeve Shirt
Size L, Good Condition

3962 Long Sleeve Dress Shirt Stafford Size 16 1/2-
34/35, Good Condition

3963 30" Metal Handle Bow Stand, Good Working
Condition

3964 Two Toilet Augers, Handheld With Rubber For
Non Scratching The Toilet, 30"L Handles and
Auger

3965 14"W Cement Finishing Tool, With Two Wood
Handles, 41" to 65"L Good Condition

3966 Folding Pegboard Display 48" x 48" Was Used
to Display Motorcycle License Plates Bolted
Through Holes, Just The Display For Sale, No
Plates, Very Good Condition

3967 Red Suitcase Large Enough To Handle Most
Trips or Vacations, Used But Good Condition,
With Extending Handles, Wheels, 16"W x 11"D
x 28"H

3968 Avanti Refrigerator Freezer Model 1092RWT,
Full Height Apartment Model With Top
Freezer, Works, Does Have Broken Handle on
Freezer Door And One Crisper Drawer is
Slightly Cracked, Otherwise Very Clean in
Good Working Condition, 24"W x 24"D x 58"H

3969 Two Clay Flower Pots, One With Saucer
12"Diam, Some Chipping, Lots of Life Left,
Good Condition, 12" and 13"D, 10" and 11"H

397 Box of Random Items, Nascar Monopoly,
Antique Dish, Christmas And More, Good
Condition, 3" to 20"L

3970 Kenmore Gas Dryer 90 Series, Model
#76912690 76912 Some Scratches From
Moving And Use, Some Small Rust Spots On
Top, Good Overall Working Condition, 27"W x
25"D x 44"H

3971 Case of 3/4 x 3 Galvanized Hex Head Bolts, 20
Per Box, Good Condition
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3972 Antique Metal Motel Chair, 22"W x 18"D x
33"H, Chippy Blue Paint, Great Nostalgic
Piece, Some Surface Rust, No Holes or Cracks,
Functional And Sturdy, Very Comfy with Slight
Bouncing Motion, Fair to Good Condition For
Restoration

3973 Herman Miller For Healthcare Plastic Storage
Cabinet, Door Sticky, Unknown if Complete,
Repurpose, Needs Cleaning, Solid Otherwise,
Fair to Good Condition

3974 RV Extension Cord, 50' 30 AMP, 10 Gauge,
Good Condition

3975 Glass Display Case Table With Hinged Lid,
Claw Foot Style Legs, Needs
Cleaning/Tightening But Good Condition For
Age, 16 1/2"W x 21"D x 23 1/2"H

3976 Crazy Cat Lady Collection, Large Laundry
Basket Full of Cats, Includes Large Cat Puzzle
Picture, Plus Large Cat Candle Holder, 22" x
26" Picture With Plastic Frame, Pieces Up to
15"L, Pottery, Fabric and More, Good
Condition, Basket, 27"W x 18"D x 12"H

3977 Large Pierre Cardin Suitcase Mystery Box
Filled With Misc. Items, 27 lbs. 17 1/2" x 10" x
26 1/2"

3978 Huffy Santa Fe 26" Ladies Bike Cruiser in
Good Condition, Teal And Blue Both Tires
Hold Air, Chain Guard and Metal Fenders

3979 Lighted Magnifying Lamp For Craft Sewing
Jewelry Making, Stands on Adjustable Arm
That Can Lock into Different Positions And
Heights, Approx. 55"H Fully Extended x 24"w
to End of Magnifier, Works Great, Super Bright
Light Really Helps You See The Details Of
Your Project, Good Condition, Works As It
Should, Arm Broken During Setup, Could Be
Fixed

398 Two Rubbermaid Totes Filled With Misc.
Fabrics, Fleece, Polyester, Jersey, And More,
From Estate, Lots of Large Pieces, Good
Condition, 16"W x 21"L x 16"H Each

3980 Murray 5 HP Snowblower, Single Stage Runs,
Very High Idle, Handy Guy Should be Able To
Get Going 21" Blade, Has Electric Start, Model
621500X4NA, 19" x 24" x 42"H

3981 Vintage Electric IBM Model 71 Typewriter,
Heavy, Untested, Dusty From Storage, Fair to
Good Condition, 19"W x 14"D x 7"H

3982 (1) Two Door Mersman End Table, Really
Heavy And Solid, Lots of Space on Inside and
On Top of It, There is Damage Underneath The
Top Up, Overall Fine End Table in Good
Condition, 27 1/2"W x 27 1/2"D x 20"H

Lot Title

3983 Goodie Box- Staples, Hot Glue Gun, Hole
Punch, Sunglasses, Snack Bags, Few Tools,
Pieces Up to 6"L

3984 Metal Plastic, New In Box Pull Up Bar For
Doorway, End Cap Looks Worn, Still Very
Good Condition, 33"L

3985 Cute Wood Painted Farmhouse Table With
Cubby, Good Condition, 21"W x 10"D x 22"H

3986 Convertible Blackboard Desk "Lewy Toy Line"
With Matching Chair, Chrome Tubular Steel
And Particle Board, Table Top Slides Forward
Then Tilts Up for Blackboard Underneath Desk,
27 1/2" x 28 1/2" x 17 15/16" Chair 25" x 14" x
14" Has Single Drawer Center and Side
Shelving, May 22, 1945 Patent, Company 1904-
1960 Shut Down, Very Good Condition

3987 Pneumatic Blower, 7"D Pulley Wheel, Spins
Freely, Used in Application Of Pesticides,
Clean And Use, Good Condition, 23"W x 7"D x
10"H

3988 Two Old Rusty Camp Stoves, With Five
Canisters, 37"W x 14"D x 30"H and 26 1/2"W
x 17"D x 33"H, Fair Condition

3989 Four Solid Wood TV Trays, Like New
Condition, 22" x 31"H, on Stand, Good
Condition

399 Beautiful White Bedding With Eyelet Trim,
Two Pillows, Full Size, Mattress Pad, Flat And
Fitted Sheet, Two Pillowcases, Good Condition

3990 Purina Weed Killer One Gallon Tin Controlled
Various Types of Weeds, Older But Very Good
Condition For Age, 6 1/4"W x 4"D x 9 1/2"H

3991 Three Shelf Flat Screen TV Stand, 48"H x 20"D
x 35"L At Largest Shelf, Black In Good
Condition

3992 Men's Clothing, Polo Shirts, Navy Blue
Canyon Ridge Button Down Polo Shirt, Grey
Stripe PGA Tour, 2XL Polo Shirt, Good
Condition

3993 New Without Tags Roberta Size 7 Tulle Fluffy
Strapless Dress, Make Dress Up Fun, Very
Good Condition

3994 New With Tags Size XXS Lularoe 101
Dalmatians Disney Short Sleeve Top, Cruella
Deville Design

3995 Size L Everly Blue Lace Romper New With
Tags, Cute Button Back Design, Perfect For
Those Warm Days Still Ahead

3996 File Cabinet Lot of Two Metal Gray, One
Drawer Each, 11" x 16" x 24" Record Files,
Etc. Fair Condition, Some Wear
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Lot Title

3997 Plastic Darton 50 MX Bow Quiver Arrows
Case, With Sight And Custom Rest, 51 1/2"W x
16 1/2"D x 7"H, Very Good Condition

3998 Wood Cabinet Appears To Be Bottom of China
Cabinet, Repurpose Reuse, Two Drawer, Two
Doors, 40" x 18" x 32", Some Damage From
Tape And Knicks, Fair Condition

3999 New With Tags Bill Levkoff Fancy Goddess
Dress, One Shoulder Gently Draped With Sheer
Polyester For Striking Look, Kinda Dressy,
Kinda Casual, Size 10

4 28" Terracotta Clay Umbrella Stand, Flower
Vase With Faux Flowers, Get Similar Paint For
Knicks Or Paint New Color, Very Unique In
Good Condition, 11"W x 27"H

40 Two Pyro Qt. Milk Bottles, City Dairy Bay City
MI, Blandings Dairy Greenville MI, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"H

400 Zampa Pet Exercise Playpen With Carry Bag
and Instructions, Folds Flat, Pink and Beige,
Very Good Condition, 25"W x 2"D x 19"H
Folded

4000 Browning Auto 5 12 GA Barrel For Deer 3"
Shells, Made in Belgium, New Condition, 26
1/2" Barrel Length

4001 1975 RCM Six Coin Proof Like UNC Set

4002 Vintage Sportsman Folding Lock Blade Knife
In Original Box, Stainless Steel Blade, Wood
And Metal In Good Condition, 4"L

4003 1989 Proclaiming The Triumph of Democracy
Commemorative Half Dollar, Original
Envelope With COA

4004 Five Packs of Ten New Small Drill Bits, All
The Ones You Break Easily, Refill Your Drill
Index And Have Some Spares, 2"L

4005 2001 Capitol Visitor Center Commemorative
Half Dollar, Original Envelope With COA

4006 New 8" Metal Fighting Knife 4" Blade With
Sheath, Super Knife

4007 1964 US Mint Silver Proof Set

4008 New Damascus Hunting Knife, 9"L Wood And
Bone Handle

4009 1979 RCM Six Coin UNC Proof Like Set

401 (5) Assorted Plush Toys In Good Condition:
White Scotty 20"L x 12"H, Big Bird and Black
Teddy 17"H, Bunny 16"H and Snake 14"H

4010 Vintage Martin Fly Fishing Reel, #62 Very
Nice Working Condition, 3"D

4011 1981 RCM Six Coin Proof Like UNC Set

Lot Title

4012 (21) Assorted Small Pocket Knives, Plastic and
Metal Up to 3"L Tri Terrace Motel, Reebok,
and More, Fair to Good Condition

4013 Federal 20 GA Shot Shell 100 Round Pack,
Four Boxes, 2 3/4" 1200 FPS 7/8 Oz. 8 Shot 2
1/2 Dram Equivalent New Manufacturer, Great
For Hunting, Trap, Skeet, Sporting Class

4014 1985 RCM Six Coin Proof Like Set With
Voyager One Dollar Coins, Commemorating 50
Years Of Mintage

4015 Double Edge Long Blade Knife, Reads Inox
France On Blade, Leather Sheath has Sticker
On it With French Writing, Translates To "The
Flying Knife Licensed Special Throwing Well
Balanced "Around A Target, Very Sharp" 7
1/8"L Overall 11 1/2"L, Bolster 2 3/4"L, Some
Scratches on Blade, But Still Super Nice Piece
That You Won't Find Everyday

4016 1992 The White House Silver Dollar Coin

4017 Rapala Fillet Knife In Leather Sheath, 11"L,
Blade 6 1/8"L Very Sharp, Writing On Blade
But Can't Make It Out, Sheath Reads Rapala J.
Marttiini Finland, Wood Handle Reads Rapala,
Very Lightly Used, Very Good Condition

4018 1986 US Mint Liberty Coins, Two Coin Set,
With 90% Silver Dollar

4019 Remington High Velocity Shells, 20 180 Grain
Bronze 30-6 Springfield, Kleanbore Priming
Dupont, Remington Express 410 GA XL
Range, 20 In Box Was 25, 3" Kleanbore
Priming, RX 4103 3/4 4 and Federal 12 GA x 5
And 5 Remington Loose, Good Condition, As Is

402 Box Lot of Curtains, Fabric, Cloth Napkins,
Good Condition For Age, 6"Sq Napkins

4020 2000 D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

4021 Two Hunting Knives, Short One Reads Western
USA 640 B On Blade, 4 1/4"L Overall 8"L,
Leather Sheath Stamped Leaf Design And Belt
Loop, Second Reads Marble Gladstone MI
USA, Blade 4 3/4"L Overall 9"L, Sturdy
Leather Sheath With Belt Loop, Bolster And
Butt A Little Loose On This One, Both Have
Been Used Alot But Still Have Lots of Life Yet,
Come See For Yourself

4022 2000 P US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

4023 Federal 20 Gauge Shotshells, Factory New, 100
Round Pack Four Boxes, 2 3/4" 1200 FPS 7/8
Oz. #8 Shot, 2 1/2" Dram Eq. Great For Target
Shooting or Small Game Hunting

4024 (32) Fishing Flies, New In Magnetic Open
Close Case, 3" x 4 1/2" Flies Approx. 1", Very
Good Condition
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4025 2003 Mint Set P And D Mint Mark Sacagawea
Dollar And 10 Quarter

4026 Five Antique Square Point Straight Razors With
Cases, Three Have Horn Handles, Black Horn
Handle Razor Is Wade & Butcher of Sheffield
England, Blond Horn Celebrated Feather Edge
Concave By Wade & Butcher Of Sheffield
England, Giesen & Forsthoff Solingen
Germany, Plus Robeson Shuredge Rochester
NY "The Razor That Fits Your Face" Also 105
Year Old Genco Head Barber Geneva NY,
Genco Head Barber Line of Razors Weren't
Made After 1935, Good Condition For Age, Up
to 6"L

4027 Large Bag of Assorted Wheat Cents, Over 6 lbs.

4028 Produce Knife From Bosco Fruit Bay City MI,
4 1/2" Open 10"L, 50 Years Old, Good
Condition

4029 2013 US Mint Proof Set, (14) Coins Including
Gold Presidential Dollars

403 Box Lot of Home, Kitchen and Decor Items In
Good Overall Condition, 10"Diam Cake Pan

4030 New Beautiful Damascus Hunting Knife, 7 1/2"
Wood Handle, Fantastic Patterns On Blade in
Leather Sheath

4031 1990 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

4032 Seven Knives and Sharpener In Case, All Used,
But Still Have Lots of Life, Wood, Metal,
Plastic, Some Wear, Fair Condition, Up to 5
1/2"L

4033 1988 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

4034 Hinged Plastic Box of 50 Cal Muzzle Loading
Components, Caps, Musket and No. 11 Also
209 Caps, Pyrodex 50 Cal 50 GR Pellets,
Hornady Lock and Load, Speed Sabots Etc.
Great For Anyone Who Hunts With 50 Cal
Muzzleloader, Everything Kept Dry in Moisture
Free Room, Very Good Condition

4035 Factory Sealed 1992 Classic Draft Picks
Football Card Set, Highlighted By Michigan
Wolverines Heisman Trophy Winner Desmond
Howard, (60) Card Set, Mint

4036 Five Cal Ripken Jr. Sports Collectibles, Wood
Plaque 7" x 5" With Card, Two Cards 1994 And
1997, 1/25 Scale Car Iron Man Bank, 1/25
Scale America's Hero With Santa Claus 1957
Chevy Tip of Cals Hat Chipped Bank
1573/2500 in Great Condition

4037 Vintage 1964 Revell '55 Chevy Drag Car
Model Kit, Built With Extra Parts, Box Very
Nice With Cool Artwork 1/25 Scale 8"L, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4038 Elvis Presley Forever Rare 8 Track Tape, Was
RCA Promo That Was As Seen on TV Only
Available In Canada, Double Length Tape
Contains 24 Songs, Issued in 1975, K552-7031
Very Well Kept

4039 Hot Wheels 2000 Treasure Hunt #10 of 12, '67
Pontiac GTO Very Hard to Find With Dark
Gold Rims And Underbody, Been In Protecto
Pack Since Day One, 3"L

404 (8) Men's Size Large Shirts Adidas Polo, Nike
T, Detroit Tigers T, Mickey Mouse T, "Say
Hello To My Little Friend" T-Shirt, Marvel T
and Super Mario T-Shirt, Good Condition

4040 Barry Sanders Now You See Hime Hardcover
Book From 2003, Story of His Incredible
Career In His Own Words, Bonus DVD Is Also
Included, MSRP Was $30, Great Condition

4041 Vintage Metal Tonka Air Force Jeep in Good
Condition For Age, 5"W x 9 1/2"D x 9"H

4042 1987 Fleer Baseball's Best Complete Set,
Sammy Sosa, Juan Gonzalez Rookie Cards

4043 Three Older Apple iPods Untested, One 4GB,
Two 2 GB Each 3 1/2" x 1 1/2", Models A1137
and A1199, As Is

4044 Pokemon Single Card Machamp 100HP
Seismic Toss 60 Inside Hard Plastic Case, Card
Not Graded, 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"

4045 (12) Different Certified Baseball Autographs,
Former Tiger Dontrelle Willis 28/147, Yankee
Legend Jake Libbs, Orioles Slugger Jay
Gibbons 140/150, Rangers Star Hank Blalock
1711/6995, Expos Golden Anniversary Justin
Wayne and More, Cards In Fresh Pack
Condition

4046 Lego Vintage 1990's Mini Figures, (7) Pirates,
Two Grey Birds, Weapons, etc. Rare, Great
Condition, Up to 1 3/4"H

4047 Very Rare Rookie Card and Jersey Card of
Current Knicks Star Julius Randle, Was Black
Friday Hobby Store Exclusive Promo From
2014, Only 99 of These Exist And This One is
Serial Numbered 68/99 Mint

4048 1999 Nintendo Pokemon Mewtwo Gold Plated
Card, Very Good Condition, 2" x 3"

4049 Detroit Tigers Baseball Card Team Sets, 1988
Donruss, 1988 Fleer, 1988 Topps, 1993 Topps
Gold, Four Total Sets, All in Pack Fresh
Condition

405 Vintage Cassette Adapter For An 8 Track
Player, Audiovox Model CA-A, With Original
Box, Untested As-Is, Cosmetically Very Good
Condition For Age, 9 1/2"L
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Lot Title

4050 Over 130 Wheat Pennies, Teens, 20's, 30's,
40's, 50', P, D, S Mint Marks

4051 2003 US Mint Presidential Coin Mint Set

4052 Scarce Harry Potter And Order of The Phoenix
Audiobook Unabridged on (17) Cassette Tapes
With Total Play Time of 27 Hours, Box Shows
Wear But Tapes Are Nice, Original MSRP Was
$45.

4053 1987 RCM Six Coin Proof Like UNC Set

4054 Hall of Fame Pitcher Jim Palmer Baseball
Cards, Lot Features Assortment That Ranges
From 1980- 1983, Excellent Condition

4055 Assortment of Larry Walker Cards That
Includes His Donruss Rookie Card, Expect A
Sharp Rise in Value Due To Him Getting
Enshrined Into Baseball Hall of Fame on Sept.
8, Very Nice Condition

4056 Ken Griffey Jr. Baseball Cards- Lot is
Highlighted By Several Cards From Early in
His Career Plus Few of Seldom Seen Looney
Tunes Comic Cards He Appeared On, Very
Well Kept Condition

4057 Collection of Bo Jackson Baseball Cards Plus
Several Football Cards Including Seldom Seen
Promo Card, Like New Condition

4058 1980 Topps Basketball Mini Team Photo Poster
Lot, These 5" x 7" Pin Ups Were Inserts That
Came Inside Packs of Cards, Very Good
Condition For Age

4059 Nobel Brand 12 GA 2 3/4 1 Oz. #8 Shot Low
Recoil New Full Box, Comes With New Allen
Brand 12 GA Shell Holder For Trap Or Skeet
Sporting Clays, Great Condition For Any
Shotgun Target Shooter, 5" x 3 1/2" x 7 1/2"
Very Good Condition

406 Minolta SRTMC-II CLC and Bag, (3) Assorted
Telescopic Lenses and Flash, Tested and
Works, Good Condition Overall, 9"W x 5"D x
6"H

4060 Winchester .270 Shells, 130 Grain Brand New
Box, 20 Rounds, Get Ready For Deer Season

4061 Winchester 22 Long Rifle 36 Grain Hollow
Points, Two Boxes 333 and 222 Count, 555
Bullets

4062 Federal 20 GA Speed Shot #7 Steel Shot
Ammo, 20 GA 2 3/4 1425 FPS 3/4 Oz. #7 50
Rounds Total Two Boxes, Great Shells For
Upcoming Teal Season, Work Great For Youth
That Hunts, Get Them Now, Teal Season is Just
Around The Corner

Lot Title

4063 Remington Hypersonic Steel Shot Both Boxes
Are New, Both 12 GA 3" 1 1/8 Oz. #2 Shot
1700 FPS, Great Steel Shot For The Duck or
Goose Hunter

4064 Federal Hi Power Shot Shells (25) In Box, 12
Gauge, 1 1/4 Oz. #2 Shot

4065 Sarge Brand Knife, Fixed Blade With Sheath,
New In Box, 7 1/2"L x 3 1/2" Blade, Leather
Wrapped Handle, Nice Leather Sheath, Quality!

4066 Box of Mixed Steel Shot Federal #1 Steel
Federal #2 Steel Winchester #1 Steel All 12 GA
2 3/4" Steel Shot, Factory Loaded, 22 Shells All
Kept In Dry Room, Great For Waterfowl
Hunters

4067 1# Box Remington Express 12 GA Full Box,
Very Good Condition

4068 Box of 12 GA Falcon Lite Shells, RST Best
Grade, 22 Cartridges Total

4069 12 GA 3" Magnum Federal Hi Power 3"
Magnum Load 1 7/8 Oz. #4 Shot 50 Rounds

407 (2) Hangable CD Racks Made by Atlantic,
Organize That Shelf, A Little Dusty But Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 5"D x 17"H

4070 Winchester .410 Super X Box is Factory New,
Shells 3" 11/16 Oz. #6 Shot 1135 FPS, Great
Ammo For The Youth Who Hunts With 410 Or
Anyone Who Loves Hunting With 410

4071 Remington Peters Dove And Quail Loads, 12
GA #8 Shot, (25) Rounds New In Package

4072 (23) Misc. Broadheads, 8-125 G Thunderheads
And Extra Blades, Assorted Others, Good
Condition, Up to 3"L

4073 (11) Fishing Lures, Includes Vintage Cream
Cheetah Jointed Lure, Jitterbug, Hot N Tot
Storm Lures, Rapala Deep Runners, Very Good
Condition, Up to 5"L

4074 Winchester Xpert Hi Velocity Steel Shot, 12
GA 2 3/4" 1 1/8 Oz. #4 1400 FPS Full Factory
Box, Great Steel Shot Teal Season is Just
Around The Corner

4075 Federal 20 Gauge Upland Steel 20 Gauge 2 3/4"
1500 FPS 3/4 Oz. #6 Steel Shot, Shells Are
New, Box is Full 25 Rounds, Great For
Upcoming Teal Season

4076 400 Empty 38 Special Bullet Casings + 3 Boxes

4077 800 Plus Pokemon Cards, Adult Owned, Grade
Worthy, 2016 or Older, Comes With Battle
Chips, Dice, Two VHS Movies, Good Condition
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Lot Title

4078 Cardboard Box Packed With 1990 and 1991
Sports Cards, Football, Baseball, Olympics,
Jerry Rice, Joe Montana, Bo Jackson, Bruce
"Caitlyn" Jenner, Greg Louganis, Mary Lou
Retton and More, Very Good Condition

4079 370 Empty 38 Special Bullet Casings, Two
Boxes

408 Koss Headset, Model CS95, New In Box, 8'
Cord

4080 (315) Empty 38 Special Bullet Casings And
Five Boxes

4081 Misc. Ammo 12 Boxes, Reload Shotgun Brass
2 Winchester 1 Super X Remington

4082 400 Plus Baseball Cards, Assortment Featuring
Nolan Ryan, Cal Ripken Jr. Few From 1970's,
Some As Old As 1971, Excellent Overall
Condition

4083 12 Gauge Steel Shot Shell Lot (45) Total Shells,
All Factory Loaded 3 1/2" and 3" in Nice Plano
Lure Box, Great For Any Waterfowl Hunter

4084 (25) 16 Gauge Shotgun Shells and Box (15)
Remington Peters 2 3/4", 7 1/2 Shot, Shells 10-
Western Xpert 2 1/2", 6 Shot, Shells Remington
Shur Shot Plastic Shotgun Shells Box, Very
Good Condition

4085 Bag of Junk Drawer Lot, Vintage Bulbs, Brass
Trinket Box, Cufflinks, Sewing Notions,
Keychains, Etc. Fair to Good Condition, Up to
5"L

4086 Foreign And USA Stamps, Some Still On
Paper, All Good Condition, Over A Hundred of
Them

4087 1988 S US Mint Proof Set

4088 Jewelry Tray, 12" x 16" With Glass Top, (12)
Compartments 3" x 5" Red Velvet Lining,
Approx. 1"H, Very Good Condition

4089 Stamp Collectors Book and Approx. 100
Stamps From Grandma's Attic

409 Never Used Under Cabinet Light With Original
Box, 60W Light Uses Power of 15W Light, 18"
Fluorescent

4090 Pandora Style Necklaces, Precious Moments
Set, Watches (Not Currently Working) Pierced
Earrings, Beads and More, All Very Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 20"L

4091 1989 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

4092 1990 S US Mint Proof Set

4093 Plastic Small Samurai Sword And Sheath,
Green Color With Fabric Wrapped Handle,
Very Good Condition, 20 1/2"L

Lot Title

4094 New Old Stock Whitetail Cutlery Frost Fixed
Blade Knife With Brass and Stag Handle,
Leather Sheath, WT-157, 14"L

4095 HP Pavilion DV6 1017NR Laptop 15" Display,
Windows 10, 2 Gig 500G Hard Drive, Powers
On, Untested Further, As Is

4096 Vintage Sebewaing Beer Items- Labels, 1948
Christmas Card, Order Form, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2" to 7"L

4097 1985 S US Mint Proof Set

4098 1970 S US Mint Proof Set WIth Last Year of
40% Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

4099 1987 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

41 Vintage New Tractor Toy, Massey Harris
Challenger Dark Green Metal, #557-8614, Very
Good Condition

410 Otterbox Defender Case For Iphone 6 or 6S,
Also Has Belt Clip, Very Good Condition, Box
4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

4100 New With Tags Talbots Cream Color 100%
Wood Italian Ladies Size 12P Pants

4101 Corace Karen Size 2 Light Blue Dressy Gown
With Sequin Accents, Make Your Next Dress
Up Day Fun! Very Good Condition

4102 New With Tags Talbots Petites Size 12P Pure
Silk Ladies Pants

4103 (2) Talbots Ladies Pants In Very Good
Condition: Hot Pink Size 10 Silk Blend and
Pink/White Checker Size 12 100% Silk

4104 Sturdy Decorative Wood Ladder Stand For
Plants or Your Hearts Desire, Looks
Homemade, Very Good Condition, 23"W x
41"T

4105 Vintage Metal Red Velvet Tufted Swivel
Boudoir Vanity Chair, Ornate and Swivels With
Scrolled Metal Back, Good Condition, 13"Diam
x Adjustable Height 32 1/4"H to 36 1/4"H

4106 Lazy Susan Corner Cabinet, Grey Composite
Wood Front, Plastic Shelves, Trim Piece Is
Loose Otherwise Good Usable Condition,
35"W x 29"D x 35"H

4107 Children's 24"Sq Blue Vinyl Folding Table and
Two Folding Chairs (Yellow and Red), For
Kids Under 8 Yrs Old or 80 Lbs, Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 13"D x 22"H, Seat 13"H

4108 Vintage Hamilton Drafting Table, Wood and
Metal Frame, Shows Wear In Overall Good
Condition For Age, 60"W x 38"H

4109 Coleman Maxa 5000 ER Plus Portable Electric
Generator, (2) 120V 20 Amp Outlets and (2)
240V 20 Amp Outlets, Runs, Good Condition
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Lot Title

411 Two New In Box Apple Watch Action
Armbands, 12 South, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

4110 New In Box Pure Stainless Steel Roasting Pan
With Rack Set, Dishwasher Safe, Just In Time
For Holiday Cooking, 10"W x 15"L x 5"H

4111 Boys "Next" Bike Moto X Turbo, Like New
20" Tires and Brakes Work Great,
Gray/Yellowish Green, No Tears In Seat, Good
Condition

4112 Large Heavy Duty Dewalt Miter Saw Stand
DW723 With Added Brackets 7231 and 7232,
Metal and Plastic, Very Good Condition, 70"L
x 26"W x 33"H

4113 26" Huffy 18 Speed Incline Bike, Tires Need
Air, Brakes Look Good, Good Condition

4114 Craftsman 200 MPH 24cc Gas Leaf Blower,
Untested As-Is, 11"W x 37"L

4115 Sterilite 3-Drawer Storage Cubby, Dusty From
Storage, Good Condition, 21 1/2"W x 16"D x
24"T

4116 Exercise Ball, Baseball Gloves, 5 Lb Weight,
Life Vest and More, Sports Lot In Plastic Tub
19"Diam x 13"H, Fair to Good Condition

4117 Eames Herman Miller Upholstered Shell Chair,
Mid Century Modern, Large Piece of Fabric
Missing and Shows Wear, Good Condition to
Redo, 18"W x 18"D x 33"H

4118 Instep Kid Bike Trailer, Used One Summer,
Everything Included to Attach To Your Bike,
Has Safety Flag, Screened Net and Plastic
Guard Depending on Weather, Very Good
Condition, 23"W x 53"D x 30"H

4119 (4) Compound Bows, Various Brands, Look
Good Condition With Some Wear, Approx 46"L

412 Avermedia EZRecorder 310, Ultimate Video
Recorder, Like New With Box, 7"W x 6"D

4120 Radio Flyer Plastic Wagon, Front Wheels Turn
360 Degrees, 18"W x 41"L x 12"H Center,
Some Wear In Good Condition With Seats,
Seats Go Down To Haul Garden Stuff, Tools or
Kids, Holes For Canopy (Not Included)

4121 (8) Pieces of Lularoe Size 18/20 Clothing:
Dress, Shirts, Two Long Open Face
Jacket/Chemises, Freshly Laundered, Very
Good Condition

4122 Wood Shadow Box or Display Case, Great For
A Business to Display Jewelry, Lid Not
Attached, Overall Good Condition, 23"L x 17
1/2"W x 3"H

4123 Shelving Unit, 4 Shelves, Very Sturdy, Very
Good Condition, 34"W x 14 1/2"D x 56"T

Lot Title

4124 Echo 2400 GT Weed Wacker, 2 Cycle, Runs,
Good Condition, 60"L

4125 Lawn Boy 21" Cut Lawn Mower, Start, Runs
and Cuts Grass With Ease, Some Wear/Tear
But Runs Very Well, Includes Bag Attachment
For Bagging Grass and Attachment For
Mulching Grass/Leaves, Mechanically Good
Condition and Cosmetically Fair Condition, As-
Is

4126 (3) Misc Metal Grab Bars, Various Shapes,
Some Wear, Good Condition, 34"L to 42"L

4127 Vintage Early 1950s Mercury Mark 30
Outboard Boat Motor, 30 HP, Been Store Inside
For Several Years, Unsure of Anything Besides
It Needs A Propeller? Untested As-Is, 48"T

4128 Yard Work Grab Bag With Blue Fiber Barrel,
24"Diam x 29"H, Filled With Two Wire Rakes,
One Plastic Rake, Two Garden Rakes, Push
Broom, Hoe, Spade, Two Shovels, Axe, Sledge
Hammer, Edger, Two Army Shovel, Four
Hedge Clippers and Two Saws, Fair to Good
Condition, 32"L to 70"L

4129 Craftsman Lawn Mower, 21" 6 HP, Bagger and
Mulcher, Side Discharger, Runs, Good
Condition

413 Canon EOS Rebel XL With Case, Filter (UV
Haze) and Cleaning Supplies, Tested and
Works, 10"W x 7"D x 8"H

4130 Craftsman Platinum Lawn Mower, 21" 6.75 HP,
Runs, Good Condition

4131 Lynx GLX 3 Wood Predator 15 Degree, Good
Condition, 44"L

4132 New Solid Handcrafted Concrete Leaf Face,
Has Wire To Hang, 7"W x 8"H

4133 (4) Pressed Wood Painted Black Frames, Fair
Condition, 20"W x 33"L

4134 (4) 7"Diam x 24"L Blue Stove Pipe, New Old
Stock

4135 Huge 30-Pieces Lot of Imaginext Superhero
Toys In Good Condition: (8) Superhero
Building With Props, (17) Figurines and (5)
Transportation Vehicles, Includes Spiderman,
Batman, Capt America and Wolverine, 3"T to
15"T

4136 Ladies Size 2XL Very Pretty Lace and Pink
Paisley Dress, Mickey Mouse Tee and Lularoe
Shirt In Good Condition

4137 Antique Primitive Large Wooden Vise Clamp,
Screw Turn In Good Condition For Age, 18"L
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Lot Title

4138 (3) Vintage Wood Planes In Good Condition
For Age: Craftsman With Wood Handles 9
1/2"L and Two Stanley 6 1/4"L, Wood Looks
Very Nice, Restore or Display

4139 Vintage Number and Letter Punch Set,
Complete, Comes In Handmade Wood Box,
Great Display Piece or Ready-To-Use, Good
Condition For Age, 4"W x 9 1/2"L x 3"H

414 Dean Martin Shows, 10 Volume Set VHS and 4-
Volume DVD Johnny Carson Set, Very Good
Condition Overall

4140 Cast Iron Dutch Oven With Legs, 12"Diam x
9"H and (2) Steel Carriers For Lid, Heavy,
Great For Camping, Get Ready For Deer Camp,
Good Condition

4141 Wooden Wall Shelf With Heart Cutout and (2)
Pegs To Hang Things, Has Couple Knicks on
Top Ledge Otherwise Good Condition, 23
3/4"L x 5 3/8"W x 5 3/4"H

4142 Antique Brass Blow Torch, Works Great, Good
Condition, 7"W x 12"H

4143 (3) Historic Vintage Saginaw Blocks, Some
Defects But Good Condition, 9"L x 4"W x 3
1/2"T

4144 Bluebill Duck Decoy, Body Seems To Be Made
of Cork, Signed by Renowned Carver John
Cottenham, Some Paint Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 14"L x 9"H

4145 Creepy Life Like Rat Decor Piece, Feels Like
Wool Material, Good Condition, 3"W x 11"L

4146 (4) Stove Pipe Flues, 3" 10" and Two 7", Rusty,
Fair Condition But Could Still Display or
Restore

4147 Two Small Nutcrackers 2 1/2"T and 3 1/2"T
and a Mickey Mouse Snow Globe 1 1/2"Diam x
2 1/2"H, Good Condition

4148 Vintage 1984 John Wright Cast Iron Teddy
Bear Muffin Cornbread Pan In Good Condition,
15"L x 7 1/2"W

4149 Antique Metal Pipe Vice, Rusty, Good
Condition, 5"W x 7 1/2"H

415 TV Wall Mount, Metal, Max Weight 30 Lbs,
6"L Bracket At Wall

4150 Tin Standard Oil Cream Separator Oil 1 Gallon
Can, Chicago Illinois, Good Condition For Age,
5"Sq x 9 1/2"H

4151 Wolf Indian Theme Arrowhead Wall Hanging
Wood Plaque, Good Condition, 10 3/4"W x
13"H

4152 Very Nice Howling Wolves Framed Wall Print
In Very Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 10 1/2"H

Lot Title

4153 Small Metal 4-Drawer Cabinet, Dent on
Corner/Top, Good Condition For Age, 5 3/4"W
x 8 1/2"D x 6"H

4154 Unique Small Vintage Porcelain Insulator, Has
A Chip, Some Wear, Good Condition For Age,
2 1/4"Diam x 3 1/4"H

4155 Rare Antique Animal Trap, Rusty, Good
Condition, 8"L x 5"W

4156 Vintage Wooden Printers Drawer, Letterpress
Type Set Shadow Box, Hamilton, Good
Condition For Age, 19"W x 32"L

4157 Wood Step Stool or Half Bridge, Open Duck
Carved on Sides, Good Condition, 21"L x 19
1/2"W x 5"H to 10"H

4158 Very Pretty Wolves by a Waterfall Framed
Wall Print, Very Good Condition, 11"W x 12
1/8"H

4159 Large Heavy Metal C Clamp, Screw Turns,
Some Rust, Good Condition, 20"L x 8 1/2"W

416 Minolta Camera Lot, Tested and Works Plus
Includes Batteries: Maxxum 330si Rz and
Maxxum 4, Minor Wear, Very Good Condition
Overall, 5"W x 5"D x 3 1/2"H

4160 Emco Green Steel Ammo Box With Marking
Tote Side, Dusty and Needs Cleaning
Otherwise Good Condition, 10"L x 3 1/2"W x
7"H

4161 Vintage Mister Heater Attachment for 6"Diam
Stove Pipe, Rusty But Good Condition, 9
1/2"Sq x 18"H

4162 Set of Two Metal Wall Pockets, One Has Floral
Arrangement, Like New Condition, 6 1/4"W x
7"H

4163 New Harley Davidson "Dogs Understand"
Metal Sign, 17"W x 11 1/2"H

4164 Coleman Heater/Cooker, Great For Camping,
Backpacking, Deer Blind or Cabin, Model 502-
700, Date On Bottom Sept 1984, 37 Years Old
and Still In Very Good Condition, Has Original
Box and Directions, 5 1/2"Diam x 6"T

4165 Very Nice African American Wood Nutcracker
From JCPenney, Very Good Condition, 4"W x
14"H

4166 Painting by the Late Stella Robinson, Local
Artist From Fairgrove MI, One Of Her Earlier
Paintings, Always Signed Her Painting S.
Robinson, This Could Be A Michigan Scene As
She Painted Many From Areas In Michigan,
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 21"H

4167 Vintage Winchester Cartridge Tin Sign, Says
Copyright 1974, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 23"W x 16"H
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4168 New Pepsi Cola Gold 5 Cent Tin Sign, 11
1/2"W x 17"H

4169 New "This Is Our Security System" Gun
Plaque, Handcrafted Concrete Painted and Top
Coated to Endure the Elements, 11"W x 12"H x
3/4"Thick

417 Solo Electric Guitar Trainer, Works, Good
Condition, 11 1/2"L

4170 Nice Ship Picture on Mirror,
Black/Silver/White In Wood Frame, Nice
Accent, Signed M Block, Too Small To Read,
19"W x 16"H

4171 Metal Heart Wall Hanger With Flowers, Very
Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 20"H

4172 Shadow Box Style Lab Picture, Lab Dressed In
Style, Adorable, Good Condition, 8"W x 8"H

4173 New Old Stock In Package Nylint Classics Coal
& Gravel Dump Truck, Box A Little Damaged
and Truck Dusty, Collector Series No. 3050,
6"W x 12 1/2"L x 6"H

4174 Bare Wood With Tree Bark Wall Pocket, Open
Vase Look, Very Good Condition, 19"L x 8"W

4175 Large 28"Diam Grapevine Wreath, Needs Some
New Decorations or Cleaning, Good Condition

4176 New Lion Face Plaque Handcrafted Concrete
Decor, Wire Support For Hanging, Painted and
Top Coated, 8"W x 4"D x 10"H

4177 Vintage "Hahn" Road Sign From Metro Detroit
Area, Some Rust, Still Good Condition, 24"W x
6"H

4178 Mexican Artwork, Bird Part of Print Made Of
Real Feathers, Good Condition, 6"W x 10"H

4179 Vintage Baby Scale by Counselor, Weighs To
24 Lbs, Good Condition, 18"L x 10 1/2"W x
7"H

418 (6) Computer Hard Drives, Untested As-Is, 4"L
to 6"L

4180 Framed Duck Print by R. Kray, No Glass, Some
Wear, Overall Good Condition, 28"W x 24"H

4181 New "Devil's Harvest" Marijuana Tin Sign,
13"W x 17"H

4182 New "No Shoes No Shirt No Problem" Wooden
Sign, 17"W x 6 1/2"H

4183 1989 Nylint Water Cannon Sound Machine
Unit, Two Fire Truck With Ladder, Pressed
Steel, Good Condition For Age, 23"L x 6"W x
9"H

4184 Heavy Duty Handled Metal Pan In Good
Condition, 15"L x 11"W x 6 1/2"H

Lot Title

4185 Set of (4) 1968-1976 Ford "Dog Dish"
Hubcaps, Metal, Very Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam For 15" Wheels

4186 Lot of (4) Enamelware Plates In Gray and
White, Appear Unused, Very Good Condition,
10"Diam

4187 Limited Edition Vintage Paul Revere Ware
USA Copper Clad Skillet Frying Pan, Signature
1776-1976, Quality Pan In Very Good
Condition, 10 1/2"Diam

4188 Black Plastic Fender Trim Piece For Unknown
Vehicle, Good Condition, Approx 84"L x 2
3/4"H

4189 6 1/2"Diam x 62" Insulated Stove Pipe In Good
Condition

419 Sony 9" Trinitron Color Television, Remote
Control Included, Headphone Plug, Analog
Tube TV, White Plastic Case, Has One Analog
Mono Input, 120V Corded, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 12"D x 12"H

4190 Black & Decker Electric Corded Leaf Blower,
Works, Good Condition, 42"L x 12"W x 8"D

4191 Lodge USA Losk Cast Iron Fry Pan, Some
Wear, Good Condition, 12"Diam x 2"H

4192 Tool Marked Proto, Good Condition, 12"L

4193 Vintage Heavy Metal Tractor? Steering Wheel,
Good Condition, 16"Diam

4194 Antique Metal Box With Handles, Looks
Insulated For Milk? Etc, No Marking, Hinged
Lid With Latch, Good Condition, 8"W x 17"L x
11"H

4195 Very Cool Coors Light Light/Alarm Cock,
Tested and Works, Light Can Be Changed To A
Different Color Bulb, I Believe It's From 1978,
Good Condition Overall, 6"W x 10"H

4196 Wooden Wall Shelf With Heart Cutout, Missing
Pegs To Hang Things, Good Condition, 24"L x
5 3/4"W x 6 1/8"H

4197 (2) Vintage Hard Rubber Wheels On Solid
Metal Rings, 16 x 1.75, Some Rust/Wear, Good
Condition To Use or Repurpose

4198 (3) Chevrolet "Dog Dish" Style Metal Hub
Caps, Some Scratches/Wear, Good Condition
To Display or Use, 10"Diam

4199 Hasbro Cornhole Tabletop Game In Original
Box, Box Has Wear, Boards In Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 7 1/2"L Boards

42 1913 Ford Model T Metal Bank, Good
Condition, 5"L x 2 1/2"W

420 Tripp Lite PV 300 FC DC to AC Inverter,
Untested As-Is, 6"W x 9"D x 7"H
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4200 (3) Pewter Porringers: 3"Diam Stamped
Nekrassoff, 4 1/4"Diam Pewtarex From York
PA and 6"Diam Royal Holland Pewter, Need
Cleaning In Good Condition

4201 5'L Flexible Shaft Fish Scaler In Good
Condition

4202 5-Piece Set of Silver Plate and Crystal Serving
Utensils, Very Good Condition, 10 1/2"L to 13
1/2"L

4203 New Solid Handcrafted Concrete Skull With
Paisley/Leaf Accents, Home/Garden Decor
Painted and Top Coated To Endure The
Elements, 3"W x 4"L x 2 1/2"H

4204 (2) Vintage Good Seasons A20 + B22 Oil
Vinegar Dressing Bottles With Lids, Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H

4205 Outside Rock Speakers, These Are Great and
Cool Looking, Work Great, KLH Audio RSP-
800 Speakers 200W, Will Make Some Noise,
Very Expensive, Very Good Condition, 13" x
14" x 12"H

4206 Very Cool Beam's 1929 Ford Phantom
Porcelain Decanter With Great Plastic/Metal
Detail, Empty With Original Box, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 14"L x 7"H

4207 Two Knife Sharpeners: Wood Handle Looks
Vintage and Plastic Handle JA Henckels
International, Good Condition, 13"L and 14"L

4208 Ekco EKS36 Mixed Lot of Stainless Flatware
(4) Dinner Forks (9) Salad Forks (15) Teaspoon
and a Soup Spoon, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 6"L to 7"L

4209 (2) New In Package 15"L x 12"W x 1 3/4"D
Shadow Boxes, One Has A Tiny Ding Mid-
Center

421 Durabrand Boombox, CD, Cassette and Radio,
12 1/2"W x 7"D x 10"H  Update, Tested and
Works as Should.

4210 Six Vintage Metal Hubcaps: (3) Moons, (2)
Ford Matched and a Single Ford, Some
Wear/Rust, Still Good Condition To Display
or Reuse, Approx 9 1/2"Diam to 11"Diam

4211 (2) New In Box No Drip Afrin, 1/2 Fl Oz, Exp
09-21

4212 Mirro-Matic 8 Qt Pressure Cooker With
Jigger, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 8 1/2"H

4213 New Sun and Moon Eclipse Stepping
Stone/Plaque, Handcrafted Concrete
Statuary, Garden Decor, Painted and Top
Coated To Endure The Elements, Wire On
Back To Hang, 11"Diam x 1"Thick

Lot Title

4214 3-Piece Canvas Artwork, Photograph of
Riverside, Hang Together or Separate, Good
Condition, 12"W x 27 1/2"H Each

4215 Big White Painted Wooden Framed Mirror,
Great For Brightening up A Room, Clean,
Needs Hanger or Set On Furniture, Very
Good Condition, 37 1/2"Sq

4216 Dietz No. 2 Blizzard Lantern, Made In New
York USA, Original Period Globe Does Have
A Crack, Looks To Be A Good Candidate To
Refurbish, Good Condition, Approx 15"T

4217 Old Magazine "Winston" Print Ad Inside
Nice Wood Frame, Some Tears Along
Bottom Otherwise Good Condition, 16"W x
13"H

4218 Framed Duck Print by Moller, Good
Condition, 20"W x 24"H

4219 Framed and Matted Letter From President
Clinton Dated June 1 1998 to a Retiring
Teacher From Saginaw MI, Very Good
Condition, 8"W x 10"H

422 (3) Pair of Newer Speaker Headphones, Two
Look Like Bluetooth and a Plug In, All Look
Nice and Good Condition, Approx 3" Cans

4220 New "A Dog Has Only One Request - Love
Me" Handcrafted Concrete Garden Plaque
With Wire For Hanging, Painted and Top
Coated, 5"W x 6"L x 1/2"Thick

4221 Rock Stone Framed Mirror, Ready-To-
Hang, Very Good Condition, 16"W x 18"H

4222 Notre Dame Fighting Irish Mirrored Wall
Clock In Wood Frame, Needs Batteries,
Some Paint Loss, Still Good Condition To
Display, 10"W x 17"H

4223 Vintage Mercedes Edwardian Tourer 1908
Framed Mirror, From Texan Restaurant,
Good Condition, 13"W x 9"H

4224 Wood Framed Record Book Deer Print by
Lambson, Good Condition, 18"W x 23"H

4225 13"Diam Antique Porcelain Exterior Light
Fixture, Needs New Wiring, Good Condition
For Age

4226 "Theresa's Sweets" Cake Making Sign From
1960-1970s, Hand Carved Wood, Some
Wear, Good Condition, 30"W x 30"H

4227 Vintage Large Plaster Over Wood Wall
hanging Frame, Currently With A Fruit
Print In It, Good Condition With Only
Minor Plaster Loss, 25 3/4"W x 22"H

4228 Sterling & Noble 8 1/2"Diam Wall Clock,
Plastic and Glass, Needs Batteries, Good
Condition

111/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

4229 Beautiful Framed Waterfall Landscape Wall
Picture In Good Condition, 14"W x 24 3/4"H

423 2-Piece Set 4-In-1 Braided Charging Cord,
New In Box, 3"L, Compatibility For
Lightening, Micro, Type-C, Model U26, One
White Dual 120V, USB Charging Plug Black
3-Prong, 4' Cord

4230 Commercial TCS Electronic Platform Floor
Scale, Works, Good Condition, 12"W x 20"D
x 28"H

4231 1980s Ertl Transtar Hydraulic Dump Truck,
Pressed Steel Construction, Hydraulics
Work Perfectly, Some Worn/Broken Plastic
Parts, Good Condition For Age, 13"L x 6"W
x 6"H

4232 Roll of New Old Stock Bell Wire, Yellow,
5"Diam x 1 3/4"H Roll

4233 Vintage Ceramic Campbells Soup Bowl In
Good Condition, 4"Diam x 2 3/4"H

4234 Barn For HO Train Display, Bachmann
Plasticville HO Scale, Instructions Included
For Assembly, Snap Together, No Glue
Needed, Complete, Very Good Condition

4235 (30) Super Bouncing Balls, Various Designs,
Good Condition, 1 1/2"Diam to 2 1/2"Diam

4236 Castex 3-Speed Cyclone Floor and Carpet
Blower/Dryer, Works On Only 1 Speed,
Needs A New Speed Control Switch, Fair
Condition As-Is, 15"W x 21"L x 18"H

4237 Fifteen Maple Door Faces With Hinges and
Knobs, Solid Wood - Not The Cheap Stuff,
Very Good Condition: (5) 28"L x 11"W, (2)
28"L x 16"W, (3) 28"L x 14 1/2"W, (2) 13"L
x 14 1/2"W, (2) 19"L x 13"W and (2) 23"L x
13"W, Great For House, Garage or Cabin

4238 Jeep 3-Room Dome Cabin Tent, Posts and
Mallet, Complete With Zippered Case,
SAMT-15120, Good Condition, 15'W x 12'D

4239 (3) Galvanized Trash Can Lids In Like New
Condition: 21", 17 1/2" and 13 3/4"Diam

424 New In Box Siemens Arc Fault Circuit
Interrupter, 15 Amp, 4 1/2"L

4240 Antique Brass Hand Pump Sprayer In Good
Condition, 35"L

4241 (44) Rock and Country Disney Records In
Men At Work, Peter Frampton, Paul Simon
and More, Good to Very Good Condition,
Not All Scratched Up

4242 (2) Metal Watering Cans In Good Condition:
12"T Working Can and 5"T For Decor

Lot Title

4243 (2) Decorative Indoor Grapevine Wreaths
With Silk Flowers, 12"Diam and 18"Diam

4244 Michigan License Plates, All Rusty or Bent,
Most From Vehicles Used On Farm, Some
Pairs, Fair To Good Condition, 12"W x 6"H

4245 Ertl 1:18 Scale Diecast 49 Mercury Coupe,
Sharp Car, Nice Detail, Like New In Box,
11"L

4246 (5) Old Newspapers, Great Snapshot of Time
From Various Areas Including Bay City,
Good Condition

4247 Large Heavy Duty Red Vise, 4 1/2" Jaws,
Good Condition, 17"L x 6"W x 10"H

4248 Very Nice Framed Deer Print by Lambson,
Frame Has Scratches, Print In Very Good
Condition, 23"W x 19"H

4249 Glass Galileo Thermometer and a Lava
Lamp, Just Plug It In, When It Heats Up It's
Ready, Just Missing Top Cap, Very Good
Condition, 11"T and 17"T

425 New In Box Battery Base Hold-Down Kit,
9"L Box

4250 New In Box Vintage Farmall F-20 Tractor
1994 Ohio FFA Foundation 1:16 Scale, Made
by Ertl USA No. 220T0, 8 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x
5 1/2"H

4251 2010 New In Package Harley Multi Fit Signal
Lenses Set, 9"W x 13 1/2"L

4252 2000 Miller High Life Inflatable Duck, Has
Miller High Life At Bottom, Very Good
Condition, 15"L x 7"T

4253 Two Kerosene Lanterns and Model Sail Ship
In Good Condition: Antique Red Metal
Lantern "Elgin" With Handle, 8"W x 18"T;
Red Glass Kerosene Lantern With Wick and
Glass Globe (American Eagle) Design, 7"W x
18"T; Model Sail Ship "Fragata Espanola
1780", Home or Cottage Decor

4254 Decorative Wood Shelf Ready-To-Hang,
Black With Apple Hill Farm, Washington
Apples, Smetts Fruit Company Picture On
Front, Needs New Hooks Otherwise Good
Condition, 18"W x 3"D x 18"H

4257 "Git-Er-Done" Confederate Flag Clock In
Mirrored Frame, Needs Batteries, No Breaks
In Glass, Cosmetically Very Good Condition
But Untested As-Is, 7"W x 9"H

4258 Blue Boar Rough Cut Tobacco Tin, Empty,
Good Condition, 3"W x 2 1/2"D x 2"H

4259 Vintage "Blondie Paints" Metal Tin, Some
Paint Wear, Still Good Condition For Age, 5
1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 1/2"H
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426 Rokonet Wisdom Wireless Domestic Security
System In Box With Instructions, Unsure If
Complete, Cosmetically Very Good
Condition, Box 15"W x 11"D x 3"H

4260 (2) New Lawn Mower Blades, 21 1/2"L and
22"L

4261 5'6" Zebco Rod and Zebco 202 Reel, Good
Condition

4262 Klein Heavy Duty Leather Safety Belt
Approx 40"L In Very Good Condition Plus
12' 1/2" Nylon Rope With Two Large Hooks,
A Must Have On Roof or In Tree

4263 Lionel Centennial 1900-2000 100th
Anniversary Train Alarm Clock, Batteries
Included, Talks, Train Sounds and Train
Goes Around Track, Lionelville, Works
Great, Very Good Condition, 9"Diam x 7"H

4264 Vintage 1970 Nylint Michigan Model T24
Crane Toy Made of Pressed Steel In Good
Condition, 8"W x 12"L x 30"H

4265 Coffee Can Full Of Old Locks and Keys,
Some Antique, Brass, Vintage, Some Locks
With Keys, About 20 Lbs, Fair to Good
Condition, Can 6"Diam x 6"H

4266 Set of Two Vintage Marionette Puppets,
Great Display Items or You Can Put On
Your Own Show With These Puppets, Plastic
Hands/Heads, No Markings, Good
Condition, Approx 12"L

4267 Large Cast Iron Fighter Airplane, Well
Made, No Markings, Very Good Condition, 9
1/2"W x 9 1/2"L x 3"H

4268 1:25 Scale Revell Custom '57 Chevy Hardtop
Model, Skill Level 3, Vintage 1995, USA
Made, In Original Box, Looks Complete, As-
Is, 9 1/2"L x 6 1/2"W x 4"H Box

4269 Globemaster 12"Diam Spinning Globe With
Wooden Base, Good Condition, 12"W x 18"H

427 Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine Model
158.14100, With Instructions and Foot Pedal,
WORKING, 16"W x 8"D x 11 1/2"H

4270 Michigan Wolverines Wall Clock, Wood
Frame With Glass Face, Needs Batteries,
Untested As-Is, 14"W x 11"H

4271 Ballroom Plastic Sign, Wall Mountable,
Includes Hardware, Black With White
Lettering, Good Condition, 18"W x 4"H

4272 Collectible Sports Cards In An 18 Card
Display Wall Case With Plastic Holders,
Hang Your Own Favorite Cards, Shows
Wear But Still Good Condition, 20"W x
16"H

Lot Title

4273 New Wood Surfboard Shape Plaque
"Paradise Island", 24"W x 9"H

4274 Framed Razzberry Creek Crossing Print by
Carl Valente, Good Condition, 29"W x 24"H

4275 Framed Sunshine Serenade Print by Michael
Humphries, Very Good Condition, 29"W x
24"H

4276 Framed Turkey Print, Nicks On Frame,
Print In Good Condition, 28"W x 24"H

4277 Canvas Floral Wall Art In Good Condition,
26"W x 22"H

4278 New Mountain Dew Soda Can Tin Sign, 9
1/2"W x 18"H

4279 Old Farmhouse Window, Painted, Has
Chevy Bow Tie On It, So Cool, Wanted To
Add Hooks To Bottom But Never Got To It,
Good Condition, Frame 39"W x 28"H

428 Two New In Box Keyboards and One Mouse,
Microsoft, Wireless, 18"W Keyboard Box

4280 New In Box Chicken Wall Clock, Needs
Batteries, 12"Diam

4281 New Harley Davidson "Why We Ride" Sign,
18"W x 12"H

4282 (2) Canvas Pictures of Sailboats In Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 11 1/2"H

4283 Kenmore 18 Deep Freezer 50"W x 28"D x
36"H, Works (Running Right Before Hauled
to 1Bid), Two Metal Baskets Included, Need
Cleaning, Fair Condition

4284 Wooden Heart Wall Shelf, Good Quality,
Has Two Hooks, Paint On Back, Overall
Good Condition, 23 3/4"L x 5 1/2"W x 6
1/4"H

4285 Two Indian Themed Framed Prints, Frames
Have Wear Otherwise Good Condition,
19"W x 23"H and 27"W x 23"H

4286 Framed Turkey Photo, A Few Scratches On
Frame Otherwise Very Good Condition,
19"W x 23"H

4287 (3) Black and White Framed Prints In Very
Good Condition: NYC Scene by Christopher
Bliss 17 1/2"W x 22"H, Eiffel Tower 18"W x
22"H and Pic of Tetons and Snake River
16"W x 13"H

4288 Pretty Wooden Wall Shelf With Three Coat
Hooks, Little Chips Around Holes To Hang,
Overall Very Good Condition, 24"L x 5
1/2"W x 6 1/4"H
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4289 (3) Framed Wall Prints With Very Nice
Red/Gold Style Frame Made by Barbara
Mocte, Very Good Condition, Perfect For
Any Home, 11"W x 22"H and 26"W x 22"H

429 Canon Elph 2 With Manual and Case, Fuji -
Fujica Film Camera With Case, Film and
Extra Battery, Tested and Working, 5"W
Fujica

4290 Wooden Wall Shelf With Two Hooks, Pretty
Border Edge, A Few Scratches Otherwise
Very Good Condition, Think Christmas
Decor Shelves, 18"L x 5 3/8"W x 5 7/8"H

4291 Huge 20' x 12' Deluxe Screen House, Used
Once, Tent Is 100% Complete With
Instructions, Sells $350 Online, Small Hole
In Netting From Getting Snagged Otherwise
Good Condition, Great For Grad Parties,
Outside Activities Etc, Bag 32"W x 20"D x
15"T

4292 (3) Golf Putters: Golden Bear Ultra Light,
Odyssey 2 Ball CS and Boccieri Heavy L-3,
Some Wear, Good Condition, 35"L and 36"L

4293 (3) Older Fishing Poles With Reels, Untested
As-Is, Approx 53"L to 102"L

4294 Multiple Pieces of Grey Plastic Water Pipe,
Good Condition, 1/2"Diam to 1"Diam,
Unknown Lengths

4295 Deer Plaque, Very Heavy Resin Material
(Not Wood), Very Good Condition, 12"W x
17"H

4296 Tin Sign "Gone Hunting - Back Soon To Go
Fishing", Very Good Condition, 16"W x 12
1/2"H

4297 New "Work Hard...Welfare" Tin Sign, 12
1/2"W x 11"H

4298 New Coca-Cola Button Tin Sign, 15"Diam

4299 Pair Wood Frame and Glass Front
Cottage/House Pictures, Good Condition,
31"W x 25"H

43 Vintage Rain Gauge Frutchey Bean Co. St.
Charles MI, Building Burned Down, Has
Plastic Tube 6"L x 5"W, Minor Rust, Good
Condition Overall

430 National Geographic 10 DVD Set "Ultimate
Wildlife Film Collection", Good Condition

4300 New Blue Moon Die Cut Tin Sign, 17"W x
14"H

4301 New 5 Cent Santa Fe Chief Toilet Tin Sign,
5"W x 15 1/2"H

Lot Title

4302 Wood "Honeymoon Fund" Bank, Can Stand
or Hang Up, 7 1/4"W x 7 1/4"H x 1 3/4"D
Plus "Here Comes The Bride" Sign, 10"W x
8"H, Both Like New

4303 Brown Metal Cowboy Design Wall Decor
With Five Hooks, Rustic Looking, Has Paint
Fade Spots, Repaint Or Use As Is, Good
Condition, 11 1/2"H x 23 1/4"L

4304 Cute Wood Wall Shelf With Pegs and Heart
Cut Out, Paint on Back, Similar Ones Listed
As Well, Good Condition, 23 3/4"L x 5
1/2"W x 6"H

4305 "Home" Wood Porch Sign, 48" x 43"H
Black Metal Shepherd Hooks, Two 3' and 4',
Good Condition

4306 Indian Deer Hunter Compound Bow in Case,
With Quiver Arrows, 44"L Very Good
Condition

4307 Metal And Plastic 24" x 48" Shop Light,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition

4308 Antique Ringer Telephone Wall Mount Box,
Ear Piece Missing, Hinged Front Opens To
Inside Controls, Has Mouthpiece And
Notepad Platform, Cool Display Piece in
Good Condition For Age, 9"W x 9 1/2"D x
24"H

4309 Black Metal Shower Caddy, Some Soap
Residue On It, Good Condition Otherwise,
10 1/4"W x 3 3/4"D x 23 1/2"H

431 Collectible Wood Clipper Ship, Cloth Sails,
Very Solid and in Good Condition, 9"T x 9"L

4310 12"Sq. Felt Letter Board Message Board,
Tons of Extra Letters in Back, Has Metal
Stand, Only Used Once For Wedding, Very
Good Condition

4311 New Welcome Bird Feeder Bird Bath, 12"H
x 9"W Handcrafted Concrete Statuary
Garden Decor, Painted And Top Coated to
Endure The Elements, Wire Embedded on
Back To Hang

4312 Furnace Squirrel Cage Blower Works Great,
Would Be Good To Circulate Air in Garage,
Good Condition, 14"W x 17"D x 26"H

4313 Old Wood Window Frame Only, Six Pane
Openings, Doesn't Have Glass in It, 28"L x
24 1/4"W x 1 1/8"Thick, Good to Redo Or
Repurpose
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4314 Beautiful Green Glass Wine Bottle, With
Plastic Container, Approx. 14 Gallon Size, If
Your Good With Art And Design, Skies The
Limit, Would Make Beautiful Floral
Arrangement, Home or Wedding, Very Good
Condition, 16" x 25"H

4315 Small Gibson Deep Freezer, Tested and
Works Great, Includes One Wire Basket,
Good Condition, 25"W x 22"D x 35"H

4316 Two Wall Clocks Big Ben 12" With Hook,
16"H Westclox 9 1/2" Metal And Plastic,
Both Need Batteries, Good Condition

4317 New Tin Sign "Vegetarian.... Old Indian
Word For Bad Hunter" 12"W x 17"H

4318 Tin Sign "Family, Freedom, Firearms
Welcome To My World" 17"W x 12"H

4319 New Tin Sign "Hunting Is Only An
Addiction If You're Trying To Quit" 12"W x
17"H, Great Gift Idea

432 (2) New Jergens Medium to Tan 3 Day to
Glow Moisturizer, 4 Fl Oz Each

4320 New Loyalty Tin Sign, "To The People, Not
The Government" 12"W x 17"H

4321 Heileman's Special Export Dual Plug in
Lights, Good Condition, Has Fading And
Wear On Faces of Lights, But They Work
Fine, Pretty Bright, Perfect For Any
Collector, Molded Plastic, 9"W x 3"D x 13"H

4322 Detroit Tigers Bulldog Super Cute Canvas
Wall Art, Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"H x
10 1/2"W

4323 New 50" to 82"L Silver Metal Curtain Rod,
Never Used, No Hardware Included

4324 Steel Tube Female Thread On One End 61"
x 2 3/8" OD, Good Condition

4325 Bathroom Sink and Vanity Cabinet, Plus
Medicine Cabinet And Mirror, Oak And
Oak Veneer, Fair to Good Condition, 25"W
x 22"D x 35"H and 30"W x 4 1/2"D x 29"H,
Lots Of Wear, Paint And Marks, Still
Useable

4326 New Tin Sign Loon Lake Great For The
Cabin, 17"H x 12"W

4327 Half Moon Wall Mirror, Needs Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition, 15"H x 35"H

4328 Aurora Maid Wood and Brass Clock With
Glass Bubble Center Made in Togo, Works,
Extremely Heavy in Very Good Condition,
20"W x 20"H Diamond Shape

4329 New Tin Sign America Love It or Leave It,
17"W x 12"H

Lot Title

433 (4) New Pair Women's 4-10 Size
Heavyweight Ankle Sock by All In Motion

4330 New Tin Sign Great For Man Cave
"Everyone Needs to Believe In Something, I
Believe I'll Go Hunting" 17"H x 12"W

4331 Blatz Beer Sign, Wood and Stained Glass
Style, Hard Plastic, Very Good Condition,
Very Detailed, No Fading Or Cracking,
Believe It's From Late 1970's, 15"W x 3"D x
15"H Octagon Shape

4332 Pair of Steel Car Ramps, 6500 Lb. Capacity
Total For Pair, 10"W x 35"L x 10"H

4333 Three 5'H Metal Tiki Torch Stands, Need
Fuel Cans, Good Condition

4334 Three Pieces Spalted Maple Live Edge Slabs,
Sawn on Band Mill, Very Good Condition,
2"Thick x 10" to 20"W x 58"L

4335 New Tin Sign "How Can A Man Who Can
Hit A Deer At 250 Yards, Keep Missing The
Toilet, 12"W x 17"H

4336 New Deer Camp Tin Sign, Oval 17"L x 12"H

4337 New Really Neat Tin Sign, "The Olde Farm
House" Built From The Ground Up" 12"W
x 16"H

4338 New Tin Sign With Black Lab, "Hunting Is
A Game We All Can Play" 12"W x 16"H

4339 Heileman's Old Style Plastic Beer Sign From
Late 1970's Very Good Condition, No
Damage Or Fading Looks Very Nice and
Detailed, 15"W x 3"D x 15"H Octagon Shape

434 Stoneware Electric Grill, Started Heating
Up, Very Good Condition, 12"Diam

4340 Peace Sign Picture Frame, Holds Ten
Pictures, Great For Dorm, Hippie Hut, Etc.
Unique Plastic in Very Good Condition, 19
1/2"Diam

4341 Bed Rail For Toddler or Adult, Adjustable,
Screen Area 43"L, Fits Up to 70"W Bed Full
is 50"W, Flips Down For Easy Access In/out
Barely Used, Like New, Straps Go With
Mattress, Box Springs, Was Used on Bunk
Bed (Cotton)

4342 Vintage Vanity Stool Seat Chair, Goldtone
Metal Legs, Vinyl Cushion Seat, By George
Koch & Sons, Good Condition, Wear on
Gold Legs, Minor Wear On Seat, USA Made,
22 1/2"H Back, 14"Diam Seat x 17" High
Seat

4343 Two New 12'L x 1 1/2"W Gold Metal Carpet
Edging Bar
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4344 Pure Spine 9 Degree Driver, Diamond Face,
Good Condition, 46"L

4345 6'11" Viking Deep Water Fishing Rod, No
Reel, Good Condition

4346 Cool Antique Hand Water Pump Use For
Decoration Or Could Be Used At Your
Camp, Davey Pump #2-A Made in USA,
Pump is 16"H Not Counting The Pipe, Rusty
But Good Condition

4347 Two Closet Clothes Rods, 60"L x 1 1/4"Diam
Nice Shiny Nickel Finish With Tiny Bit Rust
At One End, Each End Has Pre Cut Hole
For Mounting, I Cut Some of These To Fit
Our Closets, Very Nice, Good Condition

4348 Two Golf Drivers, Affinity Cube 460 CC
And Burner Reax 4.8 Measures 46" and
48"L, Good Condition

4349 Comfort Glow Wall Furnace With Blower,
Output Max 20,000 BTU HR LP Propane,
23"W x 8"D x 19"H, Good Condition

435 Pampered Chef Cool and Serve Tray In Box,
Very Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 4"D x
13"H

4350 Small Brown Avanti Refrigerator, Used For
Milk, Works, Good Condition, 19"W x 20"D
x 19"H

4351 Large Fluorescent Ceiling Light 25"W x
48"L Used Less Than One Year, Works,
Good Condition

4352 Earthquake Electric Log Splitter, 20 1/2"
Log Capacity, Splitting Force of 4 Tons,
Works, Good Condition, 10"W x 36"L x
18"H

4353 Haier Window Air Conditioner Approx. 18"
x 19" x 15", Model HW-05CB12, 5,000 BTU
Untested, As Is, Some Wear, But Looks in
Good Condition, 20"W x 17"D x 17"H

4354 Two Metal Storage Containers Filled With
Electronics, New Repair Parts, Capacitors,
Transformers, Semiconductors, Etc. 17"W x
11"D x 11"H, Some Wear in Good Condition

4355 Maurices Long Sleeve Ladies Shirt Size L,
Good Condition

4356 Three Chevrolet Truck Wheel Center Caps,
6 Lug Holes, Plastic, Some Wear, Still Good
Condition To Use or Repurpose, 7 1/4"Diam
x 3"H

4357 Vintage Dukane Model 1US551A Electronic
Piece Unknown Use, Untested, As Is, No
Cover, Overall Looks In Good Condition,
19"W x 11"D x 11"H

Lot Title

4358 Oriental Look Metal Cut Out Wall Art
Piece, Approx. 23"Diam, Heavy Gauge,
Some Rust, Still Good Condition

4359 Three Piece Enamelware Pot With Lid and
Strainer, Could Use Some Additional
Cleaning, Hoping Someone Can Get Some
Use Out of It, Overall Good Condition, 8
5/8"H x 11"Diam

436 (2) New Jergens Natural Glow Daily
Moisturizer, Fair to Medium Skin Tones, 10
Fl Oz Each

4360 Single Foot Pedal For Drum, Wool Beater,
Chain Drive, Adjustable, Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 13"D x 12"H

4361 Two Paperback Books Recreating The 18th
Century Powder Horn 91 Pages, Full Color
Step By Step Directions With Sections on
Original And Reproduction Powder Horns,
Other Is Recreating 18th Century Hunting
Pouch 123 Pages, Full Color Step By Step
Instructions With Full Size Patterns, Very
Good Condition, No Rips, Stains, Marks In
Either Book, Both Look New, But Have
Slight Bend From Storage, Great Info For
The Muzzle Loader Or Reenactors

4362 Four GMC Dog Dish Style Metal Hubcaps,
Some Wear, Good Condition To Use Or
Repurpose, 10 1/2"Diam x 1 1/2"H

4363 1983 Mr. Peanut Clear Glass Jar Canister,
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 8"H

4364 Clear Glass Lincoln Bank Bottle, Great
Detail On Cap, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 2"D x 8 1/2"H

4365 Very Cool Beam's Lumber Car Porcelain
Decanter, Great Detail, Very Good
Condition With Original Box, 5"W x 11"L x
5 1/2"H

4366 Microsoft Software Collection, Office 2003
Professional, Office 2003 Student And
Teacher, Mappoint 2006, Windows 7 Family
Pack, Office 2003 Small Business Edition, As
Is, Looks In Good Condition

4367 Two Vintage Style Glass Bowls With Lids,
Ribbed Design, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"Diam x 3"H

4368 1/2" Thick Piece of Plexiglass, Has Marks
From Storage, One Corner is Chipped, Still
Useable, Good Condition, 11"W x 24 3/4"L
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4369 Harley Davidson Tool Set, Made in USA,
Comes With Pouch And Willie Max Bag,
Straps Are Worn And Some Cracking On
Bag, Still Useable, Good Condition, Tools
Include 7/16, 9/16, 3/4 Inch Wrenches
Marked Harley, 6"W x 12"L Bag

437 (2) New Curling Irons, Hot Tools and Pro
Beauty Tools, 15"L

4370 Beautiful Beam's 175 Months Porcelain
Decanter, Original Red Display Case, Piece
of Cork Broken Off Inside, Otherwise Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 4"D x 10"H

4371 Tin Sign "The Pursuit of Happiness Starts
Here" 16"W x 12 1/2"H

4372 Jim Beam Bottle And Specialties Clubs
Harlequin Duck, Limited Edition, Porcelain
Decanter, Very Good Condition, Original
Box, 8"W x 7"D x 11"H

4373 Two Herters Model 63 Bluebill Decoys, Good
Condition, Few Marks From Use, Great
Collectibles, 5 1/2"W x 13"L

4374 New in Package White Lace Ladies Wedding
Parasol, 34"Diam on 30" Handle

4375 New With Tags Girls Size Small 6/6X Blue
With Silver Shimmer, Lightweight Long
Sleeve Top By Art Class

4376 New With Tag Pink Bobbie Brooks Two
Piece Swimsuit Size 1X

4377 Silver Filigree Standing Letter R Very
Pretty, Good Condition, 71/4"H x 6"W x 2"D

4378 Standing Small Towel Bar Rack, Silver
Color Metal With Gold Accents, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 4"D x 12"H

4379 Starfire Wall Mirror Brownish Black Frame,
Good Condition, 26"W x 33 1/2"H

438 New Self Adhesive Wall Tiles, 10" x 12"
White Tiles, 10 In Each Package, 20 New
Sheets Total

4380 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks One Piece
Swimsuit Size 2X

4381 Three Bowls With Lids, Lids Have Gaskets
To Seal Well And Lids and Bowls Lock
Tight, Total of Six Pieces, Marked Stainless,
I Have No Idea What Original Use Was,
Chinese Writing on Sticker On Largest Lid,
Sizes With Lids Are 5 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H, 6
1/2"W x 4"H, 8"W x 5"H, Good Condition,
Nice Heavyweight Set

4382 New With Tags Cute Ladies Black Boots Size
6

Lot Title

4383 Two Women's Playtex 18 HR Size 42C
White Flower No Wire No Padded Bra,
Good Condition, With Some Yellowing From
Storage

4384 Small Black Very Cute Purse Full of
Different Goodies, Wood, Glass, Etc. Good to
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 3 1/2"D x 6
1/2"H

4385 Wood Wrapped Gammon Children's Snare
Drum, 14"Diam x 6"H, Good Condition, Has
Many Clips on Drum Head, Great Starter
Snare For Home

4386 Classic Beams 1957 Chevy Bel Air Porcelain
Decanter, Beautiful Aqua Blue And White, 4
1/2"W x 13"L x 4"H, Dusty, Wheels May
Have Been Reglued, Not Sure Overall Good
Condition In Original Box

4387 New Tin Sign Lunkers Bait And Tackle,
16"W x 12 1/2"H

4388 Two Glass Koeze's Jars Canisters, Larger
On Dated 1990, Matching Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Sq. x 10"H, 7 1/2"H x 4
1/2"Sq.

4389 Two Very Pretty Matching Iridescent Bowls,
Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 2 1/2"H

439 (2) New Zest Body Scrub, Peach and Mango
and Very Berry, 9 Oz Each

4390 Vintage Dome Covered Dish, Very Pretty,
Clear Press Glass, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"Diam x 4"H

4391 Classic Beam's 1956 Black Thunderbird
Porcelain Decanter, Dusty But Very Good
With Original Box, 5"W x 14"L x 4"H

4392 Pair of Two Hook on Towing Mirrors, 5
1/2"W x 8 1/2"L Units Are Chrome Metal,
Good Condition, Adjustable Arms

4393 New Tin Sign We Interrupt This Marriage
To Bring You Hunting Season, 12" x 16"

4394 New CLA Grills And Service Grill Part CLA
MS0379 I Bought This To Fix Our Grill But
Have Now Gotten Rid Of The Grill, Stainless
Steel Metal Piece, 8"W x 19"L With 1/4"H
Lip on One Side

4395 Very Nice Boys Hooded Puma Brand
Sweatshirt In Like New Condition, Size Tag
Was Removed, It's Size 8

4396 Contractors Rigid 2 in 1 Wet Dry Vac 16
Gallon, Repaired Cord, Untested, As Is, Fair
Condition, 20"Diam x 27"H

117/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

4397 7 Qt. Canning Kettle in Good Condition,
Needs Wire Basket For Inside, Many More
Years of Use, Needs Cleaning, 14"Diam x
10"H

4398 Black Plastic Ice Fishing Sled, 30"W x 66"L
x 11"H, Good Condition

4399 XXL Black Metal Dog Cage, Folds For Easy
Storage, Good Condition, 48"L x 30"W x
32"H

44 Vintage Board Game, Midway 4 June 1942,
0745, Box Shows Wear, I Think It's 100%
Complete, But Not Sure, As Is, Good
Condition Overall, 11"W x 14"L

440 (2) Nivea Foaming Body Wash With Herbal
Spa Scent, 13.5 Fl Oz Each

4400 Three Cream Plastic Stack Storage
Containers, Good For Toys, Food, Shoes,
Garage Storage Etc. 15"W x 18"D x 17"H,
Good Condition Except For One Blue Door
Is Melted A Bit in Corner, All Three Can Be
Locked

4401 Large Fiberglass Oval Deep Soaking Tub,
Some Marks and Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition, Deep Enough And Long Enough
To Comfortably Fit Anybody, Lightweight,
41"W x 58"L x 24"H

4402 10' Pelican Kayak Ultimate 100 DLX Very
Good Condition, Comes With Paddle And
Life Jacket, Has Storage Bin With Bungee in
Back and Front, Adjustable Foot Pegs and
Backrest, Approx. 2 1/2 Feet Wide

4403 New Package of Six Moving Blankets, Never
Used or Opened, Each 6' x 7'

4404 Large Nice Gander Mountain Black Duffle
Bag Filled With Men's Hunting Clothing,
Size XXL Heavy Fleece Bibs, Gloves, Vest
and More, Very Good Condition, 15"W x
34"L x 14"H

4405 Three Vintage Grain Belts With Buckets,
Each Belt 5'L With Eight Buckets, 8" x 4"
Deep All But Three Are Metal, Cool to Paint
On Heavy Belting, These Will Look Great
With Fall Spring Flowers Draped Over
Fencing, Your Ideas, Etc.

4406 Two XL Wreaths, With Bright LED Lights,
Tested, Working, 32"Diam, Good Condition

4407 Very Nice Boys Size 8 Hawke & Co. Jacket,
Double Zipper And Button, Very Warm,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

4408 Two Vintage 1997 Rubbermaid Camping,
Walking Cooler With Water Bottles, 11
1/2"H x 4 1/2", Smaller 8 1/2"H x 2 3/4" But
You Can Put Larger Bottle in This One,
Carrying Coolers And Bottles, New Old
Stock, Never Used

4409 Metal Fire Chimney Pot, Inside Plate
Missing, Has Handle 32 1/2"H x 12"W, Cute
to Repaint and Display, Good Condition For
Age

441 (2) New Coast Hair and Body Wash, 18 Fl
Oz Each

4410 Perfect For Deer Widows Weekend, New
With Tags Bobbie Brooks Sleepwear Size M,
Tank and Shorts, "Hunting For Love"

4411 Plastic and Ceramic Beam's 1935
Duesenberg Convertible Coupe Decanter
With Original Box, Very Good Condition,
7"W x 19"D x 5"H

4412 Vintage Metal Light Pink Hanson Nursing
Scale 25 Lbs. Shabby Chic Display Item,
6"W x 7 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H, Good Condition,
Boys And Girls Infant Weight, Charts on
Face, 6 1/2" Dial

4413 Poker or Card Game Felt Tablecloth, Very
Good Condition, 29" x 43"

4414 Three Matchbox Series No. 44 Refrigerator
Truck, Minimal Paint Loss For Age, No. 30
Wheel Tractor, No. 56 Fiat 1500, All Made in
England And 1/64 Models, Very Good
Condition

4415 Older Metal Fishing Tackle Box, 13 1/2" x 6
1/2" x 6 1/2", Paint Loss And Cracked A
Little By Hinge, Otherwise Good Condition,
Clean Inside

4416 San Diego Chargers NFL Girls Shirt Size 6/7

4417 Older Cardboard Box With Over (75) 45
Records, 8"Sq. Lodi, The Distortions And
More, Good Condition

4418 Matchbox King Size No. 14 Taylor Jumbo
Crane Made in England By Lesney, Very
Good Condition, 5" x 2 3/4"

4419 Six Country Music Record Albums, Waylon
Jennings Music Man, Black on Black,
Waylon And Willie WWII, David Allan Coe
Castles In The Sand, Gene Watson Little By
Little, Eddie Rabbitt Horizon, All Records
and Covers in Very Good Condition

442 (3) Short Style Paula Young Wigs, Could Use
Cleaning, Dirty Blonde, Brown and Auburn,
Good Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 3"H
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4420 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 Set of
(11) Soup Spoons in Very Good Condition, 7
1/2"L

4421 New Two Koi Fish Handcrafted Concrete
Statuary, Painted And Top Coated, 5"W x
9"D x 2 1/2"H, 3"W x 6"D x 2"H

4422 Pressboard Wood And Plastic Children's
Texaco Playstation, Good Condition For
Age, 16"W x 12"D x 8"H

4423 The Disney Store Pooh Button Up PJ Outfit,
Vintage in Good Condition, Size 6M

4424 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks Two Piece
Swim Set Size M

4425 Coleman Powerhouse Lantern, Just Like
Brand New, Comes With Two New Mantles,
Lantern Hanger, Jan 1988, 14"H x 6"Diam,
Very Good Condition

4426 Vintage Squeeze Soda Bottle, Embossed
Heavy Clear Ribbed Glass, Says Squeeze,
Trade Mark Around Top and Design Patent
No. 74117 Around Bottom, Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 8 3/4"H

4427 Metal Heathkit RF Signal Generator,
Untested, Model SG8, Good Condition, 9
1/2"W x 5"D x 7"H

4428 Vintage Millers Falls No. 889 Disc Sander
Attachment in Original Box, Very Good
Condition, 8"L

4429 One Piece Long Sleeve Girls Cow Outfit,
Very Good Condition, Size 18-24M New
With Tags

443 92) New Eucerin Original Healing Creme, 4
Oz

4430 New Old Stock 1998 Coke License Plate in
Wrapper, 11 1/2"L x 6"H, Plastic Drinking
Glass 2004 Bottle Coke 6 1/2"H

4431 1995 Indiana Glass Coca Cola Glass Set, Box
Never Opened, Includes Eight Colorful
Coolers, 16 Oz. Glasses

4432 Antique 3 Gallon Foot Pedal Garbage Can,
Removable Bucket, Chrome Lid, Some Rust,
Powder Blue Can, Comes With Six Dust
Mop Heads, Good Condition For Age, 11
1/2"Diam x 15"H

4433 Two New Girls Size 2T Long Sleeve
Lightweight Shirts, Aqua Stars And White
With Black Hearts by Cat & Jack

4434 Three Beer Ceramic Steins, Stroh's Old
Heritage Series VI And Two Budweiser 1989
and 1998, Some Wear But Overall Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 7 1/2"H

Lot Title

4435 Coca Cola Lot- Two Glass Bottles, Two
Glasses For Drinking And Coke Seal, Metal
Coke Bottle With Latch, Good Condition, Up
to 10"H

4436 Britains Massey Ferguson Tractor, Very
Good Condition, Metal With Rubber Tires,
3" x 1 3/4"

4437 Metal With Rubber Tires Matchbox No. M4
Lesney England Fruehauf Hopper, Very
Good Condition, 4"L

4438 Coca Cola Cafe Plate With Goldtone Metal
Holder, Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"Diam

4439 1970's Tonka Garbage Truck Pressed Steel,
USA Tonka Sticker, 4"W x 9"D x 6"H, Very
Good Condition

444 (2) New Nivea Men Maximum Hydration
Post Shave Balm, 3.3 Fl Oz

4440 Metal Vintage Model B4612 Schauer Battery
Charger, Charges Both 6V and 12V 6"W x
7"D x 7 1/2"H

4441 Brand New Denim Summer Girls Dress Size
5

4442 Vintage Sizzlers Hot Wheels Toys Collectible
By Mattel, Includes Sizzlers Race Case,
Mattel Electric Gas Pump From 1969 And
Power Pit in Original Box, Power Pit and
Pump Don't Have Any Stickers, Case 9" x 4"
x 7", Pump 6 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 5" Pit 12" x 5"
x 3 1/2", Good Condition For Age

4443 Vintage Miller Falls Tools No. 8812 Sanding
Guide For No. 888 Power Unit, Very Good
Condition in Box, 8"W x 6 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H
Box

4444 K6B Mercedes Benz Ambulance Issued in
1967, Very Much Complete With Paint
Chips, Doors And Trunk Opens, All Original
Decals And Rubber Tires, 4"W x 1 1/2"D x 1
1/2"H

4445 Vintage Meat Hooks, Great Collectibles, or
For Use, 9" and 24"L, Work Great For
Hanging/Skinning Deer, Very Good
Condition

4446 Demarini CF6 Paradox Composite CPF 14 2
1/4"Diam- 10 Softball Bat USSSA, Good
Condition, 23 Oz. 33"L

4447 Janet Evanovich Hardcover Stephanie Plum
Series 7-10, 14-16 St. Martin's Press, Very
Good Condition From Pet/Smoke Free Home
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4448 Vintage Store Glass Without Lid, Display
Jar, Fresh Stewarts Sandwiches, Peanuts,
Candy 7 1/2"H x 6 5/8"W Great For
Displaying In Kitchen, Very Good Condition,
No Chips or Scratches

4449 New With Tags Women's Size M Red Ruffle
Blouse By Universal Thread, Great Fall
Color

445 New Pair of John Frieda Brilliant Brunette
Shampoo and Conditioner, 8.3 Fl Oz Each

4450 Three Budweiser Ceramic Steins, Two 1988,
1989, 3"Diam x 6 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

4451 Playboy Bunny Zip Up Tank Top Size M,
Good Condition

4452 Two Hooters Hot Wings Buckets, 8
3/4"Diam x 7 1/2"H, Clean, Great Display or
Use, Over 20 Years Old

4453 Four 1997 Gibson Coca Cola Coffee Mugs,
Some Interior Scratches, Could Use
Cleaning, Good Condition, 4 3/8" x 3 3/8"

4454 Two St. Ignace And Bluegill Collector Car
Banks, 1955 Chevy, 1/25 Scale 1993 St.
Ignace Antique Auto Show Car 2nd Edition,
1/25 Scale 1996 Bluegill Fest St. Helen First
Edition, Both By Ertl Very Good Condition,
8" x 3" x 3 1/2" Boxes

4455 New With Tags Ladies White Stag Winter
Coat Size L, With Zip Out Liner, Green and
Purple

4456 Four Piece Electrical Cord Lot, 50' Blue
Carol 16 Gauge, 20' Green 3 x 16, 50'
Orange 3 x 16, 30' Simplex Tirex SO 3 Cord
#18, Good Condition

4457 Older Collectible Tractor Radiator,
Repurpose As Mirror? Etc. or Display As Is,
Still Has Original Cap, 26"H x 16"W x 3
1/2"Thick, Lots of Patina, Fair Condition

4458 Honda Semi Trash Pump With Handle,
Solids Up to 1" Included 2 -15' Intake Hoses,
2- 50' Discharge Hoses, 2" Pump, Assorted
Hardware And Suction Guards, Hasn't Ran
in Ten Years, But Ran Perfect When Stored,
Used to Set Posts In For Docks And Pump
Out Flooded Basement, Good Condition, As
Is

4459 Gardy Hopper With Top, Model 09M902
Unknown Working Condition, Used in
Pesticide Applications, As Is, 18 1/2"W x
15"D x 13"H

446 New In Package Fifth Avenue Crystal Candy
Dish, 6"W x 8"D x 2"H

Lot Title

4460 Black Stratus Suitcase Mystery Box Filled
Full of Misc. Items, 17 1/2 Lbs. of Goodies,
13 1/2"W x 9"D x 21"H

4461 Large Lot of Over 25 Hardcover and
Paperback Books From Stephen King, Clive
Cussler, Jeffery Deaver, And More, Very
Good Condition

4462 Husky 1500 PSI Electric Power Washer,
Worked When Used Last in 2017, Stored In
Basement, Looks in Good Condition, 17
1/2"H, As Is

4463 Metal Framed Tool Table With Small Wood
Top, Rusty Bottom But Still Good Condition,
On 2"Diam Casters, 21"W x 17"D x 22"H

4464 Three Rustic Weathered Antique Barn
Wood Planks, 9'L x 10"W x 3/4"Thick,
Looks Like Oak, Hard to Find Reclaimed
Pieces Came From Century Old Barn In
Flushing MI, Stored in Rafters Of Barn For
Many Years, Can Be Used For Variety of
Projects, Typically This Width Runs About
$6. to $8. Per Running Foot, Which Make
These Retail For About $55. Per Plank

4465 Antique Wagon Wheel, It's Not Gonna Pull
A Wagon But Would Make Beautiful Piece
For Your Yard, Good Condition For Age,
40" x 3" Wheel

4466 Wood Composite Electronic Dart Board
With Two Doors, Untested, As Is, 19"W x
3"D x 25"H

4467 Vintage Picture of Girl Praying, Plastic
Frame With Concave Bubble Glass Plexi?
Good Condition, 10" x 7"

4468 This Beer Is Making Me Awesome Wood
Box Sign, Perfect For Man Cave or That
Friend, Good Condition, 10" x 6"

4469 Canvas Postcard NY Picture, Good
Condition, 19" x 6"

447 (2) New Eucerin Eczema Relief, Baby Body
Cream, 5 Oz

4470 Pair of Matching Palm Floral Art, Gold
Plastic Frame, Canvas Look Both Have
Hangers, Good Condition, 12 1/2" x 13"

4471 Mirror And Picture Of Woods Both 50 Plus
Years Old, Picture Woods, Embossed Frame
Solid Wood, 30 1/2"H x 40 1/2"W x 1 1/4"
Thick Frame, From Jacobson's Pine Brown
Mirror, 27"W x 2 3/4"D x 37"H, Good
Condition
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4472 Wood Composite Vintage Marlboro Country
Store Regulation Dartboard And Steel Tip
Darts, Cabinet is Made in USA, Board Made
in UK, Very Good Condition, 19"W x 3
1/2"D x 25"H

4473 Two Very Heavy Ornate Metal Copper
Lamp Post Lights, Salvaged, Some Glass
Missing, Great Decoration For Holiday or
Use Them, Circa 1950's, Fair to Good
Condition, 43" x 20"L, 17" x 17" x 38"

4474 Matching Set of 1976 Michigan License
Plates, CYR435, 12" x 6" Good Condition

4475 Wood Resin Picture Frame With Faux
Horns For Outdoors, Perfect Shot, Holds 8"
x 10" Picture, Has Saw Tooth Hanger On
Both Sides, 13" x 11"

4476 Vintage Brass Five Place Key Holder, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 4 3/4"H

4477 Two Outdoor Scene Pictures in Wood
Frames, Fish 26 1/2"W x 14 1/2"H, Turkey
18 1/2"Sq. Great Condition

4478 Welcome To Our Home Oval Wood Sign,
10" x 15 1/2" Good Condition

4479 Single Person Cot, Cotton Cover With Wood
Frame, Good Condition, 39"L Folded Up,
See Pictures, As Is

448 Hanger and Baskets, Metal, One New With
Tags, 16"W x 17 1/2"D x 9"H Largest

4480 Large Lot of Glass Shelving Units,
Separators, Four Metal Hardware, Appears
From Old Hardware Store, Repurpose,
Reuse, As Is, Appears in Good Condition,
Pieces Up to 4'L

4481 Ice Fishing Clam, Plastic Bottom Sled With
Metal Pole Frame And Nylon Sides, See
Pictures, As Is, 43" x 62" Collapsed, Great
Condition

4482 Hardcover 1990 Scrap Saver's Bazaar
Stitchery By Sandra Lounsbury Foose, Good
Condition

4483 Handmade Mountain Dulcimer 3125 Made 1-
6-05 Signed By Maker With Original Tags,
Good Condition, 31"L

4484 Embroidery Over Forty Projects For You
And Your Home Hardcover Book, Good
Condition

4485 1988 Doubleday Large Print Needlecraft
Book, Spiral Bound Paperback, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4486 Display Case With Glass Doors, Slides Need
to Be Reglued, Glass Has Crack, Needs Clips
For Shelves, Come And See, 36 1/2" x 50" x
15"D

4487 Two New 36" Heavy Metal Black Clamp on
Deck Hooks For Flowers, Etc. USA Made

4488 (7) Garden Hose Guides, Plastic Roller Type,
Unused, Great For Keeping Hose Out of
Gardens, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x
10"H

449 New In Package King Size Sheet Set, 6 Piece
2400 Series Virah Bella, Taupe Color, Very
Nice

45 Wolf Head Large Gallon Can, Empty Has
Some Rust, Dents, Paint Peelings, Fair
Condition, 13"H x 11"Diam

450 2012 Daniel Bryan Danielson Basic Action
Figure, WWE/WWF/WCW, 7"Tall, Very
Good Condition

451 New With Tags Liter Lifter, Help With
Lifting 2 Liter Bottles, 4 1/2"Diam

452 (2) New Nivea Cocoa Butter Body Cream,
15.5 Oz

453 (10) New John Frieda Travel Size Luxurious
Volume Conditioner, 1.5 Fl Oz

454 (2) Pairs of New Women's Extra Long
Snuggly Socks, Super Soft With Non-Skid
Bottoms, One Size Fits All

455 Maxam Frozen Food Knife, New In Original
Package, 13"W

456 New Grey Storage Boxes, 3 Packages, 14
1/2"W x 11"D x 8"H

457 Melitta Coffee Maker In Box, Appears Like
New, Untested As-Is, 9"W x 7"D x 11 1/2"H

458 Sunbeam Electric Frying Pan With Cord,
Tested and Works, Good Condition, 15
1/2"W x 12"D x 7"H

459 (5) New Schmidt's Ylang-Ylang and
Calendula Natural Deodorant, No
Aluminum/Propylene/Glycol/Artificial
Fragrance, 2.65 Oz

46 Pepsi Bottle Cap Yo Yo, Does Many Tricks,
4"W x 5 1/2"L, New In Package

460 New Pair of John Frieda Brilliant Blonde
Shampoo and Conditioner, 8.45 Fl Oz Each

461 (4) Kitchen Utensils In Very Good Condition,
11"L to 12"L

462 New Pair of John Frieda Sheer Blonde
Brightening Shampoo and Conditioner, 8.45
Fl Oz Each
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463 (2) Revereware Pots With Lids In Good
Condition: 3 Qt 7 1/4"Diam and 1 Qt 5
1/2"Diam

464 Krups 10-Cup Coffee Maker, Appears Very
Good Condition But Untested As-Is, Box 9
1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 14"H

465 (6) New In Package Medium Incontinence
Underwear

466 1 Gallon Spray Pump With Sprayer, 3
Gallon Spray Pump Without Hose, Good
Condition Overall, 14"T to 23"T

467 Children's "Mega Bloks" Ride On With
Sounds Horn (With Batteries Needed)
On/Off Switch, Seat Has Lift Console
Storage, All My Grandkids Have Loved
Their First Jeep! Clean and Very Good
Condition, Retail $39, A Fisher Price 3-In-1
Bounce Seat, "Stride Ride Elephant" Scooter
With Adjustable Push/Pull Handle In Good
Condition (Sounds Work With Added
Battery) Retail $59, 14"W x 20"D x 18"H

468 New In Package Sumita Queen Size Pillows,
Gel Fiber Pillow, Two Pillows, 31"W x 17"L

469 (2) New Rolls Small Bubble Wrap, Tears
Into 12" Squares, Rolls 12"W x 10"D

47 Pepsi Gift Pack, Six Metal Cars and Trucks,
New Never Out of Package

470 John Deere Riding Lawn Mower Seat, Has
One Little Tear That Could Be Easily
Patched, Overall Good Shape, 18"W x 18"D
x 16"H

471 2-Piece Bookshelf and Hutch Set, Beautiful
Wood Design, Very Good Condition, 29"W
and 30"W x 12"D x 76"H

472 Toilet Seat Cover and Bath Mat In Good
Condition, 16"L Seat Cover

473 (8) Darice Rustic Accents Rusted Shapes
Sleds, Mostly New In Package, 4"L Sleds

474 Tons of Mixed Matchbox Toys and Playset,
Vintage 80s Era, Good Condition, 12" x 12"
Plane

475 Men's Size XL Clothes In Good Condition
From Smoke Free Home: Blue Polo by Ralph
Lauren and White Polo and Red Hanes

476 Five Stuffed Animals Inn Good Condition:
16"L Pig (New With Tags), Bus Garden
Pong, Sea World Whale (With Tags), Small
Doggie and Pillow Pet

477 (5) Wig Holders, Halston and Adolfo, Three
Red Happy Valentines, Not Sure What They
Are But Look Great For Storing Wigs, Good
Condition, 7"Diam x 5"H

Lot Title

478 Straw Purse Full of Totes Including U of M,
Good Condition, 13"W x 5"D x 9"H

479 88-Piece Christmas Assortment, Red and
White, Good Condition Overall, 19"W x 9
1/2"D x 4"H

48 No Parking Any Time 18"H x 12"W Double
Sided, No Parking Any Time This Side of
Sign, 24"H x 12"W Double Sided, Shows
Wear, Good Condition Overall

480 Brown Teddy Bear With Red Dress On It,
Love Land 1984, Made in Korea, Synthetic
Fibers, Very Good Condition, 19"T

481 New In Box Retro Look Camper Metal
Birdhouse, Nice Detail, River's Edge, 11
1/2"W x 7"D x 7 1/2"H

482 Two Glass Avocado Jars For Nuts or Candy,
Very Good Condition, 4"W x 4"D x 4"H

483 Metal Pail With Wire Wooden Handle, Hand
Painted Rooster and Chicken Scene, Very
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 6"T

484 Cosmic 34"T Copper and Glass Yard Stake
Ornament, Made to Resemble The Planet
Saturn, Has Ring of Copper That Resembles
The Rings of Saturn, Glass Is Blue/Green
Swirls, Small Piece of Glass Missing But
Doesn't Affect The Way It Displays, Glass
Glove Is Still Structurally Sound, Stake
Appears to be Made of Solid Copper

485 Blue Metal Birdhouse In Good Condition,
Just Needs A New Home, 17"T

486 New With Tags Exhart Solar Milk Can, Teal,
Welcome to My Garden Butterfly, 5"W x
8"H

487 Four Fly Swatters and Wood Like Summer
Signs 5"W x 8"H, New Condition

488 (2) New In Box Alpine Garden Orbs,
Colorful - Orange and Yellow, Iron
Construction, Hangs and Twirls or Can
Stake It, 19"L x 19"W x 20"H

489 Mid Century Bookcase, Black Ends and
Legs, Good Condition, 27"W x 8 1/2"D x 29
1/2"T

49 Vintage Metal Sign Wood, Tabier & Morses
Steam Engine Works, Formally At Texan
Restaurant, 15"W x 12"H

490 Shoebox of Misc Baseball Cards, 90 and 91
Donruss, 97 Pinnacle and Upper Deck and 98
Topps, New Opened Condition, 12"W x 8"D
x 4"H
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491 Size 7 Women's Like New Real Leather
Brown Boots, 1" Heels Pull-On, 16"H Non-
Slip Sole, Padded Lining, Three Pair Size 6
Sandals in Black, Silver and Blue, a Pair Size
7 Black Sandals and Four Pairs of Women's
Sandals Size 4-6, Fair to Good Condition

492 Joy Mangano Crossbody Purse In Very
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 9 1/2"H

493 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 Set of
Ten Dinner Forks In Very Good Condition,
8"L

494 Two Vintage Metal Rocking Horse Banks,
One Missing Plug, Both Nice Condition,
Look Like Silver Plated, 6"W x 2"D x 5"H

495 Beautiful Salad Bowl Set, 4-Piece Set With A
Large Bowl and Three Small, Very Good
Condition, 10"Diam and 5"Diam

496 Toilet Paper Holder, Brushed Nickel Look,
Very Good Condition, 20 1/2"H

497 Black and White Vera Bradley Purse In
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 12"H

498 Empty Glass Napoleon Brandy XO Bottle In
Shape Of Dinosaur With Original Box, Very
Good Condition, 15"L

499 (2) Silver Tray/Dishes Sheffield Silver Co
Tray, Unbranded Silver Heart Dish Needs
Polished Otherwise Good Condition, 6"W
and 14"W

5 All Pro 40,000 BTU Heater, 18"L x 12"H x
8"W Propane Gas, Good Condition

50 MOV.E.LITE Antique Lighting For Indoor
Movies or Stills, New Old Stock, Untested,
10"W x 13"L x 5"H

500 Two Voltage Meters, Monarch 320 With
Instructions and Truvohm 30A4, Work,
Good Condition, 4'W x 6"L

5000 WWII German Stamp, Rare With Adolf
Hitler On It, Genuine Authentic, Crisp
Uncirculated, 1" x 3/4"

5001 Vintage Cigar Cutter From New Bachelor
Cigars, Still Opens, 2"L Good Condition For
Age

5002 Flint Industrial Executives Club 40th
Anniversary 1934 1974 Medallion 2
3/4"Diam Very Good Condition

5003 Horner Orchester 1 Vereins Harmonika 4"L
x 1"W In Cardboard Case, Good Condition
For Age

5004 Vintage KC 135 Stratotanker Belt Buckle,
Buckle Connection 1970's 3" x 2" Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

5005 Lot of Germany Silvertone Metal Pins And
Deer Charm, Range From 1 1/4" to 2" Good
Condition

5006 1985 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

5007 New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Frontiersman
Bowie Knife And Nylon Sheath, 18-314PW
With Wood Handle, 13"L

5008 1986 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

5009 1984 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

501 Set of (3) Vintage Calipers, Fully Working,
Good Condition, 6"L to 7"L

5010 1969 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set With
40% Silver Kennedy Half Dollar

5011 Toledo Sword Metal Letter Opener Good
Condition Overall, Tiny Chip On Sharp End
8" x 2 1/2", Large Tiger Pin Button, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"

5012 New Old Stock Elk Ridge Special Edition
Sheriff Wyatt Knife With Composite Handle,
Leather Sheath, ER 263 14"L

5013 Fantasy Dagger And Sheath Made of 440
Stainless In China, Plastic Sheath And
Handle, Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"L

5014 Pigs Collectible Lot Suncatcher Glass, 2000
Country Meadows, Small Container, Two
Goldtone Pins, Etc. 1 1/2" to 4" Very Good
Condition

5015 This Vintage Lot Of Ephemera Begins With
1952 Sunbeam Deep Fryer Owners Manual,
Hardcover Cookbook From 1947 And Very
Old Crock Pot Cookbook Also Included 1967
Woman's Day Magazine, Very Cool Items
That Show Heavy Handling, Good Condition

5016 Small Wind Chime Horse And Buggy Tin
Wind Chime, Works, Sounds Good, 14"H
Including Chain, Big Horse/Wagon 5" x 2
1/4" Smaller Horses 2 1/2" x 1" Good
Condition

5017 1984 Germany Metal or Pewter Large Spoon
Anno Domini Schloss Heidelberg, Nice
Engraving, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2" x
2", Another Brass Small Spoon With
Engraving 5 1/4"L Good Condition

5018 Vintage Zippo Lighter In Leather Case That
Clips To Your Belt, Both In Working
Condition, 2"L

5019 Canadian Metal Horse Thermometer Wall
Hanging Not Sure If Works But Looks in
Good Condition, 4"H x 3 1/3"W
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502 Sports Illustrated Jim Beam 200 Years 1795-
1995 Anniversary Hardcover Book,
Collector's Edition, Very Good Condition

5020 German Man Figure, Marked Heinrich
Zunterer, Good Condition, Not Sure of
Material, Maybe Resin? 4 1/2"H x 2 1/2"W x
1 3/4"D

5021 Vintage Gardener Metal Co. Chicago
Advertising Lead Bar Paperweight 1 7/8" x 5
1/4" x 1 3/8" Weighs Approx. 4 Lbs. Very
Good Condition

5022 Small Laymon's Asperline Tablets Tin, Some
Wear, Good Condition For Age, 1 3/4" x 1
1/4"

5023 Vintage 12KT Gold Filled Frame, Eyeglasses
in Original Hard Case From Detroit, 6"L
Good Condition For Age

5024 Thin Metal German Metal Art Table Top
Display, Kulmbach Bier Wagon, 6"L x
3/4"W x 3"H, Two Horses 1/2"W x 4"L x 1
1/2"H, Fisherman 1 3/4"H x 3/4"L

5025 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, SELLER
ASKING $150, CALL OR EMAIL WITH
OFFER!***Nice HP Probook 640 Laptop,
Powerful Intel I5 Gen 6, 2.5 GHZ Processor,
With 8 Gig Memory, SSHD, Good Battery,
Power Cord, 14" Diagonal Measured Screen,
Clean Install Windows 10 Pro, CD/DVD USB
C, USB 3 and 2, HDMI, Ethernet And Wifi,
Card Readers, Works Great <B>***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

5026 Three 1970's Mego Toy Action Figures, One
Still in Box, Star Trek Captain Kirk, Wizard of
Oz Cowardly Lion Mint in Box, Mr. Mxyzptlk
Wearing Penguins Clothing, 8"H Good
Condition

5027 1988 US Mint Olympic Games Silver Dollar
Coin

5028 All New (23) Piece Beauty Collection, Unused,
Senegence Shadowsense Duo, Sealed, Retail
$44. Cerave Mineral Sunscreen Retail $15.99,
(19) Packs of Clinique Hair Conditioner,
Givenchy Eye Mask, Packed in Test Tube

5029 New DKNY Donna Karen NY Eau De Parfum
Spray 1.0 Fl. Oz.

503 Fenton Glass Basket, White and Clear, Repair
Cracked Edge, Fair Condition, 9 1/2"W x 10
1/2"D x 10"H

5030 Bronze Goddess Estee Lauder 3.4 Fl. oz. Bottle
Vaporisateur Spray, Nearly Full, Not A Whole
Lot Used, Very Good Condition, 5 1/4"H x 2
1/2"W

Lot Title

5031 1989 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

5032 2019 US Mint Proof Set, Includes 2019 West
Point Special Edition Lincoln Penny

5033 (16) Piece Men's Fragrance Collection, New
Unused, Designer Brand, .50 Fl. Oz. Eau De
Toilette YSL M7 Spray, 1.6 Fl. Oz. M7 After
Shave Balm, 1.6 Fl. Oz. Shower Gel, Givenchy
.17 Fl. Oz. Toilette And (12) Vials Of M7 After
Shave, Zippered YSL Pouch

5034 Two Barry Sanders Billy Sims Pictures in
Plastic Frames, 11" x 9" Autographed, Son In
Law Got Sims to Sign (Season Ticket Holder)
Grandson Won Lottery of 100 To Get Sanders
Autograph in Feb. 2011, Greatest Lions!

5035 (36) Fishing Spoons, Marathon, Dardevle, Little
Jewel, Krokodil, Two Vintage Bat Spoons,
Vintage Kush Spoon, Evans, Some Never Used,
1 1/4" to 4", Good Condition For Age

5036 Fenton Pitcher Bought in Early 2000's At
Fenton Tent Sale During Fagca Convention,
Trellis Design is In French Opalescence,
Applied Ribbed Handle and Crest On Edge of
Pitcher Is Pale Clear Pink, Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, 6"H x 5 1/2"W
Including Handle, Fenton O Logo And
Sandblasted F On Bottom, From My Personal
Collection

5037 Fenton 9758 Stylized Vase in Stunning Pink
Opalescent Glass, Covers Roughly Half of
Vase, Very Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, Handkerchief Edge Cut With Glass
Shears To Give It A Rough Edge, Smooth
Areas Where Sharp Pieces Were Heated With
Torch To Smooth Them Out, From My
Personal Collection, This Piece is Something
Different From What They Normally Produce,
5"W x 9"H

5038 15" Wood Duck Decoy, Glass Eyes, Very Good
Condition, WBFII, Pine and Hand Painted,
Unknown Age and Maker, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2" x 15" x 6"

5039 Viking Bud Vase Red Amberina Color With
Original Label, Beautiful Condition, No Chips
or Cracks, Mid Century Piece From My
Personal Collection, 11"H x 2 1/2"

504 Bankers Style Desk Lamp, Stainless and Glass
Shade, Holds Two Bulbs, Nice Piece, Untested
As-Is, 9"W x 9 1/2"D x 15"H
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5040 Green Vaseline Glass Rolled Edge Console
Bowl, Glows Bright Under Black Light Due to
Uranium In Glass, 11" x 2 1/2"H, Some
Scratches on Inside From Regular Use and Age
of Piece, No Chips or Cracks, From My
Personal Collection

5041 Vintage Red and Cream Charlotte Royal
Crownford Ironstone Vase From England, 2" x
5 3/8"H, Top 1 5/8", Very Beautiful

5042 Two Glass Paperweights, Swirl, Cased Bubbles,
Very Good Condition, 2 1/2" and 3"

5043 Canary Yellow Vaseline Glass Basket With
Gorgeous Opalescent Diamond Pattern, Due to
Uranium in Glass Glows Brightly Under Black
Light, Pontil Mark on Bottom, Gibson 2003
Impressed in It, This Company Closed in 2006,
Bought And Has Been In My Curio Cabinet
Ever Since, Beautiful Mouth Blown in Very
Good Condition, 8"H x 6" x 4" At Ruffled Top

5044 Vaseline Opalescent Two Piece Tumble Up
With Dark Purple Hanging Hearts, Due To
Uranium in Glass Batch This Glows Brightly
Under Black Light, Pontil Mark on Bottom has
Gibson 2002 Impressed in it, Company Closed
in 2006, Purchased At Factory And Has Been in
My Curio Cabinet Since, 7"H x 5 1/2", Very
Good Condition

5045 Canary Yellow Vaseline Footed Compote,
Glows Brightly Under Black Light Due to
Uranium Content in Glass, Foot Is Daisy And
Button Pattern, Stem is Ribbed Which Extends
to Body With Swirl To Ribs, Top Has Three
Rows of Diamonds, 5 1/2"H x 6 1/2" Across
Top of Ruffled Edge, "Jersey Swirl" By LG
Wright in Late 1950's-60's, Very Good
Condition From My Personal Collection

5046 Hummel Figure With Box #630 "For Keeps"
Hummel Club Figure, 3 1/2"H, Great
Condition, No Chips or Crazing

5047 Hummel "Me And My Drum" Figure #BH
102/P 3 1/2"H, No Chips or Cracks With Box
and COA

5048 Goldtone Michigan Hummel Club Small Pin,
Good Condition, 7/8" x 3/4"

5049 Goebel Hummel 12 2/0 Chimney Sweep Boy
With Ladder, Stamped and Signed On Bottom,
Hummel Stamp on Top, 4"H, Very Good
Condition

505 Graniteware Brand Size 21 1/2 Canner, Holds 7
Quarts or 8-9 Pints, Includes Stainless Rack,
Used Once - Very Good Condition, 14"Diam x
10"H

Lot Title

5050 Two Vintage Hummels Goebel Figures, Boy
And Girl With Flowers And Boy With Bird,
Two Flea Bites On Hat, One on Hair, Otherwise
Good Condition, 3 1/2" and 4"H

5051 Pysanky Ukrainian Easter Egg Hand Painted By
Krysia Signed Includes Document Paper And
Stand, 2 1/4" x 1 3/4" Good Condition, Real
Egg Shell, Fragile!

5052 Hummel Figure Mold No. 69 "Happy Pastime"
3 1/2"H, No Chips, Cracks, Great Condition

5053 Hummel Figure Mold No. BH86/P Peaceful
Perch, 3 1/2"H, No Chips or Cracks, Original
Box, Includes COA, Great Condition

5054 Hummel Figure With Box Mold No. 479, "I
Brought You A Gift Hummel Club Figure"
4"H, Great Condition

5055 Hummel Figure Mold No. 203 "Signs of
Spring" Older Piece Based on Trademark, Great
Condition, 5"H

5056 Hummel Figure Mold No. BH12 "Tree
Trimming Time" No Chips or Cracks, 5 1/2"H
Great Condition

5057 Hummel Figure Mold No. 255 Stitch in Time 6
1/2"H, No Chips in Great Condition

5058 Vintage Welch's Jelly Jar. #5 of 7 Peanuts
Comics Classics "Let's Just Play Along" With
Charlie Brown Playing Piano With Lucy, 4"H x
2 1/2" Very Nice Color, Looks Almost New,
No Chips or Cracks

5059 Older Punching Pens, No Ink, Made By
Geddes, Each 7" Look in Good Condition

506 (9) Metal Wire Balls, Ornaments? or Other
Uses Like Crafts, Good Condition, 2"Diam to 2
3/4"Diam

5060 Three Mini Jewelry Boxes, Wood 5"W x 3
3/4"D x 2"H, Glass 3 1/2"D, Cloth 3"D, Nine
Pieces of Jewelry Up to 24"L

5061 Vintage US Stamp Collector Book, Various
Stamps 1922 to 1980, Many Loose Stamps Not
in Pages, 10" x 12" x 2", Good Condition

5062 Life Magazine April 19, 1968 Cover Shows
Mrs. Martin Luther King At Funeral Service,
Very Good Condition

5063 1988 Beam Decanter Collector's Item Casey
Jones Locomotive with Tender and Original
Box, 20"L, Front End of Train, Needs Repair,
Good Condition Otherwise

5064 Beams 1957 Chevy Bel-Air Porcelain Decanter,
Front Axle Needs To Be Reglued But
Otherwise Good Condition. 13.5" Long.
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5065 Beams 1929 Model A Ford Woodie Station
Wagon Decanter 15"L Dusty and Could Use
Cleaning But Good Condition.

5066 2 Vintage Mens Seiko Watches. Stainless Steel
Model. 7N43-8329 35 MM Quartz W/Black
Dial. Some Chipping @Edge of Crystal Bezel.
Nice Brand Good Condition Overall and 5Y31-
5309 Goldtone Quartz With Square Face, Both
May Need New Batteries. Still Very Good
Condition For Age.

5067 Invicta Pro Diver Model 5017 Stainless Mens
Watch. Water Resistant To 200 Meters.
Maginified Date Display. 43mm Case. Swartz
Swiss Movement. Luminescent Hands and
Markers. new May need A New Battery

5068 Rare Vintage Citizen Quartz Water Resistant
100m Mens Watch. May Need A New Battery,
From Estate As Found. Looks Very Good
Condition.

5069 1989 Lassale Quartz by Seiko World Timer
Mens Watch, Model 5T526A79, Battery
Operated - Which it Needs a New One (New),
Date, Alarm, Sec and Local Time All Inside the
Case, Countries from Around The World
Surround the Face Dial, 5 Buttons Controlling
All Aspects, Crystal Face is in Great Condition,
Band Shows Some Wear, A Fine Example of
Seiko's Finer Lines of Watches, Very Good
Condition for Age

507 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 Set of Ten
Dinner Forks In Good Condition, 7 1/2"L

5070 (2) Timex Expedition Indiglo Mens Watches
and One Timex Essentials Watch, All Water
Resistant to 30 or 50m, Leather & Canvas
Bands, All New - May Need Batteries, Still
Very Good Condition for Age

5071 Men's Unauthenticated Rolex-Oyster Watch,
Perpetual Date, from Estate with 7 1/2"L Band,
Crystal Face, 1 1/4"D, Magnified Date,
Perpetual Movement, No Batteries Required,
Wind and Move, Second Hand Seems Stuck
and Normal Wear on Band but Seems in Very
Good Condition, Please Do Your Research, AS-
IS from Estate

5072 New in Box Jules Jurgensen Men's Watch with
1 1/4"D Face and Stretch Band, Model
3338CH, 2 Diamonds, Quartz Accuracy, Fine
Goldtone Band, Needs a Battery

508 Cement Man on the Moon Wall Piece, Hanger
On Back, Super Cool, Very Good Condition,
9"W x 12"H

Lot Title

509 Marc Ecko White Faux Leather Purse, Some
Stains Otherwise Good Condition, 12"W x 4"D
x 11"H

51 (7) Old German Language Books, Mostly Hard
Covers, One Looks Like A Bible, Rest Not
Sure, Some In Good Condition, Others Have
Loose Pages and Tears Here And There, Better
To Inspect The Lot, Fair to Good Condition

510 Sunshine Clear Glass Candle Holder In Very
Good Condition, 4"W x 3 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

511 Vintage West Bend Aluminum Serving Oven
Bun Warmer, 3-Piece, Made in USA, Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 7"H

512 Vintage Bartender Case With Drink Mixing
Tools: Tongs,Bottle Opener, Two Shot Glasses,
Mini Swords, Cocktail Shaker, Mini Bucket,
Good Condition, 12"W x 6"D x 13 1/2"H

513 Frabill Stumpy Galvanized Full Floating 8 Qt
Minnow Bucket, Good Condition, 10"Diam x
8"H

514 "Family" 13"W x 4 1/2"H and "Memories" 12
1/2"W x 4 1/2"H, Chunky Words, Hang or Sit
Display Pieces, Black Plastic, Good Condition

515 New In Package Jewelry Display Case, Slotted
to Hold 100 Rings or Other Jewelry, Glass Top,
14"L x 9 1/2"W x 1 3/4"H

516 Harley Davidson Motorcycles Receiving Hitch
Cap, Fits All Hitches, Good Solid Condition, 3
1/4"W x 4"L

517 Hobo Brand Black Clutch Purse With Red Satin
Lining, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 11"L

518 New In Package "Pink" Victoria Secret Ipad
Case, 7 1/2"W x 9 3/4"L

519 Vintage Hard Plastic Box With "Jacobs Rubber
Lathe Collets", Looks to be in Good Condition
For Age, As-Is, Case 8"L x 6 1/2"W

52 Four Brand New Hooks, Cast Iron Red One By
"Crosley" 1/2 C, Other Two No Name But Also
1/2 Size Each Around 5"L

520 Antique Raimond Crystal and Silver Plate
Condiment Bowls With Spoons, Some Tarnish,
Overall Good Condition For Age, Approx 11
1/2"W x 2 1/2"H

521 Beautiful Vintage Cut Crystal Vase, Great For
Flowers, Very Good Condition, 6"Diam x 9"H

522 Vintage Light Fixture With Unique Blue/Green
"Honeycomb" Surround Piece, 6"Diam x 6
1/2"H, Untested As-Is and a Black and Clear
Glass Light Globe Cover, 4"Sq x 5 1/2"H, Good
Condition To Use or Repurpose
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523 Chrome Spice Rack With (9) Empty Glass Jars
With Shaker Tops, Good Condition, 7"W x 7"D
x 9 1/2"H

524 Glass and Marble Table Lamp, Made In Italy,
Needs Refurbished, Works, 5"W x 27"H

525 Plastic and Metal Light Fixture, Untested As-Is,
18"Diam x 4"H

526 Cute Hand Sculpted Glass Pig With Babies,
Needs Dusting, Good Condition, 3"Diam

527 Nice Metal Frame Black Wallet Clutch, Faux
Alligator, 4"W x 7"L

528 Vintage Metal Nutcracker and Ten Nut Picks,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"L

529 150 Practice Range Golf Balls, Mixed Brands,
Good Condition

53 Vintage Cast Iron Splitting Wedge, Good
Condition, 2"W x 8"L

530 (45) Foam Mats, Kid Colors, Puzzle Fix, Need
Cleaning, Fair Condition, 18" x 18" x 1/2"

531 Black Metal Multi Desk Modesty Panel In
Good Condition, 17"W x 22"H

532 Wall Hangings and Project Pieces, Wood,
Plastic, Etc, Good Condition, Approx 8"L to
20"L

533 Rubbermaid Storage Box 15"W x 24"L x 17"H
Full of Vintage to Modern Ladies Clothes,
Pants Around Size 12, Fair to Good Condition

534 Metal and Wood Baskets, Dividers, Organizers
and More, Good Condition, 5"L to 18"L

535 Home and Yard Decor Plus More Odds and
Ends, Fair to Good Condition, 3"L to 20"L

536 Sterilite Shelf Tote, 50 Qt Full of Paper Plates,
Napkins and Cups, Good to Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 20"D x 14"H

537 (3) Knives For Cheese or Meat Trays, Two
Marked Artesa, 4"L and 3 1/4"L Blades and
One Small Cleaver 4 3/4"L Blade, Good
Condition

538 Ellingers Agatized Wood Inc Bowl, Light
Wear, Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam x 3"H

539 Louet Spinning Wheel Marked 8907 on Base,
Solid Wood, Foot Pedal Need Repair to Attach
to Wheel Bar Otherwise Spins Smoothly, Very
Good Condition Overall, 16"W x 13"D x 31"H

54 1983-84 McAlear Sawden Elementary School,
Bay City MI, Good Condition

540 Made In Italy Resin Wall Hanging Cherub
Figurines, Good Condition, 5"W x 7"H

Lot Title

541 Gerber Legendary Blades Stainless Steel
Slicing Knife, Like New In Original Box, 11
1/2"L

542 Fossil Tan Leather Wallet In Good Condition,
7"L x 4"W

543 The Alaska ULU Knife With Wood Display
Stand, Like New In Box, 6"W x 4"H

544 Italian Villa Solid Wood Cutting /Pizza Board,
Very Good Condition, 21"L x 12"W

545 Vintage Mouse Candleholder, Cast Metal With
Gold Tone Finish, Very Nice, 4"Diam, Mouse 3
1/4"L x 2 1/2"H, Good Condition

546 Vintage Wilson Football "Wilson 1001", Needs
Air, Fair Condition, 11"L

547 Newer Indoor/Outdoor Ceramic Planter, Good
Condition Overall But Hairline Crack On Inside
Under Glaze (Not Visible On Outside),
10"Diam x 9 1/2"H

548 Vintage Ceramic Cowboy Pig Cookie Jar, No
Markings, Hat Is Chipped Otherwise Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 12 1/2"H

549 Vintage Copper Items In Good Condition: Jug
9"H and Two Candle Stands 5 1/2"H

55 Coca Cola Tray With Cowboy Scene, 8 1/2"W
x 19"L, Two Magnet Old General Store 2 1/2" x
3 1/2"

550 (8) Copper Mug/Cups In Good Condition, 3
1/4"H

551 Older Deer Antlers, No Breaks or Cracks, Two
Point, A Little Dusty -- Could Use Cleaning,
Good Condition, 9"W x 8"H

552 Corian Bear Cutting Board, Solid Surface, Non
Porous, Bacteria Resistant, Rubber Feet On
Bottom, Easy Soap and Water Clean Up, Like
New Condition, 13 1/2"L x 10"W x 1/2"H

553 Wooden Music Box, Inlaid Floral Design,
Works, Very Good Condition, 10"W x 5 1/2"D
x 3 1/2"H

554 Ceramic Elephant With Young and A Plastic
Figurine of Six Elephants In A Row, A Few
Chips and Wear, Overall Good Condition, 7"L
to 12"L

555 Ceramic Native American Chief Head, Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 3"D x 10 1/2"H

556 Vintage Japan Wooden Piano Style Design
Jewelry Box, The Musical Part Does Not Work,
Needs Cleaning and Has Some Stains, Box Is In
Overall Good Condition, 8 1/4"W x 5"D x 7
1/4"H

557 Wood Snake Carving, Hatching From Egg,
Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H
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558 Wooden Apple Salad Bowl, Made In
Philippines, Light Wear, Good Condition,
12"W x 12"D x 3 1/2"H

559 Small Animal Fur Skin, Unsure What It Is,
Good Condition, 19"L x 3"W

56 Five Vintage Painters Caps With Advertising,
Very Good Condition, Some Appear To
Haven't Been Worn, Blatz Beer, Old Style
Beer, Hersheys and MSU

560 New In Package Dream Catcher Wind Chime
and a Pen and Keychain Set, 6"L to 8"L

561 Stamped Solid Copper Letter Opener,
Tiki/Aztec?, Odd Design, Very Good
Condition, 6"L

562 Cloth Coach Purse/Handbag, Signature "C",
Normal Use Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 7"H

563 Vintage Letter Opener, Advertising Fuller
Brush Company, Brown Plastic, Man In
Business Suit With Briefcase, Very Good
Condition, 7"L

564 Vintage Lefton Elephant Porcelain Bookends,
Made In Japan, Very Good Condition, 5 1/4"W
x 3 1/4"D x 5 1/4"H

565 Duck Bank Made of Resin Material, Missing
Plug On Bottom, Good Condition

566 Dead Man Walking With Sean Penn DVD In
Box, Very Good Condition

567 4-Piece Inspirational Quotes, Canvas Wall Art
Pieces, Good Condition, 11 1/2"Sq

568 Sedum Plant Ground Cover Inside Steel Toed
Work Boot, Very Cute, Good Condition, 12"T

569 Handcrafted Wood "Coors" Frog Pen Holder In
Good Condition, 3"W x 7"H

57 Two Aqua 1/2 Gallon Fruit Jars, Atlas Strong
Shoulder, Ball Mason, Near Mint Condition,
9"H

570 Two Vintage Glass Ashtrays With Metal Bases,
Blass Is Thick and Heavy, No Damage, 6"Diam

571 Horse Manure Novelty Burlap Bag, Great
Mancave Piece, Very Good Condition, 34"L x
24 1/2"W

572 New In Package "Oh My Dog" Christmas Bone
Coffret With Shampoo, Dog Perfume or
Toilette Water, Smells Good, 6"W x 11 1/2"L

573 Vintage Alloy Steel Tool Utica 10"L Adjustable
Wrench Model No. 30, Has No Spring
Mechanism, Good Condition For Repair or
Parts, As-Is

574 1986-87 McAlear Sawden Elementary School
Bay City Paperback Class Book In Good
Condition

Lot Title

575 Vintage Sheet Music, Over 20 Pieces, Mostly
Musicals, Fair to Good Condition

576 Ladies Size 9 White Mountain Brand Sandals,
Brushed Gold Color, Very Comfortable, Good
Condition

577 (2) Hand Carved Wooden Birds, The Base of
One Might Need Some Glue, Has A Crack
Otherwise Good Condition, 4 1/2"L x 2 1/4"D x
9"H and 7 1/2"L x 1 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H

578 Dried Gourd With Handpainted Arizona Ghost
Town Map, Phoenix to Wickenburg, Yellow In
Color, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 8"H

579 Vintage Bronte Original Unique Yorkshire
Liqueur Pottery Jug, Bottom States: Created For
The James Beam Import Corp by Bronte
Liqueur Co Ltd, Very Neat Crock Like
Container With Original Stickers, Great For
Collectors and Display, Very Good Condition,
4"Diam x 7"H

58 Dietz No. 80 Blizzard Oil Lantern in New
Unused Condition, Still Has Original Tag
Attached, Beautiful Piece to Add to Your
Collection, 7"W x 16"H

580 Carved Wood Duck Mounted on Natural Wood
Base, 7"T and a Cardinal Mounted on a Natural
Branch Then Branch Mounted to Polished
Wood Slice, 8"T, Neck on Duck Has Repair
Otherwise Good Condition

581 (7) Boxes of Sports Cards In Good Condition:
Football - 1992 Fleer, Pro Set Auburn Tigers
and Upper Deck; ALF - 24 Unwrapped Packs;
Baseball - 87 91 95 Topps, 91 Core, 90 and 94
Condruss, 90 91 93 Upper Deck, Odd & Ends
and More

582 Tub Full of Trucks, Tonka Dump, Little Tikes,
Dodge Ram, Ronka Wrecker and Red Little
Wagon, Plastic and Metal, Fair to Good
Condition, 11"L to 22"L

583 Storage Tote Full of Sheets, Curtains, Material
and More, Good Condition, Large Pieces Look
To Be Up To Queen Size or 100"L

584 (13) Wood Bird Houses, Some Painted, Others
Rustic, Fair to Good Condition, Approx 7"W x
8"H

585 Small Wood Bench, Two Levels, Good
Condition, 23 1/2"L x 9 1/2"W x 15"W

586 (3) Name Brand Mens Clothing Shirts In Good
Condition: Medium Red American Eagle Long
Sleeve, Large Striped Sweater and Medium
Striped Hollister Long Sleeve

587 Vintage Wood Chair, Good Condition, 16
1/2"W x 16"D x 34"H
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588 Eck Adams Black Vinyl Chair on Metal Frame,
Light Wear, Good Condition, 24"W x 23"D x
31"H, Seat 18"H

589 Two New Outdoor Waterproof Pillows, Green
and White, 13"Sq

59 Celestial Sun With Hands Open, Plaster Like
Material Has Opening For Hanging, Silverish
Color Matches Moon Figure in This Auction, 7
1/2"Diam

590 Antique Tools and Metal Objects Like Springs,
Horseshoe and More, All Rusted, Fair
Condition, Good For Crafts and Decor, 6"L to
12"L

591 New Old Stock Computer Cables, Great Resale
Value, Approx 3'L to 6'L

592 4-Tray Box of Misc Baseball Cards, Fleer 86
and 91, Score 89 91 and 92, Topps 91 and
Sportflie 90, Box 12"W x 15"L x 4"H

593 Two Oak Dining Room Chairs by Keller, Seats
Are Covered With Floral Pattern, Good
Condition, 18"W x 16"D x 36"H, Seat 18"H

594 Vintage Art Deco Style Floor Ashtray With
Inside Canister, Very Good Condition For Age,
10"Diam x 22"T

595 Vintage Toy Rocking Horse, Extra Large,
Hangs From A Tree For The Kids Or Decor,
Plast and Wood, No Chains/Ropes Included,
Some Wear, Good Condition For Age, 16"W x
35"D x 26"H

596 Wood Nutcracker, Has Small Paint Chips
Otherwise Good Condition, 42 1/2"T

597 Antique Wooden Box, Nice Stencils On Front,
Very Worn, Missing Pieces and Has Many
Flaws, Still Good Condition For Display, 34"W
x 10"D x 22"H

598 Comfort Zone Electric Radiator, 600W 900W
1500W, 5120 BTU, Quiet, No Fan, Great For
Asthma, Clean In Very Good Condition, Cord
Wraps On Holder, ADT Thermostat, Medium
Rooms, Even Heating Throughout, Auto Safety
Shut Off If ITips, Save Money, Overheat
Protection Sensor, 10"W x 15"D x 25"H

599 Two New Pressed Board Sign, Red Truck
Designs, 13"T to 24"T

6 Fireplace Tool Set, Small Broom, Ash Scoop,
Log Poker, And Caddy, Good Condition, 9"W x
32"H

60 Coleman Propane Grill Stove, Good Condition,
13"W x 22"L x 5"H

Lot Title

600 "Basket Lot", Glassware, Home Decor, Some
Jewelry and Knick Knacks In A Nice Cute
Basket, Treat Yourself, Good Condition, 1"L to
23"W Basket

601 Easter Cheese Spreaders, Tag Brand, Two
Rabbits, A Chick and Carroll, Metal, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"L

602 Thick Wood Table Top Decorated With
Antique Vintage Bay City Essexville Pics New
Articles, Was A Table At A Riverside
Restaurant Now Closed, Super Interesting
Trivia and History, Would Also Make A Neat
Island, Metal Base Included to Completed
Table, Just Buy Screws, 36"W x 30"D x 2"Thick

603 Lasko Floor Fan, Black Wood Accents, Works,
Good Condition, Base 12"Diam x 41"H

604 Wood Nutcracker, Has Small Paint Chips
Otherwise Good Condition, 24"T

605 Box Misc Sports Cards In New Condition, Five
Cartons, Football: Topps 89, 84, 90, 82 85 83;
Golf: Proset 90; Basketball: MSU, Skybox 90
and Fleer 91; Baseball: Topps 91

606 Neals Yard Remedies, 20 Piece Lot and
Additional Samples, High End Products With
Essential Oils From the UK, New Old Stock,
Most Unused But A Few Have Been Sampled,
1 Oz+

607 New (2) 50' Poly Rope and One Each 50'
Braided, 50' 1/4" Rope and 65' Rope Hoist

608 2-Piece Wood End Table Set, Very Sturdy,
Good Condition, 20"W x 20"D x 16"H

609 Basket Full of Different Items Like Small
Picture Frames, Brushes, Alarm Clock, Soap
Dispenser, Two Rain Ponchos and More, Good
Condition to New, 2 1/2" to One Size

61 Three Pyrex Glass Measuring Cups, Two 1
Cup, One 4 Cup, Good Condition, Some
Fading, No Chips

610 Stained Glass Tiffany Style Lamp In Bronze,
One Bulb Included, Tested and Works, A Few
Cracks In Glass Otherwise Good Condition,
14"W x 8 1/2"D x 21"H

611 Mississippi Mud Beer Mug, Only For IPA and
Dark Beers, If The Owner Is Found To Have
Light Beer In It, They May Be The Subject of
Mockery, Solid, Good Handle, Top Threads On,
1 Qt, 3 1/2"diam x 9"T

612 Glass Vintage Roadrunner, Marked, Owl
Ceramic Knick Knack, Good Condition, 2
1/2"T to 4 1/4"T

613 Waterproof Dexter Womens 7 1/2-8 Shoes,
Good Condition
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614 Iron Wood Roadrunner From Arizona Natives,
Small Chip On Back of Head Otherwise Good
Condition, 10 1/2"L

615 Chala Crossbody Purse, Guitar Design,
Leather?, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 7
1/2"T

616 (4) Metal Candle Sniffers, One With Beautiful
Plastic Beads On The Handle, Good Condition,
10"L to 12"L

617 Beautiful Bird, Maybe Soapstone, 6"W x 1"D x
4"H, Another Dish Marked Pakistan, Maybe
Soapstone Too?, Feels Heavy, 4"Diam x 2"H,
Both Good Condition

618 Two Vintage Ceramic Owls, Marked On
Bottom, Good Condition, 5"T

619 Rustic Wire Rooster, Can Put Solar Light In
Top and Use Outside or Fill Center and Use
Indoor, Adorable Either Way, Some Rust/Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 14"Diam x 14"T

62 Two Metal Pewter Germany Wall Hanging
Plates, Both in Very Good Condition, 9"Diam

620 Vintage Wooden Rustic Wagon That Actually
Rolls, Great For All Seasons Decor, Perfect
Now For A Mum! Good Condition, 20"L x 9"W

621 Vintage Amber Dish In Very Good Condition,
5 1/2"W x 5 1/4"D x 1 1/4"H

622 Vintage Hummingbird Pottery Dish In Very
Good Condition 5"L x 3 3/4"W and an Old
Leator Hair Humminbird Item In Good
Condition, 4" x 2"

623 Born Crossbody Purse, Brown Leather?, Good
Condition, 9"W x 2 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

624 (2) Campbell Marked Cast Iron Hooks In Good
Condition, 6"L x 3 1/4"W

625 Wood Bowl, 13"Diam x 3"T

626 German Shepherd Lot, Figurines, Some
Ceramic and Some Resin, Good Condition, 6"L
to 9"L

627 Glass Jar With Pines and Potpourri, Good
Condition, 8"Diamm x 10 1/4"T

628 Darling Bear Bathroom Decor, TP Holder and
Hand Towel Circle Bar, Great For Your
Country Home or Cabin, TP Can Be Wall
Mounted or Sit On Surface, Good Condition, 7
1/2"W x 6"D x 10"T and 5 1/2"W x 10"T

629 Cute Cat Wood Stepping Stool, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 15 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D
x 9"H

Lot Title

630 (5) Vintage Tumblers, Frosted Glasses,
Michigan Sportsman's Paradise, Two Racoon
and One Each Pheasant, Deer and Skunk, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"T

631 Dooney & Bourke Purse, Wear On Corners and
Spots Otherwise Good Condition, 12"W x 4"D
x 8 1/2"H

632 Cute Ceramic Pig Mug 6"L x 3 1/2"W Plus
Small Shakers 2"T, Good Condition

633 Older Metal Hand Mirrors, Combs and Brushes,
One Mirror Is Not Clear Otherwise Good
Condition, 10"T Brushes and Mirrors 4 1/2"W
and 5"W x 12 1/2"T

634 Vintage Cast Iron Bookends, Constitution,
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 2"D x 5 1/2"H

635 Stanley Bailey #5 Wood Plane, No Cracks or
Rust, Good Condition, 14"L

636 Tanned Zebra Skin, From Africa, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 24"W x 72"L

637 Picture Framed Wooden Jewelry Box, Cherry
Wood Colored, Glass Present, Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 6"D x 2"H

638 (4) Small Wooden Desks, Would Work Good
For Doll Display, 10 1/2"W x 12"D x 11 1/2"T
to 12"W x 13"D x 17"T, Plus A Box of (11)
Wooden Books

639 Vintage Box of Recipes In Good Condition,
7"W x 6"D x 5 3/4"H

64 Four New Ertl Tractors And Implement Set,
Consists of Allis Chalmers, Massey Ferguson
And Case 2594 Tractors With Cabs, IH
Harvester Round Baler, Diecast, 1.64 Scale,
Moving Parts, 2 3/4"L to 3"L Unopened Blister
Packs, No UPC's

640 Women's Size 9 Coach Shoes In Good
Condition

641 Forschner Skinning Knife #40038 In Very
Good Condition, 11"L

642 Handmade Revolver Holster In Very Good
Condition, 11"

643 Wood Knife Block With Knives by Chicago
Cutlery & LC Germain, Good Condition, 5"W x
6 1/2"D x 12"T

644 Home Decor Lot, Beautiful Additions to Your
Home, Tissue Covers, Butterfly Trash Can,
Coral Tank, Southwest Themed Coasters and
More, Good Condition, 16"W x 20"D x 10"H
Box

130/143

08/02/25 06:06:32



Lot Title

645 Extra Large Kitchen Lot With Pitchers,
Silverware, Knives, Funnel, Microwave Bacon
Tray and More, Good Condition, 4"Diam to
13"L

646 (29) Girls Size 10-12 Mostly Justice, Some
Children's Place, Nice Gamborie, Good
Condition From Smoke Free Home

647 Electronics Lot With Sony PC Monitor,
Shredder, Cords and More, Untested As-Is,
6"W to 17"W

648 Bear Figures, Some Are Cherished Teddies,
Most Resin, Loosely Packed In Tote, Not All
Inspected For Chips/Cracks, 1 3/4"T to 8 1/4"T

649 Carhartt Bibs and Hunting Ware, Size Medium,
Some Wear In Fair Condition

65 Child Size Vintage Sew A Matic Jr. Toy, Minor
Wear, Good Condition For Age, 6 1/2" x 6 1/2"

650 Steve Madden Snakeskin Look Black Tote,
Good Condition, 12"W x 4 3/4"D x 11"H

651 New 35 Lb Dumbbell, 13 1/2"L

652 (2) Quart Size Canning Pots, Can or Make A
Big Pot of Stew, Good Condition, 10 1/4"Diam
x 9"T and 12 1/2"Diam x 10 1/4"T

653 Vintage New In Box 1989 Ertl Deutz-Allis
Tractor, Special Edition 1:16 Scale Diecast
Metal Replica, Made In USA, 12"W x 7"D x 8
1/2"H Box

654 Heavy Stoneware Items, 3 1/2"W x 5 1/4"H and
Ball 2 3/4"Diam x 3"H, Good Condition

655 Sentry XR100 MP3 AM/FM Box Radio,
Works, Dusty From Storage, Good Condition,
9"W x 6"D x 5 1/4"H

656 Dark Black Heavy Metal Curtain Ends, Very
Nice, Good Condition, 3 3/4"L to 4 1/2"L

657 Oneida Stainless Flatware OHS 265 Set of 11
Dinner Knives In Very Good Condition, 8 3/4"L

658 Lufkin 6" Vernier Calipers, Swiss Made,
Stainless Steel, Very Good Condition

659 The Sak Purse, Black Leather?, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 4"D x 8 1/2"H Approx

66 Brand New Sealed Older Harley Tin Sign
Embossed, 20"W x 3 1/4"H

660 Chrome Bicycle Handlebars In Very Good
Condition, 26"W

661 Vintage Dachshund Dog Whiskey Decanter
With Red Cork Nose, Very Good Condition,
3"W x 12"L x 4"T

662 Open Metal Basket Square Plaque Wesley
Quaker Maid 4-86, 21 1/2"L x 12"W x 8
3/4"Deep

Lot Title

663 Motorcycle Art Piece, Very Unique, Made Out
Of Different Metals Like Spark Plug, Bearing,
Plumbing Parts, Very Good Condition, 9 1/4"L
x 3 1/2"T

664 Antique French Fry Cutter by Regal In Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 3"D

665 Stewart Warner RPM on Hundreds Measure
Belt Speed or Anything Else You Want To
Know About Rotation Speed, Good Working
Order, 2 3/4"Diam

666 Vintage Shakespeare Fishing Reel, Direct-O-
Drive, Handle Cracked, Some Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, Works, 3 1/2"W

667 Nine West Wristlet, Black Floral, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 4 1/8"T

668 Wagner Ware Sidney-O- Vintage Cast Iron
Skillet Frying Pan With Dual Spouts, Good
Condition, 9"Diam

669 Set of Two Beautiful Cut Glass Pieces, Bowl
By Imperial Crystal 9"W x 5"T With Slight
Chip On ONe Bow Tip and a Beautiful Relish
Tray 11"L With One Small Chip

67 Teal Framed Mirror, 25 1/2"H x 32"W, Good
Condition

670 Two Sunbeam Glasbake Glass Bowls In Good
Condition: No 20CJ 6 1/4"Diam and No 19CJ 8
1/2"Diam

671 Vintage Oneida Silversmiths Noah's Ark Baby
Christening Cup Child's Mug Animals, Good
Condition, 3"W x 2"T

672 Vintage Pyrex Flameware Metal Glass,
Removable Handles, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"L x 3"W x 1 1/2"H

673 Aluminum Framing Square Tool, Good
Condition, 16"W x 24"L

674 Vintage Steel Pioneer Fishing Reel In Good
Working Condition, 3 1/4"W

675 Wheel Locks and Tool For Jeep Grand
Cherokee, Came Off A 2017, Good Condition

676 Brand New Stainless Steel Pet Stake, 18"L

677 Two New Harley Hats, Unsure If Men or
Women, Don't See Size - Maybe One Size Fits
All? Good Condition

678 Picture Frame Approx 5"W x 7"T, Cool Leather
Jacket, One Harley Davidson Motorcycles,
Plastic Glass, Made In America, Keeps Hot or
Cold 6 1/4"T

679 Vintage New In Box 1989 Ertl Deutz-Allis
Tractor, Special Edition 1:16 Scale Diecast
Metal Replica, Made In USA, 12"W x 7"D x 8
1/2"H Box
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68 Lighthouse Scenery Picture, Wood Frame and
Plastic Front, Good Condition, 38"L x 26"H

680 (4) Clear Glass Vases, Good Condition, 8"T to
9 3/4"T

681 Vegetable Slicer, Tabletop With Two Cutting
Heads, Good Condition, 4"T to 9 1/2"T

682 (3) Collectible Elvis Presley Metal Trays, 4"D x
6"W, Light Rust/Wear, Overall Good Condition

683 Collector Metal Spoons With Engraving, Yogi
Bear, Space Museum, The Ugly Duckling,
Good Condition

684 Size XL Bottle Caps Design Belt, Plastic or
Vinyl Material, Caps Not Real, Just Printed,
Good Condition, 46"L x 1 3/8"W

685 (3) Metal Postage Scales, Seem To Work Right
On The Money, Good Condition, 4 1/4"T

686 Black Joy Tote, Mangono, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 4"D x 12"H

687 Art Deco Scroll Metal and Wood Bookend by
Revere Rome NY, 1930s Vintage, Has
Scuffs/Wear Otherwise Good Condition, 6"W x
5"D x 5"H

688 Decorative Black Table, Foldable, Good
Condition, 18"Diam x 20"H

689 Home, Kitchen and Decor Items, Some Games,
Untested and Unsure If Complete, 4"Diam to 12
1/4"W

69 No Personal Vehicles Sign, Good Condition,
No Dents, 18"H x 12"W

690 Computer Related Items and Overhead
Projection Pencils, 7"L to Several Feet of Cord

691 Decorative Plates, Vintage Recipes and T-Fal
Teapot, Good Condition, 6 1/2"Diam to 8
1/2"Diam

692 70+ VHS Tapes, Mostly Westerns, Set of
Danielle Steele Novels, Good Condition

693 Box Lot of Window Dressing and Related
Items, Good Condition to New Old Stock, 2
1/2"L x 10'L

694 Kitchen Utensils and Flatware, Good Condition,
6"L to 13"L

695 Rectangular Pine End Table With Shelf, Good
Condition, 24"L x 11"W x 24"H

696 Foldable Laundry Basket Hamper, Perfect For
Camping, Great For Toys, 16"Diam x 16"T

697 Small Christmas Tree With Ornaments, Good
Condition, 21"T

Lot Title

698 Christmas Kitten Tin Containing Various
Christmas Tree Decorations, Could Made
Wreaths or Grave Blankets, Good Condition,
10"D x 11 1/4"T

699 Mr & Mrs Santa Bears, Mrs Light Up and Plays
Music, Takes 2 C Batteries (Not Included), Mr
Lights Up Only, 13 1/2"T and 14T

7 Faux Fireplace Logs Lights Up, Works, 30"W x
15"D x 48"H in Black, Good Condition

70 Metal Elvis License Plate, TN Graceland Born
Jan. 8 1935 Died Aug. 16 1977, Shows Wear,
Good Condition

700 Police Memorabilia Lot: Wooden Sign 11",
Stuffed Bear 12" x 9", Police Diecast 5" x 2",
Mug 4 1/4"T, Popular Creations Porcelain 6
1/4"T Cup, Need Cleaning, Good Condition

7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your item
is missing part of the lot, please contact our
office to let us know ASAP and we will do our
best to correct the listing. If you are missing an
Item, please first search "500" in our Keywords
for Items that are "Lost & Found". Our
Catalogers & Typers will place Listings with
Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are still
missing an item or part of a listing, please check
the following pictures to View Lost & Found
Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 (12) New In Box Packages of "Love" Bath
Fizzies, 8.82 Oz, 5-Pieces Per Box, Nice Gift
Box, 11 1/2"L Packages

702 (3) Victoria's Secret 36C Bras: Hot Pink Lace
Dream Angels Lined Demi, Gray Wear
Everywhere Push Up and Nude With Lace
Dream Angels Perfect Coverage, Good
Condition

703 Practice Beautician Heads and Two Wig Forms,
Foam and Plastic, Good Condition

704 Fish Bowl Tank With Rocks, Foliage and a
Pineapple Spongebob House, Very Good
Condition, 8"D x 8"T

705 (2) Winnie The Pooh Figurines In Very Good
Condition: Simply Pooh "Through The Splashy
Part" $20 Retail and "Hugs Are Better Than
Honey", 3 1/4"T and 4 1/8"T

706 Amish Fiction Brides of Lancaster County by
Wanda Brunstetter Paperback Book 1, 2, 3, 4 In
Good Condition

707 One Scentsy Warmer With Two Scent Wax
Packs, Good Condition to New, 4"L to 5"T
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708 Women's Girls Lot of 30 Socks, Some New,
Most Like New, A Few Used, Fit My Size 6-6
1/2 Foot

709 (6) New Blend & Go Pro Blending Sponge Kits
For Makeup, 9"T Packages

71 New Tombstone RIP Concrete Statuary, 11" x
8"W x 1"Thick, Painted And Top Coated to
Endure The Elements

710 A Lot of Assorted Bird Feathers, Pheasant and
More, Grandpas Set For Fly Fishing, Grandma
For Crafts, Good Condition, 9"W x 11"D x 6"H

711 Fanatic Fox Windboard Carbon
Superstiff/Superlight, Made In West Germany,
Wing Boom Length 2000mm, Mast 4800mm,
Made By Art, Heavy Duty Mast 470 cm
048.5mm, Surf Stiffness = 7.0, Made In
Switzerland, #3 Fun Wing 6.2m2 Missing,
Looks In Good Condition

712 Vintage/Antique Tomato Juicer For Canning,
Works Great, Several Pieces In Bucket, Used
For Many Years For Harvest/Homesteading,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, 5"+ Pieces

713 Four Yard Ornaments, Flower, Fairy, Butterfly,
Rust and Wear, Good Condition Overall, 29"T
to 40"T

714 Black Jeans, XElement Advanced Motorcycle
Gear Size M, Nice and Clean, Unsure If Mens
or Womens, Good Condition

715 Light Up Santa Clause, Christmas Decoration,
Dancing Santa, Damage To Box In Good
Condition, 36"W x 4"D x 26"T

716 Flip Top Playmate Plastic Cooler, Needs A
Good Cleaning Otherwise Good Condition,
15"W x 10 1/2"D x 13 1/2"H

717 White Plastic Kids Chair In Good Condition,
16"W x 16"D x 22"H

718 Shark Sonic Duo and Cleaning Products, Good
Condition, 42"T

719 New Large Bubble Wrap Roll, Tears Into Small
Sheets, 13"W x 20"D

72 Hens on A Fence Framed Print, Wall Hanging
Picture, USA Made, FPI C/O Art Licensing
Intl. Albany NY, Good Condition, 22"W x 10"H

720 Two Electric 4-Wheelers For Kids: Blue Chase
"Paw Patrol" With Electric Power Cord
Connector, 6V Battery, Works and Charges Up
In Very Good Condition and Red "Kawasaki"
Lil Quad by Fisher Price, Body In Fair
Condition, Works and Charges Up With Battery
Included, Also Wall Electric Cord For
Charging, Don't Pay Retail! 26"L

Lot Title

721 Mens Size XL Browning Camo Coat With
Hood, Hydro Fleece Material Medium Weight
Coat, Good Condition

722 Chain Wrench Ridgid #C-12 13"L, Chain 16"L,
Good Condition

723 New In Box CYT Brand Clamp Set, 13 1/2"W
x 10"D x 3 3/4"H Box

724 Useful 2 Gallon Gas Can With Spout, Very
Good Condition, 16 1/2"T

725 Nice Working Halogen Work Light, IDC Brand
Adjustable Tilt, Good Condition, 12"T Approx

726 New In Package Heavy Duty Spray Gun, Multi-
Purpose, 11"W x 5"D x 12 1/2"T Package

727 (7) New Rolls of Duct Tape, Two Each Red and
Silver and Three Teal, 2" x 60'

728 Five Klein Screwdrivers: (2) Phillips and (3)
Regular, Two Greenlee Insulated Screwdrivers:
A Phillips and a Regular, One Multi At Holder
Missing One Bit, Good Condition, 1 1/4"L to
10"L

729 New 12' Tape Measure, Stanley and One New
Ridgid Fiberglass Folding Rule, 2 1/4"L and 8
1/8"L

73 "Even A Fish" Vintage Painted Funny Humor
Wood Sign, 12"W x 8"H Good Condition

730 Machinist Key Cutters All Very Good
Condition, 9 In All 1/2 Shank, 8 1/4 Wood
Drills Double Ended, 1 No. 5 Center Drill, Two
1/8 Center Drills, New 3/8 Chamfer Bit 82
Degree, Small Jar of 1/8 Cutters, Bonus Starrett
Ball Points All There No. 251E, 1"L to 3 1/4"L

731 New 12" Channel Lock Adjustable Pliers and
New Klein Tools Side Cuts 9 1/2"L

732 Diablo 8 1/2", 60 Tooth Carbide Blade, Thin
Cut, Fine Finish, New In Open Package, 11"W
x 11"D x 3/8"H

733 New Old Stock Mold Armor House Wash 56
Oz and Bonus Furniture Cleaner

734 Wagner 350 Paint or Stain Sprayer Used Once
and Very Good Condition, Sprayer 6"W x 14"L
x 10"T

735 Gardening Hand Tools In Case, One Pair
Pruners May Be Missing, Unsure Because It
Has Pruners, Case 14 1/2"W x 9 3/4"D x 3"H

736 Roll of Metal Wire Cable, Looks Like Never
Used, Not Sure What It's Used For, 8"Diam x
About 1/8" Thick

737 Three Pair Hedge Clippers, Appear In Good
Condition But Untested As-Is, 7 1/2"L

738 Black & Decker Corded Finishing Sander,
Tested and Works, 10"L
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739 Dewalt Screw Drywall Drill, Corded, Like
New, 11 1/2"L

740 New One Gallon Husqvarna X-Guard Bar &
Chain Oil

741 Square D 30 Amp Breaker For 220 Plug,
Updated Electric, Works Perfect, Approx 4"W
x 12"T

742 (3) New White Pipe Tape PTFE Thread Seal
Tape, 2" x 2"

743 21-Piece (-1 4.0 Wrench) Precision Screwdriver
and Tool Set and 2" 5000 TS J684 Ball, 12
1/4"W Package

744 Peachtree Sliding Glass Door Hardware, Looks
New In Package, 12 1/4"L

745 Cigar Box of Many Bits of Various Sizes, Fair
to Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 5 1/4"D x 2
1/2"H

746 A pair of Genuine Blitz plastic fuel cans. The
large one model no. 11833 is a 5 gallon can and
the small one model no. 50810 is a 2 1/2 gallon
can. Both cans are complete with pouring
spouts. No leaks. Each have easy pour handles.
Extra gas cans are always handy to have

747 DeWalt 12" Carbide Miter Saw Blade, New But
Surface Rust From Humidity, $59 Retail

748 Dr Comfort Womens Size 6 1/2 Shoes In Good
Condition

749 Two New Pair Medium 9 Mechanix Gloves

75 German Carriage Clock, Time, Strike, Alarm,
Running Condition, Plated Brass In Good
Condition For Age, 1890's, 5"W x 6"H, Needs
TLC

750 Action Racing Collectibles 1:24 Scale Stock
Car, Dale Earnhardt #3 Goodwrench Daytona
500 Winner 1998 Monte Carlo, 1 of 5000, 50th
Anniversary, Adult Owned, Like New In Box,
10"W x 5"D x 4"H

751 NFL Licensed "Rockin' Randall" Detroit Lions
Football Player, Hit The Button and It Plays
Hank Williams Jr "All My Friends Are Coming
Over For Monday Night Football", He Dances,
Moves Its Head and Plays Music, But His
Mouth Does Not Move, In Original Box, Clean
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 18"T

752 Hat Lot In Good Condition: Two Lions, Plus a
Super Bowl Detroit Lions, Red Wings Plus A
Stanley Cup Red Wings, Patriots All One Size
and a Dolphins 7 1/4 With Some Wear, Good
Condition

753 New Polish Flag, 5'W x 3'T

Lot Title

754 New Super Ruff Dog Toy "Squirrel", Makes A
Quieter Squealing Sound, Good For A Medium
Dog, Tough Exterior Fabric, 8 1/2"L

755 One Dozen Callaway Golf Balls, New or Gently
Used, Ready To Fly

756 Table Tennis Set Up, Net, Four Paddles and
Balls, 4 3/4"T Box

757 Brinks Fireproof Document Box, No Key, Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 6"H

758 Women's Size 7 1/2 Hi-Tec Sport Tennis
Shoes, Right Shoe Front Top Toe Rubber Is
Loose Otherwise Good Condition

759 New In Package Bell Pocket U Lock All Steel
Construction Bike Lock, 3 Security Levels, 4
3/4"W x 7"L

76 Cannonball For Downrigger, 7 1/4 Lb. Lead,
Never Been Wet, Home Made, 4"Diam

760 New Biden Looney Tunes 5'W x 3'T Flag

761 (8) Assorted Flashlight, Some Batteries
Included, Appear Good Condition But Untested
As-Is, 4 1/4"L to 7"L

762 Victory Celebration Dale Jarrett 1:43 Scale,
Good Condition, 8"T Package

763 Inflatable Neck Support, Good Condition, 6"H
Adjustable Size

764 Nascar Pro Racing #99 Jeff Burton, Unsure
Scale, Upside Down In Box, Good Condition
Overall, 6 1/4"W Box

765 1990 Score Football Cards, Good Condition,
15"L Box

766 Old Navy "Boyfriend" Size 6 Womens Jeans,
Straight Leg, Very Good Condition

767 (6) New 2 Packs Men's Wolverine Ultra Dri
Work Socks, Higher Crew Shoe 9-13

768 Pair of New Men's Skechers Athletic Shoes,
Size 12 EEEE Wide Width White Blue Leather
Upper With Black Rubber Sole, Memory Foam
Inner, In Original Box

769 Lot of More Than Four Dozen New or Gently
Used Pinnacle Golf Balls, Two Dozen Pinnacle
Gold and a (15) Pack and (12) Pack Pinnacle
Soft, Nice Lot

77 Two Cast Iron Frying Pans, 6" and 10" Good
Condition

770 Size 7 3M Thinsulate Boots, Falls Creek,
Men's? Good Condition

771 (2) New Pair Large Black Stallion Tigster
Gloves

772 Wrangler Men's Size 40 x 30 Jeans, Dark
Indigo, Good Condition - Lots of Life Left
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773 Nascar Vintage 1999 Dale Earnhardt #3 GM
Goodwrench Monte Carlo Limited Edition 1:24
Scale Stock Car by Action Racing Collectibles,
New In Original Box, 10"W x 4 1/2"D x 3
3/4"H

774 (2) 8 Lb Weights and 5 Lb In A Can, Good
Condition, 8"L to 13 1/2"T

775 New With Tags Girls Large 10/12 Turquoise
Fleece Pullover Hoodie With Thumb Hole
Cuffs by All In Motion

776 Tea Cups, Saucers, Plates and Decor Pieces,
Loosely Packed and Uninspected For Chips,
3"diam to 18"T

777 Very Nice Women's Lot of Shorts, Jeans,
Shirts, Summer and Winter, Size 4 to 6 Pants
and S to M Shirts, Two Black Bags Full, Gap,
Old Navy, St John's Bay, Aero

778 VHS Tapes, A Lot Of Good Movies Like Inc,
Monster Inc, Stuart Little, Bambi and More

779 Paperback Books Mostly Fantasy, The Haunted,
The Hunt For Red October and More, Good
Condition

78 Beautiful Vintage Gray Glass Serving Tray,
Platter With Great Design To Go With Any
Occasion, Very Lovely in Farm House, Black
Accent Decor Kitchen, 11"Diam, One Tiny Flea
Bite on Edge, Very Good Condition Overall

780 Vintage Canning Jars, Jelly, Pint and Quart,
Plus Straws, Good Condition

781 New Old Stock Telephone Cable Adapters, 3
3/4"W to 4 1/2"T

782 Vintage 90s Last Art Industries Angels/Cherubs
Figurines, Huge Collector Lot, Dreamsicles,
Most Signed "Kristin" and Year, 35 Total, Fair
to Good Condition, 2"T to 7"T

783 Three Boxes of About 125 33RPM Records,
Jazz, Show Tunes, Pop, R&B, Something For
Everyone, Check Them Out, Good Condition

784 Clear and Green Glass Items, Loosely Packed
and Not All Inspected For Chips/Cracks,
2"Diam to 11 1/2"Diam

785 XL Men's Clothes, Flannel Long and Short
Sleeve, Blue Ruff Hewn, Tan/Tean Ruff Hewn,
Brown/Tan Puritan, Smoke Free Home, No
Rips/Stains,Good Condition

786 Kitchen Items Like Pyrex Pie Plate, Muffin
Pans and More, Good Condition, 9"D to 13"L

787 Pace Incorporated Control Solder Extractor,
Several Feet of Hose, Untested As-Is

Lot Title

788 Springdom Kingdom Bounce House with
Blower in Sterilite Tote, 9 Feet x 17 Feet x 8
Feet High, Tested and Fills but Not Correctly,
Towers are Tilting, See Photos, Appears Good
Condition to Fix & Use, AS-IS

789 (2) New Aquaphor Advanced Therapy Healing
Ointment, 7 Oz Each

79 New Mirrored Jewelry Box, 6"W x 6 1/2"W x 4
1/2"D

790 Hamilton Beach Breakfast Sandwich Maker,
Works Great, New, 6 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H

791 New In Box Double Buffet Server and
Warming Tray, 2 - 1 and 1/2 Qt Serving Dishes,
Very Useful For Gatherings, 17"W x 6"D x
13"H Box

792 12# Misc Silver Plate and Stainless Silverware,
Good Condition, Approx 5 1/2"L to 8 1/2"L

793 New In Package Lot of Beads and Pearls For
Crafts and Projects, 1/8" to 1/4"

794 Ceramic Hardware Drawer/Door Pulls, 30 Plus
One Mismatched, Antique Brass Finish, Good
Condition

795 Paper Napkins and Holders, Wine and Fall
Design, Good Condition to New, 5"W x 5"D

796 New In Box Gourmet Sandwich Maker by Chef
Ventrons, 10"W x 3 1/2"D x 9 1/4"T Box

797 Grindmaster Electric Coffee Mill, Works Great,
Makes Super Nice Coffee Grinds For Extra
Fresh Coffee, Good Condition, 7 34/"T

798 New In Box Black & Decker Juicer With Cord,
Wraps Up, Box 7 3/4"W x 7 3/4"D x 9 1/2"T

799 Mr Coffee Maker, Makes 12 Cups, Comes With
Craft, Plugs In and Works, Has Filter Holder,
12 3/4"T

8 3D Marvel Wall Art With Black Frame, Hulk,
Ironman, Captain America, Wolverine,
Spiderman, 30 1/2"W x 22 1/2"H, Good
Condition

80 Hard to Find Pyrex Vintage Teardrop Glass
Nesting Measuring Bowls Set of Two, Medium
7 1/2" 3 Cup, Small 5"L 1 Cup

800 New In Package Magic Matstops Dirt Like
Magic, 45cm x 75cm

801 About 20+ New Old Stock Handgun Shopping
Plastic Bags Totes, Printed Both Sides,
Springfield Armory USA, 14 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H

802 Two New Matching Vinyl Tablecloths,
70"Diam and 52"W x 70"L, By Mainstays

803 Elite Cuisine Flip Bundt Cake Maker, Non-
Stick Plates, Like New Condition, Makes 6 1/2"
Cake, 15"W x 10"D x 9 1/4"H
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804 New Pair of John Frieda Brilliant Brunette
Shampoo and Conditioner, 8.3 Fl Oz

805 Planning on Canning Corn? The Original Lee's
Corn Cutter and Creamer, Will Make Your Job
Easier! Cuts Both Whole Kernel and Cream
Style, No Mess, No Splatter, Stainless Steel,
Metal, New In Package, 17"L x 2 3/8"W

806 (2) New VO5 Extra Body Conditioner For
Body and Bounce, 12.5 Fl Oz Each

807 Red Mr Coffee 12-Cup Coffee Maker, Clean
and Use, Good Condition, 12 1/2"T

808 Air Fryer Crisper Tray, Made For The Oven,
Dishwasher Safe and Use Up To 500 Degrees,
Air Circulates Under The Food, Used Once, We
Like It But Received An Air Fryer So Didn't
Need It, Titanium Copper and Ceramic, Made
by Gotham Steel, 12"Diam

809 Set of New Towels, Washcloths and Hand
Towels, Six Piece, Light Blue-Grayish, 14"W x
10"D x 3 1/2"H

81 Three Clear Drinking Glasses, No Chips, Very
Good Condition, 4"H

810 (3) Reusable Thermal Totes, Holds Up to 30
Pounds Each, Keep Groceries or Beverages
Cold Longer Without Ice, Approx 20"W x 20"D

811 Gotham Steel Red Copper Pans, Used But Still
Good Condition, Popular Non-Stick Brands, 9
1/2"Diam to 12"Diam

812 New In Box West Bend Iced Tea Maker
#68303, 17"T Box

813 Vintage Board Games, Complete, Pasword
1962, Top Scholar 1957, Michigan Rummy
1973, Good Condition

814 Balloon Time Helium Tank With Balloons,
Tank Is Empty, Good Condition, 17"T Box

815 Lite Brite In Box With Pegs, Untested As-Is, 13
1/2"W x 9 1/4"D x 10"H Box

816 (12) New In Package Hair Twisters by A New
Day

817 Hot Wheels 5 Pack, HW Rescue Includes
Rogue Hog, Speed Trays, Rescue Duty, 5
Alarm and Nitro Tailgater, New In Package
(Package Has Issues), 9 1/2"T

818 (13) Comics, Hardy Boys, Andy Panda, Sad
Sack, Heathcliff, Hot Stuff, Etc, Fair To Good
Condition, Wear/Use

Lot Title

819 Happy Pop Up Hardcover Book, Bunny Fun, 8
Total Action Pages All In Good Condition,
Book Is Like New, Happy Pops by Book
People, Last Page Is My Favorites, When You
Pull The Tab Woodpecker Pecks At the Tree
and Somehow It Makes A Tapping Sound

82 Granite Ware Canner 12 Qt. With Jar Rack,
Holds 5 Jars, 10 1/2"H x 14"Diam, Good
Condition

820 Tonka Crane, Metal, String's Broke, 17 1/2"L x
12"T, Cat Plastic Excavator, No Track, Has
Batteries and Works, 13"L, Fair to Good
Condition Overall

821 New In Box, My Very Own Pottery Wheel,
Includes Everything You Need, Even Clay!,
Age 8+, 14 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 3"H Box

822 Trans by Ian Sports Pink Backpack, Wear and
Spots Plus Small Tear On Bottom of One Strap,
Fair Condition, 14 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 19"T

823 New With Tags Girls 3T Pink Floral Leggings
by Cat & Jack

824 Vintage 1974 Hasbro Sardines Fishy Puzzle
Fish Sardine Can Game, In The Box Sit 20
Plastic Sardines, Scales Are Imprinted On Each
Fish, Each Has A Hole For An Eye and One For
A Mouth, Once Taken From The Can and
Mixed Up, There Is Only One Way That They
Can All Be Packed Into The Can Again, Each
Sardine Is Marked With A Letter Related to the
Solution, Puzzle Solution Is Enclosed on the
Bottom of Can, Very Good Condition, 5"W x
3"D x 1"H

825 Hovering Soccer Ball, Takes Batteries Which
Are Included, Blows Air Out The Bottom and
Hovers on Tile or Wood Floors, Lights Up and
Changes Colors, Has Foam Bumper, 7"Diam

826 Ten New Socks With Tags, Halloween,
Christmas and More, Most 9-11 Kids?

827 Ten XBox Games, Many Racing Themes, Some
Warrior, Forza 2 and Halo 3 Empty Cases,
Good Condition As-Is

828 Fisher Price Swirlin' Surprise Gumball
Machine, Dated 2005, Comes With Four Roll-
A-Round Balls, 3 AA Batteries Are Included,
Has Been Washed But There Are A Few Small
Scuffs From Play, A Child Favorite, Good
Condition, 7"W x 6"D x 12"H

829 Hallmark Collectible, Marvel Avengers Captain
America Christmas Tree Ornament Still In
Package, 4 3/4"T

83 Large Clear Glass Baking Pan, No Chips, Very
Good Condition, 9" x 11", Inner Measurement 7
3/4" x 7 3/4"
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830 (18) Green Lantern DC Comics, Wear/Use, Fair
to Good Condition

831 (3) Bags, Paw Patrol Backpack, Pink Purse and
Colorful Bag, Wear/Use, Fair to Good
Condition, 6 1/2"T to 14"T

832 New In Box Sharper Image Tabletop Baseball
Game, 17"W x 2 3/4"D x 17"T

833 Disney Princess Waffle Maker Model DP-1,
Works Great, Makes 7"Diam Waffles, Very
Good Condition

834 Man Cave Dub Jokes, Hardcover Book, Very
Good Condition

835 (4) Mystery Boxes, Great Stuff, 12"L to 14"L

836 Propane Tank, For Gas Grill, Needs to Be
REfilled, Good Condition, 12"Diam x 18"T

837 (4) 5 Gallon Buckets, No Lids, Pretty Clean,
Good Condition, 14 1/2"T

838 Plastic Molded Children's Table and Two
Chairs, Little Tikes, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 11"D x 21"H and 23"W x 23"D x 19"H

839 Igloo Cooler, Missing Closure Latch, Thermos
104, Good Condition For Age, 34"W x 16"D x
17 1/2"H

84 Boys First Communion Prayer Set- Rosary, Pin,
Scapular, Small Case, Large Cover, Pouch For
Book and Other Pieces, Leather, 4"W x 6"L,
Very Good Condition

840 Doe McStuffins Playset, Missing Some Extras,
Good Condition, 28"W x 12"D x 28"T

841 Men's Size Large Columbia Camo Coat,
Includes Liner That Can Be Worn Separately
and Hood, Colors Are Good, Zippers Work,
Good Condition

842 2-Tier Tree Coffee Table, Cool Design, One
Leg Loose Otherwise Good Condition, 17"W x
33"D x 25"H

843 Yellow Plastic Bin Full of Computer? Cables
and PC Parts, USB, Mostly New Old Stock, 5"+
Packages

844 3-Piece Metal Frame Chairs, Orange Cloth
Seat/Back, Light Spots Otherwise Good
Condition, 14"W x 17"D x 30"T

845 Sony System Includes Two Speakers With
Wires and a Remote, Powers Up, Has Both CD
and VCR, Good Condition, 14"W to 22"T

846 2-Tray Box of Baseball Cards, 89 Bowman, 89
Score, 90 Bowman and More, About 1600
Cards, New to Good Condition, 15 1/2"L Box

Lot Title

847 (34) Paperback Books, Authors Include
Patterson, Johanson, Deaver, Rule, Rice, Jance,
Avsten, Sandford, Flynn, Grisham and Christy,
Variety of Good Reads In Good Condition

848 Kitchen Lot, Nice Stuff Like New Heat Wraps
For Pain, New In Package Pillow Cases, His
Side - Her Side, Tupperware, Christmas
Silicone Baking Molds, Wine Glass, Metal Tray
and Pitcher, 5"W to 16"W

849 Mostly Metal Desk With Numerous Drawers,
No Keys, Staplers, Rulers and More Inside,
Good Condition, 60"W x 30"D x 28 3/4"H

85 Black And Silver Eagle Belt Buckle, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W

850 TV Stand Steel Wall Mount Swivels and
Rotates, Like New, Platform 12"D x 20"W

851 Two Coffee Mugs, Cat/Dog, Good Condition,
Three White Ceramic Pots, One Side Cracked
and One Lid Cracked, Fair Condition, 5"T to 7
3/4"T

852 Momma Tried and Coffee Wall Plaques and
Picture Hanger, Good Condition to New, 7"T to
20 1/2"T

853 Painters Things, Two Trowels, One For The
Wall, one For The Corners, One is For
Attaching A Vacuum So the Dust Dont Go
Flying, Also A Paint Mixer.  7-23" Good
Condition.

854 Wood Look Desk, Light Oak Color, Metal
Legs, Some Holes On Top, Good Condition,
40"W x 20"D x 31"H

855 Metal and Plastic Tricycle, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 20"W x 28"D x 25"H

856  * UPDATE THERE ARE (110)* Terra Cotta
Pots, New Old Stock, No Damage, Bushel
Basket, 4 1/2"Diam x 4"T

857 Lamp Tapered With 3 Glass Shelves Approx
6'T, Lamp Works, Tray To Hold Glass Metal
Piece Is Upside Down Otherwise Very Good
Condition

858 Sunglasses/Eyeglasses Display Cabinet Rack,
Holds 80 Pairs, 68"T, Storage Compartment
With Key and Locks, Two Small Oval Mirrors
Included That Snap On Top, Some Wear On A
Few Corners, Good Condition

859 Vintage Huffy Bicycle With Original Thick
Comfortable Seat and Cool Original Side
Mirror, Neat Eye Catching Bicycle, It's Been
Sitting For A Little Bit and The Tires Are Still
Holding Some Air, Good Condition

86 Ten Long Pegboard Hooks, 12"L, Good
Condition
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860 Vintage Milk Can With Lid, Rare to Find Can
With Its Own Lid, No Markings, Very Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 25 1/2"T

861 Vintage Steel and Wood Shelley Dental Los
Angeles Cabinet Art Deco Machine Age
Eames, Drawers and Cupboard Doors
Open/Close Well, Needs Elbow Grease and
Polish to Bring Back To Glory Good Bones
Though, Good Condition, 25"W x 13"D x 45"T

862 Outside Decor Lot In Good Condition to New:
Potting Shed Sign 24"L, Red Metal Ladybugs
8"L and 9 1/2"L, Metal/Wood Ladybug Sign
12"L x 8"W, Canvas Gather Sign 8"W x 6"H
and Fresh Flower Sign 6"W x 4"H

863 Three Planters: White Double Wall 16"W x
12"H and (2) Blue Metal Wall Hangers - Heart
Shape, 6"W x 8"T and 13"W x 13"T Plus A
Plastic 16 1/2" x 13 1/4"T, Some Wear But
Good Condition Overall

864 Lift Up Top Coffee Table, Wood and Metal,
Lifts Easy With One Finger, Nice For Dining,
Puzzles, Computer, Very Nice and Rich
Looking, One Leg Has Some Scuffing Near
Bottom Otherwise Good Condition Overall,
48"W x 27"D x 27"H

865 Christmas Lot of (33) Ornaments, (4) Figurines
and a Pair of Old Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Loosely Packed So Not Completely Inspected
For Chips But Appears Good Condition, 2"T to
4"T

866 Bag With Five Articles of High End Quality
Women's Clothes Size 6 to 8, Like Capri Pants
and Skirt, From Pet/Smoke Free Home, Clean
and Ready-To-Wear

867 Train Set, Some Thomas Tank Engines, Wood
Track, Tunnel, Conductor, Building, Trains,
Good Condition, 3"L to 6 1/2"L

868 Various Doug Collars and Harness, Two Pillow
Covers With Dog Sayings, Good Condition,
19"W x 12"T

869 Homemade Children Quilt, Machine Sewn,
Hand Tied, Sesame Street, Simply Adorable
With All The Characters Kids Love, 64"W x
96"L

87 10"Sq. Cast Iron Frying Pan Skillet, Needs
Little Cleaning, Good Condition

870 Black Office Chair, Adjustable Seat and
ArmRest, Heavy, Good Condition, 24"W x
39"H

871 Can-Am Black ATV Quad Runner Cover, 5 x 8

872 L & B Wood Industries Stereo Cabinet, Good
Condition, 23"W x 17"D x 47"H

Lot Title

873 (23) DVDs, Adventure, Sci Fi, Harry Potter,
Good Condition

874 Navy Officer Hat and Uniform Costume, Size
M/L Adult, Like New

875 Boys Youth Medium Shirts, Five Total, Nike
and Under Armour, Cotton and Polyester, Good
Condition

876 Two Brown Bath Rugs, One New With Tags,
19 1/2"D x 32"W

877 (2) Large Umbrellas In Good Condition,
Approx 42"L

878 Sturdy Wooden 4-Tier Shelf In Good
Condition, 44"W x 11 1/4"D x 28"H

879 Body Bolster Pillow, Pink Satin Fabric, Good
Condition, 44"W x 19"D

88 Faux Fur Nice Clean Hat, Polyester, Very Good
Condition, One Size Fits All

880 Plastic Indoor/Outdoor Nutcracker, Light In
Button Switch Colors, Motioned Sensored Song
and Lights, Like New Condition, 23"W x 68
1/2"T

881 Guide Series Size XL Men's Tan Fleece Jacket,
Chest Zip Pocket, Zip Works, No Stains In
Good Condition From Smoke Free Home

882 Two 6 Gallon Gas Cans Missing One Plug and
Caps But In Good Condition Otherwise, Use
For Whatever You Need Too, 15"T

883 Like New Clean Pet Carrier, Light Blue/Gray
Color, Two Flip Top To Store Collar or Small
Amount of Food Treats, 12"W x 20"L x 10
1/2"H

884 Mystery Medium Sized Bag, No Junk, I Hate
Junk So I Don't Give Junk, Enjoy, 8 1/4"W x
11"D x 8 1/2"H

885 4-Drawer Sterilite Organizer, No Wheels, Can
Be Used For Anything Anywhere, Good
Condition, 14 1/2" x 12 5/8" x 41 1/8"H

886 New 5-Count Case of 3M 14" Red Buffer Pads
#5100, Cleans When Damp and Buffs When
Dry, Plus New 5-Count Case of 3M 14" White
Super Polish Pads #4100, All
Washable/Reusable and Work With Rotary
Swing Machines and Automatic Floor
Machines, Can Be Used With/Without The
Center Hole and Reversed To Use Other Side,
Use On Low Speeds of 175-600RPM, 14"Diam

887 Two Clothing Racks, Great For Drying
Indoor/Outdoor, Lightweight and Fold Up For
Easy Storage, Great If You Live In An
Apartment, Good Condition, 29"W x 3 1/2"D x
20"H
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888 (10) 3X to 5X Men's T-Shirts, Most Military
Orientated, Clean Good Condition

889 Eureka Wide Track Vacuum Cleaner, Powers
On, Untested Further As-Is, 42 1/2"T

89 Galvanized Oil Can With Flex Spout, 10"H,
Missing Handle, Good Condition For Display

890 Coldwater Creek Size XL Fleece Jacket,
Beautiful Multi-Color With Elastic Drawstring
Waist, Zipper Works, Smoke Free Home, No
Stains In Good Condition

891 (8) Collection of XMen and Marvel Books,
Wear and Use, Fair to Good Condition

892 Collectible Souvenir Baseball Helmets, Nine In
All With Team Logos On Front, 3 3/8"W x 5
1/2"L

893 (24) Disney VHS Tapes Like 101 Dalmations
and Bambi, Good Condition

894 1984 Nylint Pressed Steel Towing and
Recovery Truck Ford 9000, Rare Color Variant,
Good Condition For Age, 16"L x 6"W x 7"H

895 Whales: Mighty Giants of The Sea National
Geographic Pop-Up Action Hardcover Book,
Most Pages Have Whales Jumping Out of
Water, Very Impressive, Very Good Condition

896 Popeye Comic Strip Ghost Ship to Treasure
Island, Rare 1968 Whitman Big Little
Paperback Book, Good Condition

897 Marvel Spiderman 13" Inflatable Character
2002, Holds Air, Very Good Condition

898 Wooden Wastebasket With Painted Animals,
Great For Kids Room, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 10"H

899 Four Plush Stuffies In Good Condition:
Clifford, Pooh, Tiger and Snoopy, 14"H to 18"H

9 Vintage Metal 11 1/2"W x 16"H Railway
Express, Reproduction of Postery Railway
Express Agency 1933, Formally At Texan
Restaurant

90 Metal Cut Out United States Flag, 23 1/2" x
16"H, Heavy Gauge Steel, Good Condition

900 (12) X-Men Comics, Various Years, Some In
Plastic Sleeves, Original Price 50 Cent to $1.25

901 Two Complete 550 Piece Puzzles, Retro and
Vintage Kelloggs, Very Good Condition, 18"W
and 24"W

902 Vintage 1950s Color Forms Junior Dress
Designer Kit #104, Box Has Wear Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 13"H

903 Cute Lot of Stuffed Plush Taco Bell Dogs,
Good Condition, 6"L x 2 3/4"W x 6"H

Lot Title

904 New In Box Backwards Running Plastic
Novelty Clock, Great Office Prank, 10"Diam

905 Six Puzzles In Good Condition, 300 550 and
1000 Piece, Hours of Relaxing Fun

906 Mead Five Star Binder With Strap In Good
Condition, 13"W x 2 1/2"D x 13"H

907 New With Tags Disney Frozen Backpack, 5-
Piece Set With Cinch Sack, Lunch Kit, Rubber
Dangle and Zip Case, 12"W x 16"H

908 1983 Cabbage Patch Kids Water Bottle
Thermos, Yellow, 8 Oz, Some Discoloration On
Cap In Good Condition, 7"T

909 Large Poppy Troll Plush Says "Hug Your Heart
Out", Good Condition, 17"W x 8 1/2"D x 31"H

91 Auto Truck Safe Magnetic Art Mallard Ducks,
10"W x 14"H

910 Chelsea Doll Truck, Fits Dolls About The Size
of Chelsea Dolls, Needs Batteries, Headlights
and Radio Work, Tailgate Folds Down and
Both Doors Open, Good Condition, 7"W x 13
1/4"L x 7"H

911 New In Package Beyblade Burst Turbo Sling
Blade Air Knight K4 by Hasbro, 3"L

912 New In Package 26-Piece Transformers by Kre-
O "Side Snipe" by Hasbro, 2"T

913 Snappy Little Snowtime Pop Up Fun by Steer,
Dugald Hardcover Book, Very Impressive and
Very Good Condition

914 Racing Collectibles Winston Cup Limited
Edition 1:24 Scale #3 GM Goodwrench Plus
1997 Monte Carlo 1 of 10,000, Adult Owned
Car, Like New In Box, 10"L x 4 1/2"W x 4"H
Box

915 (25) Various XBox 360 Titles: Halo, Rockband,
Call of Duty, Gears of War and More, Tested
and Working, Good Condition

916 Boys XL 18-20 The North Face Full Zip
Hoodie Jacket In Very Good Condition

917 Chicago "Metallic" Lasagna Trio Pan, Brand
New But Does Need Cleaning, 16"L x 14
1/2"W x 3"Deep

918 Bunn Large Size Coffee Maker, VPR Series,
Used At Deer Camp, Works - Both Burners Get
Hot, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good Condition,
8"W x 16"D x 20"H

919 Presto Super Size Pressure Cooker, Good
Condition, 11"Diam x 7"H

92 Very Old And Heavy Triangle Wind Chime,
Whimsical And Lovely Sound, Good
Condition, 33"L x 8"W
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Lot Title

920 (3) New Old Stock Double Rolls of Wallpaper,
Same Lot Pattern, Each 20 1/2"W x 33'L, 56.38
Sq Ft

921 New In Package Body Comfort Instant Heat
Packs, Click Activated, Six Packs Total - 2
Each Pocket, Hand and Feet Paks

922 100 Prestrung Tags From Heavy Blue Tag
Board For Pricing, Labeling Etc, Very Sturdy,
New Condition, 1 1/2"W x 2"L

923 65" Ambulation Gait Belt, New In Package,
Helps Provide Safe Transfer, Support and
Stability, Multiple Holding Positions

924 Set of Two New In Box Shower Heads, Plastic,
4"Diam

925 (2) New Nivea Orchid and Argan Oil Infused
Lotion, 16.9 Fl Oz Each

926 New In Package Conair Folding Handle Hair
Dryer and 2-Piece Cosmetic Set, Great For
Travel, 7"L

927 (4) New Nivea Deep Clean Shaving Gel 7 Oz
Each

928 Metal Broiling Pan, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 16"L x 13"W

929 New Pair of John Frieda Brilliant Brunette
Shampoo and Conditioner, 8.3 Fl Oz

93 Vintage Wilton Gardener Farmer Cake Topper
In Original Package, Unused, 4 1/2"H

930 Five Hardcover Taste of Home Quick Cooking
Cookbooks, 1999 2000 2002 2003 2004, Some
Wear, Good Condition

931 (2) New Jergens Natural Glow Daily
Moisturizer Medium to Tan Skin Tones 10 Oz
Each

932 Conair Curler Set With Clips, Untested As-Is,
Cosmetically Good Condition, 5"W x 11"L x
4"H

933 (6) New Shark Floor Cleaner Pads, Soft Fleece
and Scrub Pads, 6"W x 10"L

934 (2) White Wire Bathroom Holders, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 18"W x 8"D x 2 1/2"H and
11"W x 6"D x 4"H

935 (2) New Aquaphor Healing Ointments 3.5 Oz
Each

936 (4) New In Package Territory Pet Blankets In
Canvas Bags, Plush and Soft, One Canvas Bag
Is Dirty, Three 40" x 50" Brown Aztec Print
and a 30" x 40" Orange Print

937 New In Package Cover Works Sofa Slipcover,
Fits Sofas 72"L to 84"L, "Seagrass" Tan and
Black Pattern

Lot Title

938 George Foreman Lean Mean Fat Grilling
Machine Model No. GR 18, Includes Grill, Drip
Tray, Plastic Spatula and Owner's Manual,
Very Good Condition, 10"W x 11"D x 5"H

939 Rotating Plastic Top Shower Stool With
Adjustable Metal Legs For Short to Tall, Like
New, 13"Diam x 14"H

94 Metal Wall Art Tree of Sapphire Gems, Good
Condition, 27 1/2"W x 39"H

940 Mens (Or Womens) Size Small Under Armour
Superman Compression Shirt, Polyester, Like
New Condition

941 Yard Lot In Good Condition: Two Large
Copper Solar Lights With Real Copper Accents,
They Need Batteries 20"H, Ceramic
Gingerbread Birdhouse and Decorative Metal
Solar Lantern 10" x 10" x 10"H

942 Outside Metal Decor In Fair to Good Condition:
Yellow Flower 10"Diam, House With Flowers
6"W x 10"H, Hummingbird Feeder (Needs
Cleaning) and Six Hanging Flower Pots (Needs
Cleaning or Repainting)

943 (3) 6' Indoor/Outdoor White Metal Christmas
Trees With White Lights, Worked Well When
Last Used, Currently Untested As-Is

944 Lot of Extension Cords and Power Strip,
Approx 12"L to 15'L, Some Taped Cord,
Overall Good Condition

945 (5) Each Men's Large and XL Dress and T
Shirts, Clean and Good Condition

946 Crosswords, Books, Religious Books, Nursing,
Novels and More, Hardcover and Paperback,
Good Condition

947 Tote Full of Shelves, Brackets, Plastic Dividers,
Good Condition To Reuse or Repurpose,
Approx 12"L Each, Tote 17"W x 25"L x 13"H

948 (25) 1/2 Gallon Canning Jars, Regular Size
Mouth, Good Condition, 4"Diam x 9"H

949 Orange Extension cords, Look To Be At Least
Four Ranging From Approx 25'L to 50'L,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

95 Modern Wall Clock Black With Mirror
Numbers, Very Good Condition, 12 1/4"Diam

950 Nevados Women's Size 6 Hiking Tennis Shoes

951 Stock Glock 48 Sights With Allen Wrench
Tool, Look In New Condition, 1/2"L

952 (2) Propane Tanks, Torch Striker, Roll of
Solder, Can of Paste and a Weller Soldering
Iron, Untested As-Is, 2"L to 11"L
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953 New In Package Queen Size Camo Blanket,
Medium Weight, Washable, Regal Comfort
Faux Fur "Mink"

954 Girls Clothes: Two Pair Shorts - Justice 12R
and Cherokee L 10/12 and Pair Green/Blue
Nike Training Shoes Size 4 1/2Y, Some Wear,
Good Condition

955 (2) New In Package Pairs of Gloves: Large 10
Mechanix and Proflex Gloves

956 Red Wings Bumper Sticker 12 3/4"L x 3"W,
Desk Ornament 2 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H and Glass
3"H, Good Condition

957 New In Box Betta Cube Fish Tank, Plastic,
Instructions Included, 6 1/2"W x 6"D x 7"T

958 Men's Pair of Rain Rubbers/Boots Size 11 In
Good Condition

959 Pair of Reebok 5 Lb Weight, They Might Be
New But Dusty, 7"L

96 License Plate For Retiree- "No Worry, No
Hurry, Retired No Phone No Boss" Good
Condition, 12" x 6"

960 New "Thank You Health Care Workers" 3' x 5'
Flag

961 University of Michigan Bear 9"T and Hat With
Velcro Strap One Size Fits Most, Good
Condition

962 Salomon Knee Pad/Elbow Pad Set, Size Large,
Good Protection, Some Slight Scuffs on Pads
Otherwise Very Good Condition

963 80s and 90s Baseball Cards, Fleer, Donruss,
Bowman and Pinnacle, Box 12"W x 14 1/2"L x
4"H

964 One Pair of New Skechers Ladies Size 9 Go
Walk Slip On Shoes, Black Nylon Mesh Upper,
Black Rubber Sole

965 One Dozen Nike Golf Balls, New or Gently
Used, Ready To Fly

966 (2) New In Package Size Large Mechanix
Gloves

967 Reactive Gel Serfas Bike Seat, Gel Padded
Comfort, Very Good Condition, 11"L x 7"W

968 Men's Size 9 Nike Shoes, Some Wear, Good
Condition

969 Ten New Shot Glasses: Tigers, Lions, MSU, U
of M, Skull and More, 2"T to 3 1/2"T

97 Vintage Rustic Wood Sign, Nice Condition,
Tahquamenon Falls Souvenir, 12"W x 4 1/2"H,
Good Condition

970 Like New Kayaking Helmet, One Size Fits All

Lot Title

971 Summer Rest Heated Plaid Blanket, Some
Wear, Good Condition But Untested As-Is,
48"W x 60"L

972 Two Beekeeping Veil and Jackets, One New
Collapsible Swarm Trap, Size Medium, Good
Condition

973 New "America Rising" 3' x 5' Flag

974 Womens Size 6 U of M High Tops Sneakers
Tennis Shoes, New Condition

975 Wenzel Inflatable Camping Sleeping Mat, Self-
Inflating With A Valve, Waterproof/Thermal
Barrier, Like New, 19"W x 64"L

976 Arana Gas Charged Lift Supports C16-08055,
Unsure If Works, As-Is, 20"L

977 Spade Drill Bit Set, Nine Pieces, 3/8" to 1 1/4",
Good Condition, 6"L to 7"L

978 Stanley Bailey #7 Wood Plane, No Cracks or
Rust, Very Good Condition, 3"W x 22"L

979 (3) Plastic Sprayers Including Two Wands: 2
Gallon 430-2G Solo, 1 Qt 32 Oz Solo Spritzer
and 1 Gallon HDX, Good Condition

98 Metal Chaney Wall Clock, Very Good
Condition, 17 1/2"Diam x 2"Deep

980 Portable 10"W x 10"H Peak Jump Starter 750
Amps Peak LCA (Low Charge Alert) Model
#PKC0J7, Untested As-Is

981 Lot of Raid Pest/Roach Killer, 6 Cans 1.5 Oz
Each and 9 Small Bait Traps, Good Condition

982 Corona Hedge Shear, Wood Handles, Good
Condition, 6"W x 21"L

983 8" 5/8 Craftsman (34686) Wrench Professional,
Made In France, Very Good Condition

984 Box of Bits In Good Condition, 1 3/4"L to 8"L,
Box 9"L x 6"W

985 Ikea Cordless Fixa Drill, Works, Like New
Condition, Book In Bottom of Case, 11"L x
7"W x 3 1/2"H

986 (85) Stainless Steel Hose Clamps, All Sizes,
Good Condition

987 (2) Full Gallon Cans of Coleman Fuel, For
Coleman Fuel and Unleaded Fuel Camping
Appliances, Product No. 5103A253, Good
Condition

988 Akro-Mils Tabletop or Wall Mount, For Tools
and Parts, 9-Drawer Plastic Organizer, Good
Condition, 10"W x 7"D x 5"H

989 New In Package Valterra 10' Sewer Hose With
Adapter
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Lot Title

99 Two Heavy Metal Older Milk Jugs, Elgin Milk
Prod. CHG0-49, One Looks Decent, The Other
Has Some Holes Inside, Need Cleaning On
Both, As Is, 10 3/4"H x 6"Diam

990 (3) New In Package Rolls Heavy Duty
Electrical Tape, 60' x 3/4 Sure Insulation For
Any Wiring Job, Thickness 7mm Elongation
170 Tensile Strength 211B

991 Snap On Blue Point Tap & Die Set, 13 Taps (3
Missing), Made In USA, Case 10 1/2"L x 5
1/2"W, Some Rust and Wear In Overall Good
Condition

992 10"L 3/8 Craftsman (44262-V) Socket
Extender, Made In USA, Very Good Condition

993 9-Piece BF Goodwrench Sockets Sizes 5/32" to
1/2" and 6"L 1/2" Black Rubber Handle Shop
Force Wrench,Very Good Condition

994 New 6"L x 2"W Orange Plastic Level With
Magnetic Edge

995 40-Piece Socket Set 1/4 and 3/8 SAE and
Metric, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 11"L

996 Red Plastic Gas Can Lot In Fair to Good
Condition: (2) Each 2 Gallon and 1 Gallon

997 Sargent Wood Plane, No Rust, Chip Off Top of
Rear Handle, Overall Good Condition, 2 1/2"W
x 9"L

998 (100) New 3 1/2" Galvanized Rigid Deck and
Patio Nails

999 (4) 2" Wood Files Rotary, Two Black 1 1/2"T,
A 1"T and 3/8"T Plus A Wood Screw
Countersink, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition

PAYMENT DUEAll Items Must Be Paid In Full and Picked Up No Later Than 2pm on the Saturday after
the Auction.
PAYMENT METHODS? We accept Cash, PayPal and Credit Cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA)
? We do not accept checks.
? All invoices UNDER $10 are due in CASH ONLY 
? There is a 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM on all auctions, meaning if you bid $10 you will be paying $11
and 6% sales tax. (Farm Use and Sales Tax Exempt will need to fill out an Exemption Form) 
If you have any questions about payment, please call the office at (989) 684-1243.
ADDITIONAL FEES: WE ARE NOT A STORAGE UNIT Please DO NOT BID if you do not intend on
paying for and picking up your items during our normal pickup days and times. All invoices/items that
are not paid for and picked up in time will have an additional storage/handling fee (minimum $5) added
to their invoice and bidding privileges may be turned off.
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PICKUP/CHECKOUT DAYS AND TIMES:
Wednesday, SEPTEMBER 1 10-4pm
Thursday, SEPTEMBER 2 from 10-4pm
Friday, SEPTEMBER 3 from 11-6pm
Saturday, SEPTEMBER 4 9-2pm
All Items Must Be Picked Up By No Later Than 2pm on SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 4
LOCATION
Our Auction House is Located 2 1/2 Mile East of I-75, EXIT 160!
 605 Salzburg Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
Look for the big white building, right in front of Duncan's Outdoor Shop. Please call for directions if
needed. (989) 684-1243

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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